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Sr. No. Application ID
Merit List 

(JEE )
Candidate Name Gender

Candidature 
Type

Category
JEE Total 

Percentile

1 EN25392989 1 SUSHANT SUDHAKAR HOLKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 99.90

2 EN25398855 2 SURNAR SHIVNATH GOVIND Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 99.67

3 EN25396912 3 PUNJAL SOHAM BHARAT Female Type A Open 99.65

4 EN25368654 4 LONDHE OM BALAJI Male OMS Not Applicable 99.56

5 EN25377797 5 SHINDE YASHRAJ BALASAHEB Female Type A Open 99.48

6 EN25399454 6 HANDE UTKARSH LAXMAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 99.48

7 EN25399427 7 SAYYAD ALAM GAFFAR Male Type A Open 99.43

8 EN25402123 8 KADAM VIJAYJEET RAMRAJE Male Type A Open 99.42

9 EN25376577 9 MATHPATI GANESH BALAJI Male Type A OBC 99.41

10 EN25361392 10 PATE DIPALEE DADASAHEB Female Type A Open 99.34

11 EN25400294 11 IMRAN ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH Male Type A Open 99.30

12 EN25399211 12 GAIKWAD ROHIT HANUMAN Male Type B Open 99.24

13 EN25373282 13 CHIRKE MAYURESH DEVANAND Male Type A Open 99.23

14 EN25400089 14 PATHAN MUFAZZAL ARBAR Male Type A Open 99.19

15 EN25405228 15 RASAL VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY Female Type A OBC 99.14

16 EN25404688 16 AMRUTA SANJAY PAWAR Female Type A Open 98.95

17 EN25403110 17 WAYAL PUSHKAR GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 98.90

18 EN25400284 18 DAGADKHAIR PRATHMESH PRASHANT Male Type A Open 98.83

19 EN25403558 19 YADAV SAIRAJ RAMESHRAO Male Type A Open 98.80

20 EN25406321 20 KALE ONKAR PRASHANT Male Type A Open 98.52

21 EN25219852 21 SUNIL PRAJAPATI Male OMS Not Applicable 98.39

22 EN25402642 22 PRATHMESH DNYANESHWAR SHINDE Male Type A Open 98.38

23 EN25407964 23 TAMBADE VYAS VAIJNATH Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 98.24

24 EN25210326 24 SIDDHANTA RAJESH PATIL Male Type A Open 98.21

25 EN25394491 25 SATYAM ANAND Male OMS Not Applicable 98.10

26 EN25385969 26 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA Male OMS Not Applicable 97.75

27 EN25306888 27 HARDIK JAIN Male OMS Not Applicable 97.72

28 EN25406977 28 OVIYA ANIL JAWADE Female Type A SC 97.71

29 EN25404935 29 GANGANE KRISHNA GOVIND Male Type A Open 97.60

30 EN25218107 30 RAHANGDALE KUNAL SANJAY Male Type A OBC 97.56

31 EN25399370 31 MANAVI TULASYAN Female OMS Not Applicable 97.52

32 EN25334780 32 ARPIT AGARWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 97.48

33 EN25405997 33 FATALE ADITYA VINAYAK Male Type A SBC 97.37

34 EN25277279 34 TANISHQ PATANKAR Male OMS Not Applicable 97.36

35 EN25404444 35 SHENDAGE ANKITA DNYANDEV Female Type A Open 97.07

36 EN25400124 36 PALKAR SHREYA SUNIL Female Type A OBC 96.98

37 EN25130045 37 MAITREYA PRAMOD GUNJAL Male Type A Open 96.74

38 EN25187238 38 VAIDYA SHANTANU VIJAY Male Type A OBC 96.65

39 EN25407880 39 DHAVILE ABHISHEK SHIVRAJ Male Type A Open 96.42

40 EN25406248 40 HIWALE VEDIKA SAKHARAM Female Type A Open 96.35

41 EN25396798 41 SURAJ KAILAS MAKH Male Type A Open 96.34

42 EN25363468 42 DHANANJAY PADMAKAR SHIWARKAR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 96.31

43 EN25406295 43 INAMDAR MUSKAN SHABBIR Female Type A Open 96.15

44 EN25407110 44 VEDIKA VAIJNATH TAMBADE Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 96.03

45 EN25379529 45 MUNDHE ADITYA VAIJINATH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 95.95



46 EN25102562 46 PARTH NILESH VAIRAGADE Male Type A Open 95.90

47 EN25258512 47 AYUSH ASHISH DESHMUKH Male Type B Open 95.80

48 EN25242937 48 PATIL BHUMI SHAILENDRA Female Type A OBC 95.76

49 EN25161754 49 ARYAN PHOGAT Male OMS Not Applicable 95.75

50 EN25396703 50 JAIN YASHRAJ HANSRAJ Male Type A Open 95.70

51 EN25363201 51 DAHIPHALE OMKAR SANGRAM Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 95.63

52 EN25123731 52 NEAL KIRAN ZANWAR Male Type A Open 95.36

53 EN25385286 53 KASALE SHANTANU VISHNUDAS Male Type A OBC 95.25

54 EN25407417 54 JAMKAR GIRISH SANTRAM Male Type A Open 95.24

55 EN25116742 55 LAKSHYA RANGLANI Male OMS Not Applicable 95.20

56 EN25113943 56 SHUBHANSHU KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 95.18

57 EN25400017 57 SONUNE RAHUL LAXMAN Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 95.14

58 EN25400371 58 SONUNE ABHISHEK RAMESH Male Type A SEBC 95.09

59 EN25197537 59 RUDRA AMAR PARDESHI Male Type A Open 95.08

60 EN25100755 60 ADITYA ANIL AMALE Male Type A OBC 95.07

61 EN25200284 61 RHEA SINGH Female OMS Not Applicable 94.94

62 EN25122814 62 ADSUL ATHARVA GANESH Male Type A OBC 94.90

63 EN25202459 63 CHAITANY PATKEY Male Type A SC 94.89

64 EN25104908 64 GOLHARE PRUTHVIRAJ MADHAVRAO Male Type A OBC 94.87

65 EN25282969 65 NANDRE SRUSHTI SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 94.77

66 EN25411765 66 SHUBHAM SACHIN UPHADE Male Type A Open 94.61

67 EN25131141 67 DHONGE HARSHAL PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 94.61

68 EN25114446 68 ABHIJAI AWASTHI Male Type A Open 94.52

69 EN25169211 69 KUNAL LAKHOTIA Male OMS Not Applicable 94.47

70 EN25159655 70 ASATI PAWAN DEEPAK Male Type A OBC 94.46

71 EN25261379 71 CHAVAN DIKSHA VIJAY Female Type A OBC 94.46

72 EN25312793 72 SAKSHAM JINDAL Male OMS Not Applicable 94.46

73 EN25247268 73 DIVYA MAHADEV HATOTE Female Type A OBC 94.42

74 EN25245617 74 FANDE VAIDEHI TERKAM Female Type A OBC 94.40

75 EN25197223 75 TAMBE DARSHAN JAYSINGH Male Type A OBC 94.32

76 EN25352198 76 GUDDU KUMAR YADAV Male OMS Not Applicable 94.30

77 EN25363087 77 ASTIK JAIN Male OMS Not Applicable 94.28

78 EN25412369 78 JAWKAR SAMARTH PRAKASH Male Type B Open 94.28

79 EN25247416 79 SONAWANE RUGVED PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 94.25

80 EN25383884 80 PATOLE GANESH DIPAK Male Type A Open 94.25

81 EN25239454 81 SIDDHAPARA PRINCE MUKESHBHAI Male OMS Not Applicable 94.18

82 EN25276267 82 SAEE UDAY KULKARNI Female Type A Open 94.18

83 EN25128118 83 BHUMIT AJAY KUMAR GUPTA Male Type A Open 94.18

84 EN25361956 84 NAIKWADE ATHARV ASHOK Male Type A Open 94.17

85 EN25399952 85 BAREDAR PALAK KISHOR Female Type A Open 94.17

86 EN25160929 86 ANAY ABHAY PALIMKAR Male Type A Open 94.10

87 EN25404630 87 GAJAJNAN VITTHAL MAGAR Male Type A Open 94.10

88 EN25186944 88 UDHANE SOHAM NARAYAN Male Type A OBC 94.06

89 EN25310184 89 KASHTE HARSHWARDHAN GANESH Male Type A OBC 94.06

90 EN25119050 90 KAKAD SHANTANU BAJIRAO Male Type A OBC 94.04

91 EN25397241 91 RITIK RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 94.03

92 EN25408035 92 RIYA RAHUL KHARODE Female Type A Open 94.03

93 EN25208761 93 JOSHI VIRAJ VIVEK Male Type A Open 94.02

94 EN25156954 94 SHIRORE SARTHAK SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC 94.00



95 EN25288705 95 DOSHI MANAS JITESH Male Type A Open 94.00

96 EN25206379 96 ANVI AVINASH ATTARDE Female Type A Open 93.98

97 EN25366318 97 SONAWANE ATHARV RAMESH Male Type A OBC 93.98

98 EN25157400 98 AARADHYA RAWAT Male OMS Not Applicable 93.94

99 EN25206686 99 PHAPALE PRATIK DEEPAK Male Type A OBC 93.93

100 EN25197552 100 RIYAAN VIJAYKUMAR SHETTY Male Type A Open 93.91

101 EN25353118 101 RANVEER RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 93.89

102 EN25132506 102 YASH MANGESH UPHADE Male Type B OBC 93.88

103 EN25283791 103 NISHAD NAMDEO GAHUKAR Male Type A OBC 93.87

104 EN25397826 104 TAKSALE PRAJWAL SAJJAN Male Type A SEBC 93.84

105 EN25367295 105 RAJA YADAV Male OMS Not Applicable 93.84

106 EN25412489 106 HITARTH BARASKAR Male OMS Not Applicable 93.68

107 EN25182632 107 SHARMA NIKHIL MANMOHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 93.66

108 EN25405979 108 RAUT SARTHAK TUKARAM Male Type A OBC 93.66

109 EN25313081 109 KADAM SANKET TULSHIRAM Male Type A Open 93.65

110 EN25405354 110 KOTHARI SANSKAR SACHIN Male Type A Open 93.64

111 EN25406198 111 SHARDUL SOMDATTA SAWANT Male Type A Open 93.64

112 EN25194709 112 RISHAB BANSAL Male OMS Not Applicable 93.64

113 EN25171982 113 DAKSH BARAWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 93.60

114 EN25134121 114 VIDHI SUNILKUMAR KEVALRAMANI Female OMS Not Applicable 93.57

115 EN25278817 115 SOHANI KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 93.55

116 EN25138453 116 SAMRAGYEE SABOO Female Type D Open 93.55

117 EN25292233 117 MOHITE JAYWARDHAN VISHWAS Male Type A Open 93.55

118 EN25371224 118 SYED SAIFUDDIN NEHRI Male Type B Open 93.51

119 EN25351668 119 ARMAN RAMJAN SHAIKH Male Type A OBC 93.49

120 EN25329768 120 SURVE AYUSH VINOD Male Type A SEBC 93.47

121 EN25106165 121 LAKSHYA KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 93.44

122 EN25404381 122 TAGAD AISHWARYA SHRIRAM Female Type A Open 93.40

123 EN25153479 123 SHELAR DIPESH KISHOR Male Type A OBC 93.40

124 EN25237251 124 ROHAN RAMESHWAR KURE Male Type A OBC 93.39

125 EN25399495 125 GARAD SRUSHTI SURYAKANT Female Type A Open 93.37

126 EN25319406 126 SHITOLE SUMIT MOHAN Male Type A SEBC 93.31

127 EN25308117 127 SATYAM KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 93.28

128 EN25244071 128 SHINGRUT HARSH SHAILESH Male Type A OBC 93.25

129 EN25335577 129 SHAH ARYAN AMAR Male Type A Open 93.23

130 EN25203458 130 BANGAL ANUJ SHIVDATTA Male Type A OBC 93.22

131 EN25117712 131 PRAKHAR BEDRE Male OMS Not Applicable 93.17

132 EN25142917 132 MOHAMMAD YASIR MOHAMMAD NASIR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 93.15

133 EN25108427 133 PRITHVIRAJ PRADEEP MAHAJAN Male Type B Open 93.11

134 EN25196683 134 SHINDE SWARAJ SURESH Male Type A Open 93.11

135 EN25147174 135 BAIRAGI SHRAVAN JAGDISH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 93.10

136 EN25207993 136 PARTH VILAS DONGRE Male Type A Open 93.09

137 EN25229850 137 KASAR SHRIPAD MAHESH Male Type A Open 93.09

138 EN25154116 138 MALAV ABHIJIT PATIL Male Type A Open 93.06

139 EN25166672 139 PAARAMI PRAMOD TRIPATHI Female Type A Open 93.03

140 EN25289233 140 PATODI HETAL PAWAN Female Type A Open 93.02

141 EN25128687 141 AAYUSH RAJAN HALDANKAR Male Type A OBC 92.99

142 EN25409492 142 SARVESHWARI RATHORE Female OMS Not Applicable 92.94

143 EN25226468 143 CHAVAN ABOLI PRATAPRAO Female Type A Open 92.92



144 EN25394375 144 SAMANE SHRENIK BALAJI Male Type A Open 92.92

145 EN25281888 145 RAUT YASH KHUSHAL Male Type A OBC 92.90

146 EN25206815 146 AMLE ADITYA JEEVAN Male Type A SEBC 92.87

147 EN25207599 147 GHULE ADITI SUDAMAN Female Type A Open 92.79

148 EN25344735 148 SALGAR DIKSHA NAMDEV Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 92.78

149 EN25150780 149 WALWADKAR NARAYANI VINAYAK Female Type A Open 92.78

150 EN25284724 150 MANYATA RAHUL RAI Female Type A OBC 92.75

151 EN25237073 151 GADAM GAURAV NILESH Male Type A Open 92.71

152 EN25304828 152 SHAILIE SINHA Female OMS Not Applicable 92.71

153 EN25399766 153 AMIT SURESH YADAV Male Type A Open 92.71

154 EN25309072 154 TANISHQ SAMADHAN PATIL Male Type A OBC 92.62

155 EN25380024 155 KULDEEP CHORDIA Male OMS Not Applicable 92.54

156 EN25198183 156 AKSH RAJ BHATNAGAR Male OMS Not Applicable 92.54

157 EN25101784 157 VARCHASVI GUPTA Female OMS Not Applicable 92.52

158 EN25233845 158 LAMB YASH MILIND Male Type A OBC 92.44

159 EN25130997 159 SHRUTI HIMANSHU CHAVAN Female Type A Open 92.37

160 EN25365141 160 KENDRE BHAGWAT NANASAHEB . Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 92.36

161 EN25177730 161 KAWADE ARYAN ARUN Male Type A SEBC 92.29

162 EN25155718 162 BHAKTI AJINATH BHONDAVE Female Type A OBC 92.29

163 EN25315683 163 SHRAVAN DILIP MORE Male Type A Open 92.29

164 EN25191721 164 SHUBHAM YATIRAJ MARDA Male Type A Open 92.28

165 EN25240168 165 RUTUL DILIP PISE Male Type A OBC 92.28

166 EN25402818 166 DHAKANE OMPRASAD RAVINDRA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 92.27

167 EN25409408 167 VIKAS SEN Male OMS Not Applicable 92.27

168 EN25167054 168 TANMAY DATTATRAY KALE Male Type A Open 92.16

169 EN25412585 169 HIMANSHU GOSWAMI Male OMS Not Applicable 92.13

170 EN25143810 170 GHATULE SAMRUDDHI DHANANJAY Female Type A Open 92.08

171 EN25337671 171 TANVI MALVIYA Female OMS Not Applicable 92.00

172 EN25407332 172 VARUDE PREM DNYANESHWAR Male Type A Open 92.00

173 EN25116712 173 SHIRSATH SACHIN NANAJI Male Type A OBC 91.95

174 EN25260787 174 GAIKWAD VEDANT GORAKHNATH Male Type A Open 91.91

175 EN25406130 175 BHAGWAT PRANAV PRASAD Male Type A Open 91.86

176 EN25185567 176 AYUSH DAS MOHAPATRA Male OMS Not Applicable 91.82

177 EN25157313 177 NEMADE JAYESH PANKAJ Male Type A OBC 91.80

178 EN25414168 178 ARSHAD KHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 91.79

179 EN25227953 179 ARJUN BHAVSAR Male Type A OBC 91.74

180 EN25195543 180 SATAV SARTHAK SOMNATH Male Type A OBC 91.61

181 EN25266864 181 CHOPADE PAYAL SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 91.61

182 EN25368465 182 YADAV AVIRAJ PRASHANT Male Type A SEBC 91.61

183 EN25397112 183 SHINDE PRAGATI GAJANAN Female Type A Open 91.59

184 EN25290258 184 NAVSEKAR ROHAN SHRIRAM Male Type A OBC 91.57

185 EN25146028 185 ABHINAV RAJESH JAISWAL Male Type A Open 91.56

186 EN25159045 186 JAWARE GITESH VILAS Male Type A OBC 91.56

187 EN25146107 187 SAHEJVEER SINGH BHATIA Male Type A Open 91.52

188 EN25368504 188 CHOURE SHITAL ARVIND Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 91.40

189 EN25341801 189 BHOYAR MOHAN GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 91.40

190 EN25405983 190 PALAK PURUSHOTTAM DURUGKAR Female Type A Open 91.40

191 EN25168525 191 TEKE SOHAM MARUTI Male Type A SBC 91.39

192 EN25109652 192 RATHOD KAUSTUBH GAHININATH Male Type A DT/VJ 91.37



193 EN25147324 193 ROKHADE PRAMIT PRASHANT Male Type A Open 91.34

194 EN25374290 194 SIDDHI GARG Female OMS Not Applicable 91.34

195 EN25411590 195 NARWADE GAURAV GAJANAN Male Type A SC 91.34

196 EN25349374 196 JADHAV ADITYA NARAYAN Male Type A SEBC 91.32

197 EN25356841 197 MATE PIYUSH MOHAN Male Type A OBC 91.32

198 EN25148797 198 VED SHRIRANG SHRIMANT Male Type B Open 91.30

199 EN25403286 199 DADHE RIYA VIJAY Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 91.21

200 EN25163606 200 ANSH KHANDELWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 91.21

201 EN25348788 201 THOPATE ATHARVA BALASAHEB Male Type A OBC 91.18

202 EN25147507 202 SHAH NITTYA PANKAJ Female Type A Open 91.16

203 EN25232432 203 JADHAWAR OMKAR ASHVINIKUMAR Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 91.16

204 EN25114006 204 KANHA RAVINDRA KHADATKAR Male Type A SEBC 91.12

205 EN25195793 205 SHASHWAT NITIN DARVEKAR Male Type A OBC 91.12

206 EN25243238 206 ROKAMWAR VEDANT PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 91.12

207 EN25153278 207 SHAILESH CHANDRAKANT JADHAV Male Type A OBC 91.08

208 EN25155562 208 SHIVAM MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 91.08

209 EN25201424 209 MUNGSE YASH NAGESH Male Type A OBC 91.05

210 EN25303194 210 KOKARE PRANAV SOMNATH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 91.04

211 EN25234567 211 THUBE GAURAVI MAHESH Female Type A OBC 91.01

212 EN25369114 212 HEMANT UTTWANI Male OMS Not Applicable 91.01

213 EN25308377 213 JIRWANKAR VAIDEHI PRAVIN Female Type A OBC 90.95

214 EN25339997 214 RIDDHI SOMANI Female Type A Open 90.95

215 EN25362606 215 SHITRE SWARALI SANJAY Female Type A OBC 90.91

216 EN25109920 216 LANJEWAR DEV RAJESH Male Type A OBC 90.90

217 EN25377791 217 ASHISH ANNASAHEB GHARAT Male Type A OBC 90.88

218 EN25407659 218 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SISODIYA Male OMS Not Applicable 90.88

219 EN25146640 219 DESALE AYUSH NITIN Male Type A OBC 90.88

220 EN25400396 220 SHAYANA SURAJ MIRASHI Female Type B Open 90.87

221 EN25405048 221 MAITHILI PADUL Female Type A Open 90.87

222 EN25139410 222 AMEY MANOJ KARNEWAR Male Type B OBC 90.82

223 EN25397993 223 KALE VEDANT NARESH Male Type A SEBC 90.69

224 EN25177405 224 BIRARE HARI RATNAKAR Male Type A OBC 90.68

225 EN25172618 225 RISHIT BORA Male Type A Open 90.66

226 EN25212299 226 SALUNKHE YASH PRAMOD Male Type A SEBC 90.66

227 EN25194769 227 CHAITANYA JAYANT DHOLE Male Type A OBC 90.64

228 EN25216792 228 SAKUNA BEN Female Type C Open 90.64

229 EN25414181 229 DHARANJAY GUPTA Male OMS Not Applicable 90.64

230 EN25286262 Kolapkar Vedant Rahul Male Type A OPEN 90.64
231 EN25330784 230 PISE RUSHIKESH NARAYAN Male Type A OBC 90.63

232 EN25361930 231 PATIL HARSHWARDHAN VENKATRAO Male Type B SEBC 90.63

233 EN25379336 232 CHAITANYA TELANG Male OMS Not Applicable 90.63

234 EN25403401 233 DHAYGUDE PRANJALI PRAMOD Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 90.63

235 EN25406236 234 WAGDARI SOHAM SIDDHARAM Male Type A Open 90.62

236 EN25144981 235 WAGHRE VANSH MANOJ Male Type A SC 90.57

237 EN25176503 236 THAKUR PREM RAJUSINGH Male Type A DT/VJ 90.57

238 EN25246664 237 OM RAMESHWAR WAGHMARE Male Type A OBC 90.50

239 EN25200033 238 JADHAV DIGAMBAR MADHUKAR Male Type A OBC 90.46

240 EN25280699 239 VEDANT SANDIP HULLALE Male Type A Open 90.46

241 EN25153212 240 AGRE VEDANT VIJAY Male Type A OBC 90.41



242 EN25158148 241 JAIN ATHARV ASHISH Male Type A Open 90.41

243 EN25104989 242 POTE SOHAM SANDEEP Male Type A OBC 90.41

244 EN25152637 243 DATAR SOHAM SALIL Male Type A Open 90.41

245 EN25150322 244 HRISHIT RAVIKANT HATWAR Male Type B OBC 90.38

246 EN25276853 245 PHAPPAGIRE HARSH SATISH Male Type A OBC 90.38

247 EN25361780 246 DHRUV SOMANI Male OMS Not Applicable 90.38

248 EN25198572 247 BADGUJAR SAKSHAM VIJAY Male Type A Open 90.30

249 EN25148101 248 DAKSH KUMAWAT Male OMS Not Applicable 90.27

250 EN25134108 249 PIMPALGAONKAR AAMOD BALAJIRAO Male Type A Open 90.26

251 EN25247502 250 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINHA Male Type A Open 90.24

252 EN25338037 251 TAMBOLI SOHAM GANESH Male Type A OBC 90.24

253 EN25158761 252 HARSH A BORLE Male OMS Not Applicable 90.24

254 EN25176537 253 OM PRAFULLA KHANJODKAR Male Type A Open 90.16

255 EN25407914 254 BURANDE SOUMYA SATISH Female Type A Open 90.15

256 EN25285975 255 PAARTH PANDEY Male Type A Open 90.13

257 EN25143405 256 DIVYA PARWANI Female OMS Not Applicable 90.12

258 EN25174782 257 UTTARWAR ROHIT DILIP Male Type A Open 90.12

259 EN25378224 258 SANAP OM DNYANESHWAR Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 90.12

260 EN25387942 259 MANAS ARORA Male OMS Not Applicable 90.12

261 EN25144889 260 JADHAV ATHARV PRABHAKAR Male Type A OBC 90.12

262 EN25206281 261 FULE YASH DINESH Male Type A OBC 90.12

263 EN25393215 262 MANE VARSHA ASHOK Female Type A OBC 90.12

264 EN25239418 263 CHAUDHARI LAUKIK NARENDRARAO Male Type A OBC 90.04

265 EN25348256 264 PATIL MAYUR VIRENDRA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 90.04

266 EN25380967 265 RISHU KUMAR SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 90.04

267 EN25245477 266 SWARA SACHIN CHINTAWAR Female Type A Open 89.92

268 EN25409275 267 BARNWAL SUHANI MANOJ Female OMS Not Applicable 89.92

269 EN25119737 268 CHRIS SAM SAJI Male Type A Open 89.90

270 EN25190979 269 RUCHIKA RAJEEV PANT Female Type A Open 89.84

271 EN25319866 270 BHAGAT DEEP VITTHAL Male Type A OBC 89.83

272 EN25354581 271 MD ADNAN HUSSAIN Male OMS Not Applicable 89.83

273 EN25241265 272 KOKATE SHREYASH RAVIKIRAN Male Type A SEBC 89.83

274 EN25257553 273 SOLUNKE PRANAV SATISH Male Type A OBC 89.83

275 EN25261054 274 MANTHAN PRAVIN WAGHMARE Male Type A OBC 89.82

276 EN25150869 275 SARTHAK BHUSHAN TIKAR Male Type A Open 89.78

277 EN25311010 276 MAYANK BALKI Male OMS Not Applicable 89.78

278 EN25132136 277 JADHAV SAMRUDDHI ANIL Female Type A SEBC 89.77

279 EN25133486 278 AVI MUNDRA Male OMS Not Applicable 89.77

280 EN25251200 279 HIMANSHU RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 89.77

281 EN25103137 280 SHREYASH VIJAYRAJ HAVINAL Male Type A Open 89.75

282 EN25310077 281 MIHIRE SAHOO Male OMS Not Applicable 89.75

283 EN25303240 282 GITE SARTHAK BHASKAR Male Type A OBC 89.72

284 EN25164098 283 HUMBAD VINAYAK ACHYUTRAO Male Type A SEBC 89.69

285 EN25281274 284 BEHERE BHAKTI SURESH Female Type A OBC 89.68

286 EN25122094 285 VERMA VANSH KULDEEP Male OMS Not Applicable 89.68

287 EN25190438 286 KOTHARE VAIBHAVI DNYANESHWAR Female Type A Open 89.64

288 EN25138801 287 SIDDHARTH NEERAJ BHARDWAJ Male Type A Open 89.60

289 EN25246477 288 RAJ PALIWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 89.59

290 EN25376254 289 ADITYA CHOURASIA Male OMS Not Applicable 89.57



291 EN25354453 290 RIYA KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 89.54

292 EN25357479 291 SHOURYA JAIN Male Type A Open 89.54

293 EN25111978 292 SHANTANU RAJPUT Male Type B Open 89.53

294 EN25342900 293 KENDRE KRUSHNA PARMESHWAR Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 89.53

295 EN25274632 294 RANDIVE SUJAL VINOD Male Type A Open 89.50

296 EN25222806 295 BHUMI YOGESH RAUT Female Type A OBC 89.50

297 EN25204138 296 GANAPURAPU ASHISH RAJENDRAKUMAR Male Type A Open 89.48

298 EN25143995 297 SANGALE SIDDHESH KAILAS Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 89.47

299 EN25225846 298 NIKAM ADITYA SURESH Male Type A OBC 89.37

300 EN25242777 299 PAWAR SOHAM SWAPNIL Male Type A SEBC 89.37

301 EN25164880 300 ACHYUT KESHAV Male OMS Not Applicable 89.37

302 EN25172884 301 MAHAJAN ANIKET SHARAD Male Type A OBC 89.37

303 EN25251074 302 SAMEER PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable 89.37

304 EN25272592 303 KHAIRNAR NAYAN PURUSHOTTAM Male Type A OBC 89.33

305 EN25279818 304 LAKHE VEDANT VIJAY Male Type A OBC 89.31

306 EN25294861 305 PATHAK VASUDHA VALLABH Female Type A Open 89.31

307 EN25110594 306 KALANTRI AMAN VISHAL Male Type A Open 89.29

308 EN25303778 307 SHINDE SANSKAR MANIK Male Type A SEBC 89.29

309 EN25254123 308 ISHA . Female OMS Not Applicable 89.16

310 EN25324389 309 ADITYA JAIN Male OMS Not Applicable 89.16

311 EN25412069 310 KADAM AVADHUT PRABHAKAR Male Type A SEBC 89.13

312 EN25299752 311 PRITHVIRAJ DEEPAK MOHITE Male Type A SEBC 89.12

313 EN25142911 312 JADHAV YASH VINOD Male Type A Open 89.10

314 EN25172163 313 GORE VAISHNAVI ESHWAR Female Type A OBC 89.08

315 EN25351040 314 SALUNKE SAKSHAM MANOJ Male Type A OBC 89.08

316 EN25359180 315 AWANI SACHIN MAHAJAN Female Type A Open 89.07

317 EN25113651 316 MUTHA VARUN VIVEK Male Type A Open 89.06

318 EN25167906 317 PATASKAR ISHITA NILESH Female Type A Open 89.04

319 EN25202666 318 VIKAS Male OMS Not Applicable 89.04

320 EN25190233 319 SOMVANSHI SHIVAI UMESH Female Type A SEBC 89.01

321 EN25165932 320 PATIL ANUSHKA SWAPNIL Female Type A OBC 88.99

322 EN25268688 321 NAIK VEDANT VINOD Male Type A DT/VJ 88.99

323 EN25106337 322 ATHARVA SACHIN RAI Male Type A OBC 88.88

324 EN25103550 323 KARTIK RAVINDRAKUMAR CHAVAN Male Type A Open 88.87

325 EN25238791 324 KAPADUSKAR SHUBHAM PRATAP Male Type A OBC 88.87

326 EN25188064 325 DHAKE HARSHINI GANESH Female Type A OBC 88.85

327 EN25197130 326 RAJ VIKAS DESHMUKH Male Type A Open 88.84

328 EN25245456 327 PATIL MUKUNDA YASHAVANT Male Type A OBC 88.84

329 EN25313453 328 PATEL USMAN MOHAMMED HANIF Male Type A Open 88.84

330 EN25138044 329 KAIVALYA SATISH LAKHAKAR Male Type A OBC 88.83

331 EN25282958 330 SHINDE WARADRAJ SUHAS Male Type A SEBC 88.83

332 EN25363686 331 NEER PRAVIN BHANUSHALI Male OMS Not Applicable 88.83

333 EN25137947 332 DOIPHODE KRISH BHAGAWAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 88.82

334 EN25260333 333 PANDEY AANYA BHAVESH Female Type A Open 88.82

335 EN25157431 334 VIBHATI KUSHWAHA Female Type B Open 88.77

336 EN25155950 335 PALLAVI SANJAY INGLE Female Type A Open 88.76

337 EN25211602 336 KALE MANSI PARASRAM Female Type A OBC 88.76

338 EN25144623 337 NIYATI RAI Female OMS Not Applicable 88.73

339 EN25133705 338 DESHMUKH SHREYA SANJAY Female Type A OBC 88.68



340 EN25196802 339 DEV PRANAV PRADIP Male Type A OBC 88.68

341 EN25124889 340 VIHAN PATIL Male Type A OBC 88.68

342 EN25139761 341 SUJAL SACHIN DHUMALE Male Type A OBC 88.68

343 EN25180859 Aadi Rohit Changedia Male Type A OPEN 88.67
344 EN25156566 342 ARSALAN ANSARI Male OMS Not Applicable 88.65

345 EN25164855 343 YASH PRAKASH GUDDIMATH Male Type A Open 88.65

346 EN25113854 344 MEHTA RUSHABH SHAILENDRAKUMAR Male Type A Open 88.58

347 EN25102590 345 PAWAR DARSHAN VILAS Male Type A Open 88.57

348 EN25237485 346 SHRUTI SATISH JADHAV Female Type A SEBC 88.55

349 EN25129266 347 TEDDU ANANYA VINAYAK Female Type A Open 88.54

350 EN25162730 348 AAYUSH MANOJ BHAMARE Male Type A OBC 88.54

351 EN25409545 349 SWARAT SANGAM MALAKAR Male Type C Open 88.54

352 EN25203332 350 MANE SANKALP HEMANT Male Type A SEBC 88.54

353 EN25110807 351 RITVI JAIN Female Type A Open 88.48

354 EN25131841 352 BHOSALE SUJAL SUJIT Male Type A OBC 88.48

355 EN25206934 353 BAJAD ADITYA UMESH Male Type A OBC 88.45

356 EN25193444 354 VEDIKA SACHIN PATIL Female Type A OBC 88.44

357 EN25241514 355 TRISHNA GAJANAN MANDAOKAR Female Type A OBC 88.44

358 EN25202991 356 ATHARVA PADMSING RAJPUT Male Type A DT/VJ 88.42

359 EN25413957 357 RISHIT JHA Male OMS Not Applicable 88.42

360 EN25285524 358 AYUSH SAURABH GADIGONE Male Type B Open 88.40

361 EN25309933 359 PURKAR DARSHAN CHANDRAKANT Male Type A OBC 88.40

362 EN25129286 360 SWARALI SANDIP GAIKWAD Female Type A Open 88.34

363 EN25262736 361 KOTAWAR DHANASHRI ABHAY Female Type A Open 88.32

364 EN25288246 362 PATIL KOMAL ANIL Female Type A OBC 88.32

365 EN25408314 363 RITIK KUMAR SAH Male OMS Not Applicable 88.28

366 EN25107060 364 ADITYA CHOUDHARY Male OMS Not Applicable 88.23

367 EN25133086 365 AGLAVE RIDDHI KISHOR Female Type A SEBC 88.23

368 EN25198456 366 NEMADE PARTH MILIND Male Type A OBC 88.23

369 EN25161315 367 KHUSHI OJHA Female Type B Open 88.22

370 EN25355520 368 AARADHYA SHARMA Female OMS Not Applicable 88.22

371 EN25169083 369 ENDOLE SHUBHAM KRUSHNA Male Type A OBC 88.22

372 EN25348901 370 BAWANKULE PRIYANSHU SHANKAR Male Type A OBC 88.21

373 EN25266115 371 WADWALE SHREETEJ TUKARAM Male Type A OBC 88.20

374 EN25312739 372 POWAR RAJVEER SUJIT Male Type A Open 88.20

375 EN25125168 373 YOGITA SINGH Female OMS Not Applicable 88.19

376 EN25243865 374 GHODKE AMAR KESHAV Male Type A OBC 88.19

377 EN25315283 375 HANNURE SAMARTH BABURAO Male Type A Open 88.19

378 EN25192791 376 BHAVIN KHAJURIA Male OMS Not Applicable 88.16

379 EN25231042 377 MOHITE YASH HEMANT Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 88.11

380 EN25375812 378 PRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable 88.09

381 EN25142931 379 SHETE VISHWAJEET DINESH Male Type A OBC 88.08

382 EN25145751 380 YUVRAJ RITESH GAWANDE Male Type A SEBC 88.08

383 EN25201081 381 ANSHUMAAN SINGH CHANDEL Male OMS Not Applicable 88.06

384 EN25123603 382 SOUMYA SINHA Female OMS Not Applicable 88.05

385 EN25220851 383 DATIR SHREYA MANTU Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 88.05

386 EN25399849 384 SWAMI GAURISHANKAR GUNDU Male Type A Open 88.04

387 EN25117274 385 JIDHNESH KISHOR KAKUSTE Male Type A OBC 88.00

388 EN25193005 386 ADITYA SUHAS DEUTKAR Male Type A OBC 88.00



389 EN25158768 387 CHOUDHARI PRAMOD SHANKARLAL Male OMS Not Applicable 87.97

390 EN25179135 388 AAYUSH KUMAR Male Type A Open 87.97

391 EN25361018 389 LAKSHIT RANGLANI Male OMS Not Applicable 87.96

392 EN25289192 390 THUBE ABHIJEET JANARDHAN Male Type A SEBC 87.92

393 EN25155088 391 WADIBHASME DIVYANSHU ANANDRAO Male Type A OBC 87.92

394 EN25153263 392 MOTE ANUSHKA GANESH Female Type A OBC 87.88

395 EN25260002 393 MALI SANSKAR SATYAVAN Male Type A OBC 87.88

396 EN25127627 394 KUSHAL UMESH PATIL Male Type A Open 87.88

397 EN25287697 395 KUMARI NIBHA UPENDRA SAH Female OMS Not Applicable 87.88

398 EN25315625 396 MADAKE SHREYASH NITIN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 87.88

399 EN25147682 397 BHALKE PRATIK SUBHASH Male Type B SEBC 87.87

400 EN25218337 398 HITESH PATIL Male Type B OBC 87.87

401 EN25236293 399 KADAM SHIVAM BHARAT Male Type A OBC 87.87

402 EN25235575 400 PARANJAPE GARGI GIRISH Female Type A Open 87.81

403 EN25101369 401 KANKAL VAISHNAV NAGESH Male Type A SEBC 87.80

404 EN25130450 402 AGHAV AMIT SANDIP Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 87.80

405 EN25118156 403 NANDINI MISHRA Female OMS Not Applicable 87.77

406 EN25130076 404 KATHAR ROHIT PANDHARINATH Male Type A OBC 87.77

407 EN25102245 405 NITESH CHETAN PATIL Male Type A OBC 87.76

408 EN25197367 406 HINAL ALKESH PATIL Female Type B OBC 87.76

409 EN25202992 407 JAY SANDEEP WALAVALKAR Male Type A Open 87.76

410 EN25100588 408 RUGVED MANISH DESHPANDE Male Type A Open 87.74

411 EN25218583 409 PALOD RUCHI YOGESH Female Type A Open 87.74

412 EN25145305 410 TANUSHREE PRADIP SHUKLA Female Type A Open 87.70

413 EN25329252 411 JAGTAP BHUSHAN KALYAN Male Type A OBC 87.70

414 EN25260533 412 BHAKRE RIDHIMA SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 87.69

415 EN25354624 413 ANUBHAV DEY Male OMS Not Applicable 87.69

416 EN25276162 414 WARULE YASH SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC 87.66

417 EN25308568 415 PRARABDH PRAVIN YENDE Male Type A OBC 87.66

418 EN25104075 416 DALVI ADWAYA SANJAY Male Type A OBC 87.63

419 EN25133675 417 ATHARVA VINAYAK BAKARE Male Type A OBC 87.63

420 EN25281407 418 SUSHMITA DEVKAR Female Type B Open 87.63

421 EN25299711 419 VIPUL ANIL CHAVHAN Male Type B DT/VJ 87.60

422 EN25315210 420 AMBORE SHRIPAD SHAMSUNDAR Male Type A SEBC 87.58

423 EN25163913 421 SAHIL AJAY BASSAIYE Male Type A OBC 87.58

424 EN25134838 422 YADAV VAIBHAV SURESH Male Type A Open 87.52

425 EN25191590 423 AMAN SANJAYKUMAR CHOUDHARY Male Type A OBC 87.52

426 EN25266611 424 SHREYASH DAMODHAR PATIL Male Type B OBC 87.52

427 EN25251662 425 KULKARNI ADISHRI GAJANAN Female Type A Open 87.45

428 EN25199564 426 WANDE SHIVAM SANJAY Male Type A OBC 87.36

429 EN25335083 427 MACHE SAMARTH RAMDAS Male Type A OBC 87.36

430 EN25357596 428 GUPTA AMARNATH PRABHUNATH Male Type B Open 87.36

431 EN25166155 429 MOHTA SANKALP VIKAS Male Type A Open 87.31

432 EN25110344 430 ADITYA ARYAN Male OMS Not Applicable 87.25

433 EN25190065 431 DIVYANSH NILESH JAIN Male Type A Open 87.25

434 EN25151091 432 KULKARNI SWARALI SANJAY Female Type A Open 87.22

435 EN25141490 433 HARGODE AYUSH RUPRAO Male Type A OBC 87.20

436 EN25124342 434 VEDANT SURESH PANCHAKSHARE Male Type A Open 87.18

437 EN25240894 435 SHINDE SAMARTH CHANDRAKANT Male Type A Open 87.18



438 EN25243264 436 JAGTAP RUTUJA KRISHNAJI Female Type A OBC 87.18

439 EN25412235 437 PATIL ADARSH RAVI Male Type B SC 87.17

440 EN25146489 438 DANDE MADHURA MANGESH Female Type A Open 87.08

441 EN25139139 439 SOLANKE OM PRADIP Male Type A OBC 87.05

442 EN25120887 440 KUSHAL GUPTA Male Type A Open 87.03

443 EN25149603 441 BHADAIT TEJAS GANESH Male Type A OBC 87.01

444 EN25238338 442 TARJANI PASTAGIA Female Type A Open 86.96

445 EN25131249 443 NEIL PRAVIN BARTAKKE Male Type A OBC 86.94

446 EN25155020 444 YASHWARDHAN NILESH WARALE Male Type A OBC 86.94

447 EN25168946 445 AAREB SAMEER KHAN Male Type A Open 86.94

448 EN25326386 446 SAEE SHRINIWAS SHINDE Female Type A SEBC 86.94

449 EN25398743 447 BORASE AVANISH RAKESH Male Type A OBC 86.94

450 EN25151618 448 BHOI MRUNAL SANJAY Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 86.94

451 EN25355378 449 RAHANE KRUSHNA KARBHARI Male Type A OBC 86.94

452 EN25357408 450 SAHIL KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 86.94

453 EN25205689 451 JAIN ANUSHKA Female Type A Open 86.89

454 EN25194472 452 SHRIYA MANDAR SARDESHPANDE Female Type A Open 86.87

455 EN25204423 453 DEVAL ARYA SANDEEP Male Type A Open 86.84

456 EN25230767 454 HAGE ADITYA RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 86.80

457 EN25296514 455 MANE SAMYAK SANTOSH Male Type A SC 86.80

458 EN25248244 456 LANDE MOHIT DIPAK Male Type A OBC 86.79

459 EN25278214 457 PATIL SAMIKSHA NITIN Female Type A OBC 86.79

460 EN25147757 458 BHUSAL ANSHUL PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 86.78

461 EN25217204 459 DHOBE ARYAN SACHIN Male Type A OBC 86.78

462 EN25242620 460 GIRISH VIJAY PAWAR Male Type A OBC 86.78

463 EN25249724 461 KHODAKE SUMIT SANJAY Male Type A Open 86.78

464 EN25335294 462 GUPTA VIGHNESH VIKAS Male Type A Open 86.78

465 EN25188710 463 PUNEKAR KOUSHAL NITIN Male Type A OBC 86.72

466 EN25277326 464 GANJEWAR SHRAVAN SHEKHAR Male Type A Open 86.72

467 EN25163726 465 SAI SURESH GEDEWAD Male Type A Open 86.70

468 EN25213071 466 KATKADE TANMAY ARUN Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 86.70

469 EN25278834 467 SANDBHOR VAISHNAVI MARUTI Female Type A SEBC 86.70

470 EN25263855 468 AMAAN ATIK ANSARI Male Type A Open 86.68

471 EN25134333 469 ARYIA RAVI ALKUNTE Female Type A Open 86.64

472 EN25240282 470 MUNDE KRISHNA GANESH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 86.60

473 EN25164533 471 NISHANT RAJ ANAND SADAY ANAND Male Type A Open 86.58

474 EN25113701 472 DESHMUKH JAYWANT SHRIKANT Male Type A Open 86.57

475 EN25123220 473 ATHARVA MANOJKUMAR ATAL Male Type B Open 86.57

476 EN25210813 474 SANAP MAYUR MADHUKAR Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 86.57

477 EN25205283 475 AARYAN MHASKE Male Type A Open 86.57

478 EN25119761 476 AGARWAL RISHAP VIJAY Male Type A Open 86.52

479 EN25149037 477 RAUT ADITI GANESH Female Type A OBC 86.52

480 EN25168934 478 BHAVYA PATHAK Female OMS Not Applicable 86.52

481 EN25127783 479 INGLE KRISHNA AJAY Male Type A Open 86.47

482 EN25176435 480 TULSE ABHISHEK AJAY Male Type A Open 86.46

483 EN25410498 481 SUHANI PALIWAL Female OMS Not Applicable 86.46

484 EN25334290 482 ASERKAR SAMIHA SHANTANU Female Type A Open 86.45

485 EN25332354 483 BANTE ATHARVA DHIRAJ Male Type A OBC 86.43

486 EN25358703 484 GUNJAL SOHAM MARUTI Male Type A OBC 86.43



487 EN25407776 485 RISHI RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 86.43

488 EN25187592 486 SHIRSATH SIDDHI PRABHAKAR Female Type A OBC 86.43

489 EN25120869 487 PRANYA AGRAWAL Female Type A Open 86.36

490 EN25248818 488 TOYESH BHOITE Male OMS Not Applicable 86.36

491 EN25268975 489 MAHAJAN ROHAN RAJENDRA Male Type A Open 86.36

492 EN25149361 490 WARADE SOHAM PRAKASH Male Type A OBC 86.36

493 EN25166136 491 ANKIT AJIT KULKARNI Male Type B Open 86.36

494 EN25202721 492 WAMANE AMIT RAMESHWAR Male Type A OBC 86.36

495 EN25299262 493 SALUNKE TANISHQ DILIP Male Type A SC 86.31

496 EN25390349 494 GITE ONKAR RAJENDRA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 86.28

497 EN25131901 495 RAHUL JANGIR Male OMS Not Applicable 86.28

498 EN25109185 496 GADIYA DIYA VINODKUMAR Female Type A Open 86.26

499 EN25111189 497 GAURI RAJESH SAMBE Female Type A OBC 86.26

500 EN25143787 498 AREEB AKHTAR HUSSAIN ANSARI Male Type A Open 86.13

501 EN25159277 499 TALLAM SAICHARAN VAMSI MOHAN Male Type A Open 86.12

502 EN25278656 500 AHER KRISHNA GORAKH Male Type A OBC 86.12

503 EN25352672 501 MEHTRE SAMARTH SUDHAKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 86.07

504 EN25399281 502 PARTH SHIVRAJ KALYANKAR Male Type A OBC 86.07

505 EN25188762 503 SHREYASH JAGDISH KHAPEKAR Male Type A Open 86.05

506 EN25191638 504 KAWARKHE ABHISHEK PRADEEP Male Type A SEBC 86.05

507 EN25277641 505 BHARKADE GANESH BALIRAM Male Type A SEBC 86.05

508 EN25157170 506 GAIKWAD AARY SANDIP Male Type A OBC 86.04

509 EN25107363 507 JITESH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 86.04

510 EN25125633 508 JANHAVI DARGONDA PATIL Female Type A Open 86.04

511 EN25163642 509 DHOOT SHRI ANANDKUMAR Male Type A Open 86.04

512 EN25205631 510 HRISHEEK SHARMA Male OMS Not Applicable 86.04

513 EN25151617 511 RODE NIKHIL BALAJI Male Type A SEBC 86.02

514 EN25250231 512 ZENIA SAMEER BHALDAR Female Type A Open 86.02

515 EN25289767 513 HAWALDAR SHARDUL PRAVIN Male Type A SEBC 86.02

516 EN25310668 514 RODE AJINKYA BABAN Male Type A OBC 86.02

517 EN25352468 515 KALE SHRUTI BALAJI Female Type A SEBC 86.02

518 EN25268953 516 PATIL SAI PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 86.00

519 EN25160442 517 ISHITA YADAV Female Type A Open 85.98

520 EN25226774 518 UTKARSH MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 85.98

521 EN25279173 519 LOKHANDE SHUBHAM SHIVRAJ Male Type A OBC 85.98

522 EN25345759 520 MARJIVE RAJSEE NITIN Female Type A OBC 85.98

523 EN25114683 521 ASHWIN PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable 85.98

524 EN25106089 522 RATHORE SAMRUDDHI VIVEK RATHORE Female OMS Not Applicable 85.96

525 EN25277282 523 DUSHYANT UNMESH GODBOLE Male Type A Open 85.92

526 EN25231076 524 SHELKE SAIRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR Male Type A SEBC 85.87

527 EN25293370 525 SOLANKE ONKAR RAM Male Type A SEBC 85.87

528 EN25103067 526 KHOT AARISH SATISH Male Type A Open 85.80

529 EN25243884 527 SABALE PRACHI ANANDA Female Type A OBC 85.80

530 EN25303023 528 KAKADE SAMARTH VILAS Male Type A OBC 85.80

531 EN25160192 529 PRITAM MAITY Male OMS Not Applicable 85.74

532 EN25196121 530 THOMARE RUSHIKESH KAILAS Male Type A OBC 85.74

533 EN25224764 531 PARTH SUBHASH MEHAR Male Type A OBC 85.74

534 EN25100258 532 SHRUTI BHAPKAR Female Type A OBC 85.73

535 EN25130967 533 SANSKAR SUNIL KADEKAR Male Type A Open 85.72



536 EN25276890 534 TALEKAR SHANTANU ANIL Male Type A OBC 85.72

537 EN25264703 535 AITESHAM ASDULLAH KHAN Male Type A Open 85.70

538 EN25410076 536 BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE Male OMS Not Applicable 85.70

539 EN25165723 537 AKHADE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 85.70

540 EN25112043 538 BONDE DIVYA SATISH Female Type A OBC 85.68

541 EN25311332 539 RAJ LAXMI . Female OMS Not Applicable 85.68

542 EN25276329 540 AISHIKA SURESH PANDEY Female Type A Open 85.64

543 EN25311208 541 PARTH PRASHANT WATTAMWAR Male Type A Open 85.64

544 EN25354747 542 OM RAMESH KHAPRE Male Type A OBC 85.60

545 EN25101837 543 CHOUDHARY DHEERAJ SURESH Male Type A Open 85.58

546 EN25149512 544 SHRESHTH RAMPAL SINGH Male Type A Open 85.58

547 EN25247097 545 KUCHEKAR VEDANT MANGESH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 85.58

548 EN25274479 546 BORGAONKAR PRACHI SHIVRAJ Female Type A OBC 85.58

549 EN25175765 547 WABLE TEJAS JALINDAR Male Type A OBC 85.54

550 EN25137642 548 SANSKAR SACHIN DINGRE Male Type A Open 85.52

551 EN25243527 549 TIKHE SARTHAKRAJE VISHAL Male Type A Open 85.52

552 EN25283725 550 JAGTAP PRANAV GORAKH Male Type A OBC 85.48

553 EN25312838 551 AWARI JAYESH JALINDAR Male Type A OBC 85.39

554 EN25198747 552 SHAIKH TALHA AIJAJ Male Type A Open 85.38

555 EN25236089 553 JAGREET HASIJA Male OMS Not Applicable 85.38

556 EN25243847 554 SANSKAR SHIRISH DHOBE Male Type A Open 85.34

557 EN25122943 555 VEDA VIDYASAGAR SHINTRI Female Type A Open 85.29

558 EN25280387 556 DESHMUKH YASHWARDHAN VINAY Male Type A SEBC 85.29

559 EN25164046 557 DHOTRE PARTH RAVINDRA Male Type A OBC 85.28

560 EN25225601 558 PAWAR TANISH KIRAN Male Type A SEBC 85.28

561 EN25271740 559 BARHATE SARTHAK DINKAR Male Type A OBC 85.28

562 EN25125486 560 RITESH KUMAR PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable 85.26

563 EN25223424 561 PATIL OM PRAVIN Male Type A Open 85.26

564 EN25242494 562 BHIVARE SHRAVAN CHANDULAL Male Type A OBC 85.26

565 EN25309575 563 AAYUSH KISHORKUMAR MULANE Male Type A Open 85.26

566 EN25131810 564 JAIKUMAR LAXMAN DAMODAR Male OMS Not Applicable 85.24

567 EN25231717 565 PARTH MANOJ KHAIRNAR Male Type A Open 85.24

568 EN25320546 566 PRINCE KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 85.24

569 EN25179364 567 ARYAN AJAY LAKHOTIA Male Type A Open 85.21

570 EN25316265 568 JAYBHAYE VEDANT SHANTILAL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 85.21

571 EN25146571 569 HARSHWARDHAN DHIRAJ PATIL Male Type A Open 85.18

572 EN25205549 570 SAMAL SHUBHASHREE SATYAJIT Female Type A Open 85.18

573 EN25101779 571 ARYAN MANGESH SAWANT Male Type A Open 85.18

574 EN25297849 572 MESHRAM KOMAL SURENDRA Female Type A SC 85.18

575 EN25377518 573 ABHINAV KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 85.18

576 EN25299276 574 HAJARE SAMIKSHA LAXMIKANT Female Type A SEBC 85.15

577 EN25355555 575 ADALE SHIVRAJ SANTOSH Male Type A Open 85.15

578 EN25193663 576 NEHA GANESH SHINGOTE Female Type A Open 85.14

579 EN25277840 577 PATLE LIKANT KHOMESHWAR Male Type A OBC 85.14

580 EN25147447 578 KRIYA SACHIN SALI Female Type B SBC 85.12

581 EN25146345 579 MASKE KSHITIJ TANAJI Male Type A SEBC 85.11

582 EN25176391 580 SAHUJI CHIRAG HARSHAL Male Type A OBC 85.11

583 EN25277916 581 PAWAR SHREYASH SANTOSH Male Type A SEBC 85.11

584 EN25279487 582 MOHIT PITAMBAR BANSOD Male Type A OBC 85.10



585 EN25312266 583 WANI YASH MUNNA Male Type A Open 85.10

586 EN25131711 584 KANAD NITIN PANDE Male Type A Open 84.99

587 EN25145433 585 SWAMI SATYAM SHIVKUMAR Male Type A OBC 84.98

588 EN25242308 586 MUTHA BHUVAN YOGESH Male Type A Open 84.98

589 EN25278073 587 PAIKE VAIBHAV SANGMESHVAR Male Type A Open 84.98

590 EN25101382 588 PAL SANJAY KOTECHA Female OMS Not Applicable 84.98

591 EN25287187 589 KANWAL RAVI GUPTA Male Type A Open 84.98

592 EN25414735 590 ARNAV SINHAL Male OMS Not Applicable 84.98

593 EN25231111 591 NAVALE SHREYA PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 84.96

594 EN25253835 592 JADHAV AARYAN VITTHAL Male Type A SEBC 84.96

595 EN25144092 593 WARADE ATHARVA ASMITA Male OMS Not Applicable 84.88

596 EN25364720 594 ACHINTYA CHOUBEY Male OMS Not Applicable 84.88

597 EN25391783 595 PATIL PARTH AJIT Male Type A SEBC 84.88

598 EN25344587 596 PRASHANT RANJAN Male OMS Not Applicable 84.87

599 EN25379476 597 PALAK MUNDHARA Female OMS Not Applicable 84.87

600 EN25124288 598 SWARNENDU MAJUMDER Male OMS Not Applicable 84.84

601 EN25140404 599 OM SACHIN SHELKE Male Type A OBC 84.84

602 EN25252921 600 DIXIT VARAD SIDDHESHWAR Male Type A OBC 84.84

603 EN25135630 601 SUMIT JADHAV Male Type A SEBC 84.84

604 EN25194208 602 SHELKE YASHASHREE YUVRAJ Female Type A OBC 84.84

605 EN25257423 603 BAGAL YASH VIJAYSINH Male Type A SEBC 84.84

606 EN25328302 604 GARJE SARVESH AMBADAS Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 84.84

607 EN25138267 605 MD AYAZ RIYAZ Male OMS Not Applicable 84.79

608 EN25224411 606 VEDANT SANTOSH SARDA Male Type A Open 84.79

609 EN25247493 607 GAWADE SAMRUDDHI SANDESH Female Type A OBC 84.76

610 EN25144425 608 KRISHNA MAHALE Male Type A Open 84.75

611 EN25120343 609 PAYAL KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 84.71

612 EN25151276 610 SHAURYA DHWAJ PUNDE Male Type A Open 84.71

613 EN25268663 611 SHERKI MANAS ARUN Male Type A OBC 84.71

614 EN25308364 612 ARNAV ASHISH BAIS Male Type A Open 84.68

615 EN25100916 613 PATIL SUDIKSHA VILAS Female Type A Open 84.65

616 EN25240205 614 PALEKAR KAMAKSHI ANIL Female Type A OBC 84.65

617 EN25365180 615 ARJUN RAHUL SHRINGARPURE Male Type A Open 84.64

618 EN25156346 616 AHIRE ARNAV RAJESH Male Type A SC 84.63

619 EN25197683 617 BANKAR PRUTHVIRAJ RAHUL Male Type A OBC 84.63

620 EN25350554 618 ADITYA MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 84.61

621 EN25234605 619 PATIL MRUNMAY YASHWANT Male Type A OBC 84.58

622 EN25242554 620 SHRUTI VASANTA MESHRAM Female Type A OBC 84.58

623 EN25306644 621 BANSOD PRAVAJYA SUDARSHAN Female Type A OBC 84.56

624 EN25146854 622 KALE SIDDHANT NIKHIL Male Type A Open 84.56

625 EN25144342 623 OMKAR ATUL PATIL Male Type A Open 84.56

626 EN25189617 624 SARANSH BHARTIA Male Type A Open 84.56

627 EN25237413 625 SUHAAS SRIVASTVA Male Type A Open 84.56

628 EN25112970 626 SHYAMAL SUDHIR PATIL Female Type A OBC 84.51

629 EN25163663 627 MANE ISHAN SANJAY Male Type A OBC 84.51

630 EN25137622 628 ABHIRAJ RAJESH KUMAR Male Type A Open 84.49

631 EN25301413 629 HIMANSHI . Female Type C Open 84.49

632 EN25189696 630 BORNAKE PAVAN SUNIL Male Type A OBC 84.48

633 EN25313491 631 KOTHAWADE AAYUSH SHAILENDRA Male Type A OBC 84.47



634 EN25162908 632 BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI NILKANTH Female Type A SEBC 84.43

635 EN25194300 633 ATHARVA ARUN DIGHE Male Type A OBC 84.43

636 EN25119718 634 ROMADITYA NAGSEN DONGARE Male Type A SC 84.40

637 EN25256171 635 PRAGYA PRASHANT Male OMS Not Applicable 84.40

638 EN25338990 636 MAHAJAN JIGNESH AVINASH Male Type A OBC 84.40

639 EN25388728 637 KESHAV KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 84.40

640 EN25182052 638 SWARANGI DEEPAK DESHMUKH Female Type A OBC 84.33

641 EN25307269 639 SAURABH SHINDE Male Type A OBC 84.32

642 EN25239329 640 SATPUTE HARSH SANDIP Male Type A OBC 84.31

643 EN25410856 641 ANISH BALMUKUND GAJARE Male Type A SC 84.31

644 EN25138561 642 VIVEK SUNIL DHAMALE Male Type A OBC 84.27

645 EN25111328 643 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 84.27

646 EN25143419 644 PRATHAMESH KIRAN PATIL Male Type A OBC 84.27

647 EN25260795 645 MHASKE ANUSHKA ASHISH Female Type A OBC 84.27

648 EN25267481 646 ADARSH PRUTHWI PATIL Male Type A SC 84.27

649 EN25415734 Patil Durva Kiran Female Type A OBC 84.27
650 EN25171382 647 ANANNYA TRIPATHI Female OMS Not Applicable 84.26

651 EN25159515 648 DEBASHISH SAHOO Male Type A Open 84.25

652 EN25364520 649 JUNNARKAR ATHARVA MAHENDRA Male Type A OBC 84.25

653 EN25206000 650 DHANWAI SAMIKSHA KISHOR Female Type A OBC 84.23

654 EN25221249 651 TATHE SAMARTH ATUL Male Type A OBC 84.23

655 EN25313405 652 KASAR PRANJAL YOGESH Female Type A OBC 84.23

656 EN25314731 653 JADHAV CHAITANYA SANJAY Male Type A Open 84.23

657 EN25193723 654 RAGHURAJ PRATAP SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 84.22

658 EN25302004 655 WILLSON SAMUEL VIJAY Male Type A Open 84.10

659 EN25167643 656 PATIL ATHARVA DATTATRAY Male Type A OBC 84.09

660 EN25193777 657 RAJ BABAN KATKAR Male Type A SEBC 84.05

661 EN25100081 658 MAYANK SANJAY GOHANE Male Type A OBC 84.04

662 EN25120424 659 SANDESH ASHOK UGALE Male Type A OBC 84.04

663 EN25111275 660 CHAUDHARI YASHDEEP PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 83.98

664 EN25144065 661 ADITYA KIRIT LADVA Male Type A Open 83.98

665 EN25249209 662 ADHIRAJ PRASAD SHIRSODE Male Type A Open 83.96

666 EN25186269 663 SHAURYA SACHIN WANKHADE Male Type A OBC 83.95

667 EN25215485 664 RUDRA OJHA Male OMS Not Applicable 83.95

668 EN25312559 665 KOMAL SHASHIKANT NAIK Female Type A OBC 83.95

669 EN25242850 666 PATIL SHARDUL SHRINIWAS Male Type A Open 83.94

670 EN25224597 667 PAWAR VISHWAJEET VIJAY Male Type A OBC 83.91

671 EN25233096 668 RAJ CHOUDHARY Male OMS Not Applicable 83.91

672 EN25238993 669 HARPALE SAMRUDDHI SAYAJI Female Type A Open 83.89

673 EN25381307 670 ANKUR SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 83.89

674 EN25251643 671 CHOUDHARY CHETANPRAKASH BHAWARLALMale OMS Not Applicable 83.88

675 EN25277813 672 MANJARE KUNDATI MADHAV Female Type A OBC 83.88

676 EN25313340 673 KHOMANE PRUTHA TANAJI Female Type A DT/VJ 83.88

677 EN25410697 674 KRITI SINGH Female OMS Not Applicable 83.88

678 EN25366333 675 PHULARI ARYAN SWAPNIL Male Type A OBC 83.82

679 EN25107521 676 KANCHAN ISHAN SANDEEP Male Type A SEBC 83.79

680 EN25376325 677 KURHADE SHIVPRASAD SURESH Male Type A DT/VJ 83.73

681 EN25381381 678 JAYESH PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable 83.73

682 EN25143069 679 SURVASE NIKHIL ANIL Male Type A SEBC 83.69



683 EN25210008 680 MORE RIYA SATISH Female Type A OBC 83.69

684 EN25153698 681 JAMBUKAR PRITAM SAKHAHARI Male Type A Open 83.67

685 EN25305581 682 BHALEKAR YASHVANT PRALHAD Male Type A OBC 83.67

686 EN25148554 683 ATHARVA RAJESH VHORA Male Type B Open 83.66

687 EN25296745 684 KADAM SANSKAR SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 83.66

688 EN25129318 685 YOSHITA KASHYAP Female Type C Open 83.63

689 EN25136643 686 DESHMUKH YASH SANTOSH Male Type A SEBC 83.63

690 EN25279866 687 KALE SWARALI VIKAS Female Type A OBC 83.63

691 EN25404054 688 KRISHNA SONTHALIA Male OMS Not Applicable 83.63

692 EN25153912 689 PAGAR SHARDUL PANKAJ Male Type A OBC 83.62

693 EN25198999 690 DAHIPHALE SHIVHAR BALAJI Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 83.62

694 EN25229025 691 SWARA CHANDRAKANT PALDE Female Type A OBC 83.62

695 EN25246668 692 MOHATE OMKAR BHASKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 83.62

696 EN25141600 693 MAHAJAN URMIL BALKRISHNA Male Type A Open 83.61

697 EN25195140 694 NIKAM YASH SHANKAR Male Type A Open 83.61

698 EN25127763 695 VARADRAJ VIVEK KULKARNI Male Type A Open 83.51

699 EN25171817 696 VARPE OM RAJENDRA Male Type A SEBC 83.50

700 EN25191375 697 PATIL SAIRAJ DINKAR Male Type A Open 83.47

701 EN25280966 698 PATIL ATHARV RAJKUMAR Male Type A SEBC 83.47

702 EN25293596 699 KHEMOT KAUSHAL MANISH Male Type A Open 83.47

703 EN25330575 700 HOKE PRANAV MUNJABA Male Type A SEBC 83.47

704 EN25112988 701 VIDHATE TANAY DHANANJAY Male Type A SEBC 83.43

705 EN25110509 702 JAY DNYANESHWAR SHIRALE Male Type A Open 83.42

706 EN25211786 703 ANAND ANTESHWAR BARMANNA Male Type A Open 83.34

707 EN25290594 704 UPHADE DARSHAN RAMESH Male Type A OBC 83.34

708 EN25263489 705 SANVED BABASAHEB JEJURKAR Male Type A Open 83.33

709 EN25313088 706 BHANGALE NIRANJAN VIJAY Male Type A OBC 83.33

710 EN25237916 707 GHIVE GARGI SACHIN Female Type A SEBC 83.32

711 EN25284184 708 ADVAIT SHRIVASTAV Male OMS Not Applicable 83.32

712 EN25310882 709 HULLE ROHIT GURUNINGAPPA Male Type A SBC 83.32

713 EN25385511 710 DUBEY PRASHANT Male OMS Not Applicable 83.32

714 EN25106506 711 VAISHALI OJHA Female Type C Open 83.28

715 EN25242411 712 PASME PRANAV BALASAHEB Male Type A OBC 83.28

716 EN25101346 713 SHINDE YATHARTH RAMCHANDRA Male Type A SEBC 83.26

717 EN25125686 714 PARTH TELLAWAR Male Type A Open 83.16

718 EN25207728 715 SPARSH SANDIP ZALWADE Male Type B Open 83.16

719 EN25408665 716 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 83.13

720 EN25227154 717 DESHMUKH SAKSHI AMOLRAO Female Type A OBC 83.11

721 EN25347745 718 ABHISHEK ARVIND PATIL Male Type A Open 83.11

722 EN25189574 719 SOUMYA SHARMA Female OMS Not Applicable 83.03

723 EN25205616 720 ASHISH ARJUN GALEGAVE Male Type A Open 82.98

724 EN25208286 721 TANMAY RAHUL MUTKULE Male Type A OBC 82.98

725 EN25307468 722 SWAYAM KAMLESHKUMAR SANCHETI Male Type A Open 82.94

726 EN25306478 723 AYUSH RAJ SAHAY Male Type C Open 82.93

727 EN25352650 724 TANVI OMKAR KONDEDESHMUKH Female Type A Open 82.93

728 EN25106827 725 SUDHANSHU PRADEEP PENDALWAR Male Type A Open 82.92

729 EN25145538 726 PRARTHANA MANDAR MAHAJAN Female Type A Open 82.92

730 EN25400436 727 SATYAM KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 82.92

731 EN25412435 728 NAMAN KUMAR RAI Male OMS Not Applicable 82.92



732 EN25317219 729 CHOUDHARI VRUSHABH GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 82.89

733 EN25133991 730 AAGE AALOK SHRIKRISHNA Male Type B SEBC 82.89

734 EN25139328 731 MEET VINOD KHORGADE Male Type A OBC 82.88

735 EN25198307 732 GOTE BHUMIKA HARIDAS Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 82.88

736 EN25306566 733 PATIL RAJNATH VIJAY Male Type A SEBC 82.87

737 EN25135074 734 SOUMYA DARSHI JENA Male Type A Open 82.85

738 EN25207514 735 ASHTEKAR ESHAAN SHAILESH Male Type A Open 82.85

739 EN25335157 736 SHIRODKAR SANKET PRAVIN Male Type A SEBC 82.76

740 EN25150569 737 PATIL SUMIT SHYAMSUNDAR Male Type A OBC 82.74

741 EN25326533 738 BHARATI ARYAN SUDARSHAN Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 82.74

742 EN25362404 739 YADAV SURAJ HARIPRAKASH Male Type A Open 82.74

743 EN25390248 740 MOHAMMED ARBAN SHAIKH Male Type A Open 82.73

744 EN25145717 741 MITRA PREM JIWAN Male Type A Open 82.71

745 EN25361601 742 SAUMYA LAXMAN BHATI Male Type A Open 82.70

746 EN25118953 743 SANAP TEJAS ASHOK Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 82.65

747 EN25200845 744 SAMEER ANIL KALE Male Type B OBC 82.65

748 EN25247506 745 ASHISH ANAND HANMANTE Male Type A SC 82.65

749 EN25385510 746 BABLESHWAR SACHIN NAGESH Male Type A OBC 82.64

750 EN25159695 747 PANDEY ANSHIKA HARISHCHANDRA Female Type A Open 82.63

751 EN25341514 748 WAINGANKAR JEET RAMAN Male Type A OBC 82.61

752 EN25354901 749 PREMRAJ GOPICHAND GOYKAR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 82.61

753 EN25121427 750 SAQLAIN IBRAHIM Male Type A Open 82.60

754 EN25162432 751 CHAUDHARI PRATIMA DEVENDRA Female Type A OBC 82.60

755 EN25205799 752 JADHAV VAIBHAV SHRIDHAR Male Type A DT/VJ 82.60

756 EN25298895 753 DHAIRYA UDAY WANKHEDE Male Type A OBC 82.60

757 EN25118835 754 PRAB MANMOHAN SINGH CHANDOK Male Type A Open 82.53

758 EN25149419 755 OMKAR PRAVIN MANIKIRE Male Type A OBC 82.53

759 EN25197012 756 KAMBLE SHREYAS VIRBHADRA Male Type A SC 82.52

760 EN25206555 757 WAYAL TANISHQ GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 82.52

761 EN25204876 758 BONTE SHRAVANI PARMANAND Female Type A OBC 82.52

762 EN25329120 759 NEELAM GANESH ASWAR Female OMS Not Applicable 82.52

763 EN25330941 760 LAKHE ARJUN UDDHAV Male Type A SEBC 82.52

764 EN25360692 761 DHUMAL RAJVARDHAN AJIT Male Type A Open 82.52

765 EN25119067 762 YASH AKARSH Male Type C Open 82.51

766 EN25303079 763 TAMBE ARNAV NITIN Male Type A OBC 82.44

767 EN25234994 764 CHAVAN SHAURYA SANTOSH Male Type A Open 82.41

768 EN25155674 765 ADRITO PRASHANNJIT CHOUDHARY Male Type A Open 82.39

769 EN25312086 766 BHAYADE HARSHADA SATISH Female Type A Open 82.39

770 EN25357503 767 VEDANT SHARMA Male OMS Not Applicable 82.39

771 EN25412386 768 ISHAAN RAJESH KANOJIYA Male Type A Open 82.33

772 EN25285446 769 ADVIKA SWAPNIL KOLHARKAR Female Type A Open 82.33

773 EN25146052 770 LOHAR KRUSHNA SUNL Male Type A Open 82.33

774 EN25317989 771 RANDAD VIDHI CHANDRAKANT Female Type A Open 82.32

775 EN25128593 772 ANANDKAR TANISHQUE ARUN Male Type A Open 82.28

776 EN25141564 773 BANDRE HRISHIKESH DHANAJI Male Type A OBC 82.25

777 EN25138261 774 JANHAVI NARENDRA SANGWIKAR Female Type A Open 82.23

778 EN25235774 775 KHAPALE SHRADDHA SANJIV Female Type A SEBC 82.23

779 EN25334892 776 BACHHAV BHUMIKA ARUN Female Type A OBC 82.23

780 EN25343800 777 DHORE PRATHMESH GHANSHAM Male Type A OBC 82.23



781 EN25118499 778 AGRAWAL MEET MUKESH Male Type A Open 82.20

782 EN25283112 779 WETAL ARPITA ARUN Female Type A SEBC 82.20

783 EN25146679 780 TELANG PRATHMESH SHIVAJIRAO Male Type A Open 82.20

784 EN25177717 781 BHOSALE LUKESH NITIN Male Type A OBC 82.20

785 EN25105230 782 SANTOSH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 82.15

786 EN25146752 783 BIRADAR SHUBHAM BALAJI Male Type A Open 82.15

787 EN25359343 784 NANAWARE SATYAJEET ABHIMAN Male Type A Open 82.15

788 EN25169898 785 PAWAR SOUMYA SHANTANU Female Type A Open 82.12

789 EN25148251 786 SAMIHAN ANAND JOSHI Male Type A Open 82.11

790 EN25169695 787 DESHMUKH ADITI SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 82.11

791 EN25287535 788 GANDHI NIHAL SAMIR Male Type A Open 82.11

792 EN25133383 789 HEEMANSHU JAIN Male Type A Open 81.99

793 EN25246088 790 AANCHAL KUMARI Female Type A Open 81.99

794 EN25141634 791 DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI SATISHRAO Female Type A OBC 81.98

795 EN25174723 792 DHANGAR SHUBHAM BHASKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 81.98

796 EN25235185 793 BHAIRAVKAR AARY SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 81.98

797 EN25100828 794 NIMESH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 81.96

798 EN25193296 795 PATIL YAJURVA PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 81.96

799 EN25252362 796 UJJAWAL KUMAR SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 81.96

800 EN25166199 797 NIRVE JIVAJI MADHUKAR Male Type A SEBC 81.94

801 EN25312470 798 SARTHAK VINOD PHALKE Male Type A SEBC 81.83

802 EN25133545 799 GOBHUJ CHARCHIT DEVENDRA Male Type A Open 81.82

803 EN25139857 800 SNEHAL PRAVIN KOLHE Female Type A OBC 81.82

804 EN25108730 801 KETAKI KIRAN BHOLE Female Type B Open 81.78

805 EN25243052 802 KALE DURVESH GANESH Male Type A SEBC 81.78

806 EN25382814 803 BHAVYA GOPAL BHAGAT Female Type A Open 81.77

807 EN25278027 804 KANADJE HARSH PRAVEEN Male Type A OBC 81.77

808 EN25406777 805 SAMEER SANTOSH MANE Male Type A SC 81.76

809 EN25110871 806 ANSH ANAND MUTATKAR Male Type C Open 81.74

810 EN25247605 807 DAHATONDE SARTHAK MADHUKAR Male Type A OBC 81.74

811 EN25343406 808 BORUDE GURUDATTA MAHENDRA Male Type A OBC 81.74

812 EN25149786 809 DESHMUKH RITESH RAKESH Male Type A OBC 81.72

813 EN25165486 810 FUKE UDDHAV KAILAS Male Type A SEBC 81.70

814 EN25129327 811 PATIL NIRAJ PRALHADBHAI Male Type B OBC 81.69

815 EN25194655 812 AHER YUVRAJ DHANANJAY Male Type A OBC 81.69

816 EN25197444 813 RAJAT NAMDEO CHANDANKHEDE Male Type A OBC 81.69

817 EN25206742 814 SHIRSAT RISHIKESH ANIL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 81.69

818 EN25286641 815 DHAWALE NAMISH RAJESH Male Type A OBC 81.69

819 EN25236463 816 PAWAR ATHARVA DINESH Male Type A Open 81.67

820 EN25277264 817 ABHIJEET SAHANI Male OMS Not Applicable 81.67

821 EN25223207 818 PATARE DURVESH SANDEEP Male Type A OBC 81.65

822 EN25330555 819 DERE AASTHA VINOD Female Type A OBC 81.65

823 EN25268458 820 BHINGARE SHARDUL DINESH Male Type A OBC 81.63

824 EN25159820 821 SIDHANT KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 81.58

825 EN25206369 822 SHINDE TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB Male Type A Open 81.58

826 EN25241991 823 PRITHVIRAJ HITESH PUROHIT Male Type A Open 81.58

827 EN25283330 824 SHIROTE ANISH ABHIJIT Male Type A Open 81.58

828 EN25333703 825 WAGHMARE ANUJ VILAS Male Type A SC 81.58

829 EN25174822 826 YADAV BHAKTRAJ SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 81.56



830 EN25284326 827 SUSHIL NANDLAL KUMAWAT Male Type A Open 81.56

831 EN25314140 828 SWAYAM VINOD KADAM Male Type A Open 81.56

832 EN25203379 829 PRUTHA MANOHAR PATIL Female Type A Open 81.54

833 EN25407210 830 SHAGUN . Female OMS Not Applicable 81.54

834 EN25204384 831 YUGANT SURENDRA VAIDYA Male Type A SC 81.41

835 EN25374190 832 KUNAL BABU SURYAVANSHI Male Type A Open 81.41

836 EN25199679 833 MOHAMMAD MALIK ASHRAF Male Type A OBC 81.40

837 EN25302929 834 GAWAND ATHARVA NILENDRA Male Type A OBC 81.39

838 EN25141878 835 RAJBARDHAN SINGH CHANDEL Male Type C Open 81.38

839 EN25277155 836 RAO PRASHANT SRINIVAS Male Type A Open 81.36

840 EN25101126 837 AVIRAL MODI Male OMS Not Applicable 81.34

841 EN25158892 838 DESHMUKH VIRENDRA DATTATRAYA Male Type A Open 81.34

842 EN25331184 839 NAINISHA KAILASH SARGAM Female Type A SBC 81.34

843 EN25104818 840 PHANSALKAR SHREE RAHUL Male Type A Open 81.30

844 EN25110324 841 SHRIANSH HEMANT GARG Male Type A Open 81.30

845 EN25140221 842 DESHPANDE HARSHWARDHAN PRATAPSINHMale Type A Open 81.30

846 EN25251375 843 SHIVAM KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 81.30

847 EN25273327 844 BAJAJ TAMANNA VIJAY Female Type A Open 81.30

848 EN25157816 845 KOMANDLA VIVEK REDDY Male Type A Open 81.28

849 EN25319034 846 ZAYAN KHAN Male Type B Open 81.28

850 EN25409815 847 SATWIK CHITRANS Male OMS Not Applicable 81.28

851 EN25203607 848 WAKEKAR ARNAV YOGESH Male Type A OBC 81.26

852 EN25239546 849 KUMBHAR SHRIDHAR MARUTI Male Type A Open 81.26

853 EN25242297 850 MURKUTE AARYAN DATTA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 81.26

854 EN25252078 851 VIRAJ SAMEER KALE Male Type A OBC 81.26

855 EN25342106 852 PATEL YASH PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 81.26

856 EN25373655 853 KOLI ANJALI MALIKARJUN Female Type A Open 81.26

857 EN25152964 854 CHAITANYA ANAND UBALE Male Type A OBC 81.24

858 EN25189474 855 THITE ADITI RAJENDRA Female Type A Open 81.24

859 EN25203260 856 RASHITA MEHTA Female OMS Not Applicable 81.24

860 EN25157159 857 TARATE ANUJ SURENDRA Male Type A OBC 81.23

861 EN25338991 858 MORE VIKRANT SACHIN Male Type A OBC 81.23

862 EN25166619 859 JIYA ABHIJIT RAMDHAVE Female Type A Open 81.19

863 EN25240344 860 THORAT SUJAL GAJANANRAO Male Type A OBC 81.19

864 EN25333357 861 HARSHAL PRASHANT MAGAR Male Type A Open 81.19

865 EN25162855 862 SHINDE SHARAYU SAINATH Female Type A OBC 81.18

866 EN25289687 863 GAWANDE SRUSHTEE GANESH Female Type A OBC 81.18

867 EN25122449 864 LIKHIT RAJIV KARGAONKAR Male Type A Open 81.18

868 EN25244856 865 CHIMANDARE NANDINI RAVINDRA Female Type A OBC 81.18

869 EN25277290 866 SHREYASHI VATS Female OMS Not Applicable 81.18

870 EN25288058 867 WAGAVEKAR SANIKA VISHWAS Female Type A OBC 81.18

871 EN25184973 868 SHRIYAN NINGOT Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 81.17

872 EN25239052 869 JADHAV SPANDAN NITIN Male Type A OBC 81.17

873 EN25121378 870 MUKUL KHETO Male OMS Not Applicable 81.13

874 EN25157606 871 RAUT MRUNALI PRADEEP Female Type A OBC 81.13

875 EN25142463 872 CHAVAN PRUTHA VRASHASEN Female Type A Open 81.10

876 EN25358384 873 PARKHE ANUSHKA SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 81.10

877 EN25415627 874 BHURE BHIMASHANKAR SANGMESHWAR Male Type A Open 81.10

878 EN25282690 875 HEDAU ATHARVA RAJESH Male Type A SBC 81.06



879 EN25301235 876 GHIVE NINAD MANOJ Male Type A OBC 81.06

880 EN25384771 877 SAHOO DINBANDHU SANTOSHKUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 81.05

881 EN25292428 878 SURAJ KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 81.04

882 EN25125146 879 KUNDU SHAYONI SOSANMUKTI Female Type A Open 80.95

883 EN25160850 880 DANGE SIDDHESH SATAPPA Male Type A SEBC 80.93

884 EN25197507 881 YADAV TANISHKA DATTATRAYA Female Type A Open 80.93

885 EN25257003 882 PANDAV RUDRA ANIL Male Type A OBC 80.93

886 EN25265592 883 YUVRAJ HANMANT KAKANDAKI Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 80.93

887 EN25283105 884 BEDARE YUGANSHU AJAY Male Type A OBC 80.93

888 EN25313122 885 GUPTA TANVI MAHESH Female Type A Open 80.93

889 EN25336549 886 SAHIL AMOL CHAUDHARI Male Type A Open 80.93

890 EN25356315 887 ADITYA KUMAR Male Type A Open 80.93

891 EN25409547 888 VED MANOJ SHINKAR Male Type A Open 80.93

892 EN25281418 889 YATHARTH RAMESH KADAM Male Type B Open 80.87

893 EN25312448 890 RUCHITA RANJIT GAWANDE Female Type A OBC 80.87

894 EN25103070 891 JADHAV SOHAM ARVIND Male Type A Open 80.87

895 EN25278337 892 SHREYASH SHIVAJI PARIT Male Type A OBC 80.87

896 EN25199849 893 AFFAN MUHAMMAD YUNUS SHAIKH Male Type A Open 80.86

897 EN25103811 894 SAYAM PARAS KALA Male Type A Open 80.85

898 EN25128139 895 SHRUTI TIWARI Female OMS Not Applicable 80.85

899 EN25261441 896 DNYANESH ASHOK DEVADE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 80.85

900 EN25140900 897 PATIL AVADHUT ABHAYSINH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 80.80

901 EN25170573 898 PRASAD AARUSHI NILESH Female Type A Open 80.80

902 EN25344462 899 AVANI GIRISH MORANKAR Female Type B Open 80.80

903 EN25351096 900 SHASHWAT SANTOSH GANGARDE Male Type A SC 80.80

904 EN25121597 901 RAJEWAR SHLOK RANJIT Male Type A OBC 80.76

905 EN25249796 902 BHAVSAR AKASH SACHIN Male Type A OBC 80.76

906 EN25139304 903 ADITYA GANESH MANE Male Type A Open 80.73

907 EN25159538 904 MISHTI Female OMS Not Applicable 80.72

908 EN25280403 905 BHOYAR SUJAL HEMRAJ Male Type A OBC 80.69

909 EN25300710 906 GHUGE PRANJALI BALASAHEB Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 80.69

910 EN25146710 907 AARSH JOSHI Male Type A Open 80.66

911 EN25189861 908 JADHAV HRITESH DATTATRAYA Male Type A OBC 80.66

912 EN25201542 909 PINGALE SWANAND ANIL Male Type A OBC 80.66

913 EN25284553 910 VASAVI SHARMA Female Type A Open 80.66

914 EN25405716 911 AYUSH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 80.66

915 EN25133899 912 BIRKALWAR SHRUTIKA MAROTI Female Type A OBC 80.63

916 EN25178519 913 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND Male Type A OBC 80.63

917 EN25198981 914 CHAUDHARI ISHANT ASHOK Male Type A OBC 80.60

918 EN25411121 915 ANAND PRAMOD MASKE Male Type A Open 80.60

919 EN25160987 916 SANAY SANJAY SURANA Male Type A Open 80.57

920 EN25243988 917 MRUNMAYI PURANIK Female Type A Open 80.57

921 EN25321752 918 KUMAR ANAND Male OMS Not Applicable 80.57

922 EN25395044 919 BAKLIWAL PRAVESH SHITAL Male Type A Open 80.53

923 EN25395297 920 PRANJAL PRAMOD YADAV Male Type A Open 80.53

924 EN25256935 921 NIKAM VEDIKA VILAS Female Type A SEBC 80.48

925 EN25271376 922 KHADSE AMIT NIMBAJI Male Type A OBC 80.48

926 EN25336887 923 CHAUDHARI SANIKA NITIN Female Type A OBC 80.48

927 EN25387803 924 SHIKHAR PANDIT Male OMS Not Applicable 80.48



928 EN25132084 925 BANGADE PRATIRAJ SHARAD Male Type A SEBC 80.46

929 EN25239339 926 YADAV TANISHQ SHAILENDRA Male Type A SEBC 80.46

930 EN25242474 927 BANG OM BALAPRASAD Male Type A Open 80.46

931 EN25302299 928 PRATHMESH NARESH MUDDALKAR Male Type A Open 80.46

932 EN25369329 929 KHUSHI CHOUDHARI Female OMS Not Applicable 80.44

933 EN25239335 930 CHAUDHARY ARIF ABDULHAI Male Type A Open 80.42

934 EN25280436 931 BHOSALE SNEHA SANJAYKUMAR Female Type A SEBC 80.42

935 EN25125595 932 PENDALWAR ANUJ ANIL Male Type A OBC 80.41

936 EN25244031 933 SARANE SHRAVANI SANTOSH Female Type A Open 80.41

937 EN25128088 934 SAWJI SUYOG SUDHIR Male Type A OBC 80.38

938 EN25306634 935 BADKHAL RUSHIKESH ANIL Male Type A OBC 80.38

939 EN25134215 936 SARODE RITESH DILIP Male Type A SBC 80.30

940 EN25258526 937 KANHERE RAJ AMOL Male Type A Open 80.30

941 EN25133752 938 SUJEET SUNIL CHAVAN Male Type A SEBC 80.30

942 EN25187052 939 RANGWAL ABHIRAJ RANGNATH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 80.30

943 EN25138365 940 MITHIL SHANTARAM PAGAR Male Type A OBC 80.28

944 EN25127483 941 HARSH MANESH DESAI Male Type A Open 80.26

945 EN25180682 942 SONI DEVANSH VINODKUMAR Male Type A Open 80.21

946 EN25250473 943 PARKAR RAYHAN FAYYAZ Male Type A Open 80.21

947 EN25216117 944 SIDDHARTH SAXENA Male Type A Open 80.18

948 EN25180126 945 WAGH HIMANI BHARAT Female Type A OBC 80.17

949 EN25258501 946 KUDALE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY Male Type A OBC 80.13

950 EN25165311 947 MAHI CHHATRAPATI GAJBHIYE Female Type A SC 80.13

951 EN25207498 948 ATHARV MOON Male Type A SC 80.13

952 EN25249804 949 AYUSH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 80.13

953 EN25261475 950 ATHARVA ANIL ROHOM Male Type A OBC 80.03

954 EN25297615 951 MOKASHI ANUSHKA YOGESHWAR Female Type A Open 80.03

955 EN25194394 952 GAURIKA BEHL Female OMS Not Applicable 80.03

956 EN25391333 953 AAYUSH OMKAR KAJALE Male Type A OBC 80.03

957 EN25140880 954 MALVE OMKAR SHIVKUMAR Male Type A Open 80.01

958 EN25148941 955 ROHAN GHANSHYAM NERKAR Male Type A OBC 80.01

959 EN25209230 956 RUCHA GANESH BARHATE Female Type A OBC 80.01

960 EN25310367 957 PATIL SWARAJ VIJAY Male Type A OBC 80.01

961 EN25347772 958 CHAUDHARI YASHRAJ SANDIP Male Type A OBC 80.01

962 EN25353402 959 KRRISH SANJAY BHOYAR Male Type A OBC 80.01

963 EN25310168 960 MAHALE PARTH RAMESHWAR Male Type A OBC 80.01

964 EN25292070 961 PRITHVIRAJ PRASHANT PAWAR Male Type A Open 79.99

965 EN25115865 962 VEDANT YUVRAJ BARAPATRE Male Type A Open 79.97

966 EN25149397 963 VEDRAJ VILAS DOIFODE Male Type A OBC 79.97

967 EN25154874 964 ADITYA JAGDISH PATIL Male Type A OBC 79.97

968 EN25181036 965 KATRUWAR SHREEJA SANDEEP Female Type A Open 79.93

969 EN25277952 966 SEJAL SUNIL TATE Female Type B OBC 79.93

970 EN25327565 967 SANIKA SUNIL PATIL Female Type A Open 79.93

971 EN25276820 968 YOUNOY OMRE Male OMS Not Applicable 79.92

972 EN25278630 969 WADGAONKAR ARYAN SURENDRA Male Type A Open 79.92

973 EN25149203 970 ANVI AGRAWAL Female OMS Not Applicable 79.82

974 EN25198688 971 DANGE SIDDHARTH ANIL Male Type A OBC 79.82

975 EN25288981 972 NARGUNDE PARTH PADMANABH Male Type B Open 79.82

976 EN25408538 973 MUNDE DIVYA FULCHAND Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 79.82



977 EN25124147 974 NARHARE SHREYASH NARAYAN Male Type A OBC 79.77

978 EN25339750 975 TAMBADE SRUSHTI SURESH Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 79.77

979 EN25325070 976 SIFFA JAHANGIR SHIKALGAR Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 79.77

980 EN25353796 977 JADHAV SHRINKHALA DEVANAND Female Type A SEBC 79.77

981 EN25389041 978 AMIT SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 79.77

982 EN25153469 979 SOHAM SANDEEP GOSAVI Male Type A Open 79.75

983 EN25297951 980 RAJPUT ROHAN MAHENDRASING Male Type A Open 79.75

984 EN25279170 981 WAGH SHRUJANA PARMESHWAR Female Type A Open 79.75

985 EN25336376 982 KHAIRNAR ATHARV RAJESH Male Type A OBC 79.75

986 EN25385039 983 NIKHIL ARJUN CHAVAN Male Type A Open 79.75

987 EN25212364 984 SONAWANE SAHIL BANDU Male Type A Open 79.74

988 EN25126464 985 NAIK JEET PRABHAKAR Male Type A Open 79.74

989 EN25311916 986 AARYAN KALYAN AUTADE Male Type A Open 79.74

990 EN25156708 987 RAUT PARTH AJAYKUMAR Male Type A Open 79.68

991 EN25375097 988 HARSHWARDHAN SAMPATRAO PATIL Male Type A Open 79.68

992 EN25201605 989 ZANWAR PALAK ANIL Female Type B Open 79.63

993 EN25240717 990 DHERE KUNAL VILAS Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 79.62

994 EN25363322 991 KAVYANJALI JAIN Female OMS Not Applicable 79.62

995 EN25137099 992 RAHUL SINDWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 79.58

996 EN25154115 993 TILEKAR BHAKTI ANAND Female Type A OBC 79.58

997 EN25102416 994 ADITYA PRASAD Male OMS Not Applicable 79.57

998 EN25332258 995 SULTAN AADIBA MOHIYODDIN Female Type A OBC 79.57

999 EN25259983 996 ANIKET SANTOSH GAIKWAD Male Type A OBC 79.54

1000 EN25364836 997 SAANVI . Female OMS Not Applicable 79.54

1001 EN25156986 998 DEOKAR VAISHNAVI ASHOK Female Type A OBC 79.50

1002 EN25241699 999 SONAWANE SARTHAK CHANDRASHEKHAR Male Type A OBC 79.50

1003 EN25156953 1000 DALAL NAKUL RAJESH Male Type A Open 79.49

1004 EN25263490 1001 UPADHYE KETANKUMAR NANASAHEB Male Type A OBC 79.49

1005 EN25337880 1002 SHREYASH SHIVRAJ DIWALE Male Type A OBC 79.49

1006 EN25105611 1003 CHHAJED KUSHAL JITENDRA Male Type A Open 79.43

1007 EN25127352 1004 DESHPANDE DWARKESH MUKUND Male Type A Open 79.43

1008 EN25136197 1005 VEDANT PARESH MAHAPARALE Male Type A Open 79.35

1009 EN25264809 1006 VEDANT KUNDLIK WABLE Male Type A OBC 79.35

1010 EN25362581 1007 MULE ANUJ SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 79.35

1011 EN25313005 1008 SUBHAJIT DHAR Male OMS Not Applicable 79.33

1012 EN25358733 1009 KALWALE PRATIK GOVIND Male Type A SC 79.33

1013 EN25120538 1010 SIYA KETAN SHAH Female Type A Open 79.31

1014 EN25255310 1011 SAUMYA RAMBHAU KADAM Female Type A OBC 79.31

1015 EN25112999 1012 DARSHIL VARMA Male OMS Not Applicable 79.30

1016 EN25194347 1013 KAWADI YASH VAIJNATH Male Type A Open 79.30

1017 EN25246409 1014 CHAITANYA RAVIKUMAR RASEKAR Male Type A OBC 79.30

1018 EN25330958 1015 CHAUDHARI HARDIK ASHOK Male Type A OBC 79.28

1019 EN25117573 1016 HOMESH KAMLAKAR BORNARE Male Type A OBC 79.28

1020 EN25326057 1017 KANE OM SHANKAR Male Type A OBC 79.28

1021 EN25128768 1018 PATIL PRANAV ATUL Male Type A OBC 79.22

1022 EN25129951 1019 ADITYA NUWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 79.22

1023 EN25199008 1020 ISHITA SINGH Female OMS Not Applicable 79.21

1024 EN25303387 1021 AJAY RAMESHWAR BHOSALE Male Type B Open 79.21

1025 EN25100034 1022 VEDANSH AMIT SHARMA Male Type A Open 79.20



1026 EN25195230 1023 MOHIT SANTOSH KOLHE Male Type A OBC 79.20

1027 EN25146808 1024 RODGE AKSHARA PRAVIN Female Type A SBC 79.20

1028 EN25155009 1025 ADVIT ARYAN Male Type A Open 79.20

1029 EN25173549 1026 ATHARVA RAVINDRA SALE Male Type A SC 79.20

1030 EN25265385 1027 TARE ANIKET RAJU Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 79.20

1031 EN25148207 1028 VAIBHAVNATH ROY Male Type A Open 79.12

1032 EN25217256 1029 VISHWANATH TATOBA MHARGUDE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 79.12

1033 EN25280725 1030 DONGARE VEDANTI SUNIL Female Type A OBC 79.12

1034 EN25324645 1031 JADHAV SIDDHARTH ANIL Male Type A SC 79.12

1035 EN25349299 1032 DHUMALE ROSHAN SURENDRA Male Type A Open 79.12

1036 EN25201316 1033 PATIL YASHNIL ABHIJIT Male Type A Open 79.07

1037 EN25273028 1034 JUMADE PRAJYOT DATTA Male Type A SC 79.07

1038 EN25191251 1035 MANASVI VIJAY NARODE Female Type A Open 79.06

1039 EN25358271 1036 SHINDE OMKAR SAMBHAJI Male Type A OBC 79.06

1040 EN25193375 1037 KAKADE PRATHMESH RAJARAM Male Type A OBC 78.99

1041 EN25316029 1038 PAITHANE ADITYA ANGAD Male Type A OBC 78.99

1042 EN25391323 1039 MAHALE RUPESH DILIP Male Type A SEBC 78.99

1043 EN25117842 1040 TOTALA NEEL AMIT Male Type A Open 78.97

1044 EN25132824 1041 MANISH KURZEKAR Male Type A OBC 78.97

1045 EN25206912 1042 DEORE UTKARSH MANOJ Male Type A OBC 78.97

1046 EN25257774 1043 PRANAV JAGDISH PATIL Male Type A OBC 78.97

1047 EN25206062 1044 HARSH MILIND SHIMPI Male Type A Open 78.95

1048 EN25187349 1045 VISHWAJEET RAVINDRA PATIL Male Type A SEBC 78.94

1049 EN25237468 1046 BHANDARE KRUSHNALI YOGESH Female Type A OBC 78.94

1050 EN25406527 1047 ALISHA BHOWMICK Female OMS Not Applicable 78.94

1051 EN25198687 1048 LAGAD SUYASH SATYAPREM Male Type A OBC 78.94

1052 EN25225285 1049 PAWAR PAYAL VILAS Female Type A DT/VJ 78.94

1053 EN25253091 1050 BIPINKUMAR GANESH PADVI Male Type A ST 78.94

1054 EN25338820 1051 MESHRAM PARTH MAROTI Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 78.94

1055 EN25133853 1052 DEVANG MANISH TELRANDHE Male Type A OBC 78.90

1056 EN25222540 1053 ASMIT ARJUN VAIRAGAR Male Type A SEBC 78.90

1057 EN25155253 1054 MUNDKAR PALLAVI HAWAGI Female Type A OBC 78.83

1058 EN25190660 1055 TEKALE SUDHANSHU EKNATH Male Type A OBC 78.81

1059 EN25298450 1056 JADHAV RAGHUVEER RADHESHYAM Male Type A SEBC 78.81

1060 EN25108470 1057 BAGDIYA ADVAIT PRAVIN Male Type A Open 78.76

1061 EN25392197 1058 LEISHA DEVENDRA KAPADI Female Type B Open 78.76

1062 EN25119956 1059 MD ARMANRAZA MD ARIF . Male Type A Open 78.76

1063 EN25120968 1060 CHALKE SOHAM RAMESH Male Type A OBC 78.76

1064 EN25149835 1061 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU Male Type A Open 78.76

1065 EN25393074 1062 ARYAN SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 78.76

1066 EN25144864 1063 GADILKAR YASH GANESH Male Type A OBC 78.64

1067 EN25196925 1064 JADHAV SAKSHI RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC 78.64

1068 EN25254221 1065 PATIL RUDRA PRADEEP Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 78.64

1069 EN25267056 1066 ARSH BHAGAT Male Type A Open 78.64

1070 EN25395796 1067 KHATIK MUDASSAR IDRIS Male Type B OBC 78.64

1071 EN25202717 1068 DESHPANDE SHRIHARI GIRISH Male Type A Open 78.57

1072 EN25125401 1069 KHATODE ATHARVA UTTAM Male Type A OBC 78.53

1073 EN25181548 1070 KATKE ADITYA MACHINDRANATH Male Type A OBC 78.53

1074 EN25218256 1071 BAGHELE SAHIL KISHORKUMAR Male Type A OBC 78.53



1075 EN25137749 1072 NIRAS ADHIRAJ PANDURANG Male Type A SEBC 78.53

1076 EN25195204 1073 BONDE OM MILIND Male Type A OBC 78.53

1077 EN25197585 1074 KADAM PRATHMESH MAHESH Male Type A Open 78.53

1078 EN25356924 1075 MOKLE PANKAJ RAJESH Male Type A OBC 78.53

1079 EN25137879 1076 ADITYA BENNURU Male Type A Open 78.50

1080 EN25139986 1077 HON PRATHAMESH ABASAHEB Male Type A OBC 78.50

1081 EN25234737 1078 AMRIT RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 78.50

1082 EN25305879 1079 AMBHURE ROHAN UDDHAV Male Type A SEBC 78.48

1083 EN25377404 1080 BHUJADE YASH SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 78.48

1084 EN25132423 1081 BAMANE PRANAV VIJAY Male Type A SC 78.46

1085 EN25198122 1082 DESAI SHREYASH YOGESH Male Type A SEBC 78.43

1086 EN25129241 1083 SHRISTY . Female OMS Not Applicable 78.42

1087 EN25147589 1084 SHREEVATSA PRATIK DHARASHIOKAR Male Type A Open 78.41

1088 EN25352336 1085 WARADE KUSHAL SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 78.41

1089 EN25101715 1086 DIVYA KADAM Female Type B Open 78.41

1090 EN25133829 1087 ADITYA DEBNATH Male OMS Not Applicable 78.41

1091 EN25413195 1088 PRANAV CHATURBHUJ GAVHANE Male Type A Open 78.38

1092 EN25150234 1089 NIRAJ SHARAD BHUJBAL Male Type B Open 78.34

1093 EN25292768 1090 KALURE ARYAN PRATAP Male Type A OBC 78.34

1094 EN25121256 1091 CHAUDHARI PRANAV PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 78.33

1095 EN25123046 1092 SHASHWAT SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 78.33

1096 EN25215685 1093 SONONE SARVADNYA DINESH Male Type A OBC 78.33

1097 EN25269418 1094 WARUDE GUNJAN PRAMOD Female Type A OBC 78.33

1098 EN25282378 1095 VICHARE PRACHITI KIRAN Female Type A Open 78.33

1099 EN25294505 1096 GUGHANE GAYATRI PRAVIN Female Type A OBC 78.33

1100 EN25330396 1097 SHELAR GIRISH SAMADHAN Male Type A OBC 78.26

1101 EN25110396 1098 SARTHAK BHUPESH CHAVHAN Male Type A DT/VJ 78.22

1102 EN25306797 1099 MANDADE MAHESH BHAGWAT Male Type A OBC 78.22

1103 EN25335728 1100 ASHUTOSH JHA Male OMS Not Applicable 78.22

1104 EN25136990 1101 RAJPUT KRISHNA VIJAYSINGH Male Type A DT/VJ 78.13

1105 EN25139502 1102 JAY AGARWAL Male Type A Open 78.13

1106 EN25202200 1103 DHONGADE SUJAL MAHENDRA Male Type A OBC 78.13

1107 EN25220640 1104 TAK SIDDHANT MAYUR Male Type A OBC 78.13

1108 EN25112837 1105 LAWANDE SHREYASH SANTOSH Male Type A Open 78.06

1109 EN25245218 1106 PISAL SHIVRAJ VIKAS Male Type A SEBC 78.06

1110 EN25153180 1107 DESHPANDE VEDANT DIPAK Male Type A Open 78.06

1111 EN25184065 1108 PRATHMESH RAMESH DAHIBHATE Male Type A SEBC 78.06

1112 EN25263332 1109 BORADE GIRISH KIRAN Male Type A Open 78.06

1113 EN25367458 1110 SHUJAT HUSSAIN Male Type A Open 78.06

1114 EN25276696 1111 UTTARWAR SUYASH LAXMIKANT Male Type A Open 78.04

1115 EN25121072 1112 KANTHALI SAURABH SHRIKANT Male Type A OBC 78.03

1116 EN25262818 1113 NANDINI SHARAD PATE Female Type A OBC 78.03

1117 EN25108474 1114 KSHIRSAGAR VEENA BADRINATH Female Type A OBC 78.02

1118 EN25108325 1115 YASH DIGAMBAR AIWALE Male Type A Open 77.98

1119 EN25238406 1116 LAKKAD ATHARVA VINOD Male Type A Open 77.98

1120 EN25136211 1117 WALZADE SAKSHI BABASAHEB Female Type A Open 77.98

1121 EN25131557 1118 FAAZ KHAN MOHAMMAD Male OMS Not Applicable 77.95

1122 EN25291518 1119 TEJAS BHASKAR PATIL Male Type A SEBC 77.95

1123 EN25199823 1120 RITIKA ARUN SHELKE Female Type A Open 77.93



1124 EN25378114 1121 BAHEKAR VIRAJ PRADEEP Male Type A OBC 77.93

1125 EN25236790 1122 RAHI NIRAJ PADAMWAR Female Type A Open 77.92

1126 EN25383583 1123 SRISHTEE . Female OMS Not Applicable 77.92

1127 EN25194015 1124 PHALE JANHAVI UMESH Female Type A Open 77.91

1128 EN25215503 1125 TANMAY JEETENDRA AGARWAL Male Type A Open 77.91

1129 EN25270544 1126 HANGARGE SHRAVAN DILIP Male Type A SEBC 77.91

1130 EN25286091 1127 UDYAN TIWARI Male OMS Not Applicable 77.91

1131 EN25393063 1128 ANUSSHKA KALUSHE Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 77.91

1132 EN25408523 1129 MITBHAI RAJESH GEDIYA Male Type A Open 77.91

1133 EN25115185 1130 JOSHI SHREYAS SHRIPURN Male Type A Open 77.88

1134 EN25365123 1131 BHOSLE VEDANT SAHEBRAO Male Type B Open 77.88

1135 EN25271736 1132 RITIK RAY Male Type A Open 77.82

1136 EN25276161 1133 UTKARSH ASHOK PAWAR Male Type A SEBC 77.82

1137 EN25117465 1134 YASH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 77.81

1138 EN25109923 1135 NAZARE SWARALI AMOL Female Type A Open 77.76

1139 EN25241758 1136 MARE AKASH SURESH Male Type A OBC 77.76

1140 EN25289565 1137 YUGANT KRUSHNA MESHRAM Male Type A SC 77.76

1141 EN25312121 1138 ANISHKA VIJAY BHAGWATKAR Female Type A OBC 77.76

1142 EN25118361 1139 NIDHI SATISH SHETTY Female Type A Open 77.68

1143 EN25199022 1140 GIRI VISHWAJEET VIKRAM Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 77.68

1144 EN25158942 1141 TATHE SHREYAS SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 77.61

1145 EN25234429 1142 AYUSH VILAS KALAMKAR Male Type A OBC 77.61

1146 EN25372274 1143 HATTIMARE MANSI SANJIV Female Type A OBC 77.61

1147 EN25369603 Paldewar Atharva Sanjay Male Type A OPEN 77.61
1148 EN25182499 1144 MORE MANDAR SANJAY Male Type A OBC 77.59

1149 EN25197289 1145 SHREYAS MAHENDRAKUMAR PISAL Male Type A Open 77.59

1150 EN25266015 1146 ATHARVA RAVINDRA KUTHE Male Type A OBC 77.59

1151 EN25309040 1147 JAISWAL PRATHAMESH SANJAYKUMAR Male Type A OBC 77.59

1152 EN25106978 1148 YEOLEKAR PARTH SHASHIKANT Male Type A OBC 77.59

1153 EN25176179 1149 AHIRRAO AYUSH JITENDRA Male Type A OBC 77.59

1154 EN25245287 1150 SHIVTARE KARTIK NITIN Male Type A SEBC 77.59

1155 EN25205778 1151 PARNIKA PRAVIN MANTRI Female Type A Open 77.55

1156 EN25345735 1152 KRITIKA KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 77.55

1157 EN25104871 1153 CHAUDHARI JAYESH BHASKAR Male Type A OBC 77.54

1158 EN25244786 1154 SAHIL RAJBHAR Male Type A Open 77.54

1159 EN25124925 1155 RAJEWAR TEJAS SHIVANAND Male Type A OBC 77.52

1160 EN25144673 1156 NAGDEOTE SANKIL SANJAY Male Type A SC 77.52

1161 EN25243436 1157 BACHPAI PRATHAMESH GIRISH Male Type A Open 77.52

1162 EN25270422 1158 SHINDE SHRUSHTI MADAN Female Type A OBC 77.52

1163 EN25283089 1159 MRUNMAY MANDISH PATIL Male Type A Open 77.52

1164 EN25353907 1160 SWAYAM SHAILENDRA CHAUDHARI Male Type A Open 77.52

1165 EN25147117 1161 KIRMIRE DEWANSHU SANJAY Male Type A OBC 77.50

1166 EN25319888 1162 PAWAR SRUSHTI FATTESINH Female Type A Open 77.49

1167 EN25386898 1163 SHINDE HARSHIT PRADEEP Male OMS Not Applicable 77.49

1168 EN25122264 1164 PRAGATI SANAP Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 77.37

1169 EN25131837 1165 NAMAN KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 77.37

1170 EN25234201 1166 KORADE KRISHNA VITTHAL Male Type A OBC 77.37

1171 EN25246169 1167 KANTAYAN HARSH SUBODH Male Type A OBC 77.37

1172 EN25283859 1168 SHOURYA FULZELE Male Type A OBC 77.37



1173 EN25335763 1169 SAWANT SHOUNAK SANDEEP Male Type A Open 77.37

1174 EN25374261 1170 TAWARE NEHA NILESH Female Type A OBC 77.37

1175 EN25215069 1171 SHANTANU SHANKAR SONUNE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 77.32

1176 EN25249315 1172 DESHMUKH MANTHAN SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 77.31

1177 EN25126121 1173 BANGRE TANVI KAILASH Female Type A OBC 77.30

1178 EN25131193 1174 VAIBHAV SANDIP PATIL Male Type A OBC 77.30

1179 EN25168920 1175 BHOSALE SARTHAK SUHAS Male Type A SEBC 77.30

1180 EN25133266 1176 NANDURDIKAR GAURI MANISH Female Type A Open 77.28

1181 EN25150698 1177 SAYYAD AFFAN ALI SHAHED ALI Male Type A Open 77.28

1182 EN25195431 1178 MHASAYE PRANAV SHARAD Male Type A OBC 77.28

1183 EN25206223 1179 JADHAV SUMEET VIJAY Male Type A SEBC 77.28

1184 EN25103718 1180 TANPURE ANJIRA ISHWAR Female Type A OBC 77.20

1185 EN25126479 1181 JAYSHNU PILLAI Male Type A Open 77.20

1186 EN25237403 1182 SAKHARE KAPIL DATTATRYA Male Type A OBC 77.20

1187 EN25327253 1183 RAJPUT ADITYA PRAKASH Male Type A DT/VJ 77.20

1188 EN25135743 1184 YUGAL SANDIP BHORTAKE Male Type A OBC 77.17

1189 EN25395602 1185 BANDARU MOHANA RUPA Female OMS Not Applicable 77.11

1190 EN25128695 1186 CHOPDE PRUTHVI SIDDHIVINAYAK Male Type A OBC 77.09

1191 EN25177572 1187 VIBHUTE MAYUR MALLINATH Male Type A Open 77.09

1192 EN25266316 1188 HARSHIT PRAVIN LABADE Male Type A SC 77.09

1193 EN25353889 1189 PAYGUDE ARYYAN PRASAD Male Type A Open 77.09

1194 EN25165111 1190 PEDDAWAD SANTOSH GOKUL Male Type A OBC 77.08

1195 EN25280096 1191 DEVADHE PRASENJIT BALASAHEB Male Type A OBC 77.08

1196 EN25156266 1192 ARYAN PRAVIN BHUTEY Male Type B Open 77.05

1197 EN25205417 1193 ATHARVA KISHOR CHAVAN Male Type A OBC 77.05

1198 EN25254958 1194 PRUTHVIRAJ PRASHANT KADAM Male Type A SEBC 77.05

1199 EN25268614 1195 PATIL KRANTIRAJ BALKRISHNA Male Type A Open 77.05

1200 EN25387617 1196 SHAIKH DANISH SHADUL Male Type A Open 77.05

1201 EN25168627 1197 PARITA GHANSHYAM SOLANKI Female Type A Open 77.04

1202 EN25200939 1198 BHOIR PARTH DINESH Male Type A OBC 77.04

1203 EN25328590 1199 ISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA Female OMS Not Applicable 77.04

1204 EN25147386 1200 TEKALE BHARAT GANESH Male Type A OBC 77.03

1205 EN25246789 1201 SHRUSHTI RAJENDRA KUTE Female Type A Open 77.03

1206 EN25236932 1202 PAYAL UTTAM CHAUDHARI Female Type A OBC 77.03

1207 EN25223216 1203 BIRAJDAR RITESH BRIJESH Male Type A SEBC 77.02

1208 EN25226937 1204 ATHARVA NITIN JALLAWAR Male Type A Open 77.02

1209 EN25280345 1205 SHELKE GAURAV VITTHAL Male Type A SEBC 77.02

1210 EN25146629 1206 JAISWAL ARYAN PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 76.99

1211 EN25128309 1207 GAIKWAD OM RAHUL Male Type A OBC 76.91

1212 EN25203049 1208 SABOO DHAIRYA RAHUL Male Type A Open 76.91

1213 EN25302049 1209 SALUNKE AYUSH YUVRAJ Male Type A OBC 76.91

1214 EN25205305 1210 BHOOMI SUKHENDRA PAL VISHWAKARMAFemale Type A Open 76.84

1215 EN25178784 1211 NIRMAL GAYATRI UDDHAV Female Type A OBC 76.78

1216 EN25234162 1212 KALYANI SHRUTI SANJAY Female Type A OBC 76.78

1217 EN25198670 1213 PATIL HARSHIT SHAILESH Male Type A OBC 76.78

1218 EN25243698 1214 KORADE PRACHI ASHOK Female Type A Open 76.78

1219 EN25141132 1215 PANGUL KRISH PRABHAKAR Male Type A OBC 76.75

1220 EN25163238 1216 MAHAJAN GAURI PANDURANG Female Type A Open 76.75

1221 EN25178198 1217 KALE AYUSHA ARVIND Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 76.75



1222 EN25236726 1218 KATKAR ARNAV ARUN Male Type B Open 76.75

1223 EN25342784 1219 SONAWANE BHAVESH SHIVAJI Male Type A OBC 76.75

1224 EN25353023 1220 SUYASH VIJAY KALE Male Type A OBC 76.75

1225 EN25367744 1221 SAPKAL KARTIKI HARIBHAU Female Type A Open 76.75

1226 EN25117404 1222 PRATIK PRASAD KATKAR Male Type A Open 76.73

1227 EN25154833 1223 GORE SUDARSHAN BALKRISHNA Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 76.73

1228 EN25283600 1224 SAUJANYA GUPTA Female Type C Open 76.73

1229 EN25141839 1225 NAGOLKAR MANJIRI VINOD Female Type A OBC 76.61

1230 EN25399840 1226 SUNNY KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 76.61

1231 EN25152971 1227 AKASH ISHWAR PATIL Male OMS Not Applicable 76.61

1232 EN25169359 1228 JAGTAP SWASTIKA MANISH Female Type B OBC 76.61

1233 EN25331930 1229 MAHALANKAR AYUSH PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 76.61

1234 EN25380406 1230 TANISHKA RAMPRASAD PARDESHI Female Type A Open 76.61

1235 EN25144058 1231 MANDALEKAR GIRISH BALAJI Male Type A ST 76.60

1236 EN25154117 1232 SHIRSATH AARYA SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 76.60

1237 EN25206592 1233 DOIFODE VIVEK DILIP Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 76.60

1238 EN25240492 1234 PATIL HARSHALI SHAKTIKUMAR Female Type A SEBC 76.60

1239 EN25370323 1235 JADHAV MAYUR SAMBHAJI Male OMS Not Applicable 76.60

1240 EN25127691 1236 SUMIT RAVINDRA PATIL Male Type B OBC 76.59

1241 EN25309988 1237 CHAUHAN EKTA SANTOSH Female Type A Open 76.59

1242 EN25331427 1238 JANAVI DNYANESHWAR BHUTE Female Type A OBC 76.59

1243 EN25100500 1239 OMRAJE AVINASH MANE Male Type A SEBC 76.59

1244 EN25169387 1240 PRATIK VIJAY KALWAGHE Male Type A OBC 76.59

1245 EN25170942 1241 MALI MOHIT PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 76.59

1246 EN25253630 1242 MASNE GAURI ABHAY Female Type A OBC 76.59

1247 EN25290510 1243 KHAIRNAR PAVAN NANA Male Type A OBC 76.59

1248 EN25131588 1244 SURAJ KUMAR GIRI Male Type A Open 76.57

1249 EN25142241 1245 DEVASHISH SANTOSH MEHASARE Male Type B OBC 76.57

1250 EN25222559 1246 SHREYAS PRASHANT LAMBAT Male Type A Open 76.57

1251 EN25370165 1247 SHINDE VENKATESH DEVIDAS Male Type A SC 76.57

1252 EN25149935 1248 SANCHETI ADITI LALIT Female Type A Open 76.57

1253 EN25174852 1249 YADAV PRADNYAN CHANDRASHEKHAR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 76.57

1254 EN25206800 1250 ADARSH CHAWRASIA Male Type B Open 76.57

1255 EN25248313 1251 SHEDE DHRUV YASHWANT Male Type A Open 76.57

1256 EN25160601 1252 BASOLE KAUJAL RAJESH Female Type A OBC 76.55

1257 EN25163792 1253 BAVISKAR PRATHMESH SUNIL Male Type A OBC 76.51

1258 EN25288774 1254 SAPKAL HRUSHIKESH RAJESH Male Type A OBC 76.51

1259 EN25110053 1255 NAMAN BHANSALI Male OMS Not Applicable 76.39

1260 EN25239986 1256 GAIKWAD VIJAY RAJABHAU Male Type A OBC 76.39

1261 EN25107908 1257 SUJAL CHAUNDKAR Male Type A Open 76.31

1262 EN25250717 1258 PRATHAM . Male OMS Not Applicable 76.31

1263 EN25281050 1259 TANISHKA ANAND RAULWAR Female Type A Open 76.31

1264 EN25136427 1260 JIGYANSU KALITA Male Type A Open 76.29

1265 EN25152324 1261 ANSH PRAMOD MISHRA Male Type A Open 76.29

1266 EN25380698 1262 NIKAM PRITHVIRAJ SANDIP Male Type A SEBC 76.29

1267 EN25148047 1263 SAGNIK DAS Male Type A Open 76.29

1268 EN25309964 1264 SANGHAI ANUSHRUTI SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 76.29

1269 EN25101097 1265 DESHPANDE MAYURESH GANESH Male Type A Open 76.28

1270 EN25121524 1266 KATTALWAD ROHIT RAJESHWAR Male Type A OBC 76.28



1271 EN25129036 1267 MOIZ MURTUZA TINWALA Male Type A Open 76.28

1272 EN25191194 1268 KATARE SAMYAK AVINASH Male Type A SC 76.25

1273 EN25262982 1269 PATIL SHIVRAJ SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 76.25

1274 EN25307113 1270 WAGH OM BALKRUSHNA Male Type A OBC 76.25

1275 EN25193426 1271 GHATE SEJAL SANJAY Female Type A SBC 76.25

1276 EN25218966 1272 PUSHPENDRA VISHWAKARMA Male OMS Not Applicable 76.25

1277 EN25247813 1273 SARVED SAMBHAJI PATIL Male Type A OBC 76.25

1278 EN25258280 1274 CHAUDHARI YASH YOGESH Male Type A OBC 76.25

1279 EN25142672 1275 DEEPANSHU KANDARI Male Type A Open 76.24

1280 EN25262076 1276 YASH SANTOSH KAKDE Male Type A OBC 76.24

1281 EN25292361 1277 MAKARAND ABHAY BAMNE Male Type A SEBC 76.24

1282 EN25137870 1278 DAHIWAL SARVESH SHITALKUMAR Male Type A OBC 76.16

1283 EN25161327 1279 SHINDE AVADHOOT PRAVINKUMAR Male Type A Open 76.16

1284 EN25243456 1280 DHAWALE DEVANSH VIJAY Male Type A OBC 76.16

1285 EN25303426 1281 SURWASE SANSKAR KASHINATH Male Type A OBC 76.16

1286 EN25249761 1282 SAWANT SWARDA SUBODH Female Type A SEBC 76.13

1287 EN25125552 1283 INGAWALE SHANTANU ANAND Male Type A SEBC 76.10

1288 EN25128209 1284 TOSHNIWAL NIHAL NAVAL Male Type A Open 76.10

1289 EN25196817 1285 DALE SARTHAK VIJAYKUMAR Male Type A OBC 76.10

1290 EN25220683 1286 GAGAN SURYAWANSHI Male OMS Not Applicable 76.10

1291 EN25327940 1287 BHUMKAR HARSHADA SANJAY Female Type A OBC 76.09

1292 EN25222926 1288 DHALKARI ADITYA AMARCHAND Male Type A OBC 76.05

1293 EN25135122 1289 ANIBHA KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 76.00

1294 EN25125899 1290 RUDRAWAR ARYAN SHRIKANT Male Type A Open 76.00

1295 EN25233777 1291 PHALKE TIRTH MANOJ Male Type A SBC 76.00

1296 EN25244601 1292 JADHAO KRISHNA SURESH Male Type A DT/VJ 76.00

1297 EN25281257 1293 SABLE SHYAM SARJERAO Male Type A OBC 76.00

1298 EN25164595 1294 SHINDE SHRINATH MAHADEV Male Type A SEBC 75.94

1299 EN25179729 1295 THORAT PRANAV ARVIND Male Type A OBC 75.94

1300 EN25139165 1296 BALOKAR PRANAV YOGESHKUMAR Male Type A OBC 75.90

1301 EN25276241 1297 WANKHEDE NAKUL CHANDRAKANT Male Type A OBC 75.90

1302 EN25109586 1298 PREETIKA WANKHEDE Female Type B SC 75.81

1303 EN25112729 1299 KEDGONI KRISH SRINIVAS Male Type A Open 75.81

1304 EN25126765 1300 ANUSHA SATISH KULKARNI Female Type A Open 75.81

1305 EN25141950 1301 GAWADE PARTH DATTATRAYA Male Type A OBC 75.77

1306 EN25286280 1302 SIDDHESH RAJENDRA PATIL Male Type A OBC 75.77

1307 EN25109200 1303 AMAN YADAV Male OMS Not Applicable 75.73

1308 EN25171793 1304 PAWAR SWARAJ RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 75.71

1309 EN25244293 1305 BORSE AVANISH ANIL Male Type A Open 75.71

1310 EN25256828 1306 ARNAVA ANAND Male OMS Not Applicable 75.71

1311 EN25306591 1307 BHOS SAURABH KANTILAL Male Type A OBC 75.71

1312 EN25127947 1308 SALUNKHE SUMIT DATTATRAY Male Type A SEBC 75.69

1313 EN25169554 1309 CHITNIS ARYAN NAVNEET Male Type A Open 75.69

1314 EN25398511 1310 SYED MOHD AHMAD ADAM NIZAMI Male OMS Not Applicable 75.69

1315 EN25100346 1311 PATIL ANURAG SANDEEP Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 75.68

1316 EN25202249 1312 NAGPURE SHREYAS PRASAD Male Type A SBC 75.67

1317 EN25228864 1313 KOLHE HARSHAL SATYAWAN Male Type A OBC 75.67

1318 EN25283234 1314 ARAKERI SUMEET BHIMASHANKAR Male Type A OBC 75.67

1319 EN25162773 1315 BHOR ATHARVA ARUN Male Type A SEBC 75.66



1320 EN25241006 1316 PAWAR GAURAV GOPAL Male Type A DT/VJ 75.66

1321 EN25245728 1317 KALYANSHETTY ABHISHEK YOGENDRA Male Type A Open 75.66

1322 EN25276372 1318 SAHIL RANJIT NAWALE Male Type A OBC 75.66

1323 EN25360279 1319 MD ZEESHAN MD MAQSOOD ALAM Male Type A Open 75.66

1324 EN25128832 1320 DISHITA SACHIN DODAVE Female Type A SC 75.61

1325 EN25121748 1321 DEVANSHU BANKAR Male Type A SBC 75.52

1326 EN25138664 1322 SATPUTE CHAITRALI GOROBA Female Type A SC 75.52

1327 EN25156382 1323 SONAWANE PRITAM JAYRAM Male Type A OBC 75.52

1328 EN25192848 1324 HARSHAVARDHAN AJAY MHASKE Male Type A OBC 75.52

1329 EN25261547 1325 MUNDHE ARYAN ANAND Male Type A OBC 75.52

1330 EN25266892 1326 ATHANG BHANUPRAKASH DIXIT Male Type A Open 75.52

1331 EN25197499 1327 PATIL DIPESH NITIN Male Type A OBC 75.50

1332 EN25255317 1328 KULKARNI KSHITIJA SHRIPAD Female Type A Open 75.50

1333 EN25231465 1329 DEV KIRAN WANVE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 75.49

1334 EN25102379 1330 SHELKE ADARSH LAHU Male Type A SEBC 75.47

1335 EN25147402 1331 AMBEKAR OMKAR KIRTIKUMAR Male Type A Open 75.47

1336 EN25158044 1332 DAHIPHALE DHIRAJKUMAR SHESHRAW Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 75.47

1337 EN25203038 1333 SHALMALI KHAIRE Female Type A OBC 75.47

1338 EN25334572 1334 SEJAL SURESH AMBADKAR Female Type A Open 75.47

1339 EN25352246 1335 PATIL MANSI DEVENDRA Female Type A SEBC 75.47

1340 EN25132081 1336 ANSH NILESH MUNDHE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 75.38

1341 EN25154509 1337 PAWAR MOHIT KIRAN Male Type A Open 75.29

1342 EN25287992 1338 ANUSHA RAVI YANNAWAR Female Type A Open 75.29

1343 EN25156859 1339 NINAD NANDKISHOR PAWAR Male Type A OBC 75.27

1344 EN25204451 1340 DIGHE ADVAIT ATUL Male Type A Open 75.27

1345 EN25196209 1341 DEYASINI MITRA Female OMS Not Applicable 75.26

1346 EN25238182 1342 ARSHIYAAN QUAZI Male Type A Open 75.26

1347 EN25132469 1343 BOKADE HRUTURAJ NANDKISHOR Male Type A OBC 75.24

1348 EN25139324 1344 MAHOKAR SARA SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 75.24

1349 EN25208381 1345 PINGALE KAVYA MAHESH Male Type A Open 75.24

1350 EN25307229 1346 RAJA KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 75.24

1351 EN25120316 1347 VINEET DEEPAKCHANDRA PATIL Male Type A OBC 75.13

1352 EN25285000 1348 ASMITA ANIL MULGIR Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 75.13

1353 EN25156937 1349 ADIY PASHA SHAIKH Male Type A Open 75.12

1354 EN25273468 1350 PANCHAL PRATHAMESH PRADEEP Male Type A OBC 75.12

1355 EN25251607 1351 RAUT NAKUL GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 75.07

1356 EN25282968 1352 YAWALE DIMPLE SURENDRA Female Type A OBC 75.07

1357 EN25141118 1353 DIKSHANT SANTOSH PANDE Male Type A Open 75.02

1358 EN25313976 1354 ANKIT KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 75.02

1359 EN25326015 1355 ANSHIKA DIXIT Female Type A Open 75.02

1360 EN25134610 1356 ARYAN SOMNATH MAGAR Male Type A OBC 74.98

1361 EN25215965 1357 SONONE VEDANT RAJESH Male Type A OBC 74.98

1362 EN25237447 1358 PALASHA JAYANT DESHPANDE Female Type A Open 74.98

1363 EN25201209 1359 SHISODE OM ABHAYSING Male Type A DT/VJ 74.94

1364 EN25128836 1360 GAVANE ARJUN VIJAY Male Type A Open 74.90

1365 EN25148604 1361 PATIL SUJAY SANJAY Male Type A OBC 74.90

1366 EN25247581 1362 DABHADE PARTH DIPAK Male Type A SEBC 74.90

1367 EN25308543 1363 YASH PURUSHOTTAM TEMBHURNE Male Type A SC 74.90

1368 EN25329974 1364 SAUDAGAR MUHAMMADNASIR FEROZALI Male Type A Open 74.82



1369 EN25360899 1365 ADITYA VIJAY HANUMANTE Male Type A SC 74.82

1370 EN25240099 1366 METKAR ATHARVA DNYANESHWAR Male Type A OBC 74.81

1371 EN25247950 1367 SHETE RAJ MACHHINDRA Male Type A Open 74.81

1372 EN25256847 1368 SALUNKHE SIYA ARJUN Female Type A SEBC 74.81

1373 EN25128560 1369 ATHARVA AJAY SARODE Male Type A Open 74.81

1374 EN25189537 1370 DERE SHAUNAK PARAG Male Type A OBC 74.81

1375 EN25237152 1371 VANKUDRE SUYASH SUDARSHAN Male Type A OBC 74.81

1376 EN25261143 1372 PALHAL PRANJAL PRAMOD Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 74.81

1377 EN25276330 1373 DHAMANE PRANAV DATTATRAY Male Type A OBC 74.81

1378 EN25278873 1374 UMBARKAR ADVAIT SANDIP Male Type A OBC 74.81

1379 EN25335238 1375 SIDDHARTH TIWARI Male OMS Not Applicable 74.81

1380 EN25146976 1376 SOUSTHAB MITRA Male OMS Not Applicable 74.76

1381 EN25248697 1377 SALUNKHE AASTHA DIPAK Female Type A OBC 74.76

1382 EN25280469 1378 ISHWARI ATUL BAMANE Female Type A Open 74.76

1383 EN25129368 1379 PRIYANSHU PRASAD Male Type A Open 74.74

1384 EN25141990 1380 TARKESH SHEKHAR CHAUDHARI Male Type A OBC 74.74

1385 EN25159182 1381 PAWAR ANUSHKA SACHIN Female Type A SEBC 74.74

1386 EN25178920 1382 NIKAM GAURAV MAHENDRA Male Type A OBC 74.74

1387 EN25198236 1383 RITESH DESHMUKH Male Type A OBC 74.74

1388 EN25228336 1384 VEDANSH FAUZDAR Male OMS Not Applicable 74.74

1389 EN25324016 1385 MUKEY SHRUTI VIJAY Female Type A OBC 74.74

1390 EN25112087 1386 MULI PIYUSH GANESH Male Type A Open 74.69

1391 EN25193814 1387 SANAP ROHIT RAJABHAU Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 74.69

1392 EN25287084 1388 BHOKARE SANSKRUTI SANTOSH Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 74.69

1393 EN25149855 1389 HETIYA NIRAV AMOL Male Type A Open 74.67

1394 EN25209323 1390 AYUSH DEVENDRA KAMBLE Male Type A OBC 74.67

1395 EN25285962 1391 CHEMATE ADITI SACHIN Female Type A OBC 74.67

1396 EN25364094 1392 JAYDEEP SARJERAO CHOUGULE Male Type A Open 74.67

1397 EN25225830 1393 VIRAJ NITIN JACHAK Male Type A OBC 74.66

1398 EN25187501 1394 SHRIRAM ANIL JOSHI Male Type A Open 74.61

1399 EN25225953 1395 SHELKE SIDDHARTH SACHINKUMAR Male Type A OBC 74.61

1400 EN25116855 1396 GUTTE BALAJI GOVIND Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 74.54

1401 EN25126728 1397 SAMANTARAY DIVYANSHI Female Type A Open 74.54

1402 EN25179197 1398 REDIJ ARYA DINESH Male Type A Open 74.54

1403 EN25203488 1399 BHAMARE AYUSH PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 74.54

1404 EN25292526 1400 KALE SARTHAK JALINDAR Male Type A SEBC 74.54

1405 EN25119807 1401 SUNDARDE JAGDISH PRATAPSING Male Type A DT/VJ 74.46

1406 EN25143121 1402 PRERNA VASANTRAO PATIL Female Type A OBC 74.46

1407 EN25202116 1403 SHIRBHAIYE HIMANSHU KISHOR Male Type A SC 74.46

1408 EN25253164 1404 SURA SARFARAZ SIDDIQUE Male OMS Not Applicable 74.46

1409 EN25283473 1405 OM SANJAYKUAMR ROKDE Male Type A OBC 74.43

1410 EN25109758 1406 YADAV HITESH RAMBILASH Male OMS Not Applicable 74.43

1411 EN25154152 1407 DIVYA . Female OMS Not Applicable 74.43

1412 EN25154669 1408 SARTHAK GANTHADE Male Type A OBC 74.43

1413 EN25279614 1409 KASAR PRASANN MANGESH Male Type A OBC 74.43

1414 EN25313052 1410 ANISHA AMOL KAYANDE Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 74.43

1415 EN25220482 1411 TANMAY SANDIP SANGALE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 74.42

1416 EN25251466 1412 WARAKE KHOLESH PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 74.42

1417 EN25125319 1413 MANUSHREE SUNIL PATIL Female Type A Open 74.26



1418 EN25134606 1414 JEF AYUSHI RAJKUMAR Female Type A Open 74.26

1419 EN25202018 1415 SUPREET KOMAL GHOSARWADE Male Type A Open 74.26

1420 EN25262931 1416 SANSKAR SATISH NAGAWADE Male Type A Open 74.26

1421 EN25124383 1417 KRISHNA PRASHANT TAMBE Male Type A SBC 74.25

1422 EN25278277 1418 KHONDE SHIVAM DIPAK Male Type A Open 74.25

1423 EN25132259 1419 CHOUGALE ATHARV MILIND Male Type A SEBC 74.23

1424 EN25142081 1420 SRUSHTI SANTOSH CHINCHKAR Female Type A OBC 74.23

1425 EN25145223 1421 SAMIP MAJUMDER Male Type A Open 74.23

1426 EN25202332 1422 RUDRA ANIL SANGALLE Male Type A Open 74.23

1427 EN25230506 1423 HEMANT MACHINDRA KORADE Male Type A Open 74.23

1428 EN25130838 1424 MANDAVE NIHAL DNYANDEO Male Type A SC 74.21

1429 EN25307823 1425 DHAGEKAR SANJIVANI JIVAN Female Type A OBC 74.21

1430 EN25103528 1426 MALI LALIT GOPAL Male Type A OBC 74.19

1431 EN25143259 1427 ASHWIN VIJAY PAWAR Male Type A OBC 74.15

1432 EN25190684 1428 KANASE YASH PANDURANG Male Type A Open 74.11

1433 EN25284303 1429 SALUNKE SUKANYA SURESH Female Type A Open 74.11

1434 EN25339946 1430 PHADKE TANMAY HARISH Male Type A SEBC 74.11

1435 EN25399836 1431 CHITRAKSH BHATT Male OMS Not Applicable 74.11

1436 EN25116991 1432 RAUT PRANAV DIPAK Male Type A OBC 74.10

1437 EN25331618 1433 GAIKWAD KAMLESH MACHINDRA Male Type A SEBC 74.10

1438 EN25349332 1434 LOMATE YASH VIKRAM Male Type A SEBC 74.10

1439 EN25358102 1435 NEHA SANDEEP AVHAD Female Type B NT 3 (NT-D) 74.10

1440 EN25299785 1436 ABHINAV KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 74.07

1441 EN25176384 1437 RISHABH VIREN DHUMAL Male Type A Open 74.00

1442 EN25300711 1438 ESHIKA NILESH JAYALWAL Female Type A Open 74.00

1443 EN25324068 1439 MANE DESHMUKH HARSHWARDHAN SATISHMale Type A Open 74.00

1444 EN25133360 1440 RUSHABH ABHIJEET PATIL Male Type A Open 73.97

1445 EN25168319 1441 YELANE SAYALI SIDDHESHWAR Female Type A Open 73.97

1446 EN25331592 1442 SHUBHAM SANJAY DESHMUKH Male Type A SEBC 73.97

1447 EN25127300 1443 NITIN Male Type C Open 73.94

1448 EN25132249 1444 KAMAL NARAYAN CHOUBEY Male Type A Open 73.94

1449 EN25161227 1445 TEJAS LAXMAN PATIL Male Type A OBC 73.94

1450 EN25222013 1446 NAGAWADE SHRUTI SANDEEP Female Type A SEBC 73.94

1451 EN25300383 1447 MORE UTKARSHA VIJAY Female Type A Open 73.94

1452 EN25122816 1448 ABHINAV MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 73.93

1453 EN25335375 1449 KADAM KRISHNA MAROTI Male Type A Open 73.93

1454 EN25121283 1450 PRAJWAL YOGESH SURYAWANSHI Male Type A OBC 73.93

1455 EN25180635 1451 KALE TEJAS DEEPAK Male Type A OBC 73.93

1456 EN25249020 1452 KSHIRSAGAR TANMAY MAHESH Male Type A OBC 73.93

1457 EN25149089 1453 HONMODE SWARIT SHRIRAM Male Type A Open 73.92

1458 EN25312193 1454 PHALKE SAKSHI UMESH Female Type A SEBC 73.92

1459 EN25313696 1455 AARYAN SUNIL AHIRE Male Type A OBC 73.92

1460 EN25349706 1456 WARE MAHESH DNYANESHWAR Male Type A SEBC 73.92

1461 EN25364297 1457 KRITI KUMARI SINGH Female Type C Open 73.92

1462 EN25149568 1458 ANURAG SANTOSHI PATEL Male Type A Open 73.86

1463 EN25138729 1459 DURVESH CHANDRAKANT MAHALE Male Type A OBC 73.83

1464 EN25186399 1460 PATEL UJJVAL DHARMENDRA Male Type A Open 73.83

1465 EN25164542 1461 SUYASH SUNIL GADE Male Type A OBC 73.80

1466 EN25233736 1462 TATTU SIDDHESH SHANTARAM Male Type A SEBC 73.80



1467 EN25332991 1463 BHOSALE ROHAN RAMHARI Male Type A Open 73.80

1468 EN25113545 1464 SHIVRAJ POPAT POKALE Male Type A OBC 73.75

1469 EN25122041 1465 TATHOD YASH SUNIL Male Type A OBC 73.75

1470 EN25231149 1466 BHUIBHAR ABHINAV SANJAY Male Type A OBC 73.75

1471 EN25151393 1467 KUNAL MAHENDRA PARDHI Male Type A OBC 73.71

1472 EN25229870 1468 SALUNKE AKASH HANUMANT Male Type A SEBC 73.71

1473 EN25320991 1469 GANGURDE DEVESH VIJAY Male Type A SC 73.71

1474 EN25170976 1470 SAGAR MAHADEV MALWADE Male Type A OBC 73.67

1475 EN25245521 1471 HARSHWARDHAN GOUR Male OMS Not Applicable 73.63

1476 EN25285641 1472 HARSH LAL Male OMS Not Applicable 73.63

1477 EN25142821 1473 AHIRE PUNIT SHASHIKANT Male Type A SC 73.56

1478 EN25198318 1474 N SUDHANSHU Male Type A Open 73.56

1479 EN25308535 1475 KAKAD TANMAY VINAYAK Male Type A OBC 73.56

1480 EN25351015 1476 MADAN PARTH BHAUSAHEB Male Type A SEBC 73.56

1481 EN25378493 1477 HAJARE PRANJALI NANABHAU Female Type A SC 73.56

1482 EN25153338 1478 KUNTE ANKITA BHARAT Female Type A Open 73.53

1483 EN25381917 1479 JAY KUMAR MOOLCHANDANI Male OMS Not Applicable 73.50

1484 EN25138495 1480 ZARKAR PRACHI SACHIN Female Type A OBC 73.48

1485 EN25160498 1481 DHOLI MAYUR GHAMAJI Male Type A OBC 73.48

1486 EN25190437 1482 MEHERE ISHANT VINOD Male Type A SC 73.48

1487 EN25196354 1483 KRISH KAMLESH PANCHAL Male Type A Open 73.42

1488 EN25200824 1484 PARDESHI YASH RAJESH Male Type A SBC 73.42

1489 EN25248113 1485 PAND PRIYANSHU PRASHANT Male Type A SBC 73.42

1490 EN25304420 1486 LANDGE SUHANI ARVIND Female Type A OBC 73.42

1491 EN25102440 1487 SONAR RUSHIKESH NITIN Male Type A OBC 73.39

1492 EN25267233 1488 MORE ANIKET SHANKAR Male Type A SEBC 73.39

1493 EN25283396 1489 JOSHI SHRIPAD LAXMIKANT Male Type A Open 73.39

1494 EN25250897 Patil Aditya Murlidhar Male Type A OPEN 73.39
1495 EN25167044 1490 LOHAKARE SAKSHAM MOHAN Male Type A SC 73.36

1496 EN25122735 1491 PAYAL ANIL GADHAWE Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 73.29

1497 EN25165096 1492 MANAS AJIT DUSHING Male Type A OBC 73.29

1498 EN25285943 1493 VAIBHAV RAINA Male OMS Not Applicable 73.29

1499 EN25106944 1494 JAGTAP SARTHAK ARJUN Male Type A SEBC 73.28

1500 EN25238039 1495 CHAVAN SARTHAK SACHIN Male Type A OBC 73.28

1501 EN25301549 1496 MUNDADA GAURI SANJIVKUMAR Female Type A Open 73.28

1502 EN25193802 1497 GHOTEKAR LAXMI KRISHANAKANT Female Type A OBC 73.25

1503 EN25293980 1498 PATIL MORESHWAR PRADIP Male Type A OBC 73.25

1504 EN25400161 1499 MD MOSHAHID RAZA Male OMS Not Applicable 73.25

1505 EN25176577 1500 MOHITE AMEY GOVIND Male Type A Open 73.20

1506 EN25256371 1501 PATIL AARYAN NARENDRA Male Type A OBC 73.20

1507 EN25327621 1502 GONDHULE TANAY KISHOR Male Type A OBC 73.20

1508 EN25104252 1503 SAMAKSH SACHIN KUNDEN Male Type A SBC 73.16

1509 EN25116910 1504 ATHARV PRASHANT LOLGE Male Type A OBC 73.16

1510 EN25145013 1505 DESHPANDE CHINMAY SHASHIKANT Male Type A Open 73.16

1511 EN25302648 1506 SOORIYA MAGESH Male Type A Open 73.12

1512 EN25118063 1507 HARKAL SUMIT BHAGWAN Male Type A OBC 73.10

1513 EN25134990 1508 PAGARE TANISH SACHIN Male Type A SC 73.10

1514 EN25164055 1509 KAUSTUBH PRADIP KABADKAR Male Type A OBC 73.10

1515 EN25192923 1510 CHAUDHARI SHREYA SANATKUMAR Female Type A OBC 73.10



1516 EN25203250 1511 PRUTHA AMOL MAHAMUNI Female Type A OBC 73.09

1517 EN25390342 1512 JAGDALE SHRIPAD NARESH Male Type A SEBC 73.09

1518 EN25345567 1513 SAWANT HARSHADA SUNIL Female Type A Open 73.09

1519 EN25136186 1514 NIKHIL DHANWANT PADWAL Male Type A Open 72.95

1520 EN25233057 1515 ARYAN JAYESH SHINDE Male Type A SEBC 72.95

1521 EN25238098 1516 MISRA SHATAKSHI VINOD KUMAR Female Type A Open 72.95

1522 EN25131691 1517 SHELKE ANUSH SHRIDHAR Male Type A OBC 72.94

1523 EN25171412 1518 SHANTANU MANGESH JOSHI Male Type B Open 72.94

1524 EN25199834 1519 AHAD NAJEED GOUR Male Type A Open 72.94

1525 EN25202203 1520 GUJRATHI PRAJWAL JAYESH Male Type A OBC 72.94

1526 EN25322876 1521 ROHAN MAHADEO CHINCHOLKAR Male Type A OBC 72.94

1527 EN25160079 1522 CHATURKAR TANISHQ YOGESH Male Type A Open 72.90

1528 EN25182796 1523 PARIKH YASH TEJAL Male Type A Open 72.90

1529 EN25203633 1524 PATIL MAYAN SUNIL Male Type A OBC 72.90

1530 EN25237193 1525 PACHPOHE UDAY SANDIP Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 72.90

1531 EN25282096 1526 AMBEKAR PARAS BALMUKUND Male Type A OBC 72.90

1532 EN25205793 1527 MANGALE SAISH VIJAY Male Type A SEBC 72.89

1533 EN25208158 1528 KEDAR JEET RAMESH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 72.89

1534 EN25170955 1529 SAINDANE SANKET KESHAV Male Type A OBC 72.88

1535 EN25314005 1530 PATIL SHRUTI PRAVIN Female Type A OBC 72.88

1536 EN25129081 1531 PRATHMESH LAXMAN SHIMPALE Male Type A SEBC 72.85

1537 EN25279719 1532 SHINDE DHANSHREE ANANTRAO Female Type A SEBC 72.85

1538 EN25104516 1533 RIYA DHIRAJ TAYADE Female Type A OBC 72.74

1539 EN25208370 1534 RATHOD PIYUSH PRAKASH Male Type A DT/VJ 72.74

1540 EN25290072 1535 VINAY VIRAJ THAKOR Male Type A DT/VJ 72.74

1541 EN25333179 1536 FALGUNI JAIN Female OMS Not Applicable 72.74

1542 EN25221530 1537 HANDE SHIVAM MARUTI Male Type A OBC 72.73

1543 EN25317829 1538 KADAM RITESH BHARAT Male Type A SEBC 72.73

1544 EN25148549 1539 KOLTE CHINMAY MILIND Male Type A OBC 72.70

1545 EN25287761 1540 GURAV KAVYA SHAILESH Female Type A Open 72.66

1546 EN25152602 1541 GHATE AKSHATA ANANDRAO Female Type A SBC 72.64

1547 EN25132754 1542 SHREYANSHU SWASTIK BEHERA Male OMS Not Applicable 72.64

1548 EN25209558 1543 AADI SHITAL MAGDUM Male Type B Open 72.64

1549 EN25250921 1544 BRAVIM DHANANJAY KSHIRSAGAR Male Type A SEBC 72.64

1550 EN25395176 1545 SHIVANGI AGRAWAL Female OMS Not Applicable 72.64

1551 EN25134979 1546 PATIL ANUJ SHANKAR Male Type A OBC 72.59

1552 EN25145900 1547 KRUTIKA SAGAR CHASKAR Female Type A Open 72.59

1553 EN25258325 1548 SAMRUDHI SANJAY SHINDE Female Type A OBC 72.59

1554 EN25282701 1549 UDAYAN ANAND Male Type A Open 72.59

1555 EN25350746 1550 VEDANT PAWAR Male Type A DT/VJ 72.59

1556 EN25189890 1551 VIRAJ SANJAY NIKAM Male Type A SEBC 72.54

1557 EN25191513 1552 DESHMUKH JAYESH SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 72.54

1558 EN25266656 1553 ANANYA SANJAY BHALE Female Type B Open 72.54

1559 EN25300345 1554 SANSKAR PRAVIN WANKHADE Male Type A OBC 72.54

1560 EN25103050 1555 PRATHAMESH VIRESH SANGLE Male Type A SBC 72.46

1561 EN25270951 1556 DHAKULKAR TEJASWINI SURENDRA Female Type A OBC 72.46

1562 EN25119812 1557 RAM PRAVIN MATEY Male Type A Open 72.42

1563 EN25131918 1558 BHOSALE AVISHKAR PRAMOD Male Type A SEBC 72.39

1564 EN25240030 1559 NALAGE SRUSHTI GANESH Female Type A OBC 72.39



1565 EN25128476 1560 ARYAAN SAHU Male Type A Open 72.39

1566 EN25146498 1561 OMKAR NARAYAN GADEKAR Male Type A OBC 72.39

1567 EN25352031 1562 PATIL TANISHKA AMOL Female Type A OBC 72.39

1568 EN25107507 1563 MITALI LALIT DHADIWAL Female Type A Open 72.31

1569 EN25152439 1564 VYAVHARE SPARSH SURESH Male Type A SC 72.31

1570 EN25191603 1565 SAPKALE ABHISHEK YOGRAJSING Male Type A SC 72.31

1571 EN25247525 1566 AHER AMEY VALMIK Male Type A OBC 72.31

1572 EN25249391 Patil Shreya Virendra Female Type A OBC 72.31
1573 EN25128869 1567 SHINDE MUGDHA SEJAL Female OMS Not Applicable 72.30

1574 EN25334643 1568 BURADE ARYAN VINOD Male Type A OBC 72.30

1575 EN25101686 1569 PATIL HASTI SHASHIKANT Female Type A OBC 72.26

1576 EN25249111 1570 SABALE RITESH SANJAY Male Type A SC 72.26

1577 EN25279495 1571 PARVE AKSHAY AJAY Male Type A SEBC 72.22

1578 EN25294285 1572 JADHAV PRATHMESH RUKMAJI Male Type A SEBC 72.22

1579 EN25200861 1573 MARSHIVANE GANESH RAJU Male Type A OBC 72.21

1580 EN25276310 1574 NARWADE KSHITIJ SATISH Male Type A SC 72.20

1581 EN25189647 1575 GIRI ATHARV DIGAMBAR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 72.14

1582 EN25158700 1576 WAGH SANIKA PANDURANG Female Type A SEBC 72.09

1583 EN25207666 1577 GHULE SAHIL JAYANTA Male Type A OBC 72.09

1584 EN25305772 1578 PAWAR PRATIK RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 72.03

1585 EN25110375 1579 KOSKE HARSH ABHIJIT Male Type A SBC 71.99

1586 EN25124175 1580 PURVESH VIPUL BADHE Male Type A Open 71.99

1587 EN25159501 1581 PATIL CHAITANYA VIVEK Male Type A OBC 71.99

1588 EN25180388 1582 GULHANE HRIDISHA PRAVIN Female Type A OBC 71.99

1589 EN25183680 1583 WAGHULDE RAMAL PUNDLIK Male Type A OBC 71.99

1590 EN25201935 1584 PAWAR VISHVESH ANIL Male Type A OBC 71.99

1591 EN25277645 1585 NANAWARE VEDIKA RAVINDRA Female Type A SEBC 71.99

1592 EN25248440 1586 AMAN MUKESHKUMAR BISEN Male Type A OBC 71.96

1593 EN25331026 1587 MAWAL PREM SUNIL Male Type A OBC 71.96

1594 EN25263890 1588 WANI DIVYANSHU UMESH Male Type A OBC 71.95

1595 EN25133209 1589 MULGUND HRISHIKESH SAMEER Male Type A Open 71.94

1596 EN25141232 1590 PANDKAR VEDIKA PRASHANT Female Type A SBC 71.94

1597 EN25166531 1591 AKSHAY SINGHAL Male OMS Not Applicable 71.94

1598 EN25259286 1592 GURUKHUDDE PARTH RAVI Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 71.94

1599 EN25112460 1593 VEDANTI VIKAS CHAVAN Female Type A OBC 71.82

1600 EN25219369 1594 KRISHNA LINGE Male Type A Open 71.82

1601 EN25228648 1595 PATIL KHUSHI SUNIL Female Type A OBC 71.82

1602 EN25135814 1596 BIRKALWAR TANISHKA MAROTI Female Type A OBC 71.74

1603 EN25312705 1597 SARTHAK RAJENDRA KATHALKAR Male Type A OBC 71.74

1604 EN25324841 1598 TAMBOLI SHABAZ ZAKIR HUSSAIN Male Type A OBC 71.74

1605 EN25352216 1599 PATIL SUMIT SANJAY Male Type A OBC 71.74

1606 EN25120224 1600 SHINDE SHREYASH HARIBHAU Male Type A OBC 71.69

1607 EN25129803 1601 HRITVEK ASHWIN MANDAPE Male Type A SC 71.69

1608 EN25130018 1602 AKSHAT THAKUR Male Type A Open 71.69

1609 EN25160919 1603 VIKASH GUPTA Male OMS Not Applicable 71.69

1610 EN25314699 1604 GAVESHANA ADYALKAR Female OMS Not Applicable 71.69

1611 EN25154164 1605 DARSHAN SUNIL KAWARE Male Type A OBC 71.68

1612 EN25313556 1606 SALUNKHE ATHARV PANKAJ Male Type A Open 71.68

1613 EN25366002 1607 SURVE ARY KISHOR Male Type A SC 71.68



1614 EN25137389 1608 SHELAR YASH GANESH Male Type A SEBC 71.57

1615 EN25172101 1609 SAMRUDDHI GAJANAN DHEKALE Female Type A Open 71.57

1616 EN25202916 1610 KOTHAWADE SUJAL HEMANT Male Type A OBC 71.57

1617 EN25270308 1611 WARADE AADARSH SANJAY Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 71.57

1618 EN25111747 1612 DALAVI SUDARSHAN TUSHAR Male Type A OBC 71.55

1619 EN25155622 1613 PATIL SIDDHESH SATISH Male Type A Open 71.55

1620 EN25190449 1614 SAWALKAR SHAURYA MANGESH Male Type A OBC 71.55

1621 EN25194148 1615 MISHRA NANDAN RAMSHANKAR Male Type A Open 71.55

1622 EN25277616 1616 HIRAY SHREYASH RAMESH Male Type A OBC 71.55

1623 EN25355664 1617 GANGURDE TANISHQ YOGESH Male Type A OBC 71.55

1624 EN25402590 1618 JYOTI SINGH Female OMS Not Applicable 71.55

1625 EN25117496 1619 JATAV ANIRUDH DHARMENDRA Male Type A Open 71.54

1626 EN25132287 1620 KADAM SANSKRUTI CHANDRASHEKHAR Female Type A SEBC 71.54

1627 EN25166096 1621 DEBADWAR PUSHKAR VIKAS Male Type A Open 71.54

1628 EN25121581 1622 RUDRA JAGDISH SINGH Male Type A Open 71.50

1629 EN25161997 1623 LADEKAR MAHESH MAROTI Male Type A Open 71.50

1630 EN25212236 1624 SWAROOP AHIRE Male Type A OBC 71.50

1631 EN25279623 1625 BAGWAN AMAN JABBAR Male Type A OBC 71.50

1632 EN25317352 1626 BIRAJADAR CHANDRAKANT SANGAPPA Male Type A Open 71.50

1633 EN25351798 1627 SURWASE OMKAR KASHINATH Male Type A OBC 71.50

1634 EN25412389 1628 LAKSHYA DESHMUKH Male OMS Not Applicable 71.50

1635 EN25108255 1629 BUDHWANT HEMANT ZANWAR Male Type A Open 71.48

1636 EN25344993 1630 MORE ADITYA PARESH Male Type A SC 71.48

1637 EN25130474 1631 THITE SWAPNIL GOVIND Male Type A SEBC 71.46

1638 EN25201046 1632 CHAUDHARI PRATHMESH SANJAY Male Type A OBC 71.46

1639 EN25335901 1633 SANGALE PRASAD SUNIL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 71.46

1640 EN25308970 1634 APURVA SINGH Female Type A Open 71.43

1641 EN25309622 1635 SAMIKSHA RAJESH SAWANE Female Type A SC 71.43

1642 EN25314841 1636 AAYUSH MISHRA Male Type A Open 71.43

1643 EN25392337 1637 RAJEJADHAV SAI NISHIKANT Female Type A SEBC 71.43

1644 EN25106299 1638 SHREYAS JAYESH BHAVSAR Male Type A OBC 71.42

1645 EN25220535 1639 KOKANE SHREYAS SANDIP Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 71.42

1646 EN25242696 1640 RANDHIR KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 71.42

1647 EN25282224 1641 SHELKE SAURAV VITTHAL Male Type A SEBC 71.42

1648 EN25407140 1642 SONAM KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 71.42

1649 EN25193639 1643 SABNIS ISHAN MILIND Male Type A Open 71.41

1650 EN25280136 1644 AADI DHARMEN DAVE Male Type A Open 71.41

1651 EN25312394 1645 CHOUGULE CHAITRAVI PRAVINKUMAR Female Type A SC 71.41

1652 EN25403650 1646 NILESH VINAYAK RATHOD Male Type A Open 71.41

1653 EN25207070 1647 SAPKAL JAIRAJ SANTOSH Male Type A SEBC 71.39

1654 EN25240097 1648 BHALERAO SAMYAK VISHAL Male Type A SC 71.39

1655 EN25313574 1649 MESHRAM HRUTVIK AJAYKUMAR Male Type A SC 71.39

1656 EN25160668 1650 SRUSHTI ARAVIND KULKARNI Female Type A Open 71.37

1657 EN25350600 1651 JADHAV UDAY NANAJI Male Type A OBC 71.37

1658 EN25233738 1652 AGLAVE PRERNA SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 71.29

1659 EN25283652 1653 SONAJE CHAITANYA BHUSHAN Male Type A Open 71.29

1660 EN25375057 1654 JOGDAND SUMIT RAJABHAU Male Type A SC 71.29

1661 EN25106842 1655 BHONDE PREM NANDKISHOR Male Type A OBC 71.27

1662 EN25113677 1656 LONDHE AYUSH SOPAN Male Type A SEBC 71.27



1663 EN25256331 1657 KALE YASH AVINASH Male Type A OBC 71.27

1664 EN25120392 1658 HADKE SWARAJ VISHAL Male Type A OBC 71.00

1665 EN25203231 1659 SARVESH SINGTAMKAR Male Type A Open 71.00

1666 EN25331171 1660 PRANAV SANDEEP SONAWANE Male Type A OBC 71.00

1667 EN25186961 1661 YASH MAHENDRA BINDRA Male Type A Open 70.99

1668 EN25285276 1662 YAMBARWAR ARUSH SACHIN Male Type A Open 70.99

1669 EN25322349 1663 BAGADE AADISH SHIRISH Male Type A OBC 70.99

1670 EN25145692 1664 KAWALE AMEY ATUL Male Type A Open 70.94

1671 EN25161930 1665 PIYUSH KUMAWAT Male OMS Not Applicable 70.93

1672 EN25128955 1666 BIPUL KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 70.91

1673 EN25192940 1667 VIBHOR SONI Male OMS Not Applicable 70.91

1674 EN25219287 1668 ADARSH ANANDA DEGAONKAR Male Type A SC 70.91

1675 EN25356516 1669 SHIVANI S AMUNEKAR Female Type A Open 70.91

1676 EN25118348 1670 SHINDE DIPALI SHAM Female Type A OBC 70.89

1677 EN25230940 1671 PANGARKAR PRAJWAL RAJESH Male Type A SBC 70.89

1678 EN25234101 1672 BHOSALE PRERANA PRASHANT Female Type A SEBC 70.89

1679 EN25244980 1673 UDIT RAJESH VISHWAKARMA Male Type A Open 70.89

1680 EN25248843 1674 BORUDE ROHAN BALASAHEB Male Type A OBC 70.89

1681 EN25251095 1675 RUDRAKSHI KOUL Female JK1 Not Applicable 70.89

1682 EN25286021 1676 AMULYA KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 70.89

1683 EN25124747 1677 PARDIKAR TEJAS ANIL Male Type A OBC 70.86

1684 EN25139733 1678 DEO ISHAAN AMOL Male Type A OBC 70.86

1685 EN25140987 1679 VANSH SAINI Male OMS Not Applicable 70.86

1686 EN25154548 1680 VANARASE ASHUTOSH SHITAL Male Type A OBC 70.86

1687 EN25281525 1681 GHUMATKAR OM KISHOR Male Type A OBC 70.86

1688 EN25336677 1682 RUSHIKESH RAJU SHELKE Male Type A Open 70.86

1689 EN25364618 1683 PARTH SINGHAL Male OMS Not Applicable 70.86

1690 EN25299777 1684 VEER HARSHWARDHAN MAHESHKUMAR Male Type A SEBC 70.86

1691 EN25380605 1685 ARYA RAKESH KOMTI Female Type A Open 70.80

1692 EN25101118 1686 KODANE MANTHAN MUNESHWAR Male Type A OBC 70.75

1693 EN25166560 1687 ATHARVA SHEKHAR DANDGAVHAN Male Type A OBC 70.75

1694 EN25118033 1688 SHASHANK ROSHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 70.74

1695 EN25122810 1689 SWAMI SAMRUDDHI SURAJ Female Type A OBC 70.74

1696 EN25155464 1690 KANCHAN JITENDRA SARBERE Female Type A OBC 70.74

1697 EN25192559 1691 JOGDAND SANCHIT SUNIL Male Type A SC 70.74

1698 EN25197097 1692 SUMEET KUMAR JHA Male Type C Open 70.74

1699 EN25249440 1693 MAHAJAN TANAY KIRAN Male Type A OBC 70.74

1700 EN25196707 1694 RITESH SAYAJI JADHAV Male Type A OBC 70.73

1701 EN25159209 1695 ARYA SACHIN SATAM Female Type A Open 70.72

1702 EN25196959 1696 KORDE VINAY DINESH Male Type A OBC 70.72

1703 EN25247396 1697 SHINDE AMEY NAVNATH Male Type A SEBC 70.72

1704 EN25297289 1698 GADADE ANUDEEP RAJKUMAR Male Type A OBC 70.72

1705 EN25125783 1699 SHINJINI SENGUPTA Female Type A Open 70.64

1706 EN25137899 1700 SAMPGAONKAR AARYA SADASHIV Female Type A Open 70.64

1707 EN25149591 1701 HARSHAD SANJAY NIMBALKAR Male Type A OBC 70.63

1708 EN25291439 1702 DALVI PARTH SHRIKANT Male Type A OBC 70.63

1709 EN25295748 1703 GOSAVI YADNESH PRAVINGIR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 70.63

1710 EN25231428 1704 SAWANT RITESH RAJESH Male Type A SEBC 70.61

1711 EN25380613 1705 GAGAN ARUN INGOLE Male Type A SC 70.61



1712 EN25153371 1706 DESHMUKH MIHIR NITIN Male Type A SEBC 70.35

1713 EN25208451 1707 INGALE PRATIK VIJAYKIMAR Male Type A OBC 70.35

1714 EN25279602 1708 PATIL TANAY ASHOK Male Type A OBC 70.35

1715 EN25351355 1709 KUSHWAHA SAURABH SUKHLAL Male Type A Open 70.35

1716 EN25257788 1710 ARDAD ATHARWA EKNATH Male Type A SEBC 70.35

1717 EN25296716 1711 BHOSALE SHREYA NARAYAN Female Type A Open 70.35

1718 EN25306221 1712 BHOSALE ABHAY BALASAHEB Male Type A SEBC 70.35

1719 EN25316794 1713 AARYA YOGESH RAUT Female Type A OBC 70.35

1720 EN25410995 1714 AADHAYA TRIAR Female OMS Not Applicable 70.35

1721 EN25108775 1715 KARAN DNYANESHWAR SAWANT Male Type A OBC 70.33

1722 EN25128489 1716 LOKHANDE ATHARVA SHANKAR Male Type A OBC 70.33

1723 EN25245671 1717 VAIDYA ARNAV SUBHASHCHANDRA Male Type A Open 70.33

1724 EN25364932 1718 WAJE TANISHQ YOGESH Male Type A OBC 70.33

1725 EN25124360 1719 SHREYAS AGARWAL RAHUL Male Type A Open 70.25

1726 EN25136616 1720 ANSHUMAAN SURAJ KATAKDHOND Male Type A SC 70.25

1727 EN25107196 1721 OM KULDIPRAO DESHMUKH Male Type A SEBC 70.24

1728 EN25114587 1722 FULZELE PRANJAL MANISH Female Type A SC 70.24

1729 EN25196595 1723 BHANGALE ATHARVA SACHIN Male Type A Open 70.24

1730 EN25228794 1724 GAWANDE SARTHAK SURESH Male Type A OBC 70.24

1731 EN25174588 1725 ARNAV MORESHWAR UMALE Male Type A OBC 70.21

1732 EN25311263 1726 LOKHANDE YUG PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 70.21

1733 EN25372979 1727 HIMANSHU BHUPALSING RAJPUT Male Type A DT/VJ 70.21

1734 EN25190916 1728 UTKARSH CHOUDHARY Male Type A Open 70.13

1735 EN25234196 1729 CHAUDHARI YASH DIGAMBAR Male Type A OBC 70.13

1736 EN25239769 1730 BRAHMANE VISHWA ANILKUMAR Male Type A SC 70.13

1737 EN25414149 1731 KARTIK SHARMA Male OMS Not Applicable 70.13

1738 EN25253469 1732 SARNOBAT DIGVIJAY PRADIP Male Type A SEBC 70.12

1739 EN25326296 1733 DESHMUKH SHRAVANI SHEKHAR Female Type A SEBC 70.12

1740 EN25346644 1734 HIWALE ARYA BHAGWAN Female Type A OBC 70.12

1741 EN25115790 1735 PRAJAY SAMBHAJI METKARI Male Type A Open 70.12

1742 EN25116960 1736 ATHARVA SHIVAJI MANDILWAR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 70.12

1743 EN25150592 1737 ANVI KIRAN TODKAR Female Type A OBC 70.12

1744 EN25245323 1738 THAKARE MAITHILI ABHIJEET Female Type A OBC 70.12

1745 EN25265697 1739 PRANAV PEETHAMBARAN Male Type A Open 70.12

1746 EN25310107 1740 KHALATE GIRISH SANTAJI Male Type A SEBC 70.12

1747 EN25126754 1741 PATIL DEEP RUPESH Male Type A OBC 70.11

1748 EN25129819 1742 GAYATHRI HARIDAS NAIR Female Type A Open 70.11

1749 EN25202463 1743 WALUNJKAR ISHWARI PARSHURAM Female Type A OBC 70.11

1750 EN25215980 1744 KULKARNI ANURAG PARAG Male Type A Open 70.11

1751 EN25280101 1745 GAVHALE PRASHANT SUDHAKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 70.11

1752 EN25240150 1746 TARAS DIKSHA GORAKNATH Female Type A Open 70.11

1753 EN25321700 1747 DORLEKAR ANUSHAKA RAMDAS Female Type A OBC 70.11

1754 EN25348130 1748 AYUSH MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 70.11

1755 EN25363927 1749 KALE SAMRUDDHI VIJAYKUMAR Female Type A Open 70.11

1756 EN25137912 1750 DARPAN ROHIDAS MAJGAONKAR Male Type A Open 70.10

1757 EN25104039 1751 PULKIT SINGH CHAUHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 70.09

1758 EN25141216 1752 SHRUTI PRAKASHSINGH WAGH Female Type A SEBC 70.09

1759 EN25151719 1753 KALE ADITYA NARAYAN Male Type A SBC 70.09

1760 EN25168863 1754 WABALE RAJVARDHAN PRAKASH Male Type A SEBC 70.09



1761 EN25236776 1755 TONDGAONKAR OMKAR VISHAL Male Type A Open 70.09

1762 EN25284375 1756 PATIL SAMIKSHA SHIVAJI Female Type A Open 69.92

1763 EN25112618 1757 POUL SHYAM SOPANRAO Male Type A SEBC 69.91

1764 EN25211043 1758 PAWAR KARTIK GOVIND Male Type A DT/VJ 69.91

1765 EN25244585 1759 BADGUJAR YASH VIJAY Male Type A OBC 69.91

1766 EN25247902 1760 RONAK SACHIN PURI Male Type A Open 69.91

1767 EN25282816 1761 PAWANKAR OM DIPAK Male Type A OBC 69.91

1768 EN25322904 1762 GHUMANAR RUTIK BHAGVAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 69.91

1769 EN25207398 1763 PRANIT MADAN ARAJ Male Type A OBC 69.89

1770 EN25247096 1764 NAMRATA MOHAN MASANE Female Type A OBC 69.89

1771 EN25260316 1765 AKANSHA JITENDRA PATIL Female Type A OBC 69.89

1772 EN25309030 1766 KATKAR ABHISHEK RAMESH Male Type A SEBC 69.89

1773 EN25394970 1767 SUJAL KUMAR YADAV Male OMS Not Applicable 69.89

1774 EN25239392 1768 ADVAIT SAURABH KATE Male Type A Open 69.89

1775 EN25259344 1769 PAWAR PARNIKA SACHIN Female Type A Open 69.89

1776 EN25354738 1770 INGAWALE SIDDHI VIKAS Female Type A SEBC 69.78

1777 EN25398118 1771 ATHARV SHARAD TUMSARE Male Type A Open 69.78

1778 EN25113361 1772 SUKHPREET KOUR Female OMS Not Applicable 69.75

1779 EN25122471 1773 SHARDUL ANANT DESAI Male Type A Open 69.75

1780 EN25138015 1774 MANMATH NARAYAN SANGAVE Male Type A OBC 69.75

1781 EN25119158 1775 SUMEDHA SANTOSH MITKARI Female Type A OBC 69.64

1782 EN25175676 1776 ADITYA KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 69.64

1783 EN25200219 1777 BHARAMBE BHARGAVI MANOJ Female Type A Open 69.64

1784 EN25212044 1778 DHOLE PARAS DINESH Male Type A OBC 69.64

1785 EN25342180 1779 NITIKA SUNIL BINNAR Female Type A OBC 69.64

1786 EN25176044 1780 KHADSE CHAITANYA BARSU Male Type A OBC 69.52

1787 EN25207120 1781 SIDDHARTH AMOL PATIL Male Type A Open 69.52

1788 EN25335307 1782 SHENKAR VINIT UTTAM Male Type A OBC 69.52

1789 EN25254146 1783 PRATHMESH SANTOSH INGAWALE Male Type A Open 69.51

1790 EN25351399 1784 BIDAVE SWARUP UMESH Male Type A OBC 69.51

1791 EN25125699 1785 PUSTODE SAMEER HOMRAJ Male Type A OBC 69.48

1792 EN25174003 1786 NAGWANI BHOUMIK JITENDRA KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 69.48

1793 EN25202500 1787 GUJARE PRANAV VIJAY Male Type A DT/VJ 69.48

1794 EN25122640 1788 PRATHAM PRASHANT PURI Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 69.43

1795 EN25312481 1789 SALUNKHE SHOURYA SUDHIR Male Type A Open 69.43

1796 EN25330814 1790 ANARASKAR TANVI NITINKUMAR Female Type A OBC 69.43

1797 EN25131121 1791 PIYUSH AGGARWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 69.41

1798 EN25114798 1792 NANDA AARYAN RAMESH Male Type A OBC 69.36

1799 EN25161686 1793 WADKAR AADISH DEEPAK Male Type A Open 69.36

1800 EN25281794 1794 ARYAN PRADIP SHINDE Male Type A SEBC 69.33

1801 EN25292530 1795 BAGAD SRUSHTI PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 69.33

1802 EN25331096 1796 LASURKAR YASH PURUSHOTTAM Male Type A OBC 69.33

1803 EN25110875 1797 TVESA SINGH Female Type A Open 69.28

1804 EN25152185 1798 DRUSHTI VIJAY BHAVANE Female Type A SC 69.28

1805 EN25203146 1799 KAKUSTE VIGHNAHARTA MAHENDRA Male Type A OBC 69.28

1806 EN25274200 1800 KADAM SANSKAR RAJU Male Type A SEBC 69.28

1807 EN25318935 1801 MAITHILY MANOJ GEDAM Female Type A SC 69.28

1808 EN25367466 1802 SAYYED SOHAIL SHAKIL AHAMD Male OMS Not Applicable 69.28

1809 EN25378443 1803 MADHURA MANOHAR MUNDHE Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 69.28



1810 EN25197791 1804 BHOSALE MANAV MOHAN Male Type A Open 69.26

1811 EN25278202 1805 TANGAL CHINMAY VIJAY Male Type A OBC 69.26

1812 EN25290776 1806 DUDHE RUCHAK RAMESH Male Type A OBC 69.26

1813 EN25151885 1807 HARSHIT AGRAWAL Male Type A Open 69.23

1814 EN25314329 1808 GODASE ARYAN RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 69.23

1815 EN25340918 1809 SHELKE PRANAV SATISH Male Type A OBC 69.23

1816 EN25113969 1810 PATIL HARSHAL SANJAYSING Male Type A Open 69.15

1817 EN25121994 1811 TANGDE YOGESH MADHAVRAO Male Type A SEBC 69.15

1818 EN25123831 1812 PATIL ISHWARI VINOD Female Type A OBC 69.15

1819 EN25130306 1813 PRAGATI GAURAV KAUSHAL Female Type A Open 69.15

1820 EN25156385 1814 KADAM SARTHAK BABASAHEB Male Type A OBC 69.15

1821 EN25209711 1815 PARDESHI SARVESH ASHISH Male Type A OBC 69.15

1822 EN25253204 1816 PHATANGARE SUJIT JAYVANT Male Type A OBC 69.15

1823 EN25391132 1817 PIYUSH SANTOSH KOKATE Male Type A OBC 69.15

1824 EN25249927 1818 AYUSH MAHESH KATKAR Male Type A Open 69.08

1825 EN25252143 1819 RIDDHIMA SINGH SENGAR Female OMS Not Applicable 69.08

1826 EN25380541 1820 SHIVANSHI KUSH Female OMS Not Applicable 69.08

1827 EN25245598 1821 PAWAR OM YOGESH Male Type A OBC 69.06

1828 EN25134772 1822 SUBBANWAD VIJAY BALAJI Male Type A OBC 69.01

1829 EN25159965 1823 PARNATE JANHAVI SACHIN Female Type A OBC 69.01

1830 EN25160765 1824 RAJESH KAILAS CHAVHAN Male Type A DT/VJ 69.01

1831 EN25187016 1825 RAJOLE PRATHAMESH VILAS Male Type A SEBC 68.92

1832 EN25188191 1826 SAMIKSHA VERMA Female Type A Open 68.92

1833 EN25310423 1827 DHUMAL HRIDAY SANTOSH Male Type A Open 68.92

1834 EN25135977 1828 KATWATE SHIVRAJ MACHINDRANATH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 68.89

1835 EN25145131 1829 YEOTIKAR YASHRAJ NAGORAO Male Type A SBC 68.87

1836 EN25289425 1830 CHAUDHARI KUNALI VIKAS Female Type A Open 68.87

1837 EN25108185 1831 BAGUL SUMIT TANHAJI Male Type A SC 68.84

1838 EN25279901 1832 WALEKAR ATHARVA RAHUL Male OMS Not Applicable 68.84

1839 EN25307553 1833 PATIL VIVEK ATUL Male Type A OBC 68.84

1840 EN25353055 1834 THAKARE ANUSHKA NITIN Female Type A SBC 68.84

1841 EN25144507 1835 NEERAJA BHANUDAS SHINDE Female Type A SC 68.82

1842 EN25308821 1836 RIKKE ARYAN VINOD Male Type A Open 68.82

1843 EN25349879 1837 RONIA MALING Male OMS Not Applicable 68.82

1844 EN25176174 1838 MAHI AMIT PATIL Female Type A OBC 68.75

1845 EN25239540 1839 JATKAR ARYAN PRASAD Male Type A OBC 68.75

1846 EN25319671 1840 THAWARE AVANTI SUNIL Female Type A OBC 68.75

1847 EN25161551 1841 CHAVAN SOHAM SANDIP Male Type A OBC 68.63

1848 EN25297697 1842 MORE AYUSH SACHIN Male Type A SEBC 68.63

1849 EN25186802 1843 ZADE AYUSHI GAJANAN Female Type A OBC 68.58

1850 EN25254556 1844 SHAIK TAUFEEQ GOWSULA Male Type A Open 68.58

1851 EN25107474 1845 AADITYA SANTOSHKUMAR HIREMATH Male Type A Open 68.47

1852 EN25115600 1846 RISHIM ASHISH SHARMA Female Type A Open 68.47

1853 EN25191975 1847 ALANE YASH BALAJI Male Type A SEBC 68.47

1854 EN25333450 1848 RAUT SOHAM MADHAV Male Type A OBC 68.47

1855 EN25165411 1849 POL ARYAN ANIL Male Type A Open 68.43

1856 EN25256885 1850 GADGE MUNJAJI SATISH Male Type A SEBC 68.43

1857 EN25380858 1851 HARSHVARDHAN CHETAN MALI Male Type A Open 68.43

1858 EN25104638 1852 PANSARE SHLOK MADHYAKANT Male Type A SEBC 68.41



1859 EN25105178 1853 JAWALE PRUTHVIRAJ AMAR Male Type A OBC 68.41

1860 EN25105562 1854 YADAV KRUSHNALI SUNIL Female Type A Open 68.41

1861 EN25149382 1855 AWACHAT SHAURYA MANGESH Male Type A Open 68.41

1862 EN25195035 1856 NAYAN BHASKAR PATIL Male Type A DT/VJ 68.41

1863 EN25109413 1857 CHAITANYA SHIVSHANKAR TODKAR Male Type A OBC 68.36

1864 EN25296710 1858 SRUSHTI SUNIL MESHRAM Female Type A SC 68.36

1865 EN25116628 1859 GIRAMKAR VIVEK ASHOK Male Type A Open 68.36

1866 EN25128742 1860 SWATI JAIN Female OMS Not Applicable 68.36

1867 EN25143249 1861 PARATE HIMANSHU RADHESHYAM Male Type A SBC 68.36

1868 EN25160007 1862 YASHWARDHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 68.36

1869 EN25262455 1863 PANSE SUKHADA SUDHIR Female Type A Open 68.36

1870 EN25269061 1864 AGLAVE TEJAS SAMBHUDEV Male Type A SEBC 68.36

1871 EN25273217 1865 JALNAPURKAR GAURANG BALKRISHNA Male Type A Open 68.36

1872 EN25334951 1866 KAHALEKAR ANJALI SUNIL Female Type A Open 68.36

1873 EN25373086 1867 GAIKWAD PUSHKAR RITESH Male Type A SC 68.36

1874 EN25102614 1868 UNNATI OMPRAKASH GUPTA Female Type A Open 68.32

1875 EN25164822 1869 SADAPHAL ASHUTOSH SANDEEP Male Type A OBC 68.32

1876 EN25204022 1870 PHULARI ATHARV MANGESH Male Type A OBC 68.32

1877 EN25263190 1871 AVDHUT KHANDU WABLE Male Type A OBC 68.32

1878 EN25307561 1872 BORKAR MAHESH RAJU Male Type A OBC 68.32

1879 EN25386910 1873 ADITYA VISHNU JADHAV Male Type A SEBC 68.32

1880 EN25105466 1874 CHABUKSWAR HARSH SANDEEP Male Type A SC 68.25

1881 EN25110982 1875 PARTH VASANT CHAVAN Male Type A Open 68.25

1882 EN25131571 1876 KUMKUM TUKARAM DANDEKAR Female Type B OBC 68.25

1883 EN25133837 1877 PRITEE PAWAR Female OMS Not Applicable 68.25

1884 EN25179069 1878 KENDRE DEVESH DHIRAJ Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 68.25

1885 EN25149050 1879 KHAKAL SHREYAS YOGENDRA Male Type A OBC 68.25

1886 EN25164114 1880 AVANI ANAND LAKHE Female Type A Open 68.25

1887 EN25198890 1881 MOHAMMAD MAAZ KHAN MOHAMMAD Male Type A Open 68.25

1888 EN25243727 1882 THAKARE SOJWAL SUSHIL Female Type A OBC 68.25

1889 EN25305120 1883 OM KHILARI Male Type A OBC 68.25

1890 EN25111564 1884 ABHINAV TIWARI Male Type A Open 68.23

1891 EN25115780 1885 HARSH RAJESH SANGAONKAR Male Type A Open 68.23

1892 EN25141278 1886 PANGAVANE YOG SUNIL Male OMS Not Applicable 68.23

1893 EN25142956 1887 ATHARVA SANTOSH BHUJBAL Male Type A Open 68.23

1894 EN25156513 1888 PATIL PIYUSH AMOL Male Type A OBC 68.23

1895 EN25162570 1889 KUMBHARE VIDHI SANTOSH Female Type A Open 68.23

1896 EN25234168 1890 KENDRE OMKAR SUNIL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 68.02

1897 EN25235816 1891 SHAD SALEEM KHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 68.02

1898 EN25137068 1892 DEVANE ADITYA VIRBHADRA Male Type A OBC 68.00

1899 EN25147621 1893 KARTIK GANESH SINKAR Male Type A OBC 68.00

1900 EN25189959 1894 SHAMKUWAR SARVESH DEVENDRA Male Type B SC 68.00

1901 EN25282915 1895 SHIVAM SANTOSH SHINDE Male Type A OBC 68.00

1902 EN25106936 1896 VEDANT DATTATRAYA HIPPARKAR Male Type A OBC 67.98

1903 EN25166115 1897 PATIL CHINMAY NITIN Male Type A OBC 67.98

1904 EN25186047 1898 SWANANDI GAJANAN CHOPADE Female Type A OBC 67.98

1905 EN25239597 1899 KATKE VEDIKA PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 67.98

1906 EN25245970 1900 JOSHI AMOGH SUDHIR Male Type A Open 67.98

1907 EN25247870 1901 KOLHE SHUBHAM SAMADHAN Male Type A OBC 67.98



1908 EN25362020 1902 S SREESHANT Male Type C Open 67.98

1909 EN25146517 1903 WANVE MAYURESH SUNIL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 67.94

1910 EN25218227 1904 KAMBLE PARTH JALINDAR Male Type A SC 67.94

1911 EN25295624 1905 SANDIP PRAKASH PAWAR Male Type A OBC 67.94

1912 EN25360665 1906 RAUT JAYANTRAV BANDOPANT Male Type A OBC 67.94

1913 EN25180668 1907 KATKAR PRADIP MAHESHKUMAR Male Type A OBC 67.90

1914 EN25410915 1908 SALUNKE SOHAM SANTOSH Male Type A Open 67.90

1915 EN25411516 1909 LUNIYA PRADNESH SANTOSH Male Type A Open 67.90

1916 EN25187093 1910 LADEKAR VIDHI VINOD Female Type A OBC 67.87

1917 EN25195863 1911 KOLHE OM ASHOK Male Type A OBC 67.87

1918 EN25256436 1912 JORWEKAR ATHARVAA KIRAN Female Type A OBC 67.87

1919 EN25105616 1913 VIRAJ KENE Male Type A Open 67.82

1920 EN25133515 1914 SONAWANE ANUSHKA DATTATRAY Female Type A SC 67.82

1921 EN25157124 1915 ADHIKAR ADITYA SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 67.82

1922 EN25230759 1916 YUVRAJ GOVIND MADHE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 67.82

1923 EN25133105 1917 KAPADNIS SAMARTH DIPAK Male Type A OBC 67.78

1924 EN25195816 1918 KALE VIRAJ INDRAJEET Male Type A SEBC 67.78

1925 EN25234343 1919 SHRAWANI NARENDRAKUMAR SELOKAR Female Type A Open 67.78

1926 EN25269803 1920 PATIL SOHAM PRADIP Male Type A OBC 67.78

1927 EN25105205 1921 SHUBHANGI PAL Female Type A Open 67.77

1928 EN25303170 1922 GAWADE SANSKAR SUBHASH Male Type A Open 67.77

1929 EN25306438 1923 JAHNAVI SINGH Female Type A Open 67.77

1930 EN25374355 1924 ROHIT MAROTI PHAD Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 67.68

1931 EN25127523 1925 RUDRA RAI Male Type C Open 67.62

1932 EN25132534 1926 SARTHAK SAMIR BHOSALE Male Type A SC 67.62

1933 EN25158527 1927 SONE ADITI ABHIJIT Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 67.62

1934 EN25332589 1928 SHUBHAM MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 67.62

1935 EN25333063 1929 WAGH CHAITANYA BALASAHEB Male Type A OBC 67.62

1936 EN25160811 1930 MOHAN LIYA RAMESH Female Type A SC 67.57

1937 EN25225967 1931 CHAVAN ANUSHKA KIRAN Female Type A DT/VJ 67.57

1938 EN25277369 1932 TELANGE SANSKAR DATTATRAYA Male Type A SBC 67.57

1939 EN25280615 1933 PRIYA GANESH THOMBARE Female Type A SEBC 67.57

1940 EN25336249 1934 SANKLECHA YASHWANT MEGHRAJ Male Type A Open 67.57

1941 EN25115618 1935 TOSHAN MANGESH RANADE Male Type A Open 67.50

1942 EN25128497 1936 KUMAVAT PURAN VIJAY Male Type A Open 67.50

1943 EN25203028 1937 SUJAY SANTOSH KATALE Male Type A Open 67.50

1944 EN25209653 1938 WAKODE MAHESH RAJKUMAR Male Type A OBC 67.50

1945 EN25251189 1939 GAIKWAD SARTHAK PANDURANG Male Type A SEBC 67.50

1946 EN25103817 Salunkhe Avishkar Haridas Male Type A OPEN 67.5
1947 EN25141986 1940 NITIN KUMAR PATEL Male OMS Not Applicable 67.38

1948 EN25169661 1941 YEOLE VRUSHABH PANKAJ Male Type A OBC 67.38

1949 EN25239824 1942 SAKSHAM AJINKYA WAGHMARE Male Type A OBC 67.38

1950 EN25247440 1943 NARKHEDE KARTIK ANKASH Male Type A OBC 67.38

1951 EN25140001 1944 SAI BALASAHEB GUNJAL Male Type A OBC 67.37

1952 EN25173588 1945 GHOGARE AADISH RAHUL Male Type A Open 67.37

1953 EN25188293 1946 LASKAR SHUBHAM SUBAL Male Type A Open 67.37

1954 EN25204594 1947 JADHAV RUTURAJ ANIL Male Type A SEBC 67.37

1955 EN25247298 1948 SAMRUDDHI VIKAS REDKAR Female Type A Open 67.37

1956 EN25296932 1949 ESHAN GAJANAN PANDIT Male Type A OBC 67.37



1957 EN25308790 1950 MAKADAM PRADEUMN CHANDRAKANT Male Type A Open 67.37

1958 EN25369015 1951 SAMARUDDI SHIVAJI PUNEKAR Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 67.37

1959 EN25133671 1952 VEDANT BHAVAN MAHAJAN Male Type A Open 67.31

1960 EN25186323 1953 VERULKAR SHIVAJI VINOD Male Type A OBC 67.31

1961 EN25258229 1954 TEWARI APOORVA PAWAN Female Type A Open 67.31

1962 EN25295950 1955 SURADKAR ADITYA YUVRAJ Male Type A OBC 67.31

1963 EN25314980 1956 SONAWANE GAURAV VIJAY Male Type A Open 67.31

1964 EN25316943 1957 DIGESH YUVRAJ BHANGALE Male Type A OBC 67.31

1965 EN25386357 1958 JADHAV ADITYA VISHNU Male Type A Open 67.31

1966 EN25208068 1959 KHUSHBU KIRAN WARKE Female Type A OBC 67.20

1967 EN25345125 1960 DHIKALE ANKUSH SANJAY Male Type A OBC 67.20

1968 EN25360839 1961 AWALE YASH DEEPAK Male Type A SC 67.20

1969 EN25181736 1962 CHONDHEKAR DHANSHREE NITIN Female Type A OBC 67.11

1970 EN25199118 1963 ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR PAREEK Male Type A Open 67.11

1971 EN25224683 1964 SHREYA LAXMIKANT KOLHE Female Type A Open 67.11

1972 EN25389225 1965 GAJANAN MAHIPATI GUTTE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 67.11

1973 EN25177608 1966 SWAMI ANIL PATIL Male Type A DT/VJ 67.10

1974 EN25125563 1967 PARIHAR ANURAGSINGH YOGESHSINGH Male Type A DT/VJ 67.10

1975 EN25257890 1968 SHREYA MAURYA Female OMS Not Applicable 67.10

1976 EN25169653 1969 GAIKWAD SIDDHESH MAHESH Male Type A Open 67.06

1977 EN25248963 1970 MOHIT YOGESH BAHETI Male Type A Open 67.06

1978 EN25271093 1971 ANGEL PARAS DHABARDE Female Type A SC 67.06

1979 EN25157351 1972 ATRI GHOSAL Male OMS Not Applicable 67.06

1980 EN25312946 1973 AFARE SUJAL GANESH Male Type A OBC 67.06

1981 EN25112522 1974 KOKATE PURVA DAYANAND Female Type A OBC 67.06

1982 EN25186216 1975 BHADANE KRISHNA ASHOK Male Type A OBC 67.06

1983 EN25219252 1976 BHANDARI AARYA NITIN Female Type A SBC 67.06

1984 EN25230386 1977 KADAM SAYALI DILIP Female Type A SEBC 67.06

1985 EN25288159 1978 SHREYASH SANDIP PISAL Male Type A SEBC 67.06

1986 EN25355257 1979 PRASHANT ASHOK PATIL Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 67.06

1987 EN25136051 1980 PATIL RANJEET PRADEEP Male Type A Open 67.01

1988 EN25270562 1981 THAMKE PRASHIK RAVIRAJ Male Type A SC 67.01

1989 EN25277077 1982 AGRAWAL TANMAY ALOK Male Type A Open 67.01

1990 EN25241200 1983 RAJPUROHIT ANURAGSINGH ASUSINGH Male Type A Open 66.97

1991 EN25354526 1984 NANGARE SRUSHTI MUKUND Female Type A Open 66.97

1992 EN25125237 1985 KADAM KIRTIRAJ JITENDRA Male Type A Open 66.90

1993 EN25183929 1986 ARNAV DHOLE Male Type A OBC 66.90

1994 EN25217400 1987 ATHARV KIRAN VAISHNAV Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 66.90

1995 EN25271659 1988 SAMRUDDHI NILESH KOLI Female Type A SBC 66.90

1996 EN25104081 1989 VARTAK RAJAS MILIND Male Type A Open 66.81

1997 EN25315440 1990 SAWATE TEJAS BHIMRAO Male Type A SC 66.81

1998 EN25134274 1991 NETAKE VINIT AJINATH Male Type A SC 66.79

1999 EN25118691 1992 MENGAR OMKAR DNYANESHWAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 66.77

2000 EN25314221 1993 ESHAAN KRISHNA OJHA Male OMS Not Applicable 66.77

2001 EN25224803 1994 SWAMI SHIVKUMAR RAMESH Male Type A OBC 66.68

2002 EN25236783 1995 KANDAMWAR KRISHNAKANT RAJESH Male Type A OBC 66.68

2003 EN25247937 1996 SHUBHAM PRAKASH TATHE Male Type A Open 66.68

2004 EN25321912 1997 HINGE ADITYA SHIVNATH Male Type A OBC 66.68

2005 EN25350732 1998 TAYADE OM EKNATH Male Type A OBC 66.68



2006 EN25198953 1999 UMARDAND AVIJEET YOGESH Male Type A OBC 66.67

2007 EN25203677 2000 KAVATHALKAR SAIRAJ NITIN Male Type A Open 66.67

2008 EN25105363 2001 DHUMAL DEVYANI MAHESH Female Type A OBC 66.66

2009 EN25156354 2002 AMRIT RAJ SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 66.66

2010 EN25263545 2003 BIRADAR AKANKSHA SHRIKRISHNA Female Type A SEBC 66.66

2011 EN25292844 2004 RUSHABH SANJAY PATWA Male Type A Open 66.66

2012 EN25312645 2005 GAJARISHI PRASAD SANJAY Male Type A OBC 66.66

2013 EN25353492 2006 PATIYE HIMANEE MANOJ Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 66.66

2014 EN25353718 2007 ADITYA RAJU PANCHAL Male Type A OBC 66.66

2015 EN25411001 2008 SHIVANGI RATHORE Female OMS Not Applicable 66.66

2016 EN25412324 2009 RAKSHITA JAIN Female OMS Not Applicable 66.66

2017 EN25132417 2010 TAMBOLI REHAN MANSUR Male Type A OBC 66.55

2018 EN25214267 2011 PAWAR VIDYA INDRAJIT Female Type A Open 66.55

2019 EN25363739 2012 MEET UGALE Male Type A OBC 66.55

2020 EN25370809 2013 TANMAY PRAKASH SHINDE Male Type A SC 66.55

2021 EN25382408 2014 SANSKRUTI ANIL SUSE Female Type A OBC 66.55

2022 EN25138117 2015 ADITYA BHALCHANDRA NIMGIRE Male Type A OBC 66.37

2023 EN25246588 2016 RIDDHIMA VIJAYWARGIYA Female Type A Open 66.37

2024 EN25249133 2017 BHARGAV AMIT MAHAMUNI Male Type A OBC 66.37

2025 EN25105659 2018 RISHIKESH Male OMS Not Applicable 66.37

2026 EN25154027 2019 SUDHANSHU KUMAR TIWARI Male OMS Not Applicable 66.37

2027 EN25278167 2020 VARMA NIDHI SUNIL Female Type A Open 66.37

2028 EN25315156 2021 YADAV SHREYASH PRATAP Male Type A Open 66.37

2029 EN25126589 2022 SHASHWAT KRISHNAVATAR GAUTAM Male Type A Open 66.32

2030 EN25151621 2023 AVISHKAR RAHUL GOSAVI Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 66.32

2031 EN25152462 2024 OM VINOD GAMBHIRE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 66.32

2032 EN25276724 2025 PATIL AYUSH PRADEEP Male Type A Open 66.32

2033 EN25306349 2026 GHODKE TRUPTI MARUTI Female Type A SC 66.32

2034 EN25113837 2027 PRAJWAL SANJAY GAIKWAD Male Type A SEBC 66.32

2035 EN25120276 2028 AARUNAM ARUN Male OMS Not Applicable 66.32

2036 EN25129085 2029 TANVI AGARWAL Female OMS Not Applicable 66.32

2037 EN25245171 2030 ACHYUT KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 66.32

2038 EN25309299 2031 SURYAWANSHI HARSH DHANRAJ Male Type A SEBC 66.32

2039 EN25103548 2032 SIDDHANT SANJEEV SINGH Male Type A Open 66.32

2040 EN25136108 2033 NAKHATE VISHWAJEET SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 66.32

2041 EN25161088 2034 MAGAR KRISHNA UMESH Male Type A Open 66.32

2042 EN25108615 2035 ARSHDEEP SINGH GILL Male Type A Open 66.29

2043 EN25230307 2036 KADAM SHAURYA RAHUL Female Type A OBC 66.29

2044 EN25331334 2037 ATINDRA KUMERIYA Male Type A OBC 66.29

2045 EN25361792 2038 KOLI RASHMI SURESH Female Type A SBC 66.29

2046 EN25306010 2039 SANDHANSHI KOMAL SHANKAR Female Type A OBC 66.24

2047 EN25277156 2040 GOKHARE PAVAN RAMCHANDRA Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 66.22

2048 EN25197707 2041 PINGLE VIGHNESH YOGESH Male Type A OBC 66.19

2049 EN25253314 2042 SABLE AADITYA MANOJ Male Type A OBC 66.19

2050 EN25284840 2043 SURYAWANSHI TANISHKA YOGESH Female Type A OBC 66.19

2051 EN25310328 2044 RAHUL RAJARAM CHOUDHARY Male Type A Open 66.19

2052 EN25381366 2045 KHANAPURE DEV SACHIN Male Type A OBC 66.19

2053 EN25113127 2046 KADAM SHREYA LALIT Female Type A Open 66.00

2054 EN25158107 2047 DISHANI MISHRA Female Type A Open 66.00



2055 EN25261842 2048 PATIL MOHIT SUNIL Male Type A OBC 66.00

2056 EN25281105 2049 BELHEKAR TANVI SANDIP Female Type A OBC 66.00

2057 EN25333816 2050 RANVEER RAHUL GOSAVI Male Type A Open 66.00

2058 EN25149821 2051 BANG JAY CHETAN Male Type A Open 65.99

2059 EN25313972 2052 ABHIJIT KUMAR Male Type A Open 65.99

2060 EN25374802 2053 SANIYA SHRINIWAS RANGU Female Type A Open 65.99

2061 EN25409306 2054 GAURAV SRIVASTAVA Male OMS Not Applicable 65.99

2062 EN25101841 2055 ARCHIT NANDKISHOR KUWALEKAR Male Type A OBC 65.99

2063 EN25409583 2056 KARTIKAY VIKAS CHOUDHARY Male Type A Open 65.99

2064 EN25109076 2057 SAKSHI MISHRA Female OMS Not Applicable 65.94

2065 EN25122417 2058 CHAVAN ADITYA DINESH Male Type A OBC 65.94

2066 EN25141739 2059 ATTAR ZOYA IMRAN Female Type A OBC 65.94

2067 EN25151100 2060 BIRADAR PURTHVIRAJ VIKRAM Male Type A Open 65.94

2068 EN25125503 2061 SHAH PARSHWA JIGNESH Male Type A Open 65.92

2069 EN25162274 2062 SURYAVANSHI SHUBHAM ADINATH Male Type A SC 65.92

2070 EN25163430 2063 GANGANE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH Female Type A SC 65.92

2071 EN25237188 2064 KALE SARANG BALASAHEB Male Type A SEBC 65.92

2072 EN25285919 2065 SHASHVAT GIRISH BARDE Male Type A OBC 65.82

2073 EN25384311 2066 SETHI VIDHI JITENDRA Female Type A Open 65.82

2074 EN25121527 2067 BORHADE TEJAS BHAUSAHEB Male Type A SC 65.74

2075 EN25164382 2068 YOGESH NAGNATH THELE Male Type A OBC 65.74

2076 EN25261325 2069 JAGTAP ADITYA NAVNATH Male Type A OBC 65.74

2077 EN25275903 2070 DUSANE SANCHIT PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 65.74

2078 EN25308140 2071 PARTH JANARDHAN SONKUSARE Male Type A Open 65.74

2079 EN25379256 2072 NAMRATA NITIN ADSUL Female Type A Open 65.74

2080 EN25153516 2073 VEDPATHAK SHRADHA SATISH Female Type A Open 65.70

2081 EN25154002 2074 WAGHERE ANSHULA SANDEEP Female Type A SEBC 65.70

2082 EN25249813 2075 PALASKAR SANKET KISHOR Male Type A OBC 65.70

2083 EN25313382 2076 SUJAL MOTILAL CHINCHOLE Male Type A OBC 65.70

2084 EN25140715 2077 ATHARVA DALVI Female Type A Open 65.65

2085 EN25251613 2078 MOHIT SUNIL PATIL Male Type A Open 65.53

2086 EN25281967 2079 PRANJALI PRADIP MAHAJAN Female Type A OBC 65.53

2087 EN25284160 2080 MOREY PRANJALI VIJAY Female Type A SC 65.53

2088 EN25297680 2081 RAWAT ARYAN NITIN Male Type A Open 65.53

2089 EN25280705 2082 SHRAVANI PRAVIN NIKAM Female Type A OBC 65.51

2090 EN25249419 2083 HARSH HARESHWAR BHAGWAN Male Type A Open 65.47

2091 EN25283572 2084 CHAUDHARI ANIKET GOPAL Male Type A OBC 65.47

2092 EN25149967 2085 SHINDE SOHAM SANTOSH Male Type A SEBC 65.46

2093 EN25228068 2086 KATARIYA SARTHAK SUNIL Male Type A Open 65.46

2094 EN25254021 2087 YASHRAJ ATUL SATPUTE Male Type A OBC 65.46

2095 EN25162299 2088 AMILKANTHWAR PARTH SHYAM Male Type A Open 65.41

2096 EN25278052 2089 POOJARY SHAMITH SURESH Male Type A Open 65.41

2097 EN25104434 2090 BIPUL KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 65.34

2098 EN25158651 2091 ARYAAN ANTARKAR Male Type A Open 65.34

2099 EN25159621 2092 KOLI ISHWAR JAGADISH Male Type A Open 65.34

2100 EN25368615 2093 WAGHMARE MAYUR PRAKASH Male Type A Open 65.34

2101 EN25132533 2094 NEMANE VEDANT SURYAKANT Male Type A SBC 65.31

2102 EN25155431 2095 VIJAYENDRA RAJ SINGH Male Type A Open 65.31

2103 EN25179999 2096 KULKARNI SHLOK RAJENDRA Male Type A Open 65.31



2104 EN25100534 2097 MAULI GOVINDRAO BHUJBAL Male Type A SEBC 65.25

2105 EN25103916 2098 SATYAJEET PATIL Male Type B SEBC 65.25

2106 EN25110428 2099 LAKSHIT JAIN Male OMS Not Applicable 65.25

2107 EN25125576 2100 CHOUDHARI AMIT UTTRESHWAR Male Type A OBC 65.25

2108 EN25208746 2101 SANGULE SAMIKSHA ASHOK Female Type A OBC 65.25

2109 EN25227028 2102 GHODELE ISHIKA MAHENDRA Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 65.25

2110 EN25187400 2103 ANDHALE SPANDAN VITHOBA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 65.25

2111 EN25142603 2104 ANUSHKA SANTOSH MAHAJAN Female Type A OBC 65.25

2112 EN25143086 2105 POPALGHAT YASH VIJAY Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 65.25

2113 EN25232266 2106 KARHALE PRADUMN VIJAYKUMAR Male Type A SEBC 65.25

2114 EN25236805 2107 SHONAK SATISH SANGEKAR Male Type A OBC 65.25

2115 EN25248874 2108 RAIPURKAR ANANYA SANJAY Female Type A Open 65.25

2116 EN25257977 2109 AARAV NINAD GAIKWAD Male Type A Open 65.25

2117 EN25365395 2110 APARNA YADAV Female Type A Open 65.25

2118 EN25185359 2111 SHINDE VISHWAJEET DATTATRY Male Type A SEBC 65.21

2119 EN25206591 2112 MENON AKSHAT RAMESH Male OMS Not Applicable 65.21

2120 EN25266886 2113 KADAM VEDANT YUVRAJ Male Type A SEBC 65.21

2121 EN25290106 2114 VARUNI VIBHAKAR GHARAT Female Type A OBC 65.21

2122 EN25188822 2115 KOTKAR ADITI SACHIN Female Type A OBC 65.04

2123 EN25239507 2116 WABLE SHREERAJ SAMEER Male Type A OBC 65.04

2124 EN25257833 2117 DHANE DIGVIJAY MANGESH Male Type A Open 65.04

2125 EN25364653 2118 HATWATE HARSHITA HARISHCHANDRA Female Type A SEBC 65.04

2126 EN25155384 2119 NANDINI GANGADHAR SURKUNTWAR Female Type A SBC 64.97

2127 EN25199570 2120 NAWALE KSHITIJ BALASAHEB Male Type A OBC 64.97

2128 EN25111995 2121 SARVESH SACHIN KUBER Male Type A Open 64.84

2129 EN25139474 2122 ATHARVA RAJENDRA ANDRE Male Type A SEBC 64.84

2130 EN25143817 2123 ONKAR RAMESH KADAM Male Type A OBC 64.84

2131 EN25156064 2124 SHAURYA SHARAN Male OMS Not Applicable 64.84

2132 EN25219420 2125 PAMPATWAR SAMARTH DHANANJAY Male Type A Open 64.84

2133 EN25253653 2126 BHINGOLE SIDDHI SUDHAKAR Female Type A Open 64.84

2134 EN25312371 2127 SURVASE DNYANESHWAR SUNDAR Male Type A OBC 64.84

2135 EN25101834 2128 KARUNA SACHIN ZANJURNE Female Type A SEBC 64.83

2136 EN25153940 2129 LAKSHYA ASHIT TANNA Male Type A Open 64.83

2137 EN25160447 2130 ARUSHI ALOK SHIVHARE Female Type A Open 64.83

2138 EN25174056 2131 AWAGHADE TANUJ SATISH Male Type A OBC 64.83

2139 EN25242519 2132 GAWARI AYUSH ARVIND Male Type A OBC 64.83

2140 EN25247121 2133 OM RAGHUNATH YADAV Male Type A SEBC 64.83

2141 EN25291389 2134 KETAN AVINASH KHAIRNAR Male Type A OBC 64.83

2142 EN25350368 2135 HARSHITA ANAND Female Type A Open 64.83

2143 EN25355638 2136 PRANIT RAJARAM KHADTAR Male Type A OBC 64.83

2144 EN25128644 2137 LANDGE MAYANK GANESH Male Type A DT/VJ 64.83

2145 EN25176499 2138 NIRGUDE TANISHKA SACHIN Female Type A Open 64.83

2146 EN25285210 2139 MALVI SHREYASH EKNATH Male Type A Open 64.83

2147 EN25333095 2140 AYUSH BAMBHARE Male Type A OBC 64.83

2148 EN25371916 2141 HINGE SHRADDHA BAPPASAHEB Female Type A Open 64.83

2149 EN25104270 2142 BAGUL SARTHAK SANJAY Male Type A OBC 64.82

2150 EN25170157 2143 KRISH KOTHARE Male OMS Not Applicable 64.82

2151 EN25183273 2144 PRARTHANA VINEET AGARWAL Female Type A Open 64.82

2152 EN25222432 2145 LAD SMIT SUHAS Male Type A OBC 64.82



2153 EN25257178 2146 BADE RITESH BHAGWAN Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 64.82

2154 EN25344738 2147 NIMBARTE SUYASH SUBODH Male Type A OBC 64.82

2155 EN25352108 2148 ISHIKA CHAUHAN Female Type A Open 64.82

2156 EN25387935 2149 SUJAL VILAS PATIL Male Type A SC 64.82

2157 EN25114484 2150 YASH RAJESH MAHAJAN Male Type A OBC 64.79

2158 EN25126953 2151 SANIKA SANJAY SURYAWANSHI Female Type A Open 64.79

2159 EN25314881 2152 HEREKAR ARYAN SANJAY Male Type A OBC 64.79

2160 EN25137467 2153 WARKE LOKESH AJAY Male Type A OBC 64.67

2161 EN25144606 2154 SIRSADE NIRAJ GANESH Male OMS Not Applicable 64.67

2162 EN25122708 2155 JAGTAP ANANYA PANKAJ Female Type A Open 64.66

2163 EN25160921 2156 RANAWARE RIDDHISHRI SATISH Female Type A SEBC 64.66

2164 EN25203201 2157 NUPOOR BHAGWAT JADHAV Female Type A OBC 64.66

2165 EN25245491 2158 VISHVESH GAJENDRAKUMAR FUNDE Male Type A OBC 64.66

2166 EN25268832 2159 GODSE PARTH SUNIL Male Type A OBC 64.66

2167 EN25364635 2160 KHOSE DHANANJAY RAGHUNATH Male Type A Open 64.66

2168 EN25371328 2161 DEVASI VAIBHAV MISHRILAL Male Type A Open 64.66

2169 EN25343836 2162 SHAFAQ SHIRAZ Female OMS Not Applicable 64.64

2170 EN25113211 2163 SNEHA DHANWANT KOTHAWADE Female Type A Open 64.56

2171 EN25391425 2164 YEWALE KALYANI ANIL Female Type A Open 64.56

2172 EN25174065 2165 DESALE JAYESH DHANARAJ Male Type A OBC 64.43

2173 EN25180048 2166 OM ASHOK DIVEKAR Male Type A Open 64.43

2174 EN25242953 2167 GULHANE AARYAN PANKAJ Male Type A OBC 64.43

2175 EN25353011 2168 SHUBHAM SINGH Male Type C Open 64.43

2176 EN25380321 2169 SHAURYA AGGARWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 64.43

2177 EN25134533 2170 SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV Male OMS Not Applicable 64.42

2178 EN25196490 2171 BHUJBAL AKSHAY BHAGWAT Male Type A SEBC 64.42

2179 EN25333845 2172 OM VIJAY BHOYAR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 64.42

2180 EN25127660 2173 ATHARV NISHANT BHOSALE Male Type A Open 64.41

2181 EN25179638 2174 DESALE PURVA MANESH Female Type A OBC 64.41

2182 EN25238632 2175 UGILE SHREYASH SURYAKANT Male Type A OBC 64.41

2183 EN25245816 2176 ARNISH GOKUL SONJE Male Type A OBC 64.41

2184 EN25272445 2177 GHATOL YASH VINOD Male Type A OBC 64.41

2185 EN25284057 2178 HANDE SRUSHTI ATMARAM Female Type A SEBC 64.41

2186 EN25387908 2179 BHAMBRE ADITYA KANTRAO Male Type A SEBC 64.41

2187 EN25102088 2180 SYED ZAID SYED NIZAMODDIN Male Type A Open 64.39

2188 EN25159567 2181 SAKPAL SRUSHTI UTTAM Female Type A SC 64.39

2189 EN25194737 2182 SAMPADA DHANRAJ SALUNKHE Female Type A Open 64.39

2190 EN25235710 2183 SUNKE AASHKA PRASHANT Female Type A Open 64.39

2191 EN25341838 2184 CHAWARE KHUSHI VITTHAL Female Type A Open 64.39

2192 EN25370017 2185 OM ANIL THANGE Male Type A Open 64.39

2193 EN25110081 2186 CHAVAN HIMANSHU NILESH Male Type A Open 64.36

2194 EN25232470 2187 DARAWADE BALAJI UMESH Male Type A OBC 64.36

2195 EN25237015 2188 BURKUL VAISHNAV DINKAR Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 64.36

2196 EN25244969 2189 KUMBHAR SOHAM PRASANT Male Type A OBC 64.36

2197 EN25374527 2190 CHOUDHARY SHRAVANI NILKANTHRAO Female Type A Open 64.36

2198 EN25135693 2191 PATIL DHRUV VILAS Male Type A Open 64.34

2199 EN25211254 2192 RATHI SHRAVAN BHARAT Male Type A Open 64.34

2200 EN25399295 2193 SRISHTI SHARAN Female OMS Not Applicable 64.34

2201 EN25115059 2194 DEVESH LAXMAN RATHOD Male Type A DT/VJ 64.28



2202 EN25297644 2195 KHAVASI VIVEK SANJAY Male Type A Open 64.28

2203 EN25171294 2196 NAGRAS SUMEDH SAMEER Male Type A Open 64.25

2204 EN25192015 2197 GORE RAHUL SUNIL Male Type A OBC 64.25

2205 EN25253824 2198 AASHNA GUPTA Female OMS Not Applicable 64.25

2206 EN25145175 2199 AKSHAY CHAUHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 64.24

2207 EN25204822 2200 HARSH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 64.24

2208 EN25106335 2201 AYUSH GANPAT DIGHE Male Type A OBC 64.17

2209 EN25121688 2202 YASH VIJAY KALE Male Type A DT/VJ 64.17

2210 EN25181375 2203 SHAIKH AFRIN BALAN Female Type A Open 64.17

2211 EN25202493 2204 NANDINI NATHRAO LATPATE Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 64.17

2212 EN25206178 2205 DAMALE VISHAL SOMINATH Male Type A SEBC 64.17

2213 EN25319859 2206 TAYDE SUMITESH POPAT Male Type A SEBC 64.17

2214 EN25157098 2207 DOLTODE ARYAN MARUTI Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 64.04

2215 EN25272311 2208 CHAUDHARI PRATHMESH SUKLAL Male Type A OBC 64.04

2216 EN25278851 2209 KAWTIKWAR MAHESH AMBADAS Male Type A Open 64.04

2217 EN25341822 2210 TENDULKAR ATHARVA AMIT Male Type A Open 64.04

2218 EN25395542 2211 SIBABRATA DAS Male OMS Not Applicable 64.04

2219 EN25137446 2212 SANER AARYA SUNIL Female Type A OBC 63.93

2220 EN25195641 2213 CHINMAYEE MAKARAND BAKSHI Female Type A Open 63.93

2221 EN25223702 2214 ASHLESHA PARIDA Female Type A Open 63.93

2222 EN25262006 2215 KALE ADITYA GANESH Male Type A OBC 63.93

2223 EN25295857 2216 BHUTE ARYA SANTOSH Male Type A SBC 63.93

2224 EN25326395 2217 DESH DEEPAK Male OMS Not Applicable 63.93

2225 EN25343182 2218 AAYUSH MOHANRAO VAREKAR Male Type A Open 63.93

2226 EN25252604 2219 SONAWANE SUYASH MADHUKAR Male Type A OBC 63.87

2227 EN25191042 2220 DEVESH DHIRAJKUMAR GUGALE Male Type A Open 63.84

2228 EN25217681 2221 PATIL VARAD VIJAY Male Type A OBC 63.84

2229 EN25236313 2222 KHUDE AYUSH SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 63.84

2230 EN25259163 2223 SHLOK SUBHASH DEOKAR Male Type A OBC 63.84

2231 EN25379245 2224 KHEDKAR KARTIK SHIVAJI Male Type A OBC 63.84

2232 EN25128115 2225 SAWANT PRATHMESH TANAJI Male Type A Open 63.78

2233 EN25152872 2226 DESHMUKH SUVIDYA SURAJ Female Type A Open 63.78

2234 EN25154550 2227 RANKHAMB BHAGESH PARMESHWAR Male Type A SEBC 63.78

2235 EN25229103 2228 SHARAYU SHIRISH BANKAR Female Type B OBC 63.78

2236 EN25379569 2229 ZALTE SAI DEEPAK Male Type A Open 63.78

2237 EN25110757 2230 BHOYAR SHRUTI NANDKISHOR Female Type A OBC 63.68

2238 EN25323846 2231 GAWARGUR ABHAY VIJAY Male Type A SC 63.68

2239 EN25326649 2232 TRISHIL SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD Male Type A SC 63.68

2240 EN25146754 2233 CHAKRIKA UTHKAM Female Type A Open 63.67

2241 EN25218872 2234 JATIN SUNIL SONAWANE Male Type A OBC 63.67

2242 EN25313180 2235 KULKARNI AARYA MUKUND Female Type A Open 63.67

2243 EN25411586 2236 KAKADE SHRIRAM DADASAHEB Male Type A Open 63.67

2244 EN25101358 2237 VAIBHAVI SHANKAR ROMAN Female Type A OBC 63.63

2245 EN25105235 2238 SASALE ASHISH SUNIL Male Type A OBC 63.63

2246 EN25107763 2239 VEDAMATA SAI SREE HARSHA Male OMS Not Applicable 63.63

2247 EN25147626 2240 PAWAR VARAD VIJAY Male Type A SEBC 63.63

2248 EN25203267 2241 PRANSHUL Y GAIKWAD Male OMS Not Applicable 63.63

2249 EN25249132 2242 YADAV KUNAL UTTAM Male Type A SEBC 63.63

2250 EN25249291 2243 NIMISH SUDHIR THAVRE Male Type A Open 63.63



2251 EN25313317 2244 SANGHAI SARVESH MAHAVIR Male Type A Open 63.63

2252 EN25128517 2245 PRASAD DATTATRAYA TARU Male Type A Open 63.58

2253 EN25183981 2246 BHARGAVI ANAND SHINDE Female Type A Open 63.58

2254 EN25301795 2247 KHUMENDRA RAJESH BHAGAT Male Type A OBC 63.58

2255 EN25310822 2248 NILAWAR RIYA DEEPAK Female Type A Open 63.58

2256 EN25222833 2249 BHOPLE BHUSHAN PRADIP Male Type A OBC 63.58

2257 EN25146783 2250 RAUT SARTHAK SOMNATH Male Type A OBC 63.52

2258 EN25276717 2251 INAMDAR NAIM JAMIR Male Type A Open 63.52

2259 EN25181432 2252 LOKESH PATIL Male Type B Open 63.49

2260 EN25199115 2253 ATHARV DEVIDAS CHILBULE Male Type A OBC 63.49

2261 EN25199876 2254 SUJAL DILIP UMATE Male Type A OBC 63.49

2262 EN25374916 2255 AKANKSHA SANTOSH SATHE Female Type A SEBC 63.49

2263 EN25178206 2256 SIYA NATTHUSINGH KOTIYA Female Type A Open 63.48

2264 EN25101361 2257 KHARTADE PRIYANSHU MAHENDRA Male Type A SC 63.48

2265 EN25138341 2258 GAWANDE ANURAG GOVIND Male Type A OBC 63.48

2266 EN25142629 2259 SAMRIDH CHOUDHARY Male OMS Not Applicable 63.48

2267 EN25183763 2260 PAWAR TEJAS NITIN Male Type A OBC 63.48

2268 EN25199858 2261 ASHITA VERMA Female OMS Not Applicable 63.48

2269 EN25232487 2262 PRANEEL LOKARE Male Type A Open 63.48

2270 EN25366282 2263 SHINDE ARYAN ANNASO Male Type A OBC 63.48

2271 EN25194765 2264 JOSHI MOHAN GHANSHYAM Male Type A Open 63.43

2272 EN25288438 2265 KORKE SHRUSHTI NANDKUMAR Female Type A Open 63.43

2273 EN25377759 2266 ADITI SHARMA Female OMS Not Applicable 63.43

2274 EN25383669 2267 AAYUSH MAKARAND BHALE Male Type A Open 63.43

2275 EN25159813 2268 NAHAR VEDANT KOMAL Male Type A Open 63.39

2276 EN25169821 2269 PATIL UTKARSHA DHARMENDRA Female Type A OBC 63.39

2277 EN25314200 2270 PAWAR VAISHNAVI BABULAL Female Type A DT/VJ 63.39

2278 EN25111337 2271 SINGH PULKIT HIMANSHU Male Type A Open 63.34

2279 EN25244995 2272 KRUTIK SATISH BARIKAR Male OMS Not Applicable 63.34

2280 EN25250148 2273 SIKCHI GIRISH ABHIJIT Male Type A Open 63.25

2281 EN25286939 2274 DAHAKE PARTH UMESH Male Type A OBC 63.25

2282 EN25305780 2275 RISHABH GUPTA Male Type A Open 63.25

2283 EN25354676 2276 PRATIK SACHIN AGRAWAL Male Type B Open 63.25

2284 EN25116766 2277 AMANE ANIKET AJAY Male Type A SBC 63.14

2285 EN25188767 2278 KUNAL CHANDRAKANT KOHAKADE Male Type A OBC 63.14

2286 EN25235594 2279 KALHE SAKSHI SHRIPAD Female Type A Open 63.14

2287 EN25268320 2280 YEDE PREM SURESH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 63.14

2288 EN25272483 2281 KAKDE SANDIP RANGNATH Male Type A SEBC 63.14

2289 EN25384696 2282 YASH TANAJI SADGIR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 63.02

2290 EN25148667 2283 PRATIKSHA PATIL Female Type A SC 63.02

2291 EN25168482 2284 KAWADE JANHAVI SAMIL Female Type A OBC 63.02

2292 EN25208710 2285 VIVEK KUMAR CHAUHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 63.02

2293 EN25221953 2286 TANVI SACHIN KELHE Female Type A OBC 63.02

2294 EN25240889 2287 SHIVALI MUKESH MANTRI Female Type A Open 63.02

2295 EN25277731 2288 MHETRE RIDDHESH RAJKUMAR Male Type A OBC 63.02

2296 EN25343137 2289 SALVI JAY DHANAJI Male Type A OBC 63.02

2297 EN25113785 2290 SOUMYA DIPAK ZAGADE Female OMS Not Applicable 62.94

2298 EN25369243 2291 BHALERAO KARTIK SOMNATH Male Type A Open 62.94

2299 EN25136690 2292 MIRATKAR PRANJAL BABARAO Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 62.93



2300 EN25123315 2293 RAAGHAVENDRA RAHUL GOVIL Male OMS Not Applicable 62.80

2301 EN25108811 2294 PANDAV NIKITA GOPAL Female Type A OBC 62.75

2302 EN25187044 2295 SHITOLE ADITYA SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 62.75

2303 EN25223883 2296 GONDE KETAN BHALCHANDRA Male Type A OBC 62.75

2304 EN25282581 2297 KRUSHNA KISHOR DEOKAR Male Type A OBC 62.75

2305 EN25377981 2298 VINIT SHRIKRISHNA HAGE Male Type A OBC 62.75

2306 EN25127927 2299 MAITRI SUDRIK Female Type A Open 62.69

2307 EN25152013 2300 RAKSHE VAISHNAVI KUNDLIK Female Type A SEBC 62.69

2308 EN25165040 2301 HIMANSHU DIPAK PATIL Male Type A OBC 62.69

2309 EN25226739 2302 PADWAL KARTIK LAXMAN Male Type A SEBC 62.69

2310 EN25359316 2303 BORSE AARYA MANOJ Male Type A OBC 62.69

2311 EN25137963 2304 WAGALGAVE SHUBHAM MAROTI Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 62.67

2312 EN25142220 2305 SALUNKHE ATHARV AVINASH Male Type A Open 62.67

2313 EN25324668 2306 CHOPALE VISHAL LAXMAN Male Type A SBC 62.67

2314 EN25372450 2307 BHUMKAR AARYA MANOJ Female Type A OBC 62.67

2315 EN25114308 2308 RACHANA RAVINDRA BORDE Female Type A Open 62.64

2316 EN25131252 2309 BOREY ANIKET SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 62.64

2317 EN25133566 2310 DAMALE YASH ASHOK Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 62.64

2318 EN25257066 2311 KAMTHE PRANAV DATTARAO Male Type A OBC 62.64

2319 EN25286035 2312 GANGANE SHARVIKA Female Type A SEBC 62.64

2320 EN25298026 2313 BODHAK SAGAR DADABHAU Male Type A SC 62.64

2321 EN25335396 2314 KADAM SHRIDHAR NAGNATH Male Type A SEBC 62.64

2322 EN25395430 2315 ANKIT RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 62.64

2323 EN25300913 2316 NISHA SWAPAN MANDAL Female Type A Open 62.57

2324 EN25351161 2317 MORE KARTIK DATTATRAY Male Type A DT/VJ 62.57

2325 EN25136789 2318 ANSHUL KUMAR SINGH Male Type C Open 62.55

2326 EN25249601 2319 PATIL NIKHIL VIKAS Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 62.55

2327 EN25274011 2320 SHINDE DEVASHISH DATTATRAY Male Type B Open 62.55

2328 EN25288607 2321 MAHESHWARI ISHAN YOGESH Male Type A Open 62.55

2329 EN25187999 2322 SOHAM MANISHKUMAR ASATI Male Type A OBC 62.54

2330 EN25318838 2323 WANI HRISHIKESH PRADIP Male Type A OBC 62.54

2331 EN25339450 2324 WAGH PRATHMESH CHANDRAKANT Male Type A OBC 62.54

2332 EN25195086 2325 PAWAR AKHILESH PRAMOD Male Type A SEBC 62.53

2333 EN25121786 2326 SHREYA KUMARI Female Type C Open 62.50

2334 EN25172509 2327 ROHIT VIJAY MAHAJAN Male Type A OBC 62.50

2335 EN25183794 2328 BHUIBHAR NAKUL SANDIP Male Type A OBC 62.50

2336 EN25227524 2329 BADGUJAR MANTHAN DEVIDAS Male Type A OBC 62.50

2337 EN25282824 2330 KUMAR KRISHNA ANAND Male Type A Open 62.50

2338 EN25312593 2331 BHAISARE PARAS SURENDRA Male Type A SC 62.50

2339 EN25134597 2332 BABAR ABHIJEET SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 62.39

2340 EN25186439 2333 MOTE SHRAVANI NANDU Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 62.39

2341 EN25207516 2334 KHANDAGALE SHAMBHURAJE SAMBHAJI Male Type A OBC 62.39

2342 EN25242683 2335 SHIRODE KRUSHNA PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 62.39

2343 EN25285801 2336 PAWAR RUTURAJ AMBADAS Male Type A OBC 62.39

2344 EN25288513 2337 BIDVE SAEE KISHOR Female Type A OBC 62.39

2345 EN25325902 2338 PATIL VEDANT ANIL Male Type A SEBC 62.39

2346 EN25343046 2339 SHREYA MANOJ BHOSALE Female Type A OBC 62.39

2347 EN25107435 2340 PAWAR YUKTA PRAVIN Female Type A OBC 62.25

2348 EN25185719 2341 ANAP VIRAJ VILAS Male Type A OBC 62.25



2349 EN25190263 2342 NAFADE ATHARVA RAVINDRA Male Type A Open 62.25

2350 EN25192735 2343 KSHITI AMIT SALOKHE Female Type A Open 62.25

2351 EN25290627 2344 SAMRUDDHI VINAYAK KOLI Female Type A Open 62.25

2352 EN25150376 2345 MUDDEBIHALKAR AARAV SHANTANU Male Type A Open 62.16

2353 EN25185183 2346 PRIYANSH NARESH JOSHI Male Type B Open 62.16

2354 EN25174791 2347 JADHAV HIMESH SANTOSH Male Type A DT/VJ 62.14

2355 EN25195669 2348 KATE SHRAVANI SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 62.14

2356 EN25203286 2349 HARSHAD GANGADHAR KEMSHETTI Male Type A Open 62.14

2357 EN25194249 2350 HARSHAD KHANDU DARADE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 62.06

2358 EN25105696 2351 VYAWAHARE SHREYAS SUDHIR Male Type A OBC 62.00

2359 EN25138262 2352 OMAUNSH RATHOD Male Type A DT/VJ 62.00

2360 EN25162657 2353 PILLAI KANNAN GANESHAN Male Type A Open 62.00

2361 EN25202097 2354 PATIL PRACHITI BHARAT Female Type A OBC 62.00

2362 EN25225879 2355 BHANUSE TEJAL DEVIDAS Female Type A SEBC 62.00

2363 EN25255582 2356 ZAD RUSHIKESH NILESH Male Type A OBC 62.00

2364 EN25121149 2357 RUGVED YOGESH SONAWANE Male Type A Open 61.86

2365 EN25233058 2358 KUMBHAR SOHAM SHRIKANT Male Type A OBC 61.86

2366 EN25269128 2359 POTLE YASHWANT ASHOK Male Type A OBC 61.86

2367 EN25279775 2360 VEDANT VINOD VEDPATHAK Male Type A Open 61.86

2368 EN25408731 2361 ATHARV VAIJINATH PAWAR Male Type A Open 61.86

2369 EN25122486 2362 PRUTHWA DILIP KOTHEKAR Female Type A Open 61.79

2370 EN25138432 2363 SPANDAN PRASAD MISAL Male Type A Open 61.79

2371 EN25188817 2364 AFRAJ FIROJ SHAIKH Male Type A Open 61.79

2372 EN25242076 2365 ATTARDE HIMANSHU SACHIN Male Type A OBC 61.79

2373 EN25306321 2366 KESHRY HARSHIT NIRAJ Male Type A Open 61.79

2374 EN25325580 2367 SAMRUDHI SANTOSH VHAVAL Female OMS Not Applicable 61.79

2375 EN25382051 2368 TELGU RISHITA CHANDRASHEKHAR Female OMS Not Applicable 61.79

2376 EN25178126 2369 MUKUND GOVIND KARPE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 61.78

2377 EN25266073 2370 MAHAJAN DARSHAN PRASHANT Male Type A Open 61.78

2378 EN25125137 2371 CHAVAN SHRAVAN PRAKASH Male Type A OBC 61.72

2379 EN25111387 2372 SIDDHANT SACHIN PATIL Male Type A Open 61.72

2380 EN25149795 2373 VINIT VIJAY JAGDALE Male Type A Open 61.72

2381 EN25179876 2374 LAXMINARAYAN NIRANJAN BURA Male Type A SBC 61.72

2382 EN25277740 2375 SUMBARE DIVYA DNYANDEO Female Type A OBC 61.72

2383 EN25283328 2376 MENGAR ADITYA AMOL Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 61.72

2384 EN25359300 2377 PATARE YASHODHAN VIVEK Male Type A Open 61.72

2385 EN25102624 2378 MEET NIVRUTTEE TAYDE Male Type A OBC 61.71

2386 EN25139133 2379 KADAM HARSHAL AJIT Female Type A SC 61.71

2387 EN25142920 2380 DEORE DURGESH GOKUL Male Type A OBC 61.71

2388 EN25265674 2381 PRANAV GUNWANTRAO AGALE Male Type B SEBC 61.71

2389 EN25364170 2382 HARAL PRITI GAJANAN Female Type A Open 61.71

2390 EN25218830 2383 MUNDE SUPRIYA RAMCHANDRA Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 61.67

2391 EN25310875 2384 CHAVAN VAISHNAV PRAKASH Male Type A Open 61.67

2392 EN25121246 2385 KUNAL SUHAS HALWAI Male Type A Open 61.60

2393 EN25138241 2386 SAWDADKAR YUVRAJ DUSHYANT Male Type A OBC 61.60

2394 EN25184913 2387 YASH SANTOSH DUKARE Male Type A OBC 61.60

2395 EN25353902 2388 AASHITA NATANI Female Type A Open 61.60

2396 EN25271130 2389 LAMTURE SAMYAK SHYAM Male Type A SC 61.59

2397 EN25300638 2390 DESHPANDE AADITYA SUBODH Male Type A Open 61.59



2398 EN25121921 2391 DAKSH NITIN SHAHASANE Male Type A OBC 61.53

2399 EN25131645 2392 DEORE SHAHU MAHENDRA Male Type A OBC 61.53

2400 EN25135022 2393 BENDALE MANAS RAMCHANDRA Male Type A OBC 61.53

2401 EN25137807 2394 PATIL SAI ANIL Male Type A OBC 61.53

2402 EN25241343 2395 CHAVHAN ARYAN ANAND Male Type A OBC 61.53

2403 EN25279308 2396 KARLE SATYAM GULAB Male Type A OBC 61.53

2404 EN25285421 2397 KASHVI R PATKI Female OMS Not Applicable 61.53

2405 EN25289604 2398 TALANKAR RAJ DIGAMBAR Male Type A Open 61.53

2406 EN25289974 2399 MUTKULE SHREYASH SAINATH Male Type A OBC 61.53

2407 EN25104127 2400 FATALE MRUNAL SUDARSHAN Female Type A OBC 61.44

2408 EN25105987 2401 SHIVAM VIRENDRA NOOLA Male Type A Open 61.44

2409 EN25109097 2402 BHAVESH JITENDRA PATIL Male Type A OBC 61.44

2410 EN25143473 2403 OSHIN SHUKLA Female Type A Open 61.44

2411 EN25236925 2404 KHAIRNAR SHREEYA UMESH Female Type A OBC 61.44

2412 EN25395976 2405 PRIYESH SATRUGHN SAMAL Male OMS Not Applicable 61.44

2413 EN25198594 2406 PRANAV SANJAY MOTE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 61.37

2414 EN25200575 2407 RODE ABHANG KIRAN Male Type A OBC 61.37

2415 EN25248038 2408 IPPER SHARVEEL NISHANT Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 61.37

2416 EN25310230 2409 SHASHANK SUDHAKAR KSHIRSAGAR Male Type A SC 61.37

2417 EN25315969 2410 WADEKAR RISHIKESH DILEEP Male Type A Open 61.37

2418 EN25295432 2411 GAWADE UTKARSH SUBHASH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 61.28

2419 EN25341111 2412 NAYAN SACHIN SHINDE Male Type A OBC 61.28

2420 EN25411336 2413 RAJVEER Male OMS Not Applicable 61.28

2421 EN25142377 2414 KUMBHAR TANISHK PRADIP Male Type A OBC 61.27

2422 EN25146126 2415 JADHAV ARYA MANOJ Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 61.27

2423 EN25308995 2416 LAMKHADE ANVI GANESH Female Type A OBC 61.27

2424 EN25149166 2417 SAKSHI RAJENDRA BEMBDE Female Type A OBC 61.15

2425 EN25208864 2418 KARCHE SURAJ VIJAYSING Male Type A OBC 61.15

2426 EN25310975 2419 GANGANE SHRIJEET DNYANDEO Male Type A OBC 61.15

2427 EN25107446 2420 JAISWAL PRACHI SATISH Female Type A OBC 61.10

2428 EN25121795 2421 DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJIRAO PAWADE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 61.10

2429 EN25131928 2422 KULKARNI PRATHAMESH MANOJ Male Type A Open 61.10

2430 EN25132153 2423 SHELKAR ATHARVA MADHUKAR Male Type A OBC 61.10

2431 EN25212139 2424 PATIL KRISHNA VIRBHAN Male Type A OBC 61.10

2432 EN25223285 2425 VARNEKAR PRANAV NITIN Male Type A OBC 61.10

2433 EN25333101 2426 IKHANKAR SOHAM SACHIN Male Type A OBC 61.10

2434 EN25384586 2427 SINGH ADITI SANJEEV Female Type A Open 61.10

2435 EN25133779 2428 AANISH MAHESH FANASE Male Type A Open 61.06

2436 EN25103682 2429 NANNAWARE HRISHABH SANJAY Male Type A SBC 61.05

2437 EN25110869 2430 PURUJIT MAROTI BORKAR Male Type A OBC 61.05

2438 EN25135697 2431 PUNASKAR ABHISHEK SUSHIL Male Type A SC 61.05

2439 EN25144814 2432 KALE OMKAR SHANKARRAO Male Type A OBC 61.05

2440 EN25156942 2433 KETAKI KANHURKAR Female Type B Open 61.05

2441 EN25159677 2434 SOUMYADIP PRAMANIK Male Type B Open 61.05

2442 EN25160853 2435 NAVARKAR MEDINI RAJANISH Female Type A OBC 61.05

2443 EN25222422 2436 WAGH MAYANK VIJAY Male Type A OBC 61.05

2444 EN25402537 2437 HIMANSHU GUNVANTA THAWARE Male Type A SC 61.05

2445 EN25136468 2438 AADITYA MAHAJAN Male OMS Not Applicable 61.01

2446 EN25284968 2439 MAHAJAN BHUMIKA PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 61.01



2447 EN25388636 2440 SANCHITA GAIKWAD Female Type A Open 61.01

2448 EN25159212 2441 GHORPADE ONKAR BALASAHEB Male Type A OBC 60.97

2449 EN25164252 2442 BOROKAR VEDANTI DHIRAJ Female Type A OBC 60.97

2450 EN25244982 2443 KSHATRIYA RAJVEER ANIL Male Type A DT/VJ 60.97

2451 EN25245101 2444 VAIDYA SHREYA PRASHANT Female Type A Open 60.97

2452 EN25282165 2445 KARTHIK VENKATESH Male Type A Open 60.97

2453 EN25358047 2446 KALE PARTH RAJENDRA Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 60.97

2454 EN25156756 2447 ADVAITA RUPESH VERNEKAR Female Type A Open 60.92

2455 EN25189124 2448 SYED FARHAN HAIDER Male OMS Not Applicable 60.92

2456 EN25236863 2449 ANSH SHANKAR THAKARE Male Type B OBC 60.92

2457 EN25247969 2450 BADGUJAR ANIKET MILIND Male Type A OBC 60.92

2458 EN25130593 2451 SUYOG SHYAM PETE Male Type A OBC 60.83

2459 EN25169088 2452 KALDATE SURAJ SATISH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 60.83

2460 EN25257633 2453 MORALWAR VEDANT VISHWAS Male Type A Open 60.83

2461 EN25288448 2454 SHAIKH AASIM SHAIKH AZEEM Male Type A OBC 60.83

2462 EN25334562 2455 SRUSHTI BIBHISHAN SHINDE Female Type A Open 60.83

2463 EN25283163 Lokesh Gawande Male Type A OMS 60.83
2464 EN25302340 2456 YUKTA DULICHAND LILHARE Female Type A OBC 60.69

2465 EN25158233 2457 KOTHALKAR SHREYAS RAMESH Male Type A OBC 60.63

2466 EN25317740 2458 PADALKAR SHREYASH BABASAHEB Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 60.63

2467 EN25322930 2459 WAGH KRUSHNA GOVARDHAN Male Type A Open 60.63

2468 EN25332847 2460 SALVE AYUSH VILAS Male Type A SC 60.63

2469 EN25350320 2461 ZUNJARE CHAITANYA SHYAM Male Type A OBC 60.63

2470 EN25360518 2462 MUNDADA ADITYA VIJAYKUMAR Male Type A Open 60.63

2471 EN25367313 2463 VARPE SAMARTH RAHUL Male Type A OBC 60.63

2472 EN25411718 2464 ARJUN MANGESH TAKARKHEDE Male Type A OBC 60.63

2473 EN25103559 2465 SIYA ABHIJIT BHALGAT Female Type A Open 60.62

2474 EN25103899 2466 NAINA BAWANTHADE Female Type A OBC 60.62

2475 EN25194349 2467 SURWASE ATHARVA VINOD Male Type A SEBC 60.62

2476 EN25196841 2468 GAWALI TANMAY SUNIL Male Type A OBC 60.62

2477 EN25289586 2469 SANAP JAGRUTI JAGANNATH Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 60.62

2478 EN25328253 2470 AWATE JIYA SALIM Female Type A Open 60.62

2479 EN25348803 2471 MUNDHADA VEDIKA SHEETAL Female Type A Open 60.62

2480 EN25355158 2472 RUDRANSH TRIPATHI Male OMS Not Applicable 60.62

2481 EN25377813 2473 DESHMUKH YASHRAJ SHIVAJIRAO Male Type A SEBC 60.62

2482 EN25158848 2474 PRANJAL YOGESH DHUPE Female Type A OBC 60.45

2483 EN25165165 2475 DHRUV PATEL Male Type B Open 60.45

2484 EN25125944 2476 SINGH NIRVIGHNA KAMLESH Male Type A Open 60.31

2485 EN25141862 2477 PATIL PRASAD RAVINDRA Male Type A OBC 60.31

2486 EN25151285 2478 TOSHNIWAL SAKSHI DATTAPRASAD Female Type A Open 60.31

2487 EN25157131 2479 GARGEE ASHWIN MORE Female Type A OBC 60.31

2488 EN25189330 2480 NANDINI JAGDISH JONE Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 60.31

2489 EN25236495 2481 CHAUDHARI RUTUJA NITIN Female Type A OBC 60.26

2490 EN25263273 2482 HIMANSHU BHIMRAO AWAGAN Male Type A OBC 60.26

2491 EN25399843 2483 NAIKWADE SHRADHA PARMESHWAR Female Type A Open 60.26

2492 EN25105941 2484 PRANJALI HARISH KULKARNI Female Type B Open 60.25

2493 EN25242627 2485 KUTAL AKHILESH NANA Male Type A OBC 60.25

2494 EN25312031 2486 CHAUDHARI PRADIP BHAGWAN Male Type A OBC 60.25

2495 EN25148125 2487 POTDAR GARGI JALINDAR Female Type A OBC 60.22



2496 EN25158420 2488 SIDDHI VASUDEV LATKE Female Type A Open 60.22

2497 EN25164400 2489 VANIYA TIRTH VALJIBHAI Male OMS Not Applicable 60.22

2498 EN25336967 2490 PATIL HARSHVARDHAN SAMBHAJI Male Type A OBC 60.22

2499 EN25152893 2491 SACHI ASHOK CHOTALIA Female Type A Open 60.22

2500 EN25251708 2492 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY ZANZAD Female Type A OBC 60.22

2501 EN25144799 2493 PATIL TANISHKA CHETAN Female Type A Open 60.18

2502 EN25158615 2494 SWARUP TUSHAR GADE Male Type A Open 60.18

2503 EN25158854 2495 SOMAVANSHI TEERTH PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 60.18

2504 EN25159263 2496 JAISWAL HARSH GULABCHAND Male Type A Open 60.18

2505 EN25207495 2497 PRIYANSHU KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 60.18

2506 EN25347367 2498 THAKARE MAYURESH SUNIL Male Type A OBC 60.18

2507 EN25115165 2499 MORE DIVESH SUNIL Male Type A SEBC 60.07

2508 EN25220977 2500 RAUT ATHARV CHANDRAKANT Male Type A OBC 60.07

2509 EN25232355 2501 RUTUJA KISHOR PATIL Female Type A DT/VJ 60.07

2510 EN25109534 2502 NIVEDITA KUMAR Female Type A Open 59.96

2511 EN25145458 2503 BAWANE HARSHITA KISHOR Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 59.96

2512 EN25159787 2504 SHINDE SANTIL BALAJI Male Type A SC 59.96

2513 EN25174388 2505 TANMAY MANOJ KUMAR Male Type C Open 59.96

2514 EN25248752 2506 SANIKA ANANDA BAGUL Female Type A OBC 59.96

2515 EN25250463 2507 MAHALE YASH DEEPAK Male Type A OBC 59.96

2516 EN25307640 2508 ANSHUL CHANDRAKANT BANDE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 59.96

2517 EN25194301 2509 PRANAV SHRIKANT RAUT Male Type A OBC 59.93

2518 EN25238254 2510 TARKUNDE PRITHVI MANDAR Male Type A Open 59.93

2519 EN25348336 2511 PATIL TIRTH JAGDISH Male Type A OBC 59.93

2520 EN25145000 2512 SARVADNYA SWAPNIL SARDA Female Type A Open 59.86

2521 EN25155633 2513 DIGRASKAR TANISH VIJAYKUMAR Male Type A Open 59.86

2522 EN25205376 2514 BANDE SHIVRAJ RAMESH Male Type A OBC 59.86

2523 EN25282257 2515 SOHAM KHOSE Male Type A Open 59.86

2524 EN25322007 2516 PAWAR SAI ARVIND Female Type A SEBC 59.86

2525 EN25372484 2517 DOMBRE VYANKATESH KISHOR Male Type A OBC 59.86

2526 EN25127597 2518 RUDRAKSH RAJKUMAR DABETWAR Male Type A Open 59.84

2527 EN25135961 2519 BHADANE SHUBHRA DHANANJAY Female Type A OBC 59.84

2528 EN25187817 2520 SNEHA JHA Female OMS Not Applicable 59.84

2529 EN25205309 2521 MRIGAKSH DEVESH DUBEY Male Type A Open 59.84

2530 EN25348829 2522 GAIKWAD PRAJYOT VENKATRAO Male Type A SC 59.84

2531 EN25355643 2523 KAWALE ABHISHEK OMPRAKASH Male Type A Open 59.84

2532 EN25148445 2524 PUJARI ASHUTOSH GANGADHAR Male Type A OBC 59.84

2533 EN25167467 2525 BONDE BHAIRAVI SACHIN Female Type A OBC 59.84

2534 EN25182027 2526 MAHAKAL SHRAVI GOPAL Female Type A OBC 59.84

2535 EN25215259 2527 VARGE SIDDHESH CHANDRASHEKHAR Male Type A OBC 59.84

2536 EN25223229 2528 DANDAWATE SHREYASH RAMDAS Male Type A OBC 59.84

2537 EN25241995 2529 NAINA SHASHIKANT KAILASWAR Female Type A Open 59.84

2538 EN25284939 2530 PARITOSH PARESH VAIDYA Male Type A Open 59.84

2539 EN25382779 2531 SAMBHARE AKHILESH MANOJ Male Type A OBC 59.84

2540 EN25193620 2532 JIRGE GAURI ANAND Female Type A OBC 59.83

2541 EN25207051 2533 MOHAMMED ADEEN MOHAMMED AVASE Male Type A Open 59.83

2542 EN25379337 2534 LENGARE MAYUR MANOJ Male Type A OBC 59.83

2543 EN25266962 2535 HONWAD JUNED JAVED Male Type A Open 59.80

2544 EN25294432 2536 SHINDE ADITYA SAKHARAM Male Type A OBC 59.80



2545 EN25101680 2537 ARUNIMA GIRI Female Type A Open 59.70

2546 EN25192250 2538 RAJPUROHIT HARSH JAGDISH Male Type A Open 59.70

2547 EN25285580 2539 MIHIR KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 59.70

2548 EN25361812 2540 BHAGAT NEEV HITENDRA Male Type A OBC 59.70

2549 EN25404321 2541 JADHAV CHAITANYA SHESHRAO Male Type A SEBC 59.70

2550 EN25107429 2542 SAKSHI GOVINDA RAUT Female Type A Open 59.62

2551 EN25110100 2543 ROUNAK SAXENA Male OMS Not Applicable 59.62

2552 EN25160905 2544 PATIL SHIVRAJ PRAMOD Male Type A Open 59.62

2553 EN25166189 2545 DABHADE DEVANSHU AJAY Male Type A OBC 59.62

2554 EN25216413 2546 SOHAM AVINASH NAIKAWADI Male Type A OBC 59.62

2555 EN25222801 2547 SONTAKKE INDRAYANI DATTATRAY Female Type A Open 59.62

2556 EN25278880 2548 PARTH ANIL DESALE Male Type A OBC 59.62

2557 EN25287878 2549 PATIL NAYAN PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 59.62

2558 EN25167005 2550 JAWALKAR ISHA RAJESH Female Type A OBC 59.50

2559 EN25167080 2551 OM PATIL Male Type A OBC 59.50

2560 EN25190338 2552 KAPSE RUTUJA AMOL Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 59.50

2561 EN25200253 2553 DEO CHAITANYA ANANT Male Type A Open 59.50

2562 EN25206464 2554 AKHILESH VERMA Male OMS Not Applicable 59.50

2563 EN25266164 2555 SURYAWANSHI ANUSHKA SHARAD Female Type A OBC 59.50

2564 EN25104330 2556 AVANI AVINASH BHOTE Female Type A Open 59.45

2565 EN25140007 2557 ADARSH DATTA NARHARE Male Type B OBC 59.45

2566 EN25168397 2558 SHAMBHURAJE ANIL PAWAR Male Type A OBC 59.45

2567 EN25264280 2559 GANJURE SWAPNIL RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 59.45

2568 EN25351048 2560 ABHAY SHAMBHU YADAV Male Type A Open 59.45

2569 EN25379004 2561 ANIKET BALASAHEB KAJALE Male Type A OBC 59.45

2570 EN25414105 2562 MANE TEJAL MUKUND Female Type A Open 59.45

2571 EN25279505 2563 KANISHK SINGH Male Type C Open 59.41

2572 EN25284631 2564 SOHAM DASHRATH WAGH Male Type A Open 59.41

2573 EN25310053 2565 TAYADE KRISHNA PRAVIN Male Type A Open 59.41

2574 EN25116178 2566 GHODVINDE GAURAV ARUN Male Type A OBC 59.40

2575 EN25190278 2567 KOKANDE PRANAV MADHUKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 59.40

2576 EN25231073 2568 GOPNARAYAN KRISHNA PRAVEEN Male Type A SC 59.40

2577 EN25361998 2569 RAHUL KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 59.40

2578 EN25395825 2570 ANOUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Female OMS Not Applicable 59.40

2579 EN25127592 2571 AVANEESH ARVINDKUMAR NAGULA Male Type A SBC 59.26

2580 EN25103164 2572 DIVEKAR SIDDHEE PRAMOD Female Type A Open 59.24

2581 EN25130278 2573 ANDHARE SARVESH PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 59.24

2582 EN25318795 2574 PRINCE KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 59.24

2583 EN25161903 2575 PARDESHI KRUSHNA SANTOSH Male Type A DT/VJ 59.22

2584 EN25186366 2576 SAUMYA NILESH KATKAMWAR Male Type A SBC 59.22

2585 EN25198601 2577 KARTIK DEVENDRA DAHATONDE Male Type A OBC 59.22

2586 EN25286501 2578 KARNAWAT YUKTA RAJESH Female Type A Open 59.22

2587 EN25294719 2579 MOGAL YASHRAJ VAIJINATH Male Type A OBC 59.22

2588 EN25306603 2580 RAMAN AYUSH ASHUTOSH Male Type A Open 59.22

2589 EN25355960 2581 PHIRKE NISARG SATISH Male Type A Open 59.22

2590 EN25280414 2582 DEORE PAYAL YOGESH Female Type A OBC 59.19

2591 EN25117947 2583 KUMBHAR ATHARVA SURYAKANT Male Type A OBC 59.06

2592 EN25204190 2584 CHAITANYA APPARAO GHADAGE Male Type A OBC 59.06

2593 EN25208704 2585 SAMIKSHA PANKAJ CHAKANE Female Type A OBC 59.06



2594 EN25245081 2586 RODE SHRAVANI ABHIJIT Female Type A OBC 59.06

2595 EN25246953 2587 MOGARE ARNAV RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 59.06

2596 EN25275984 2588 SHIVANI SANTOSH UPADHYAY Female Type A Open 59.06

2597 EN25317791 2589 PATIL DIYA VINOD Female Type A OBC 59.06

2598 EN25354651 2590 ANNIE DEBBARMA Female OMS Not Applicable 59.06

2599 EN25365229 2591 PATIL NAVINYA PRABHAKAR Female Type A OBC 59.06

2600 EN25179121 2592 RUDRANI RAJKUMAR BHOSALE Female Type A Open 59.05

2601 EN25236742 2593 AGRE TANMAY SHIVPUTRA Male Type A Open 59.05

2602 EN25122359 2594 SABDE ANUSHKA BALAJI Female Type A OBC 58.92

2603 EN25161081 2595 JATIN VIVEK MAHAJAN Male Type A OBC 58.92

2604 EN25221598 2596 PATIL SANKET RAVINDRA Male Type A OBC 58.92

2605 EN25244027 2597 MAGAR SAMRUDDHI SANJAY Female Type A OBC 58.92

2606 EN25288532 2598 DESHMUKH DEVANSHU DIWAKAR Male Type A Open 58.92

2607 EN25374856 2599 SHELKE ANIKET PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 58.92

2608 EN25152746 2600 PAITHANE SHREYAS ROHAN Male Type A Open 58.85

2609 EN25177912 2601 VIVEK VILAS DERE Male Type A OBC 58.85

2610 EN25281386 2602 SHLLOK YOGESH BELGUDE Male Type A OBC 58.85

2611 EN25294379 2603 SATALKAR DIPAK NIVRUTTI Male Type A SEBC 58.85

2612 EN25114857 2604 ROHIT BHALCHANDRA PARASE Male Type A SC 58.84

2613 EN25285450 2605 HARANKAR PIYUSH SANDIP Male Type A OBC 58.84

2614 EN25122963 2606 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY Male Type B Open 58.73

2615 EN25148056 2607 ABHIRAJ ADINATH DAHIFALE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 58.73

2616 EN25285935 2608 NEHETE RUDRA ABHAY Male Type A OBC 58.73

2617 EN25350410 2609 TANISHQA MEGHRAJ BAND Female Type A OBC 58.73

2618 EN25357142 2610 MULE SRUSHTI DINKAR Female Type A Open 58.73

2619 EN25104858 2611 MOHAMMAD AYAAN KAMIL MOHAMMAD Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 58.68

2620 EN25116111 2612 RAJVARDHAN RAJENDRA PATIL Male Type A Open 58.68

2621 EN25138948 2613 BARABDE SHRAVANI PRAFUL Female Type A OBC 58.68

2622 EN25147530 2614 POKALE VEDANT VINOD Male Type A OBC 58.68

2623 EN25166753 2615 MULANI RIHAN FIROZ Male Type A OBC 58.68

2624 EN25186256 2616 VEDANT HEMANTKUMAR SHINDE Male Type A SC 58.68

2625 EN25252597 2617 AHIRE SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR Male Type A OBC 58.68

2626 EN25321347 2618 ATTAR ARMAN AMIR Male Type A OBC 58.68

2627 EN25371277 2619 ARNAV DUSSAL Male Type A Open 58.68

2628 EN25145481 2620 PARAB MANSI MAHADEV Female Type A Open 58.53

2629 EN25147103 2621 KOLI APURVA BANDU Female Type A SBC 58.53

2630 EN25171142 2622 OJASWINI ONKAR MANE Female Type A SEBC 58.53

2631 EN25239275 2623 KADAM SHREYASH KAMALKISHOR Male Type A SEBC 58.53

2632 EN25323617 2624 MAYANK ASHOK PIPARDE Male Type C Open 58.53

2633 EN25130225 2625 BHAT NISHAD KEDAR Male Type A Open 58.53

2634 EN25151128 2626 INAMDAR MAITHILI MANGESH Female Type A OBC 58.53

2635 EN25159843 2627 OHOL RISHABH VIJAY Male Type A OBC 58.53

2636 EN25194502 2628 GHULE NEELAM VIVEK Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 58.53

2637 EN25222945 2629 OMKAR AVINASH CHIVATE Male Type A OBC 58.53

2638 EN25232227 2630 BHATKHANDE GARGEE SANDEEP Female Type A Open 58.53

2639 EN25109476 2631 ARINDAM CHAUDHARI Male Type A Open 58.41

2640 EN25138680 2632 GOMASE YASH PRABHAKAR Male Type A OBC 58.41

2641 EN25216485 2633 BENDALE KUNAL ASHUTOSH Male Type A OBC 58.41

2642 EN25276341 2634 KATROJWAR MANTHAN NILESH Male Type A OBC 58.41



2643 EN25143651 2635 SHEVADE ARNAV SACHIN Male Type A Open 58.37

2644 EN25239825 2636 UBALE ADITYA NARAYAN Male Type A Open 58.37

2645 EN25245384 2637 MOHD MASIH MOHD SHAKIR Male Type A OBC 58.37

2646 EN25278422 2638 HARSHVARDHAN VINAY RAJPUT Male Type A DT/VJ 58.37

2647 EN25380927 2639 KAPGATE ROHIT KRUSHNA Male Type A OBC 58.37

2648 EN25138896 2640 SIDDHANT ANIL DHAMDHERE Male Type A SC 58.34

2649 EN25141282 2641 ANSH SANJAY GAWAI Male Type A SC 58.34

2650 EN25197488 2642 SHINDE VIGHNESH MOHAN Male Type A Open 58.34

2651 EN25246806 2643 SNEHAL BAWADKAR Female Type A Open 58.34

2652 EN25247401 2644 UGALE VEDANT BANDU Male Type A OBC 58.34

2653 EN25276807 2645 WABLE ARJUN DHANANJAY Male Type A Open 58.34

2654 EN25358563 2646 SABALE VIRAJ VITTHAL Male Type A OBC 58.34

2655 EN25320032 2647 ESHAN RAVINDRA NAIK Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 58.34

2656 EN25143716 2648 MRUDULA SHRIKANT KANSE Female Type A Open 58.24

2657 EN25206399 2649 POKALE ROHIT JALINDAR Male Type A SEBC 58.24

2658 EN25376558 2650 AADITYA JOSYULA Male Type A Open 58.24

2659 EN25157286 2651 MARATHE DEEKSHA PRASAD Female Type A Open 58.22

2660 EN25334649 2652 NAWLE VARAD ANANT Male Type A OBC 58.22

2661 EN25146289 2653 JADHAV DIVYA SACHIN Female Type A OBC 58.15

2662 EN25112800 2654 MORE SURAJ SHRIRAM . Male Type A SEBC 58.10

2663 EN25250508 2655 HIMESH CHOUDHARY Male OMS Not Applicable 58.10

2664 EN25192833 2656 LEVHARKAR YASH SUNIL Male Type A OBC 58.04

2665 EN25239747 2657 PIYUSH DATLEY Male Type A Open 58.04

2666 EN25303730 2658 SHREYASH SHARAD GANVIR Male Type A SC 58.04

2667 EN25404261 2659 SAKSHI SURESH BHISE Female Type A SC 58.04

2668 EN25142076 2660 REYANSH SINGH CHAUHAN Male Type B Open 57.84

2669 EN25123172 2661 KADAMBARI SHRINIWAS MANE Female Type A SC 57.74

2670 EN25209137 2662 DABKEKAR ATHARVA SHIVAJI Male Type A Open 57.74

2671 EN25229308 2663 BAVISKAR SHREYA VINOD Female Type A OBC 57.74

2672 EN25244493 2664 ASHISH SUBHASH GHULE Male Type A OBC 57.74

2673 EN25132789 2665 BODDEWAR PRANAV LAXMAN Male Type A SBC 57.55

2674 EN25243720 2666 GUNJAL SWARAG RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 57.55

2675 EN25265364 2667 BHOLE JAY LALIT Male Type A OBC 57.55

2676 EN25279269 2668 GHADAGE TEJAS AMOL Male Type A SEBC 57.55

2677 EN25280411 2669 MAHALE GAURI JITENDRA Female Type A OBC 57.55

2678 EN25128329 2670 THORAT SANSKRUTI RAJENDRA Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 57.51

2679 EN25199820 2671 TAYADE MAHI AMAR Female Type A OBC 57.51

2680 EN25218798 2672 CHAUDHARI ROHIT MUKUND Male Type A OBC 57.51

2681 EN25252671 2673 KSHYANIKA R BEHERA Female Type A Open 57.51

2682 EN25331854 2674 KANAK KETAN KANKARIYA Male Type A Open 57.51

2683 EN25334174 2675 DESHMUKH ARNAV RUPESH Male Type A Open 57.51

2684 EN25413355 2676 KARDILE NILESH SURESH Male Type A SEBC 57.51

2685 EN25124884 2677 BADWE TEJAS PRASHANT Male Type A Open 57.46

2686 EN25149201 2678 BONDRE PRANAV UMAKANT Male Type A SEBC 57.46

2687 EN25186149 2679 WAKANKAR MADHUMITA DIGAMBAR Female Type A SEBC 57.46

2688 EN25234295 2680 DESHMUKH ANUSHREE ANIL Female Type A OBC 57.46

2689 EN25276350 2681 NIGHOT OMKAR SUBHASH Male Type A Open 57.46

2690 EN25296092 2682 DHUMAL TANISHKA VAIBHAV Female Type A OBC 57.46

2691 EN25332292 2683 TEJAL BHARAT SONAWANE Female Type A OBC 57.46



2692 EN25163034 2684 MADHURA SANJAY RAMGIRWAR Female Type A OBC 57.45

2693 EN25249208 2685 INDRA PRASHANT TAMMEWAR Male Type A Open 57.45

2694 EN25270276 2686 WADODKAR TANMAY PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 57.45

2695 EN25274689 2687 MAITREY GANESH ARAKH Male Type A SC 57.45

2696 EN25344960 2688 NASHINE BHUMI KUMAR Female Type A OBC 57.45

2697 EN25237503 2689 JADHAV PARTH DEELIPRAO Male Type A SEBC 57.43

2698 EN25270678 2690 PRAHASTA VIKAS SALUNKHE Male Type A SEBC 57.43

2699 EN25275642 2691 ASHISH PRAMOD KALASKAR Male Type A OBC 57.43

2700 EN25343048 2692 PATEL KIRAN CHUNILAL Female Type A OBC 57.43

2701 EN25233869 2693 GHADGE VIVEK SAINATH Male Type A SEBC 57.42

2702 EN25159056 2694 TANISHQ AJAY MORE Male Type A SC 57.28

2703 EN25164317 2695 MEERA AJAY WALVEKAR Female Type A Open 57.28

2704 EN25173761 2696 BHOSALE GARGI DEEPAK Female Type A OBC 57.28

2705 EN25198475 2697 GAUND SANIKA ANILKUMAR Female Type A OBC 57.28

2706 EN25205405 2698 APURV LOKESH GAUTAM Male Type A Open 57.28

2707 EN25236129 2699 WAPTE MADHURA SOMESHWAR Female Type A SBC 57.28

2708 EN25237618 2700 ASAD JUBER ATAR Male Type A OBC 57.28

2709 EN25312653 2701 ADITI MAHESH YEOLE Female Type A Open 57.28

2710 EN25361530 2702 KENDRE KSHITIJA BHAUSAHEB Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 57.28

2711 EN25386139 2703 SAHIL SHARAD BABAR Male Type B SEBC 57.28

2712 EN25126847 Abhishek Kakde Male Type A OBC 57.28
2713 EN25265683 2704 NEHE ATMIK SANDEEP Male Type A OBC 57.26

2714 EN25294363 2705 TUPE SHRAVANI DIPAK Female Type A SEBC 57.26

2715 EN25154583 2706 SIDDHI SACHIN SHINDE Female Type A SC 57.23

2716 EN25286097 2707 OMKAR KAMALAKAR PATIL Male Type A Open 57.23

2717 EN25403252 2708 VISHWAJEET MANE Male Type B DT/VJ 57.23

2718 EN25121060 2709 KHUSHI TIWARI Female OMS Not Applicable 57.15

2719 EN25131509 2710 MANAS SATISH RAMTEKE Male Type B SC 57.15

2720 EN25141559 2711 SAYYED JUNED JAMIRODDIN Male Type A OBC 57.15

2721 EN25248786 2712 MANTHAN RAGHU PAWAR Male Type A SEBC 57.15

2722 EN25275633 2713 PRANJALI LAXMAN SHINDE Female Type B Open 57.15

2723 EN25101410 2714 DESHMUKH ARYAN AJAY Male Type A OBC 57.10

2724 EN25200391 2715 AYUSH BHAGWAN GANDHAKTE Male Type A Open 57.10

2725 EN25246767 2716 TRUPTI DESAI Female Type A Open 57.10

2726 EN25273973 2717 LAGAD GANESH DATTATRAYA Male Type A OBC 57.10

2727 EN25373367 2718 SHAHU RANGNATH NIKAM Male Type A OBC 57.10

2728 EN25107653 2719 PACHCHHE RUSHIKESH LAXMIKANT Male Type A Open 57.07

2729 EN25123739 2720 NARAWADE PRANEET SUNDARBAPU Male Type A OBC 57.07

2730 EN25176932 2721 SHINDE TANISHKA SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 57.07

2731 EN25350700 2722 RAJMANE SHIVRAJ ANANDKUMAR Male Type A OBC 57.07

2732 EN25360739 2723 MUDGAL ESHAN PAVAN Male Type A Open 57.07

2733 EN25134908 2724 AAHNA KAPIL CHAUHAN Female Type A Open 57.03

2734 EN25204262 2725 THUKRAL ADITYA ANSHU Male Type A Open 57.03

2735 EN25327413 2726 LANDAGE VEDANT SUNIL Male Type A OBC 57.03

2736 EN25334575 2727 KECHE PARTH MANOJKUMAR Male Type A OBC 57.03

2737 EN25109365 2728 ANUSHKA NITIN JADHAV Female Type A DT/VJ 57.02

2738 EN25121417 2729 SIRSATH SHRIKANT ASHOK Male Type A SC 57.02

2739 EN25174260 2730 DESHPANDE VEDANT SACHIN Male Type A Open 57.02

2740 EN25299857 2731 WAYBHAT VEDANT MAHADEV Male Type A Open 57.02



2741 EN25313812 2732 SARTHAK SRIVASTAVA Male Type A Open 57.02

2742 EN25378239 2733 DESHMUKH PARTH DHANANJAY Male Type A SEBC 57.02

2743 EN25361626 Nipunge Sujit Vijaykumar Male Type A OBC 57.02
2744 EN25148718 Shreehari Dhiraj Ratnaparkhi Male Type A OPEN 57
2745 EN25189614 2734 AMOGH NITIN PAGARE Male Type A SC 56.81

2746 EN25316489 2735 KHUSHI MAHESH BAGUL Female Type A OBC 56.81

2747 EN25329596 2736 ANKIT BHATT Male OMS Not Applicable 56.81

2748 EN25408638 2737 PRAKHAR SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 56.81

2749 EN25151835 2738 PATIL LENIN GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 56.68

2750 EN25115963 2739 VIKASH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 56.64

2751 EN25153821 2740 ADITYA SHARMA Male Type A Open 56.64

2752 EN25367941 2741 AMRUTA ASHOK PATIL Female Type A Open 56.64

2753 EN25381562 2742 TANMAY SANTOSH BANDEWAR Male Type A SBC 56.64

2754 EN25410428 2743 YASH ANUJ KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 56.64

2755 EN25119716 2744 PATIL VEDANT POPAT Male Type A SEBC 56.58

2756 EN25145818 2745 DHYANAM ASHOKBHAI PARMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 56.58

2757 EN25148646 2746 OM RAMESH RATHOD Male Type A DT/VJ 56.58

2758 EN25223514 2747 DAWKHAR DARSHAN PRAKASH Male Type A SEBC 56.58

2759 EN25290744 2748 KUREKAR TURYA MAHENDRA Female Type A OBC 56.58

2760 EN25305306 2749 SWARANJALI JALINDAR GAVALI Female Type A OBC 56.58

2761 EN25104396 2750 SAVLOT JAYESH AMRIT Male Type A Open 56.48

2762 EN25156740 2751 SURWASE SAUNDARYA SATISH Female Type A SEBC 56.48

2763 EN25207540 2752 PAWAR DIPAK DATTATRAY Male Type A SBC 56.48

2764 EN25224353 2753 PATIL SHANKAR ARUN Male Type A OBC 56.48

2765 EN25236788 2754 TANUSH NIKHIL NEEMA Male Type A Open 56.48

2766 EN25268107 2755 SHREYA RAJESH PATIL Female Type A OBC 56.48

2767 EN25310247 2756 DAHAT ASIT ANIL Male Type A SC 56.48

2768 EN25345557 2757 PATIL ROSHANI SAMBHAJI Female Type A OBC 56.48

2769 EN25119850 2758 VEDANT DEEPAK PAWAR Male Type B Open 56.47

2770 EN25237325 2759 CHANNAWAR SARVESH RAM Male Type A Open 56.47

2771 EN25266036 2760 SOHAM DIGAMBER PANDE Male Type A Open 56.47

2772 EN25276105 2761 JAGTAP AKSHATA SUBHASH Female Type A SC 56.47

2773 EN25116217 2762 YELPALE OM ANIL Male Type A SC 56.41

2774 EN25167072 2763 YATHARTH NAIK Male Type A OBC 56.41

2775 EN25215537 2764 ALEKH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 56.41

2776 EN25288544 2765 ROHAN GAJANAN WAGH Male Type A OBC 56.41

2777 EN25387051 2766 BORADE YOGESH SAKHARAM Male Type A OBC 56.41

2778 EN25229480 2767 OM ANANT KADAM Male Type A OBC 56.33

2779 EN25262802 2768 JAGTAP ATHARV SHYAM Male Type A SEBC 56.33

2780 EN25343181 2769 PABITWAR VARAD ANANT Male Type A Open 56.33

2781 EN25109876 2770 ZAINAB SIKANDAR SHAIKH Female Type A Open 56.33

2782 EN25148960 2771 VED HITENDRAKUMAR PARDHI Male Type A OBC 56.33

2783 EN25273069 2772 OM SANTOSH NALE Male Type A OBC 56.33

2784 EN25385847 2773 DEGLOORKAR PRUTHU RAJESH MAHARAJ Male Type A Open 56.33

2785 EN25113282 2774 DARANE SAI SUBHASHRAO Male Type A OBC 56.21

2786 EN25157519 2775 KRISHNA KAPIL CHAUDHARI Male Type A OBC 56.21

2787 EN25189540 2776 BHOSALE RENUKA MACHINDRA Female Type A SEBC 56.21

2788 EN25291372 2777 RAJPUROHIT GAURAVRAJ SINGH CHUNNILALMale Type A Open 56.21

2789 EN25289206 2778 KAPADI PARTH SHAILESH Male Type A OBC 56.16



2790 EN25361387 2779 RUCHA SACHIN BHALERAO Female Type A Open 56.16

2791 EN25103206 2780 DESAI ISHANI SATWASHIL Female Type A Open 56.15

2792 EN25141384 2781 GARUD ARYAN NILESH Male Type A SEBC 56.15

2793 EN25179993 2782 ANDHARE PRATHAMESH MAHESH Male Type A Open 56.15

2794 EN25196689 2783 WAGH SHREYA ASHOK Female Type A ST 56.15

2795 EN25246347 2784 JADHAV PRANAY SANJAY Male Type A Open 56.15

2796 EN25251196 2785 TANISHA . Female Type A SC 56.15

2797 EN25277688 2786 NARKHEDE RIDDHI NITIN Female Type A Open 56.15

2798 EN25306294 2787 BANSODE SAMBUDDHA SUNIL Male Type A SC 56.15

2799 EN25313933 2788 KATKAR PIYUSH VILAS Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 56.15

2800 EN25333267 2789 DHOBALE SIDDHESH SUNIL Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 56.15

2801 EN25101192 2790 ROHAN RAJU PAUNIKAR Male Type A SBC 56.09

2802 EN25130718 2791 PRABHAS RAVINDRA KAWRATI Male Type A ST 56.09

2803 EN25146503 2792 PRATEEKSHA CHAVAN Female Type B Open 56.09

2804 EN25149147 2793 UJJAYANI THIRUVEEDHI Female OMS Not Applicable 56.09

2805 EN25410288 2794 KONDE DHANANJAY HARIKESH Male Type A Open 56.09

2806 EN25134612 2795 SANSKRUTI ATUL LONDHE Female Type A OBC 56.04

2807 EN25152330 2796 GAURI SHYAM BOBADE Female Type A Open 56.04

2808 EN25155598 2797 ADITYA DINESH SHAHU Male Type A Open 56.04

2809 EN25172764 2798 INDORE PIYUSH UTTAM Male Type A SEBC 56.04

2810 EN25203042 2799 WAGHMARE SUMEDH SUBHASH Male Type A SC 56.04

2811 EN25268141 2800 WANGUJARE SAKSHI KIRAN Female Type A OBC 56.04

2812 EN25135665 2801 MORE BHAKTI VISHWANATH Female Type A Open 55.97

2813 EN25136764 2802 KATHALE YASHRAJ ANAND AYYA Male Type A OBC 55.97

2814 EN25225432 2803 INGOLE NIVEDITA MILIND Female Type A OBC 55.97

2815 EN25307821 2804 AWAGAN ADITI ANIL Female Type A OBC 55.97

2816 EN25346970 2805 REDE ONKAR DADASO Male Type A SEBC 55.97

2817 EN25409696 2806 SWAMI ADITYA SHRIKANT Male Type A SC 55.97

2818 EN25100436 2807 JOSHI AISHWARYA UDAY Female Type A Open 55.80

2819 EN25141711 2808 ANANYA PANKAJ KAPSE Female Type A Open 55.80

2820 EN25304531 2809 KUDALE SOHAM DHANANJAY Male Type A OBC 55.80

2821 EN25336665 2810 CHAVAN ANIKET RAMCHANDRA Male Type A Open 55.80

2822 EN25102363 2811 SWARA SACHIN KULKARNI Female Type A Open 55.78

2823 EN25145705 2812 MAITREY SHRIRAM PUNDE Male Type A Open 55.78

2824 EN25147513 2813 ARYAN AMRESH KUMAR Male Type A Open 55.78

2825 EN25161341 2814 BARI PURVA MANOJ Female Type A OBC 55.78

2826 EN25195530 2815 MORTALE GAYATRI DATTA Female Type A SEBC 55.78

2827 EN25200599 2816 KARMALKAR HARSHALI HANMANT Female Type A SC 55.78

2828 EN25379354 2817 SURVASE ABHISHEK VISHNU Male Type A SEBC 55.78

2829 EN25148264 2818 AHIRRAO SANKET KISHOR Male Type A OBC 55.74

2830 EN25152198 2819 JAMBHALE VAISHNAVI MAHESH Female Type A SBC 55.74

2831 EN25188679 2820 PATIL SANIKA SANTAJI Female Type A SEBC 55.74

2832 EN25104264 2821 AKASH CHIDAMBAR DIXIT Male OMS Not Applicable 55.71

2833 EN25154686 2822 KHOBRAGADE RUTUJA SANTOSH Female Type A SC 55.71

2834 EN25230715 2823 RAUT SAMARTH DILIP Male Type A OBC 55.71

2835 EN25241577 2824 MALE SHWETA SANJAY Female Type A OBC 55.71

2836 EN25312652 2825 GAIKWAD KHUSHAL GOVIND Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 55.71

2837 EN25326305 2826 NIKHIL RAMSANEHI KEWAT Male Type A Open 55.71

2838 EN25161420 2827 AHER SHRAVANI MAHESH Female Type A OBC 55.39



2839 EN25190584 2828 SHIKOKAR AADITYA MAHARU Male Type A SC 55.39

2840 EN25219638 2829 PATANGE SAMARTH SUNILRAO Male Type A OBC 55.39

2841 EN25313392 2830 MRIDULA MANOJ PANDIT Female Type A Open 55.39

2842 EN25328861 2831 DHIMDHIME MAYURI SHAHAJI Female Type A SC 55.39

2843 EN25265861 2832 BACHAPAI TANISHA SATISH Female Type A Open 55.37

2844 EN25409170 2833 AVIRAL CHATURVEDI Male OMS Not Applicable 55.37

2845 EN25109849 2834 ADYA JOSHI Female Type A Open 55.36

2846 EN25314052 2835 SATPUTE KUNAL DADARAO Male Type A OBC 55.36

2847 EN25129898 2836 PRATYUSH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 55.20

2848 EN25147089 2837 DAKH VEDANT NITINRAO Male Type A Open 55.20

2849 EN25164044 2838 AAYUSH YOGESH YEOLA Male Type A OBC 55.20

2850 EN25185204 2839 ADITYA MADAN JADHAV Male Type A Open 55.20

2851 EN25218272 2840 PATIL HARSHAL YOGRAJ Male Type A OBC 55.20

2852 EN25239384 2841 KALE SANJEET SACHIN Male Type A OBC 55.20

2853 EN25241861 2842 PATIL NIKUNJ SUNIL Male Type A OBC 55.20

2854 EN25327553 2843 KALYANKAR ADITYA VISHVANATH Male Type A OBC 55.20

2855 EN25330691 2844 KAKADE ROHAN ANKUSH Male Type A OBC 55.20

2856 EN25336626 2845 NAVDIP BAGHELE Male Type A OBC 55.20

2857 EN25358912 2846 GHARULE OMKAR ANILKUMAR Male Type A SEBC 55.20

2858 EN25201248 2847 KHANDEKAR ARYAN BANSI Male Type A SC 55.20

2859 EN25300168 2848 VAIBHAV DILIP PATIL Male Type A OBC 55.20

2860 EN25351149 2849 HARSH SARLE Male OMS Not Applicable 55.20

2861 EN25295191 2850 VARADE LAVANYA VIKAS Female Type A SBC 55.16

2862 EN25136766 2851 NILAY SAKHE Male Type A SBC 55.12

2863 EN25251672 2852 RADHIKA SOMESHWAR WADEKAR Female Type A OBC 55.12

2864 EN25263578 2853 VETAL SWANANDI VIJAY Female Type A OBC 55.12

2865 EN25264540 2854 BANGAR SAMARTH UDDHAV Male Type A SEBC 55.12

2866 EN25330648 2855 SHINDE SANSKRUTI AMOL Female Type A SEBC 55.12

2867 EN25343345 2856 RAJANYA KUNDU Female Type A Open 55.12

2868 EN25350558 2857 KOLLE JANVI SWAMINATH Female Type A OBC 55.12

2869 EN25366741 2858 BANGADBHATTI ADITYA PRASHANT Male Type A Open 55.12

2870 EN25108292 2859 UMREDKAR TANISHKA KRISHNA Female Type A Open 55.09

2871 EN25237826 2860 SHINDE REEYA PRAMOD Female Type A OBC 55.09

2872 EN25347590 2861 ADITYA KRUSHNA JOGDAND Male Type A SEBC 55.09

2873 EN25128364 2862 OM RAVINDRA SOLUNKE Male Type A Open 55.03

2874 EN25152175 2863 DEGLOORKAR SHREYA PREMKUMAR Female Type A OBC 55.03

2875 EN25294297 2864 GUNJAL ADITYA SANTOSH Male Type A Open 55.03

2876 EN25109511 2865 MAYANK MAHESH SHIRODKAR Male Type A Open 54.93

2877 EN25141296 2866 TONAPE SUMIT SUBHASH Male Type A SC 54.93

2878 EN25246686 2867 DHAKE DIMPLE NIVRUTTI Female Type A OBC 54.93

2879 EN25312620 2868 NANEKAR PRITESH VISHVANATH Male Type A OBC 54.93

2880 EN25335262 2869 GUPTA SHRAVANI GAURAV Female Type A Open 54.93

2881 EN25345796 2870 KOLHE ROHIT RADHAKISAN Male Type A SEBC 54.93

2882 EN25118888 2871 ABHIBHAV SINHA Male Type A Open 54.89

2883 EN25153603 2872 SARTHAK ANIL NANAVARE Male Type A SC 54.89

2884 EN25271038 2873 MASKE HARIOM SURESH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 54.89

2885 EN25310762 2874 SUTAR TEJAS ANIL Male Type A OBC 54.89

2886 EN25200180 2875 ASHUTOSH SADASHIV YESUGADE Male Type A Open 54.88

2887 EN25241101 2876 MIRGE ARYAN BHAUSAHEB Male Type A SEBC 54.88



2888 EN25255094 2877 MOTALE YADNYESH MAHESH Male Type A Open 54.88

2889 EN25281123 2878 ZAKI IFTEKHARUL HAQUE . Male Type A OBC 54.88

2890 EN25158356 2879 TANMAY SUJIT SINGH YADAV Male Type A Open 54.81

2891 EN25186033 2880 BHUVI RAKESH CHANDHOK Female Type A Open 54.81

2892 EN25354790 2881 RUDRAKSH P BHOYAR Male Type B OBC 54.81

2893 EN25411071 2882 YASH Male OMS Not Applicable 54.81

2894 EN25229223 2883 PATOKAR SHRIKANT DILIP Male Type A OBC 54.65

2895 EN25327064 2884 SAMARTH GAMPARAJ MULAGE Male Type A Open 54.65

2896 EN25352443 2885 MAHAJAN NITESH RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 54.65

2897 EN25408459 2886 GAYKWAD AKASH HARIBHAU Male Type A SC 54.65

2898 EN25129245 2887 ISHIKA ARJUN THAWKAR Female Type A OBC 54.63

2899 EN25135774 2888 KADAM SAMRUDDHI KISHOR Female Type A Open 54.63

2900 EN25137650 2889 ASMI SACHCHIDANAND MUCHANDI Female Type A Open 54.63

2901 EN25189982 2890 BANDAL PRARTHANA NANDKUMAR Female Type A OBC 54.63

2902 EN25323526 2891 PANDE VEDANT ANIL Male Type A OBC 54.63

2903 EN25149481 2892 MORE PRANAV SHIVRAJ Male Type A SEBC 54.43

2904 EN25151274 2893 AMEYA VIVEK CHAUDHARI Male Type A Open 54.43

2905 EN25164296 2894 PATKAR TEJAS PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 54.43

2906 EN25234460 2895 SIMARDEEP SINGH ALAGH Male OMS Not Applicable 54.43

2907 EN25243464 2896 HALGE ADITYA SIDDHESHWAR Male Type A OBC 54.43

2908 EN25281574 2897 BHADANE NAVELI BHAUSAHEB Female Type A OBC 54.43

2909 EN25364801 2898 GUGHANE SANIKA SUDHAKAR Female Type A OBC 54.43

2910 EN25165130 2899 LANDE ADITYA CHANDRAKANT Male Type A OBC 54.35

2911 EN25242604 2900 THAKARE NAMRATA PURUSHOTTAM Female Type A OBC 54.35

2912 EN25152858 2901 RIYA KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 54.30

2913 EN25162701 2902 AKSHAY CHAUDHARI Male Type A OBC 54.30

2914 EN25167556 2903 DHENGLE SHIVAM PURUSHOTTAM Male Type A OBC 54.30

2915 EN25268817 2904 PATIL ABHAY UMESH Male Type A SEBC 54.30

2916 EN25299962 2905 KISHLAY KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 54.30

2917 EN25361154 2906 DHANASHRI CHANDRABHAN CHAUDHARI Female Type A OBC 54.27

2918 EN25197599 2907 SHRAWGE SARTHAK ANURAG Male Type A OBC 54.08

2919 EN25203567 2908 ANIRUDDHA AMIT PATIL Male Type A Open 54.08

2920 EN25228005 2909 SHINGATE ANJALI ARVIND Female Type A SEBC 54.08

2921 EN25301380 2910 TAUR SRUSHTI GANESH Female Type A Open 54.08

2922 EN25401754 2911 TODAWAT VIKAS RAMESHWAR Male Type A Open 54.08

2923 EN25200876 2912 SHINDE TANISHKA SANTOSH Female Type A Open 54.07

2924 EN25223494 2913 BADGUJAR APURVA NAVNEET Female Type A OBC 54.07

2925 EN25252803 2914 GOGATE AAYUSH DEVENDRA Male Type A OBC 54.07

2926 EN25312616 2915 DUMBARE SANSKAR SUBHASH Male Type A Open 54.07

2927 EN25313748 2916 AZAD SUYESH SANJAY Male Type B Open 54.07

2928 EN25332087 2917 GUNJAN VIDHYADHAR CHOUDHARI Female Type A OBC 54.07

2929 EN25350695 2918 TIWARI DEEPIKA RAMPRAKASH TIWARI DEEPIKAFemale Type A Open 54.07

2930 EN25380901 2919 RISHI KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 54.07

2931 EN25169861 Kharbade Pallavi Shrikant Female Type A OBC 54.07
2932 EN25146604 2920 MAYURESH NAVANATH TULSE Male Type A OBC 53.98

2933 EN25174722 2921 SAHIL MAHESH WAGHMARE Male Type A OBC 53.98

2934 EN25301875 2922 GAIKWAD SANSKAR SHRIKANT Male Type A SEBC 53.98

2935 EN25197173 2923 DESHMUKH PARTHAVI UDAY Female Type A SEBC 53.97

2936 EN25374606 2924 BRAHMANKAR NAMRATA VINAY Female Type A OBC 53.97



2937 EN25115585 2925 SHEHA KISHOR DAKHODE Female Type A Open 53.92

2938 EN25246928 2926 TANVI ACHYUT PURBHE Female Type A Open 53.92

2939 EN25275498 2927 TAYADE YOGITA RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC 53.92

2940 EN25128738 2928 AAYUSH GADSING Male Type A Open 53.89

2941 EN25266558 2929 SHINGNE RAJ PRAVINKUMAR Male Type A OBC 53.89

2942 EN25314537 2930 SHENDAGE AKSHAY AMBADAS Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 53.89

2943 EN25120177 2931 GOYAL AKASH SACHIN Male Type A Open 53.86

2944 EN25120974 2932 KARDILE SIDHESHVAR SUBHASH Male Type A OBC 53.86

2945 EN25146602 2933 SHINDE ROHIT SANJAY Male Type A Open 53.86

2946 EN25245217 2934 SHIMPOLKAR SUBODHI SANDIPKUMAR Female Type A SC 53.86

2947 EN25338266 2935 SOHAM MAHESH KARPE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 53.86

2948 EN25148622 2936 POTE PRATHAMESH UMESH Male Type A OBC 53.82

2949 EN25295959 2937 PALMATE ARJUN BABURAO Male Type A OBC 53.82

2950 EN25331552 2938 NEHA HEMANT SHIRODKAR Female Type A OBC 53.82

2951 EN25343980 2939 AGRAWAL RITA RAJESH Female Type A Open 53.82

2952 EN25110680 2940 BAGAWADE VEERDHAWAL BHUPAL Male Type A OBC 53.72

2953 EN25111507 2941 ATHARV VIJAY LOKHANDE Male Type A SC 53.72

2954 EN25193566 2942 GUNJAL SATYAJIT SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 53.72

2955 EN25111683 2943 KULKARNI REEVA SUNIL Female Type A Open 53.70

2956 EN25161583 2944 KSHITIJA SANTOSH RASKAR Female Type A OBC 53.70

2957 EN25209257 2945 NAGARGOJE ASMITA RAVINDRA Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 53.70

2958 EN25293734 2946 RATHI TAMANNA ATUL Female Type A Open 53.70

2959 EN25117451 2947 PRAMANICK NISHAT DHANPATI Male Type A Open 53.67

2960 EN25192473 2948 KADAM PRASANN RAHUL Male Type A SEBC 53.67

2961 EN25196801 2949 ZARGAD PRACHI VAIJINATH Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 53.67

2962 EN25245857 2950 MOHAPATRA SUBHAMSIDHARTHA SURYAKANTMale Type A Open 53.67

2963 EN25252108 2951 MHASKE KISHOR ADINATH Male Type A OBC 53.67

2964 EN25327574 2952 DHANKAR SANHITA PARAG Female Type A Open 53.67

2965 EN25411133 2953 NISHIT MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 53.67

2966 EN25134440 2954 PRATHMESH RAMESH SURVE Male Type A SC 53.67

2967 EN25167903 2955 NERKAR MANAS HEMANT Male Type A OBC 53.67

2968 EN25306981 2956 BHOKARE RUSHAB SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 53.67

2969 EN25163622 2957 JADHAV NIRAJ YOGESH Male Type A OBC 53.45

2970 EN25181660 2958 SALUNKE OMKAR AJIT Male Type A Open 53.45

2971 EN25147186 2959 SANKPAL OJAS AMIT Male Type A SC 53.41

2972 EN25166286 2960 DEO NEEL RUSHIKESH Male Type A Open 53.41

2973 EN25172763 2961 JADHAV AMOL NAVNATH Male Type A OBC 53.41

2974 EN25247448 2962 ANUSHKA ANAND Female OMS Not Applicable 53.41

2975 EN25207317 2963 GAIKWAD ATHARVA GAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 53.37

2976 EN25212187 2964 DAVHALE SANCHIT DIPAK Male Type A OBC 53.37

2977 EN25238408 2965 POHEKAR MANISH DEEPAK Male Type A SC 53.37

2978 EN25364473 2966 RAI AMIT LAXMAN Male Type A Open 53.37

2979 EN25201142 2967 PATIL AYUSH DIPAK Male Type A OBC 53.34

2980 EN25239527 2968 NAWALE SARANG ASHOK Male Type A OBC 53.34

2981 EN25242987 2969 ADITI PRALHAD PAYGHAN Female Type A Open 53.34

2982 EN25148656 2970 KONGE VINEET VISHAL Male Type A SC 53.28

2983 EN25167915 2971 KADU KARTIKEY PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 53.28

2984 EN25191259 2972 NARUTE SUMEDH SANTOSH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 53.28

2985 EN25246577 2973 JAMDADE NIKITA NITIN Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 53.28



2986 EN25314304 2974 DUTTE UDAY VIJAY Male Type A OBC 53.28

2987 EN25128797 2975 GHADAGE SANCHIT SANDEEP Male Type A SEBC 53.23

2988 EN25142982 2976 PATIL PRANAY KAILAS Male Type A OBC 53.23

2989 EN25145324 2977 SEJAL ASHISH BIJWAL Female Type A Open 53.23

2990 EN25191716 2978 RIYA MAHENDRA NEMADE Female Type A OBC 53.23

2991 EN25282897 2979 CHAVAN PIYUSH BHARAT Male Type A OBC 53.23

2992 EN25321396 2980 RUCHA HARISH SHINDE Female Type A OBC 53.23

2993 EN25107024 2981 SHIVATHARE VEDANTI RAJKUMAR Female Type A Open 53.19

2994 EN25222139 2982 SAMRUDDHI LAHU MANCHARE Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 52.94

2995 EN25246288 2983 SHAIKH AALIYA NABI Female Type A Open 52.94

2996 EN25306336 2984 LOKHANDE ANUSHREE SHASHIKANT Female Type A SEBC 52.94

2997 EN25312942 2985 SAMARTH CHETAN RATNAPARKHI Male Type A Open 52.94

2998 EN25115528 2986 GAVHANE ADITYA PRAKASH Male Type A OBC 52.70

2999 EN25142132 2987 OM PADMAKAR JAGTAP Male Type A Open 52.70

3000 EN25196268 2988 SHILAVATE UMESH RAJENDRA Male Type A SC 52.70

3001 EN25226849 2989 NISCHAL MOHEKAR Male Type A SC 52.70

3002 EN25194492 2990 SHAIKH ANAS SHAIKH KALU Male Type A OBC 52.63

3003 EN25222087 2991 KHEMNAR NIKITA MANIK Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 52.63

3004 EN25230326 2992 CHAITANYA BHIKULAL JADHAV Male Type A SEBC 52.63

3005 EN25316816 2993 WAGHCHAURE PRANAV SACHINRAJ Male Type A OBC 52.63

3006 EN25364159 2994 MARIA THOMAS Female Type A Open 52.63

3007 EN25121529 2995 PRITHVIRAJ PRASHANT PATIL Male Type A Open 52.52

3008 EN25138162 2996 PATIL KRUSHNA TATYASAHEB Male Type A OBC 52.52

3009 EN25182807 2997 VARMA ADITYA SURENDRA Male Type A OBC 52.52

3010 EN25205090 2998 WADE KSHITIJ ANIL Male Type A Open 52.52

3011 EN25308018 2999 WADKAR DHYEYA SACHIN Male Type A Open 52.52

3012 EN25357918 3000 CIS NEIL CYRIAC Male Type A Open 52.52

3013 EN25146832 3001 DUBEY SHREYASH VINOD Male Type A Open 52.48

3014 EN25146836 3002 ISHITA . Female OMS Not Applicable 52.48

3015 EN25177014 3003 PAWADE ARYAN SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 52.48

3016 EN25217753 3004 KATARIYA NISHANT RUPESH Male Type A Open 52.48

3017 EN25249282 3005 DESHMANE SANSKAR NITIN Male Type A OBC 52.48

3018 EN25251494 3006 CHAVAN TANMAY PRASHANT Male Type A DT/VJ 52.48

3019 EN25252860 3007 BHANGADE POOJA SANJAY Female Type A OBC 52.48

3020 EN25265268 3008 BHUMKAR SHIVRAJ RUKHMAJI Male Type A SBC 52.48

3021 EN25297320 3009 OMKAR . Male Type E Not Applicable 52.48

3022 EN25335689 3010 SARVESH SANTOSH KHOSE Male Type A Open 52.48

3023 EN25350899 3011 PAWAR VEDANT GANESH Male Type A DT/VJ 52.48

3024 EN25246403 3012 AAYUSH PRADEEP NAIR Male Type A Open 52.48

3025 EN25262871 3013 WADITAKE RAHUL DADA Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 52.48

3026 EN25314149 3014 SOLANKE SWARANGI RAJENDRA Female Type A SEBC 52.48

3027 EN25109333 3015 SHREEVARDHAN VYANKATESH JILLA Male Type A SBC 52.47

3028 EN25158962 3016 TIWARI SHASHANK AKHILESH Male Type A Open 52.47

3029 EN25279011 3017 SUFIYAN ALLABAKASH TAMBOLI Male Type A Open 52.47

3030 EN25341416 3018 VARAD SHRIKANT POPALE Male Type A SEBC 52.47

3031 EN25354014 3019 PANCHWATKAR VRUSHABH YOGESH Male Type A OBC 52.47

3032 EN25402547 3020 GUPTA DEEPANSHURAJ RAVINDRA Male Type A Open 52.47

3033 EN25113092 3021 AADI MILIN KARBHARI Male Type A Open 52.37

3034 EN25157210 3022 AYUSH SANDEEP CHAUDHARI Male Type A Open 52.37



3035 EN25216568 3023 SHAH MENAKA MANOJ Female Type A Open 52.37

3036 EN25101728 3024 PRATHAMESH NARODE Male Type B Open 52.35

3037 EN25103147 3025 PATIL SAKSHI KAILAS Female Type A OBC 52.35

3038 EN25123198 3026 RANDIVE OMKAR SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 52.35

3039 EN25140910 3027 WASEKAR ARYAN VIJAY Male Type A OBC 52.35

3040 EN25157827 3028 ABHISHA GIRISH SHETTY Female Type A Open 52.35

3041 EN25201887 3029 BHINGARE DARSH PRAVIN Male Type A Open 52.35

3042 EN25231796 3030 MULE GAJANAN MOHAN Male Type A OBC 52.35

3043 EN25101554 3031 DEVANSH DINESH TALEKAR Male Type A Open 52.34

3044 EN25118019 3032 SRUJAN GOPAL UMAP Male Type A OBC 52.34

3045 EN25158189 3033 MASANAKATTI SWARA CHANDRASHEKHARFemale Type A Open 52.34

3046 EN25342154 3034 SHRIJIT SANJAY PATIL Male Type A Open 52.34

3047 EN25103008 3035 SHRIKRISHNAPRASAD DNYANESHWAR MASKEMale Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 52.32

3048 EN25178966 3036 JADHAO KRUSHNA RAHUL Male Type A DT/VJ 52.32

3049 EN25233646 3037 PAUL SAGAR SURENDRA Male Type A SEBC 52.32

3050 EN25272310 3038 GADAKH KAUSHIK SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 52.32

3051 EN25377215 3039 KOKANI BHAGYASHRI JITENDRA Female Type A ST 52.26

3052 EN25124187 3040 AMAAN BAINS Male Type A Open 52.26

3053 EN25192750 3041 ROHAN ASHISH RINDANI Male Type B Open 52.26

3054 EN25286956 3042 ABHAY SHINDE Male Type A OBC 52.26

3055 EN25294984 3043 MOTE ANUSHKA RADHAKISAN Female Type A OBC 52.26

3056 EN25301582 3044 VANSHIKA SHAILENDRA DHENGRE Female Type A SC 52.26

3057 EN25323525 3045 SUMIT KISHOR KULSANGE Male Type A ST 52.26

3058 EN25385446 3046 SHINDE RANJEET RAJKUMAR Male Type A SEBC 52.26

3059 EN25139098 3047 MISHRA SHIVEN DEVESH Male Type A Open 52.01

3060 EN25221503 3048 PATIL DEVENDRA LAXMANRAO Male Type A OBC 52.01

3061 EN25255986 3049 DHAYGUDE NIRMIT SHARAD Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 52.01

3062 EN25288147 3050 SHARVARY SATISH MAHAJAN Female Type A OBC 52.01

3063 EN25109665 3051 AAKRUTI MUKESH GHAG Female Type A SEBC 51.98

3064 EN25116902 3052 KRUSHNA RAJENDRA SARODE Male Type A OBC 51.98

3065 EN25198179 3053 ROHIT PATIL Male Type B OBC 51.98

3066 EN25256293 3054 AYAN JANMAHAMAD PATHAN Male Type A Open 51.98

3067 EN25331966 3055 SHRAWANI NITIN JAGADALE Female Type A Open 51.98

3068 EN25158528 3056 PATIL RIYA ANAND Female Type A Open 51.97

3069 EN25214151 3057 LUNGARE PAWAN BALRAM Male Type A SEBC 51.97

3070 EN25246451 3058 KAWADE GIRIJA VIKRAM Female Type A SC 51.97

3071 EN25258251 3059 ROKADE KARTIK VISHWAS Male Type A SC 51.97

3072 EN25292777 3060 OM ABHIMAN SAWANT Male Type A Open 51.97

3073 EN25122972 3061 KULKARNI PIYUSH PRAMOD Male Type A Open 51.96

3074 EN25130133 3062 RIDDHI NILESH KAHANE Female Type A Open 51.96

3075 EN25192998 3063 PANDIT TUSHAR UMESH Male Type A OBC 51.96

3076 EN25240615 3064 SARTHAK SRIVASTAVA Male Type A Open 51.96

3077 EN25266248 3065 PATIL SAMARTH SIDDHARTH Male Type A Open 51.96

3078 EN25314263 3066 DUWAWAR SHLOK SATISH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 51.96

3079 EN25179749 3067 AADINATH NANDAKUMAR JADHAV Male Type A SEBC 51.95

3080 EN25307660 3068 PACHARNE ARYAN SHRIDHAR Male Type A OBC 51.95

3081 EN25360845 3069 NIRAJ DNYANOBA BHOSLE Male Type A SEBC 51.95

3082 EN25156723 3070 TANUSH CHETAN KANSE Male Type A SC 51.80

3083 EN25159203 3071 SABLE PURVA SANJAY Female Type A OBC 51.80



3084 EN25276507 3072 MARNE VAISHNAVI MAHESH Female Type A Open 51.80

3085 EN25321863 3073 VELURI YAGNASHREE Female Type B Open 51.80

3086 EN25342430 3074 GAURANG ANIL CHOUDHARY Male Type A Open 51.80

3087 EN25116543 3075 SWANIT NITIN BHAWAR Male Type A SC 51.41

3088 EN25121096 3076 NABIL AFZAL SHAIKH Male Type A Open 51.41

3089 EN25133897 3077 PARTH ANIL MALANI Male Type A Open 51.41

3090 EN25136996 3078 RAGHAVENDRA MAHESH PATODEKAR Male Type A Open 51.41

3091 EN25256670 3079 PRANJAL DINESH KHARADE Female Type A Open 51.41

3092 EN25274229 3080 GAYTRI MAHADEV SHINDE Female Type A SEBC 51.41

3093 EN25280948 3081 GHULE SHUBHAM BABASAHEB Male Type A OBC 51.41

3094 EN25136739 3082 PATIL AVDHOOT NANDKUMAR Male Type A Open 51.33

3095 EN25203044 3083 MUJMULE SAMIKSHA PRADIP Female Type A OBC 51.33

3096 EN25280400 3084 UGALE OM RAMESH Male Type A OBC 51.33

3097 EN25172142 3085 ISHAAN SHEKHAR SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 51.20

3098 EN25208139 3086 SHINDE ANUJ SACHIN Male Type A Open 51.20

3099 EN25302858 3087 NAMRATA NITIN TATE Female Type B Open 51.20

3100 EN25306364 3088 ATHAWLE TANVI SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 51.20

3101 EN25312346 3089 ANKIT KUMAR PATHAK Male Type A Open 51.20

3102 EN25359910 3090 SARAF PRAJWAL SACHIN Male Type A Open 51.20

3103 EN25112341 3091 HARSHAL SANJAY RANDIVE Male Type A OBC 51.16

3104 EN25116040 3092 HANDE ADITYA ANIL Male Type A OBC 51.16

3105 EN25283239 3093 MAHATO PANKAJ RAVINDRA Male OMS Not Applicable 51.16

3106 EN25358173 3094 BORSE ANUJ PRAVIN Male Type A DT/VJ 51.16

3107 EN25365867 3095 SHINDE VIVEK KALYAN Male Type A SEBC 51.16

3108 EN25110429 3096 PANCHAL OMKAR GANESHRAO Male Type A OBC 51.11

3109 EN25139132 3097 PARTH DHARMIK Male Type A Open 51.11

3110 EN25237358 3098 PAHINKAR DARSHAN DEVIDAS Male Type A Open 51.11

3111 EN25280145 3099 BHANGADE UTKARSH SAHEBRAO Male Type A OBC 51.11

3112 EN25306585 3100 PATIL KALPESH RAMDHAN Male Type A OBC 51.11

3113 EN25306761 3101 INAMDAR SHUBHAM PRASANNA Male Type A Open 51.11

3114 EN25412997 3102 SARTHAK RAJENDRA INGLE Male Type A SEBC 51.11

3115 EN25125299 3103 BUKANAM ARIN VIJAY Male Type A Open 51.09

3116 EN25147191 3104 CHINMAY MAHESHWARI Male Type C Open 51.09

3117 EN25339561 3105 UMATE KAPIL LAXMIKANT Male Type A OBC 51.09

3118 EN25385885 3106 SHELAR SHRAVANI VISHWANATH Female Type A SEBC 51.09

3119 EN25318382 3107 SOLANKE PURVA KRUSHNARAO Female Type A SEBC 51.06

3120 EN25103158 3108 PALLAVI DIGAMBAR METKAR Female Type A OBC 51.05

3121 EN25108709 3109 SNEHAL KUMARI Female OMS Not Applicable 51.05

3122 EN25121037 3110 ABHISHEK ASHOK JAYBHAYE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 51.05

3123 EN25133560 3111 SAMIKSHA KONDE Female Type A OBC 51.05

3124 EN25165460 3112 PRARTHANA JAGDISH BAJAJ Female Type A Open 51.05

3125 EN25206211 3113 JADHAV RIYA SANJAY Female Type A Open 51.05

3126 EN25286732 3114 PATIL AMOL JITENDRA Male Type A DT/VJ 50.98

3127 EN25354015 3115 SUYASH SANTOSH SHINDE Male Type A SEBC 50.98

3128 EN25183628 3116 NANAWARE ISHAN RAMCHANDRA Male Type A Open 50.94

3129 EN25203597 3117 ASHHAR MIRGALE Male Type A Open 50.94

3130 EN25206437 3118 SHREYASH . Male Type A Open 50.94

3131 EN25252102 3119 PRAJKTA WAGHCHAURE Female Type A Open 50.94

3132 EN25259878 3120 HOLKAR KETAN DATTA Male Type A Open 50.94



3133 EN25302862 3121 BHUTEKAR SAKSHI DADASAHEB Female Type A OBC 50.94

3134 EN25117168 3122 KONDAWAR SWAPNIL RAJESH Male Type A Open 50.88

3135 EN25152092 3123 RAKESH DEVARAM CHOUDHARI Male Type A Open 50.88

3136 EN25189134 3124 SIDDHI AKASH PAJANKAR Female Type A Open 50.88

3137 EN25339281 3125 FULDEORE PIYUSH NITIN Male Type A OBC 50.88

3138 EN25192237 3126 PALDEWAR PARTH RAJESHWAR Male Type A Open 50.88

3139 EN25193594 3127 PRANAV KUMAR PATHORIYA Male OMS Not Applicable 50.88

3140 EN25281661 3128 SHRUTI CHOPRA Female OMS Not Applicable 50.88

3141 EN25360507 3129 KATHORE KRISH YOGESH Male Type B SBC 50.88

3142 EN25386130 3130 SHINGATE SHUBHAM SUNIL Male Type A Open 50.88

3143 EN25134329 3131 KAUSTUBH DHANANJAY PATIL Male Type A SEBC 50.78

3144 EN25142283 3132 NEHAL MADAN CHOUDHARY Female Type A Open 50.61

3145 EN25259920 3133 JADHAV TEJSHRI MALHARI Female Type A DT/VJ 50.61

3146 EN25304848 3134 GORHE ARYA SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 50.61

3147 EN25309027 3135 AYUSH AMOL PATIL Male Type A Open 50.61

3148 EN25348654 3136 TELI PARTH SURESH Male Type A OBC 50.61

3149 EN25373777 3137 ANKUSH MANASVI VIJAY Female Type A SC 50.61

3150 EN25128243 3138 PRAKASH ADITYA Male Type A Open 50.56

3151 EN25199792 3139 GAWANDE SAUMYA ABHIJIT Female Type A OBC 50.56

3152 EN25107715 3140 RAJU KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 50.56

3153 EN25244189 3141 GHORPADE AMAY DIGAMBER Male Type A SEBC 50.56

3154 EN25314015 3142 WALKE ROHAN JAYSING Male Type A SEBC 50.56

3155 EN25120711 3143 WAKLE PRATIK GULAB Male Type A SC 50.37

3156 EN25265668 3144 MUTKULE VIREN SANTOSH Male Type A Open 50.37

3157 EN25270250 3145 SONNE OMRAJE ARVIND Male Type A SEBC 50.37

3158 EN25342765 3146 OM NITIN DEOKAR Male Type A SEBC 50.37

3159 EN25139640 3147 UJJWALA SAHU Female OMS Not Applicable 50.27

3160 EN25308657 3148 PATIL TRUSHNA RAMKRISHNA Female Type A OBC 50.27

3161 EN25322314 3149 JANGID YASHASWI JAGDISH Female Type A Open 50.27

3162 EN25362107 3150 SATYAM KUMAR MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 50.27

3163 EN25196281 3151 TOKALWAD VICKY NARSING Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 50.14

3164 EN25335965 3152 GOVILKAR MUKTA ANAND Female Type A Open 50.14

3165 EN25390700 3153 AISHIKA VARLANI Female OMS Not Applicable 50.14

3166 EN25165336 3154 SOHAM SACHIN DHANDE Male Type A OBC 50.13

3167 EN25214274 3155 CHINCHPURE GIRISH SUPRIYA Male Type A Open 50.13

3168 EN25114552 3156 SUHANI DONGRE Female Type B SC 49.95

3169 EN25147468 3157 PAWAR VAISHNAVI MAHENDRASING Female Type A DT/VJ 49.95

3170 EN25149537 3158 GOURI BALU RAUT Female Type A OBC 49.95

3171 EN25310622 3159 TEJAL ANIL AHER Female Type A OBC 49.95

3172 EN25378620 3160 BORGUDE SWARALI ANANDRAO Female Type A OBC 49.95

3173 EN25412882 3161 AYUTI MANOJ BAMUGADE Female OMS Not Applicable 49.95

3174 EN25156367 3162 SINGH ANUSHKA BRAJESH Female Type A Open 49.89

3175 EN25191893 3163 KARADAKAR SURAJ KAKASAHEB Male Type A OBC 49.89

3176 EN25193037 3164 CHIKANE GANESH SHIVANAND Male Type A Open 49.82

3177 EN25212411 3165 NARAGUDE ANAND DNYANOBA Male Type A OBC 49.82

3178 EN25321615 3166 ZAGADE RAHUL RAM Male Type A OBC 49.82

3179 EN25115580 3167 TANISHQ RAJESH SHINGOTE Male Type A Open 49.80

3180 EN25122723 3168 SALVE HARSHAL PRADEEP Male Type A SC 49.80

3181 EN25147335 3169 RASAL AADESH MAHESH Male Type A SEBC 49.80



3182 EN25190227 3170 PRASAD ARVIND DALVI Male Type A Open 49.80

3183 EN25314107 3171 DHOND KRUSHNA GOPAL Male Type A Open 49.80

3184 EN25342600 3172 MUNDHE SOHAM RAJENDRA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 49.80

3185 EN25125659 3173 PIYUSH SUNIL PATIL Male Type A Open 49.79

3186 EN25145852 3174 SAYON MITRA Male OMS Not Applicable 49.79

3187 EN25285196 3175 THUBE SHIVPRASAD GANESH Male Type A SEBC 49.79

3188 EN25375541 3176 MALWADKAR PUSHKARAJ SACHIN Male Type B OBC 49.79

3189 EN25118346 3177 MAHENDRAKAR SHRUTI AJIT Female Type A Open 49.74

3190 EN25347799 3178 SANGALE ANUSHKA SUNIL Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 49.74

3191 EN25356877 3179 ROKADE SAKSHI BABASAHEB Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 49.74

3192 EN25363747 3180 KOTHARI HARSHIKA PRITAMKUMAR Female Type A Open 49.74

3193 EN25232629 3181 PRACHI PANKAJ GOLHARE Female Type A OBC 49.72

3194 EN25255205 3182 ATHARV OMPRAKASH YELNE Male Type A OBC 49.72

3195 EN25276111 3183 AGE ABHINAV MAHENDRA Male Type A SC 49.72

3196 EN25126845 3184 GAWANDE SWARA SUNIL Female Type A OBC 49.63

3197 EN25165531 3185 ARYAN GAVIT Male Type A ST 49.63

3198 EN25260226 3186 JADHAV YASHASHREE SHANTARAM Female Type A Open 49.63

3199 EN25264957 3187 AARYAN NILESH NIKUMBH Male Type A Open 49.63

3200 EN25270483 3188 PRANAV RAVINDRA BANGAR Male Type A OBC 49.63

3201 EN25312567 3189 MANE VAISHNAVI SANJAY Female Type A Open 49.63

3202 EN25344603 3190 JAGTAP HRISHIKESH DADASAHEB Male Type A Open 49.63

3203 EN25104829 3191 YASH JADHAV Male Type B Open 49.48

3204 EN25123679 3192 SHREYA VERMA Female OMS Not Applicable 49.48

3205 EN25296812 3193 RANDIVE JAY VIJAY Male Type A SC 49.48

3206 EN25332578 3194 DESHMUKH DEVRAJ PANKAJ Male Type A SEBC 49.48

3207 EN25412757 3195 AVIRAL DEHARIA Male OMS Not Applicable 49.48

3208 EN25113862 3196 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH DHENDE Female Type A SC 49.43

3209 EN25138456 3197 KRISH AJAY KALBANDHE Male Type A OBC 49.43

3210 EN25149726 3198 SHESHANK RAMCHANDRA DESHMUKH Male Type A OBC 49.43

3211 EN25277118 3199 WARBHE ATHARVA PANDHARI Male Type A OBC 49.43

3212 EN25130709 3200 CHINCHKAR NISHAD RAHUL Male Type A OBC 49.41

3213 EN25206929 3201 DEORE ADITYA DNYANESHWAR Male Type A OBC 49.41

3214 EN25242167 3202 SHINDE RAJNANDINI SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 49.41

3215 EN25123879 3203 ISHIKA NILESH GUPTA Female Type A Open 49.40

3216 EN25139177 3204 PATIL PRATHAMESH SANDIP Male Type A OBC 49.40

3217 EN25202830 3205 BORSE TEJAS PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 49.40

3218 EN25209335 3206 RAM YASH VINAY Male Type A SBC 49.40

3219 EN25218276 3207 MANE VAIBHAVI BAPU Female Type A SC 49.40

3220 EN25239272 3208 GAVHANE PARTH SANDIP Male Type A OBC 49.40

3221 EN25248830 3209 SURYAWANSHI VIRAJ RAVINDRA Male Type A SEBC 49.40

3222 EN25257923 3210 TEJAS NARAYAN SHINDE Male Type A OBC 49.40

3223 EN25286555 3211 JADHAV ADITYA EKNATH Male Type A SEBC 49.40

3224 EN25346739 3212 NARONE ONKAR SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 49.40

3225 EN25378652 3213 DISSUSHHANG DINESH TOKASE Male Type A SC 49.40

3226 EN25144487 3214 AARUSH APURAV GUPTA Male Type A Open 49.35

3227 EN25164308 3215 TEKADE YASH BHARAT Male Type A Open 49.35

3228 EN25412302 3216 PRANJAL MISHRA Male OMS Not Applicable 49.35

3229 EN25242472 3217 ANAS ALI Male OMS Not Applicable 49.15

3230 EN25349836 3218 AMIT ADINATH GAIKWAD Male Type A SC 49.15



3231 EN25103830 3219 SHRUSHTI SHASHIKANT KEDARE Female Type A SC 49.12

3232 EN25126671 3220 KANGUDE HARIOM BHAUSAHEB Male Type A Open 49.12

3233 EN25310860 3221 JADHAV CHAITANYA UTTAM Male Type A SEBC 49.12

3234 EN25314251 3222 SAMEDIYA KANAK RAKESH Female Type A Open 49.12

3235 EN25351249 3223 GOND DHANASHREE PRADEEP Female Type A OBC 49.12

3236 EN25361253 3224 THORAT ARYAN RAHUL Male Type A SEBC 49.12

3237 EN25367994 3225 SHRAWANI AJIT YADAV Female Type A OBC 49.12

3238 EN25149818 3226 SWARA SANTOSH KADAM Female Type A SC 49.05

3239 EN25245714 3227 GAWADE SANAVI NITIN Female Type A OBC 49.05

3240 EN25128764 3228 ARSHAD FIROJ SHAIKH Male Type B OBC 48.97

3241 EN25202711 3229 PAWAR VAISHNAVI SUBHASH Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 48.97

3242 EN25245621 3230 MHATRE SOHAM SANDESH Male Type A OBC 48.97

3243 EN25245985 3231 UKIRADE ATHARVA SANJAY Male Type A OBC 48.97

3244 EN25305410 3232 OSTWAL YASH AJAY Male Type A Open 48.97

3245 EN25122462 3233 PATWARI PRANJALI RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC 48.80

3246 EN25123440 3234 JAGRUTI PRADHAN Female OMS Not Applicable 48.80

3247 EN25156375 3235 KHOT ATHARVA GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 48.80

3248 EN25222435 3236 DHOTRE MAHESH VILAS Male Type A OBC 48.80

3249 EN25109313 3237 PRANAYSINGH DIGENDRASINGH SISODIYA Male Type A Open 48.77

3250 EN25250270 3238 ANOKHI NARAYAN CHANDAK Female Type A Open 48.77

3251 EN25278708 3239 VRUNDA DHAVAL SHAH Female Type A Open 48.77

3252 EN25109891 3240 BADAK UMA ANKUSH Female Type A SEBC 48.75

3253 EN25159385 3241 JADHAV ABHISHREE AJIT Female Type A Open 48.75

3254 EN25162349 3242 PAWAR ADITYA SANDEEP Male Type A OBC 48.75

3255 EN25165474 3243 RAKH SHREYASH NANASAHEB Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 48.75

3256 EN25204669 3244 WAVARE SNEHAL SANDIP Female Type A Open 48.75

3257 EN25313851 3245 SONTAKKE KAPIL CHANDRAKANT Male Type A Open 48.75

3258 EN25318527 3246 DHOOT KRISH SANJAYKUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 48.75

3259 EN25178197 3247 ADITYA SAURABH GALGALI Male Type A Open 48.61

3260 EN25196993 3248 PATIL DURVESH KIRAN Male Type A OBC 48.61

3261 EN25225612 3249 SHAIKH DANISH MOHAMMAD WASIM Male Type A Open 48.52

3262 EN25275602 3250 PRACHI PARMITA Female OMS Not Applicable 48.52

3263 EN25217206 3251 GOYKAR TRUPTI KISAN Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 48.50

3264 EN25171217 3252 CHATANE AMEY ATUL Male Type A OBC 48.48

3265 EN25195550 3253 YOHAN VIJAYKUMAR NAGLE Male Type A Open 48.48

3266 EN25266435 3254 KATKAR GAURI RAJENDRA Female Type A SEBC 48.48

3267 EN25267414 3255 ADITYA MANOJ KAWALE Male Type A OBC 48.48

3268 EN25138196 3256 SAHIL AMIYA DIXIT Male Type B Open 48.46

3269 EN25188280 3257 AKOLKAR SIDDHARTH BHAUSAHEB Male Type A OBC 48.46

3270 EN25196427 3258 GAVHANE ADITYA BALASAHEB Male Type A SEBC 48.46

3271 EN25208951 3259 VINESH BHATU CHAUDHARI Male Type A Open 48.46

3272 EN25237661 3260 GURAV OMKAR SURYAKANT Male Type A OBC 48.46

3273 EN25241553 3261 MOHITE SHIVANJALI CHANDRAKANT Female Type A SEBC 48.46

3274 EN25242654 3262 KABRA HARSHAL AJAY Male Type A Open 48.46

3275 EN25332034 3263 HISSAL SHRAVANI PRALHAD Female Type A OBC 48.46

3276 EN25198791 3264 JADHAV ABHIMANYU VIJAY Male Type A SEBC 48.23

3277 EN25204993 3265 DESHMUKH BHARGAV CHANDRAKANT Male Type A Open 48.23

3278 EN25378625 3266 HARSHIKA TOKE Female Type B OBC 48.23

3279 EN25179435 3267 TANISHQ RAKESH AHER Male Type A OBC 48.19



3280 EN25350542 3268 TIKAMBARE SHREYASH SANTOSH Male Type A Open 48.19

3281 EN25151471 3269 SANE ROHAN SHANKAR Male Type A SC 48.12

3282 EN25312251 3270 ATHARVA ANKUSH BHOSALE Male Type A Open 48.12

3283 EN25186608 3271 JANHAVI PAWAR Female Type A Open 47.99

3284 EN25190325 3272 SAKSHI SURENDRA BHANGALE Female Type A Open 47.99

3285 EN25193137 3273 MAGADUM DARSHAN SAMBHAJI Male Type A SEBC 47.99

3286 EN25234705 3274 NISHANT SHASHANK BHOLANE Male Type A Open 47.99

3287 EN25266702 3275 SAKHARKAR AASTHA VINOD Female Type A OBC 47.99

3288 EN25335306 3276 GURAV CHINMAY SANJAYKUMAR Male Type A OBC 47.99

3289 EN25120000 3277 ROSHAN SUBHASH ATHANI Male Type A Open 47.90

3290 EN25121920 3278 SAMIKSH RAHUL JOSHI Male Type A Open 47.90

3291 EN25132883 3279 TALIMKAR RUTUJA RAMESH Female Type A SC 47.90

3292 EN25145363 3280 DANI KAVERI AJIT Female Type A Open 47.90

3293 EN25176334 3281 CHAITANYA SHREEHARI YADAV Male Type A Open 47.90

3294 EN25205772 3282 NIKAM ADITYA NITIN Male Type A OBC 47.90

3295 EN25241585 3283 GOTE ANUJA NISHANT Female Type A Open 47.90

3296 EN25248040 3284 ADITYA SUNIL MOHITE Male Type A Open 47.90

3297 EN25252268 3285 PATIL ADITI RAHUL Female Type A OBC 47.90

3298 EN25269272 3286 BHOR PRANAV SANJAY Male Type A OBC 47.90

3299 EN25284382 3287 SARVESH SANTOSH THIGALE Male Type A SEBC 47.90

3300 EN25361782 3288 CHOUGULE SIDDHI VINAYAKRAO Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 47.90

3301 EN25364013 3289 JADHAV AKANKSHA RAMESHRAO Female Type A OBC 47.90

3302 EN25387207 3290 KUL HARSHAD MOHAN Male Type A Open 47.90

3303 EN25344639 Pawar Parth Arun Male Type A OPEN 47.9
3304 EN25112813 3291 MASKE TAKSHAK SIDDHARTH Male Type A SC 47.89

3305 EN25123608 3292 RAMTEKE HARSHIT SANGITRAO Male Type A OBC 47.89

3306 EN25129652 3293 DIPRO MANDAL Male OMS Not Applicable 47.89

3307 EN25133710 3294 VISPUTE TANMAY MUKUND Male Type A OBC 47.89

3308 EN25156698 3295 PALLIKUNNATH VISMAYA STANLI Female Type A Open 47.89

3309 EN25218897 3296 ANUBHAV SHARMA Male Type A Open 47.89

3310 EN25264672 3297 MORANE DIKSHA YOGESH Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 47.89

3311 EN25311768 3298 JHA KANAK KAMAL KANT Female Type A Open 47.89

3312 EN25317476 3299 PINGALE TANISHKA MANGESH Female Type A OBC 47.89

3313 EN25346639 3300 KRISHNA ANAND MARCHATTIWAR Female Type B Open 47.89

3314 EN25382042 3301 HIRITIK RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 47.89

3315 EN25131521 3302 SIDDHARTH BOSE Male OMS Not Applicable 47.84

3316 EN25168372 3303 SARODE GAURISH BABAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 47.84

3317 EN25231343 3304 PANCHAL RIYANSH UMESH Male OMS Not Applicable 47.84

3318 EN25240503 3305 KARBHAL YASHRAJ RAMESH Male Type A OBC 47.84

3319 EN25295287 3306 VAIBHAV VASANT PATIL Male Type A Open 47.84

3320 EN25375275 3307 ATHARVA AMOL PAITHANPAGARE Male Type A OBC 47.84

3321 EN25138761 3308 BHAWAR SANSKAR DADASAHEB Male Type A OBC 47.76

3322 EN25153911 3309 MALU ARYAN MANIKRAO Male Type A Open 47.76

3323 EN25154534 3310 VIVAAN VIVEK KULKARNI Male Type A Open 47.76

3324 EN25189346 3311 BORSE ANJALI SUBHASH Female Type A OBC 47.76

3325 EN25368387 3312 DEVEN PRAMOD RANE Male Type A Open 47.76

3326 EN25101189 3313 ADITAYA RAI Male OMS Not Applicable 47.74

3327 EN25134436 3314 HINGNE SIDDHI LAXMAN Female Type A SEBC 47.74

3328 EN25242110 3315 AASAVARI NILESH ALONE Female Type A SBC 47.74



3329 EN25295803 3316 ARYAN GORAKSHA DUBE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 47.74

3330 EN25261357 3317 PAWAR SATYAM HIRAMAN Male Type A OBC 47.43

3331 EN25314469 3318 DABHADE SOHAM NARESH Male Type A OBC 47.43

3332 EN25304461 3319 DHAMNE MAYANK SHAILESH Male Type A OBC 47.31

3333 EN25121661 3320 AYUSHI SARANG SONAWANE Female Type A OBC 47.30

3334 EN25211697 3321 CHAUDHARI OM HEMANT Male Type A Open 47.30

3335 EN25319056 3322 PANDE DHRUV SUJIT Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 47.30

3336 EN25338950 3323 AADISH AVANISH PATIL Male Type A Open 47.30

3337 EN25107271 3324 BUSHRA KHATOON Female OMS Not Applicable 47.25

3338 EN25245662 3325 CHAHNA VISHAL DESAI Female Type A Open 47.25

3339 EN25281660 3326 MATHPATI ASHUTOSH SANJIV Male Type A OBC 47.25

3340 EN25314815 3327 GAIKWAD AYUSH SANTOSH Male Type A SC 47.25

3341 EN25129293 3328 AYUSH AVINASH KARPE Male Type A OBC 47.20

3342 EN25156894 3329 KALE YASH CHANDRASHEKHAR Male Type A OBC 47.20

3343 EN25411206 3330 NISHANT SANJAY PATNE Male Type A Open 47.20

3344 EN25106448 3331 MAHAKALE ARYAN SANDIP Male Type A OBC 47.17

3345 EN25204331 3332 AWATE ADITYA DEVENDRA Male Type A Open 47.17

3346 EN25285079 3333 WAGHMARE VAISHNAVI SHESHARAO Female Type A Open 47.17

3347 EN25285170 3334 MOHID ANAS SHAHID AKHTAR Male Type A Open 47.17

3348 EN25202207 3335 ADITYA YOGESH PATIL Male Type A Open 47.10

3349 EN25202497 3336 SIDDHIVINAYAK VISHAL SURYAWANSHI Male Type A OBC 47.10

3350 EN25243390 3337 BHADANE AYUSH HEMRAJ Male Type A OBC 47.10

3351 EN25244011 3338 VEER MAYUR SHIVNATH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 47.10

3352 EN25269362 3339 JADHAV SUSHANT YUVRAJ Male Type A SEBC 47.10

3353 EN25333688 3340 AADITYA DNYANESHWAR ADAGALE Male Type A SC 47.10

3354 EN25357843 3341 YASH SHARAD BACHHAV Male Type A SC 47.10

3355 EN25358541 3342 MANTE INDIRA GAJANAN Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 47.10

3356 EN25369200 3343 ALLIGI RUCHITA RAJENDRA Female Type A Open 47.10

3357 EN25372038 3344 DHEMBRE OM BHAGWAN Male Type A OBC 47.10

3358 EN25125617 3345 DARSHAN SURESH BHUYAR Male Type B OBC 47.05

3359 EN25194463 3346 GAWANDE ANIRUDDHA ASHISH Male Type B Open 47.05

3360 EN25383787 3347 SHIVAM VIKAS PATIL Male Type A SC 47.05

3361 EN25131797 3348 CHAUDHARI TUSHAR SHANKAR Male Type A OBC 47.01

3362 EN25206525 3349 WAJE OMKAR RAMDAS Male Type A OBC 47.01

3363 EN25256347 3350 SURYAWANSHI SHRINIVAS SHANKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 47.01

3364 EN25196131 3351 VAIBHAVI RAVI PATIL Female Type A OBC 46.83

3365 EN25202842 3352 GANDHI VIGNESH SHANKAR Male Type A Open 46.83

3366 EN25307215 3353 DAIDI SANJAY Male OMS Not Applicable 46.83

3367 EN25373622 3354 RANDIVE SARTHAK SUNIL Male Type A SEBC 46.83

3368 EN25105035 3355 RITIK LAXMINARAYAN SHRIMALI Male OMS Not Applicable 46.78

3369 EN25178096 3356 SAMMAN ADITYA VISHWANATH Male Type A OBC 46.78

3370 EN25231423 3357 AHIRE SANKET SUBHASH Male Type A SC 46.78

3371 EN25274569 3358 SHREYA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHINDE Female Type A OBC 46.78

3372 EN25282392 3359 OM LUHAR Male OMS Not Applicable 46.78

3373 EN25344211 3360 KALYAN YASHWANT SHINDE Male Type A SEBC 46.78

3374 EN25107033 3361 AARYA MAHESH KUMAR Female Type A Open 46.67

3375 EN25125042 3362 KADAM SHRIRAM SURESH Male Type A SEBC 46.67

3376 EN25129967 3363 TANISHQA DIWAKAR SUROSE Female Type A SC 46.67

3377 EN25157333 3364 CHOBBER ADHIKSIT VINOD KUMAR Male Type C Open 46.67



3378 EN25232480 3365 KACHALE ATHARVA RAWAJI Male Type A Open 46.67

3379 EN25157179 3366 CHAUDHARI AAYUSH SHYAMPRASAD Male Type A OBC 46.65

3380 EN25137019 3367 LAGAD ISHITA SURAJ Female Type A SEBC 46.40

3381 EN25365668 3368 TEJAS GARODIA Male OMS Not Applicable 46.40

3382 EN25115743 3369 AMOGH AMIT THORVE Male Type A Open 46.31

3383 EN25123638 3370 DRON PRAVIN REVANKAR Male Type A Open 46.31

3384 EN25173615 3371 SAMRUDDHI SAMPAT AWALEKAR Female Type A Open 46.31

3385 EN25201363 3372 BERDE ARYA RAHUL Male Type A OBC 46.31

3386 EN25203482 3373 SONAWANE LOKESH NANDKUMAR Male Type A OBC 46.31

3387 EN25267513 3374 BANSODE ADITYA VINOD Male Type A SC 46.31

3388 EN25159415 3375 YASH BHARAT DESALE Male Type A OBC 46.30

3389 EN25259170 3376 VAIBHAVI SANTOSH PATIL Female Type A Open 46.30

3390 EN25285161 3377 VAIBHAVI JEETENDRA PATIL Female Type A OBC 46.30

3391 EN25293308 3378 BHALERAO KASHISH DEELIP Female Type A SC 46.30

3392 EN25293987 3379 TANISHKA SANDEEP HARDE Female Type A OBC 46.30

3393 EN25295410 3380 NAGANE PRATHAMESH ANNASAHEB Male Type A SEBC 46.30

3394 EN25316979 3381 GAJBHE RAJAT KRUSHNA Male Type A ST 46.30

3395 EN25363800 3382 PURNYO JOY CHAKMA Male OMS Not Applicable 46.30

3396 EN25368524 3383 SATYAM SHANKAR KORE Male Type A Open 46.30

3397 EN25225873 3384 PURANIK VARAD SANJAY Male Type A Open 46.15

3398 EN25354477 3385 FALAK JIVITESH PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 46.15

3399 EN25154069 3386 GIRISH UMESH FARTODE Male Type A Open 45.94

3400 EN25378412 3387 BOBADE SUJAY PANJAB Male Type A OBC 45.94

3401 EN25153247 3388 PAIKRAO PURVANJALI SANDIP Female Type A SC 45.92

3402 EN25259932 3389 LAMTURE KIRAN DEEPAK Female Type A SEBC 45.92

3403 EN25102888 3390 REYA AMARDEEP BHANDARI Female Type A Open 45.77

3404 EN25138386 3391 SWAMI ABHISHEK MALLIKARJUN Male Type A OBC 45.77

3405 EN25145351 3392 HARSHADA SANDIP DORGE Female Type A Open 45.77

3406 EN25155899 3393 BHAMRE TANVI RATILAL Female Type A SC 45.77

3407 EN25202948 3394 UTKARSH ANIL RABADE Male Type A OBC 45.77

3408 EN25209052 3395 RAUT AYUSH KALYAN Male Type A OBC 45.77

3409 EN25315642 3396 PRAJWAL SANDIP KAMBLE Male Type A SC 45.77

3410 EN25377510 3397 GHUGE SHRUTIKA SHRIDHAR Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 45.77

3411 EN25226393 3398 TATHOD ROHIT GIRISH Male Type A OBC 45.75

3412 EN25228962 3399 WAKADKAR SAMARTH JALINDAR Male Type A Open 45.75

3413 EN25290060 3400 PUNIT KAPSE Male Type A OBC 45.75

3414 EN25324363 3401 DARADE PARTH SUBHASH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 45.75

3415 EN25372075 3402 KADAM HARSH VIJAY Male Type A Open 45.75

3416 EN25109837 3403 SAMARTH SURESH SHETKAR Male Type A Open 45.72

3417 EN25120882 3404 PANGHATE MANTHAN PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 45.72

3418 EN25132665 3405 TANISHKA KAILAS MHASKE Female Type A SC 45.72

3419 EN25142897 3406 AARYA SHRIKANT LONARE Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 45.72

3420 EN25144304 3407 CHANDAK RAGHUNANDAN SOMNATH Male Type A Open 45.72

3421 EN25250431 3408 ESHA DIPAK KALE Female Type A Open 45.72

3422 EN25306265 3409 GHODMARE GUNJAN CHANDRAKANT Female Type A OBC 45.72

3423 EN25367983 3410 PALAK AJAY SANGAMWAR Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 45.72

3424 EN25375378 3411 KALE JINENDRA KULBHUSHAN Male Type A Open 45.72

3425 EN25120458 3412 RANE MIHIR AJAY Male Type A Open 45.68

3426 EN25193394 3413 GOLANDE HARSHAL RAVINDRA Male Type A OBC 45.68



3427 EN25232808 3414 PARLIKAR LAXMIKANT RENUKADAS Male Type A Open 45.68

3428 EN25280765 3415 AMIT KUMAR YADAV Male Type C Open 45.68

3429 EN25375511 3416 DHANSHRI NAYAN RATHOD Female Type A DT/VJ 45.68

3430 EN25215607 3417 SONAWANE SAKSHI SANTOSH Female Type A SEBC 45.66

3431 EN25235667 3418 PANCHLINGE PRATHMESH GIRIDHAR Male Type A OBC 45.66

3432 EN25270178 3419 RUDHIT SHARAD DHANDAR Male Type A OBC 45.66

3433 EN25341164 3420 GAYATRI SHANKAR BANGLE Female Type A OBC 45.66

3434 EN25163730 3421 JAGTAP TANUJ TUSHAR Male Type A Open 45.62

3435 EN25169076 3422 KALBHOR SRUJAL RAHUL Male Type A Open 45.62

3436 EN25197511 3423 DHOBLE YOGRAJ MAHESH Male Type A OBC 45.62

3437 EN25278822 3424 PATIL SHIVANJALI CHANDRASHEKHAR Female Type A Open 45.62

3438 EN25375697 3425 VAIBHAV VIJAYKUMAR RATHOD Male Type A DT/VJ 45.62

3439 EN25109795 3426 SPARSH ANAND NAIK Male Type A OBC 45.60

3440 EN25138928 3427 ALONE SHREYANSHU SUBHASH Male Type A OBC 45.60

3441 EN25280741 3428 BELURKAR YASH KIRANRAO Male Type A Open 45.60

3442 EN25128770 3429 AYUSH DUBEY Male OMS Not Applicable 45.55

3443 EN25135361 3430 TELKATWAR RUSHIKESH VENKATRAO Male Type A OBC 45.55

3444 EN25154086 3431 TUPSAKHARE ALOK DNYANESHWAR Male Type A SC 45.55

3445 EN25307309 3432 SHINDE DEEPANKAR KISHOR Male Type A SC 45.55

3446 EN25133988 3433 KULKARNI JAYENDRA PRAVIN Male Type A Open 45.53

3447 EN25145106 3434 VISHWAKARMA ANKIT RAVIKANT Male OMS Not Applicable 45.53

3448 EN25163376 3435 SURAJ RAMDAS AWAKALE Male Type A Open 45.53

3449 EN25119491 3436 RAKSHE PRERANA MAHENDRA Female Type A OBC 45.42

3450 EN25243410 3437 MUSALE NURVED VILAS Male Type A OBC 45.42

3451 EN25388147 3438 KAKAD RITESH BHARAT Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 45.42

3452 EN25128810 3439 SAMARTH ABHIJIT NARUDKAR Male Type A OBC 45.42

3453 EN25259720 3440 PANDIT PRINCE DHANANJAY Male Type A Open 45.42

3454 EN25171484 3441 PATIL GAURAV SUNIL Male Type A OBC 45.15

3455 EN25255957 3442 PATWARDHAN YOGESHWARI MUKUND Female Type B Open 45.15

3456 EN25289128 3443 BHOYAR DEVASHRI JAYESH Female Type A OBC 45.15

3457 EN25157582 3444 GARAD SHIVAM ANAND Male Type A SEBC 45.12

3458 EN25157924 3445 SHREYA RANJAN Female Type C Open 45.12

3459 EN25204031 3446 SHETTI NIKHIL MILIND Male Type A Open 45.12

3460 EN25243386 3447 PATIL ADITYA MANOJ Male Type A DT/VJ 45.12

3461 EN25324544 3448 YARAMWAR AARYA VASUDEV Female Type A Open 45.12

3462 EN25130483 3449 KOUSTUBH PRASHANT KOLAMBKAR Male Type A SBC 45.11

3463 EN25190515 3450 KALE PRATYUSH AMOL Male Type A Open 45.11

3464 EN25197647 3451 KADAM ADITYA ULHAS Male Type A SEBC 45.11

3465 EN25261125 3452 JOHARE KHUSHI SATISH Female Type A OBC 45.11

3466 EN25283523 3453 DUTHADE RIDDHIMA SHIVANAND Female Type A SC 45.11

3467 EN25242569 3454 RASAL MANASVI MADHUKAR Female Type A OBC 44.94

3468 EN25197799 3455 PRANAV HEMANT WANNE Male Type A Open 44.93

3469 EN25199668 3456 RANGE SRUSHTI PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 44.89

3470 EN25204951 3457 YASHWANT DEEPA . Male Type A OBC 44.89

3471 EN25249641 3458 AJAY KAILASH VAISHNAV Male Type A Open 44.89

3472 EN25306247 3459 MUSKAN CHAUDHARY Female Type C Open 44.89

3473 EN25353635 3460 OM VIKAS BANSODE Male Type A OBC 44.89

3474 EN25108800 3461 VEDANT ANIL DESHMUKH Male Type A Open 44.83

3475 EN25115287 3462 SAEE CHAITANYA SHETE Female Type A Open 44.83



3476 EN25135162 3463 PENDHARE RAHUL PANDURANG Male Type A OBC 44.83

3477 EN25191340 3464 VAIDYA ATHARV MILIND Male Type A Open 44.83

3478 EN25238533 3465 PATLE VIPUL PRALHAD Male Type A OBC 44.83

3479 EN25245989 3466 MESHRAM AKSHAT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMARMale OMS Not Applicable 44.83

3480 EN25135797 3467 GHATAGE VINEET HOUSERAO Male Type A Open 44.68

3481 EN25176413 3468 ANDHALE YASH RAMRAO Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 44.68

3482 EN25199505 3469 VIJAY SHAMBHU DIGHULE Male Type A Open 44.68

3483 EN25234653 3470 SAYAN RAVA Male OMS Not Applicable 44.68

3484 EN25235538 3471 JADHAV SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA Female Type A SC 44.68

3485 EN25350707 3472 CHAVAN VAISHNAVI ANANDRAO Female Type A Open 44.68

3486 EN25111346 3473 AARYAN ANIL PATIL Male Type A Open 44.32

3487 EN25190432 3474 JADHAV SANKET SUNIL Male Type A OBC 44.32

3488 EN25222586 3475 BEDWAL JEETSING KIRANSING Male Type A DT/VJ 44.32

3489 EN25243704 3476 ABHISHEK YUVRAJ JAGTAP Male Type A Open 44.32

3490 EN25258557 3477 PILGAR HARSHAL PRAKASH Male Type A SC 44.32

3491 EN25277354 3478 PARTH JAGDISH BARI Male Type A Open 44.32

3492 EN25285601 3479 MORE AKHILESH VIJAYKANT Male Type A Open 44.32

3493 EN25342942 3480 THOMBRE MAYUR TULSHIDAS Male Type A OBC 44.32

3494 EN25354124 3481 GANDHI HARSH UMESH Male Type A Open 44.32

3495 EN25361004 3482 GADE RAJ CHANDRAKANT Male Type A Open 44.32

3496 EN25127155 3483 MANAN AJAY GUPTA Male Type A Open 44.31

3497 EN25315169 3484 CHANDAWAD VAISHALI BALAJI Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 44.31

3498 EN25136158 3485 ABHIJEET DATTATRAYA MULE Male Type A Open 44.25

3499 EN25162856 3486 SURWASE PRITAM SAHEBRAO Male Type A DT/VJ 44.25

3500 EN25227890 3487 SHREYA KRISHNA Female Type A Open 44.25

3501 EN25275410 3488 SONVANE PRERNA ASHOK Female Type A OBC 44.25

3502 EN25282868 3489 SHINDE MAHESH PRAVINKUMAR Male Type A SC 44.25

3503 EN25283482 3490 JAYANT RAJKUMAR SURYAWANSHI Male Type A Open 44.25

3504 EN25316046 3491 KULKARNI ANAND MUKUND Male Type A Open 44.25

3505 EN25121402 3492 TANVI SHARMA Female OMS Not Applicable 44.14

3506 EN25236884 3493 SANDESH BHAUSAHEB KASAR Male Type A OBC 44.14

3507 EN25288119 3494 MALI AAYUSH SURESH Male Type A OBC 44.14

3508 EN25297947 3495 JAGTAP ANANT SHARAD Male Type A OBC 44.14

3509 EN25106308 3496 DESHMUKH HRUTURAJ RAVI Male Type A Open 44.10

3510 EN25239614 3497 SONAWANE SUMIT SHASHIKANT Male Type A OBC 44.10

3511 EN25279630 3498 ZADE SARVESH PRAKASH Male Type A OBC 44.10

3512 EN25144793 3499 KAGADE SHRUTIK SANJAY Male Type A Open 44.04

3513 EN25159276 3500 JADHAV HARSHAD BHUSHAN Male Type A OBC 44.04

3514 EN25159700 3501 ITHAPE ATHARV PRADIP Male Type A OBC 44.04

3515 EN25164071 3502 KHARADE PRANAV SANTOSH Male Type A SEBC 44.04

3516 EN25351859 3503 KAKADE ADVAY MANDAR Male Type A OBC 44.04

3517 EN25371366 3504 VEDANT RAJENDRA DONGARE Male Type A SC 44.04

3518 EN25309889 3505 MATRE DARSHAN KAILAS Male Type A SEBC 43.92

3519 EN25106421 3506 NIPANKAR SHAUNAK ALHAD Male Type A Open 43.89

3520 EN25143317 3507 GAURI RAJENDRA PAWAR Female Type A OBC 43.89

3521 EN25184306 3508 PATHARE ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 43.89

3522 EN25264596 3509 DESHMUKH MRUNMAYEE RITESH Female Type A OBC 43.89

3523 EN25387260 3510 BIRADAR ABHINAV MADHAV Male Type A Open 43.89

3524 EN25168276 3511 MOGAL KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR Male Type A SEBC 43.89



3525 EN25176271 3512 PATIL YASH PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 43.89

3526 EN25200732 3513 KADAM ANUSHKA NILESH Female Type A Open 43.89

3527 EN25207556 3514 VIKRANT RAVINDRA JADHAV Male Type A Open 43.89

3528 EN25231352 3515 DHAKE NEEL UMESH Male Type A OBC 43.89

3529 EN25314625 3516 LAKHUTE VINOD NAMDEV Male Type A OBC 43.89

3530 EN25330349 3517 BODADE KARTIK ANIL Male Type A OBC 43.89

3531 EN25131162 3518 SHINDE TANMAY SANDIP Male Type A OBC 43.87

3532 EN25136275 3519 PRITHVIRAJ ANANT SAPKAL Male Type A OBC 43.87

3533 EN25159264 3520 OMKAR RAJARAM PAWALE Male Type A Open 43.87

3534 EN25327863 3521 DHAGE GOVIND SANDEEP Male Type A SEBC 43.87

3535 EN25347033 3522 ISHA SHASHIKANT MADREWAR Female Type A Open 43.87

3536 EN25132863 3523 SHINDE PARTH LAXMAN Male Type A OBC 43.87

3537 EN25149882 3524 TITIRMARE KRISHNA VINOD Male Type A OBC 43.87

3538 EN25151810 3525 YASHVI RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI Female Type A OBC 43.87

3539 EN25156152 3526 RIDDHISH PARDESHI Male OMS Not Applicable 43.87

3540 EN25160822 3527 PRATHAMESH VISHRAM KASBE Male Type A OBC 43.87

3541 EN25228779 3528 KABIR SUNIL MASKE Male Type A SC 43.87

3542 EN25266795 3529 GAJBHIV RIYA YESHUDAS Female Type A OBC 43.87

3543 EN25283774 3530 MANISH RAJU MAGRE Male Type A SC 43.87

3544 EN25347492 3531 GAURAV DILIP BIRAJDAR Male Type A SEBC 43.87

3545 EN25360443 3532 MURUDI UTSAV SURESH Male Type A Open 43.87

3546 EN25379926 3533 BODHE SARANG SAGAR Male Type A SEBC 43.87

3547 EN25113700 3534 POKALE SATVIK SATISHRAO Male Type A OBC 43.84

3548 EN25262692 3535 TEJAS GANESH PATIL Male OMS Not Applicable 43.84

3549 EN25178305 3536 BORDE TUSHAR DATTU Male Type A SC 43.73

3550 EN25320222 3537 CHAVAN SHARDUL SANJAY Male Type A Open 43.73

3551 EN25339560 3538 RAUT ATHARVA RAHUL Male Type A Open 43.73

3552 EN25343725 3539 HELWADKAR OMKAR SHIVAJI Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 43.73

3553 EN25181464 3540 KUTE SRUSHTI SANTOSH Female Type A SEBC 43.50

3554 EN25227853 3541 ADITYA VASANT NARAVADE Male Type A OBC 43.50

3555 EN25236467 3542 TAPDIYA YUVRAJ PANKAJ Male Type A Open 43.50

3556 EN25244149 3543 SHARV ATUL KULKARNI Male Type A Open 43.50

3557 EN25306057 3544 UNECHA SATYAM DHANPAT Male Type A Open 43.50

3558 EN25244203 3545 SHELKE SAMRUDDHI ASHOK Female Type A OBC 43.46

3559 EN25248022 3546 NARKHEDE RUTUJA ATUL Female Type A OBC 43.46

3560 EN25250273 3547 THORAT SHARDUL AVINASH Male Type A OBC 43.46

3561 EN25253633 3548 RUTUJA PANKAJ BADGE Female Type A Open 43.46

3562 EN25254917 3549 ANUJA M PANDEY Female Type A Open 43.46

3563 EN25256562 3550 YASH PRASHANT DHUMAL Male Type A Open 43.46

3564 EN25261934 3551 RANA SAKSHI RAVINDRA SINGH Female Type A Open 43.46

3565 EN25400741 3552 DHANASHRI YOGESH SANER Female Type A OBC 43.46

3566 EN25110647 3553 SHARLEY YOGIRAJ MORE Female Type A OBC 43.34

3567 EN25153713 3554 BANDEWAR TANVEE SATISH Female Type A Open 43.34

3568 EN25171955 3555 DEORE TULSI SANDIP Female Type A OBC 43.34

3569 EN25305012 3556 AMTE NIKHIL RAMRAO Male Type A OBC 43.34

3570 EN25338691 3557 JADHAV ADITYA ASHOK Male Type A SEBC 43.34

3571 EN25104322 3558 SUHANA MOHANTY Female OMS Not Applicable 43.15

3572 EN25157113 3559 SAYAN DUTTA Male Type A Open 43.15

3573 EN25208611 3560 MAMTABADE PRAJAKTA JAGANNATH Female Type A OBC 43.15



3574 EN25309192 3561 HIMANSHU BHUPENDRA JAIN Male OMS Not Applicable 43.15

3575 EN25102339 3562 THORAT HARSHAD DAYANAND Male Type A Open 43.11

3576 EN25104361 3563 YATIRAJ BAJIRAO SHIVALE Male Type A Open 43.11

3577 EN25108268 3564 SHIRSATH VRUSHANK SUDESH Male Type A OBC 43.11

3578 EN25138843 3565 WAGHMODE MEHUL AMOL Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 43.11

3579 EN25155517 3566 KHATTAR TISHA MAHESHKUMAR Female Type A Open 43.11

3580 EN25184778 3567 HEGU VEDANT RAJESH Male Type A OBC 43.11

3581 EN25330619 3568 ARMAN RAFIKAHMAD MATTIKOP Male Type A Open 43.11

3582 EN25101038 3569 KANADJE ABHISHEK PANDURANG Male Type A SEBC 42.98

3583 EN25266449 3570 NAINAV DHANSHRI PRAKASH Female Type A OBC 42.98

3584 EN25274263 3571 NANAVARE SHRESHTHI ABHIJEET Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 42.98

3585 EN25307230 3572 BHIMA LAXMAN GAIKWAD Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 42.98

3586 EN25359765 3573 KUMAWAT SIDDHI RADHESHYAM Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 42.98

3587 EN25398737 3574 VINEET DILIP DAGADE Male Type B Open 42.98

3588 EN25177655 3575 SALUNKHE NIKHILESH NILESH Male Type A Open 42.84

3589 EN25246193 3576 BHAMARE AARUSH DINESH Male Type A OBC 42.84

3590 EN25373619 3577 VAIDYA VAIBHAV MANIK Male Type A OBC 42.84

3591 EN25193622 3578 DAMAHE LAXMAN RAJKUMAR Male Type A OBC 42.80

3592 EN25123291 3579 DHAGE ESHAN SHRIKANT Male Type A OBC 42.76

3593 EN25133820 3580 TUPE GAURI DNYANESHWAR Female Type A Open 42.76

3594 EN25143122 3581 JAKHETE TEJAS CHANDRASHEKHAR Male Type A Open 42.76

3595 EN25349005 3582 SHRISHANT SUNIL KANADE Male Type A OBC 42.76

3596 EN25351045 3583 PATIL SARTHAK SHIVAJI Male Type A OBC 42.76

3597 EN25367022 3584 CHRISANN PRABEEN PEREIRA Female Type A Open 42.76

3598 EN25179684 3585 AYUSH RANJAN PHALAK Male Type A OBC 42.72

3599 EN25185929 3586 YECHWAD SOPAN RAMAKANT Male Type A OBC 42.72

3600 EN25243708 3587 LATKAR SHRAVANI DILIP Female Type A Open 42.72

3601 EN25104708 3588 THOMBRE SHUBHAM SHANKAR Male Type A SC 42.69

3602 EN25220001 3589 ZATAKIA AAYUSH HIREN Male Type A Open 42.69

3603 EN25300443 3590 AJIT KUMAR JHA Male OMS Not Applicable 42.69

3604 EN25246311 3591 SAURABH DARIBA GODASE Male Type B OBC 42.59

3605 EN25102541 3592 PARBHANE OMKAR VILAS Male Type A OBC 42.50

3606 EN25130104 3593 GAYATRI MARUTI KULKARNI Female Type A Open 42.50

3607 EN25244647 3594 ZINE SAEE BABASAHEB Female Type A OBC 42.50

3608 EN25296884 3595 OMBASE YASHRAJ APPASO Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 42.50

3609 EN25121406 3596 PATIL TANMAY SACHIDANAND Male Type A OBC 42.50

3610 EN25149645 3597 NEHA PRASAD BHITALE Female Type A Open 42.50

3611 EN25151757 3598 HARSH SACHIN KHADKE Male Type B OBC 42.50

3612 EN25349695 3599 THAKRE JIDNYASA WASUDEO Female Type A OBC 42.50

3613 EN25152083 3600 MUKUL PRATAP SINGH Male Type C Open 42.37

3614 EN25238196 3601 MAHAJAN SHRAVANI DIGVIJAY Female Type A OBC 42.37

3615 EN25247454 3602 KHONDE SWANAND ANKUSH Male Type A OBC 42.37

3616 EN25268104 3603 SAMRUDDHI SUBHASH BHIOGADE Female Type A OBC 42.37

3617 EN25294120 3604 HIREN SANDIP MAHAJAN Male Type A OBC 42.37

3618 EN25366208 3605 PUJARI PRANAV JITENDRA Male Type A Open 42.37

3619 EN25110399 3606 TANVI MAHENDRA PADALE Female Type A SC 42.34

3620 EN25172304 3607 MOTKURWAR SAHIL DEVINDRA Male Type A SBC 42.34

3621 EN25279332 3608 GADEKAR SAMRUDDHI SHARADRAO Female Type A OBC 42.34

3622 EN25119650 3609 ANISHA SURESH GUPTA Female Type A Open 42.27



3623 EN25198278 3610 CHAUDHARI AYUSH KAILAS Male Type A OBC 42.27

3624 EN25277532 3611 BHALERAO RUGVED SHRIRAM Male Type A Open 42.27

3625 EN25282823 3612 KHIMANSHU SHARAD BHAMARE Male Type A OBC 42.27

3626 EN25109541 3613 HARSHALI VIKAS CHAVAN Female Type A OBC 42.22

3627 EN25202132 3614 PHATALE MANANSH MANGESH Male Type A Open 42.22

3628 EN25212386 3615 CHANDANKHEDE ADITYA UKESH Male Type A OBC 42.22

3629 EN25225779 3616 MOREY PRATHAMESH KAILAS Male Type B DT/VJ 42.22

3630 EN25267616 3617 RANSING SOHAM ASHOK Male Type A SEBC 42.22

3631 EN25394939 3618 RAUT PRANAY SANTOSHKUMAR Male Type A SBC 42.22

3632 EN25335415 3619 KANADE ATHARVA SUNIL Male Type A SC 42.16

3633 EN25337213 3620 WAINGADE VEDANT ASHOK Male Type A SEBC 42.16

3634 EN25412377 3621 AGARWAL ATHARVA PREMKUMAR Male Type A Open 42.16

3635 EN25147614 3622 ANUSHKA MANOJ YADAV Female Type A Open 41.88

3636 EN25198013 3623 AVNI DANGI Female OMS Not Applicable 41.88

3637 EN25343338 3624 KARAD AKSHAY VITHAL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 41.88

3638 EN25130685 3625 YASH DHARMENDRA KAMBLE Male Type A SC 41.85

3639 EN25318666 3626 JADHAV RANI KIRAN Female Type A SEBC 41.85

3640 EN25113108 3627 PALIWAL ARJUN SUNIL Male Type A Open 41.73

3641 EN25141154 3628 RUSHIRAJ VAIBHAV GADE Male Type A OBC 41.73

3642 EN25160725 3629 KALE NISHANT VASANT Male Type A OBC 41.73

3643 EN25257028 3630 BHOSALE HARSHWARDHAN SHAM Male Type A SEBC 41.73

3644 EN25313383 3631 PATIL CHAITANYA RAVI Male Type A OBC 41.73

3645 EN25315288 3632 PAWAR SHREYA PANKAJ Female Type A SEBC 41.73

3646 EN25331929 3633 SANGALE SANKET UDDHAVRAO Male Type A SBC 41.73

3647 EN25343270 3634 GAWALE SOMESH SHANKAR Male Type A SC 41.73

3648 EN25361201 3635 MULUK OMRAJ SACHIN Male Type A Open 41.73

3649 EN25378564 3636 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL Male Type A SC 41.73

3650 EN25380416 3637 YASH SANDEEP KUNDARIYA Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 41.73

3651 EN25135759 3638 MOHIT SUNIL PATIL Male Type B OBC 41.65

3652 EN25152301 3639 KADAM OM SAGAR Male Type A OBC 41.65

3653 EN25171938 3640 WAGHMARE RIYA ASHISH Female Type A OBC 41.61

3654 EN25127819 3641 HIMANSHU GAJBHIYE Male Type A SC 41.55

3655 EN25269331 3642 GHADAGE RASIKA BAJRANG Female Type A Open 41.55

3656 EN25114422 3643 PAMPATWAR SARTHAK SANTOSH Male Type A Open 41.48

3657 EN25197557 3644 SHUBHAM SURESH THORAT Male Type A Open 41.48

3658 EN25276356 3645 JOSHI PRANAV MOHAN Male Type A Open 41.48

3659 EN25276591 3646 VAISHNAV RIYA DINESH Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 41.48

3660 EN25350141 3647 SAHU ARYAN RANNVIJAY Male Type A Open 41.48

3661 EN25377478 3648 RHYTHM BANSAL Female OMS Not Applicable 41.48

3662 EN25139709 3649 SAMAR SANJAY BAGUL Male Type A SC 41.47

3663 EN25247626 3650 ATHARVA SINGH Male Type A Open 41.47

3664 EN25281362 3651 YASH KAWDEKAR Male Type A SC 41.47

3665 EN25311714 3652 DAUNDKAR PIYUSH PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 41.47

3666 EN25197429 3653 SALI ARCHIT PANDURANG Male Type A Open 41.40

3667 EN25204292 3654 ISHWAR AMOL CHAUDHARY Male Type A OBC 41.40

3668 EN25285197 3655 MADHURIMA YADAV Female Type A OBC 41.40

3669 EN25131169 3656 MUNDHE DNYANESHWAR LAXMIKANT Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 41.19

3670 EN25162934 3657 AKHILESH BHARAT TAMBE Male Type A OBC 41.19

3671 EN25243647 3658 BALE YASHSHRI AMOL Female Type A SEBC 41.19



3672 EN25249680 3659 AARYA AMOL LAD Female Type A OBC 41.19

3673 EN25346008 3660 MANTRI ABHISHEK MAHESH Male Type A Open 41.19

3674 EN25171537 3661 VAIBHAV SANTOSH LOKHANDE Male Type A SC 41.06

3675 EN25201764 3662 GARGI PRASHANT GANORKAR Female Type A OBC 41.06

3676 EN25243041 3663 CHAKURKAR PIYUSH SANJAY Male Type A Open 41.06

3677 EN25245240 3664 JOG ANISH ANIRUDDHA Male Type A Open 41.06

3678 EN25326722 3665 DEVDAS RAJU DETHE Male Type A SEBC 41.06

3679 EN25334645 3666 GURMULE KETKI GAJANAN Female Type A OBC 41.06

3680 EN25349810 3667 BHAMBURKAR MOHAK BHARAT Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 41.06

3681 EN25132607 3668 MORE YOGESHWAR SUBHASH Male Type A DT/VJ 41.02

3682 EN25165232 3669 KHANDVE KALYANI HEMANT Female Type A Open 41.02

3683 EN25288360 3670 JAGDALE ATHARV VIKAS Male Type A SEBC 41.02

3684 EN25353918 3671 RINA NITIN PATIL Female Type A OBC 41.02

3685 EN25378087 3672 KATE ATHRAV AUDUMBAR Male Type A SEBC 41.02

3686 EN25414791 3673 GANDHI PARTH RAM Male Type A Open 41.02

3687 EN25120380 3674 NIKITA NITIN WAIKAR Female Type A OBC 40.84

3688 EN25140262 3675 BAVISKAR SAKET DIPAK Male Type A OBC 40.84

3689 EN25159150 3676 TANISH SURYABHAN DANGE Male Type A OBC 40.84

3690 EN25189806 3677 PRANAV DILIP CHABHARKAR Male Type A SEBC 40.84

3691 EN25196970 3678 JADHAV PRATIK DATTATRAY Male Type A SC 40.84

3692 EN25242548 3679 SAMRUDDHI GUNJAL Female Type A OBC 40.84

3693 EN25388667 3680 OM MAKONE Male Type A Open 40.84

3694 EN25103500 3681 NAIR KRISHNA DEEPAK Male Type A Open 40.80

3695 EN25129185 3682 SWARA PARSHURAM INGLE Female Type A SC 40.80

3696 EN25133485 3683 KOTKAR SOHAM VIKAS Male Type A OBC 40.80

3697 EN25111335 3684 AKHILESH RAJESH GONDEPATIL Male Type A SEBC 40.79

3698 EN25150019 3685 SHINDE ANIKET SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 40.79

3699 EN25214694 3686 SANSKRUTI SIDHARAM BAGALKOTI Female Type A Open 40.79

3700 EN25262125 3687 KUTE ARATI BABASAHEB Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 40.79

3701 EN25363559 3688 ARCHITA MISHRA Female OMS Not Applicable 40.79

3702 EN25101273 3689 VEDANT KISHOR VAIDYA Male Type A Open 40.63

3703 EN25140737 3690 GAVALI AARUSH SHEKHAR Male Type A SC 40.63

3704 EN25231541 3691 PAWAR AMIT PRABHAKAR Male Type A OBC 40.63

3705 EN25107625 3692 SAYYAD SAIF ABDUL Male Type A Open 40.57

3706 EN25132349 3693 GITE SANIKA BHAGWAN Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 40.57

3707 EN25190716 3694 AARYA AMBADE Female Type A SC 40.57

3708 EN25215812 3695 WAGHMARE SHUBHAM RAMKISHAN Male Type A SC 40.57

3709 EN25224698 3696 DESHMUKH AARYA RAHUL Female Type A Open 40.57

3710 EN25164754 3697 TANMAY SHRIKRISHNA MOHOD Male Type A SC 40.50

3711 EN25201763 3698 KULKARNI ADWAY PRADEEP Male Type B Open 40.50

3712 EN25331233 3699 NILESH KACHRU WADHEKAR Male Type A SEBC 40.50

3713 EN25378170 3700 PAL KULDEEP RAMBHAJAN Male Type A Open 40.50

3714 EN25411994 3701 BHAGYESH SHAILESH NACHARE Male Type A Open 40.50

3715 EN25195518 Ladarkar Yash Ramesh Male Type A OBC 40.5
3716 EN25161598 3702 BARHATE GAURAV KISHOR Male Type A OBC 40.36

3717 EN25234615 3703 DONGARE SWARALI SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 40.36

3718 EN25260107 3704 SHIRSAT PREMRAJ ASHOK Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 40.36

3719 EN25292478 3705 SANIKA ANIL PORE Female Type A OBC 40.36

3720 EN25157200 3706 KHAPARE VAIBHAV VITTHAL Male Type A OBC 40.29



3721 EN25194212 3707 JARE VINAYAK SAMPAT Male Type A SEBC 40.29

3722 EN25310058 3708 HALDE TANVI SOMNATH Female Type A OBC 40.29

3723 EN25125191 3709 MURGULWAR SAMARTH JITENDRA Male Type A OBC 40.14

3724 EN25227801 3710 CHAVAN ADINATH ANKUSH Male Type A OBC 40.07

3725 EN25321119 3711 NISHITA UPLOPWAR Female OMS Not Applicable 40.07

3726 EN25381974 3712 NANDAVDEKAR SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH Female Type B Open 40.07

3727 EN25372099 Azim Khan Male Type A OPEN 40.07
3728 EN25122506 3713 RISHIKA RANJAN Female OMS Not Applicable 40.04

3729 EN25123371 3714 KRITIKA PAWAR Female OMS Not Applicable 40.04

3730 EN25241841 3715 BHANDEKAR GAURI SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 40.04

3731 EN25340846 3716 DIVEKAR KAUSTUBH JALINDAR Male Type A OBC 40.04

3732 EN25225848 3717 RAHURKAR SMIT SACHIN Male Type A OBC 39.86

3733 EN25302978 3718 SHELKE TEJASVI CHANDRABHAN Female Type A Open 39.86

3734 EN25312064 3719 PATIL PRIYANKA JAGATRAO Female Type A OBC 39.86

3735 EN25385912 3720 KEDAR GAURI SOPAN Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 39.86

3736 EN25306912 3721 OM KUMAR KHOSE Male Type A SBC 39.80

3737 EN25319212 3722 DOND VISHAL SHARAD Male Type A Open 39.73

3738 EN25147150 3723 DEVESH SANKHLA Male OMS Not Applicable 39.72

3739 EN25147774 3724 AVHAD NACHIKET TANAJI Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 39.72

3740 EN25169057 3725 TANVI KESHAV SAUNDANE Female Type A OBC 39.72

3741 EN25234597 3726 VAIBHAVI . Female OMS Not Applicable 39.72

3742 EN25256093 3727 PATIL BHAKTI VINOD Female Type A OBC 39.72

3743 EN25268703 3728 DHATRAK SAMARTH PRASANNA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 39.72

3744 EN25310976 3729 BALPANDE RUDRA SUNIL Male Type A OBC 39.72

3745 EN25258735 Patil Sumit Arvind Male Type A OPEN 39.72
3746 EN25104885 3730 ARYAN RAHUL HANBAR Male Type A SEBC 39.70

3747 EN25179858 3731 BAPU NAMDEV YAMGAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 39.70

3748 EN25249175 3732 NAIR SIDDHANTH REJI Male Type A Open 39.70

3749 EN25289998 3733 KOLHE MOKSHADA DILEEP Female Type A OBC 39.70

3750 EN25312683 3734 YEOLA PAWAN MAHESH Male Type A OBC 39.70

3751 EN25314608 3735 KHALATE OM DILIP Male Type A SEBC 39.70

3752 EN25341409 3736 RATNAPARKHI CHAITANYA AMOL Male Type A OBC 39.70

3753 EN25409573 3737 ARYAN KUMAR BHARTI Male OMS Not Applicable 39.70

3754 EN25117153 3738 SHREYA MAHENDRA WALKE Female Type A SC 39.69

3755 EN25164669 3739 BANKAR ASHISH VISHNU Male Type A OBC 39.69

3756 EN25246269 3740 WARULE SUYASH DEVDATTA Male Type A SEBC 39.69

3757 EN25249312 3741 GAWANDE ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 39.69

3758 EN25338217 3742 SUPUTE OMKAR MARUTI Male Type A SEBC 39.69

3759 EN25400526 3743 MATHAPATI GAYATRI SANJAY Female Type A OBC 39.69

3760 EN25257717 Shinde Yash Dhanraj Male Type A SC 39.69
3761 EN25140341 3744 PATIL HARSH PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 39.44

3762 EN25190162 3745 KOKARE SHARVARI KISHOR Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 39.44

3763 EN25200087 3746 PATIL PRANJAL PRAVIN Female Type A OBC 39.44

3764 EN25129463 3747 NAHAK SWAPNIL SUSHANT Male Type A Open 39.32

3765 EN25155915 3748 ANANYA SINHA Female Type A Open 39.32

3766 EN25274833 3749 KADAM SARVESH SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 39.32

3767 EN25285442 3750 GITIKA SUMIT JAIN Female Type A Open 39.32

3768 EN25299240 3751 MOGAL YASH SANDEEP Male Type A OBC 39.32

3769 EN25165147 3752 HARSHITA DONG Female Type A Open 39.32



3770 EN25173159 3753 BADGUJAR LOKESH SAMBHAJI Male Type A OBC 39.32

3771 EN25195150 3754 BADHE SARTHAK NAVNATH Male Type A SEBC 39.32

3772 EN25195915 3755 PRUTHVIRAJ SUNIL JADHAV Male Type A SC 39.32

3773 EN25332776 3756 MOKASHI JANHVI SURESH Female Type A SEBC 39.32

3774 EN25149787 3757 SOHAM SACHIN KALBHOR Male Type A SEBC 39.12

3775 EN25245678 3758 ARYAN ARJUN MULAY Male Type A Open 39.12

3776 EN25350223 3759 PANDEY DARSHIL NANDKISHOR Male Type A OBC 39.12

3777 EN25202437 3760 ARBOOJ MANTRINEY MAHESH Male Type A OBC 39.02

3778 EN25214326 3761 DHAVALE YASH SAMBHAJI Male Type A SEBC 39.02

3779 EN25321530 3762 SONKAMBLE PAVAN RAHUL Male Type A SC 39.02

3780 EN25349969 3763 SUBHEDAR SUYOG SATYANARAYAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 39.02

3781 EN25123091 3764 APEKSHA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA Female Type A Open 39.01

3782 EN25128409 3765 MUDULI PRIYANKA LAXMIDHAR Female OMS Not Applicable 39.01

3783 EN25144374 3766 KHULE SRUSHTI BHIMRAJ Female Type A OBC 39.01

3784 EN25151386 3767 MORE MAYUR PRALHAD Male Type A SC 39.01

3785 EN25163168 3768 RATHI ARJUN DHIRAJ Male Type A Open 39.01

3786 EN25253892 3769 GADADE SAMARTH MOHAN Male Type A OBC 39.01

3787 EN25234664 3770 JAYESH HARSHWARDHAN KULKARNI Male Type B Open 38.92

3788 EN25245991 3771 REHAN MOHAMMED ASIFODDIN ATTAR Male Type A Open 38.92

3789 EN25181321 3772 DHARME ABHIRAJ SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 38.87

3790 EN25224993 3773 TODKAR ADITYA RAM Male Type A OBC 38.87

3791 EN25242477 3774 TEJAL PRADIP RAUT Female Type A OBC 38.87

3792 EN25289012 3775 MORE SNEHA SANJAY Female Type A OBC 38.87

3793 EN25361145 3776 DHRUV NITIN CHAUDHARI Male Type A OBC 38.87

3794 EN25130785 3777 NAINA RIJHWANI Female OMS Not Applicable 38.78

3795 EN25141637 3778 MAHARANA DEVES PITAMBAR Male Type A Open 38.78

3796 EN25147185 3779 VIJAYA RAMESH THAKARE Female Type A ST 38.78

3797 EN25276497 3780 CHAUDHARI PRANJAL PRADEEP Female Type A OBC 38.78

3798 EN25301387 3781 PAWAR SHARVARI RAMESH Female Type A OBC 38.78

3799 EN25403403 3782 PATIL PRASHANT GOPAL Male Type A Open 38.78

3800 EN25140343 3783 PADVI NISARG JARMANSING Male Type A ST 38.62

3801 EN25239063 3784 UNNATI AJAY SOLANKI Female Type A Open 38.54

3802 EN25374735 3785 MORE MOKSHAD NARENDRA Male Type A OBC 38.54

3803 EN25128912 3786 GAWALI PARINAY SUNIL Male Type A SC 38.49

3804 EN25137969 3787 KOLHE ISHANYA ISHWAR Female Type A SBC 38.49

3805 EN25145593 3788 MESHRAM SUYASH SANJAYKUMAR Male Type A SC 38.49

3806 EN25185128 3789 PATIL KARAN RAHUL Male Type A OBC 38.49

3807 EN25219185 3790 SHARMA DUSHYANT VIJENDRA Male Type A Open 38.49

3808 EN25338907 3791 SHINDE AYUSH CHINTAMANI Male Type A SEBC 38.49

3809 EN25243509 3792 KHARASNE AMRITA SHESHRAO Female Type B OBC 38.48

3810 EN25168070 3793 MAYUR PATIL Male Type B Open 38.40

3811 EN25225041 3794 CHANGEDE SWAYAM RUPESH Male Type A Open 38.40

3812 EN25125963 3795 PANCHARE OM VASANTRAO Male Type A SEBC 38.31

3813 EN25133334 3796 DERE SUYASH BHAUSAHEB Male Type A SEBC 38.31

3814 EN25205025 3797 DEVANSH VINOD KHONDE Male Type A OBC 38.31

3815 EN25164824 3798 IMADE CHETAN BALAJI Male Type B NT 2 (NT-C) 38.30

3816 EN25333328 3799 SANCHIT SHASHIKANT DIWE Male Type A SC 38.30

3817 EN25375417 3800 SHAHANE RUTUJA RAMAKANT Female Type A OBC 38.30

3818 EN25111789 Ashwin Kishor Lahe Male Type A OBC 38.3



3819 EN25208441 3801 PATIL KEYUR SATISH Male OMS Not Applicable 38.29

3820 EN25198055 3802 MANE RITESH HANMANT Male Type A SEBC 38.26

3821 EN25115776 3803 PATEL DEV JIGNESH Male Type A Open 38.02

3822 EN25166095 3804 SNEHA HANUMANT MANJARE Female Type A Open 38.02

3823 EN25229965 3805 KORDE OM JANARDHAN Male Type A SEBC 38.02

3824 EN25276971 3806 BHOJANE ANURAG KAILASH Male Type A OBC 38.02

3825 EN25288167 3807 PAL PRITI GOPINATH Female Type A Open 38.02

3826 EN25316890 3808 CHINMAY ARVIND WAGH Male Type A OBC 38.02

3827 EN25207148 3809 SALONI RAJESH KOTHEKAR Female Type A SBC 37.94

3828 EN25242693 3810 PRATHMESH SANJAY DEORE Male Type A OBC 37.94

3829 EN25382097 3811 MASAOOD AHAMAD Male OMS Not Applicable 37.94

3830 EN25103384 3812 YASH SURESH RATHOD Male Type A DT/VJ 37.62

3831 EN25117255 3813 VAANI DHARAMSINGH THAKUR Female Type A Open 37.62

3832 EN25210259 3814 SHINDE SRUSHTI RAVINDRA Female Type A SEBC 37.62

3833 EN25239264 3815 CHAVHAN ROSHAN BALU Male Type A DT/VJ 37.62

3834 EN25331208 3816 MAYANK DHARIA Male OMS Not Applicable 37.62

3835 EN25350891 3817 MANGULKAR SHARVARI AMOL Female Type A OBC 37.62

3836 EN25354226 3818 HIMANSHU RANJAN Male OMS Not Applicable 37.62

3837 EN25116983 3819 PATIL AARYAN AJAY Male Type A Open 37.54

3838 EN25310148 3820 GITE KSHITIJ SUBHASH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 37.54

3839 EN25126729 3821 TANMAY WASUDEO KHANDARKAR Male Type A OBC 37.28

3840 EN25174433 3822 BANSOD SAMYAK HEMANT Male Type A SC 37.28

3841 EN25196436 3823 PHAD HARSH BALU Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 37.28

3842 EN25262891 3824 KAMTHE ARYAN PRAKASH Male Type A OBC 37.28

3843 EN25372822 3825 RAUT SHRUTI JAYVANT Female Type A Open 37.28

3844 EN25400907 3826 TEKALE JAY HARIDAS Male Type A OBC 37.28

3845 EN25412653 3827 PINGE PRAJWAL JAGDISH Male Type A OBC 37.25

3846 EN25120793 3828 SANSKRUTI RAJESH KANOJE Female Type A Open 37.24

3847 EN25137473 3829 BAD RUTUJA TANAJI Female Type A OBC 37.24

3848 EN25163135 3830 JOSHI PRANAV ASHOK Male Type A Open 37.24

3849 EN25143807 3831 VIGHNESH RAMESH SHELKE Male Type A OBC 37.22

3850 EN25101053 3832 ARYA MANGESH SAWANT Male Type A SC 37.12

3851 EN25117931 3833 PINGLE SANSKAR NITIN Male Type A OBC 37.12

3852 EN25239928 3834 SHREYASH SHASHIKANT BHARDE Male Type A Open 37.12

3853 EN25131652 3835 KATKADE SAI PRAKASH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 37.10

3854 EN25186704 3836 WAGHMALE VEDANT VIKRANT Male Type A SEBC 37.10

3855 EN25196864 3837 NARKHEDE HRISHIKESH JITENDRA Male Type A OBC 37.10

3856 EN25205472 3838 AAYUSH ANIL SAWANT Male Type A SC 37.10

3857 EN25230497 3839 MOHAMMAD UZZAM ASHFAQ NAIK Male Type A Open 37.10

3858 EN25284035 3840 SIDDHARTH RAVINDRA SHINDE Male Type A SEBC 37.10

3859 EN25326778 3841 INGALE RAJ VIJAY Male Type A SEBC 37.10

3860 EN25376614 3842 PUSHKAR BANGRE Male OMS Not Applicable 37.10

3861 EN25132187 3843 KANAK PRADEEP NAIDU Female OMS Not Applicable 37.09

3862 EN25152871 3844 SALVE BHAVIKA KIRAN Female Type A SC 37.09

3863 EN25165514 3845 AWARGAND SUDARSHAN GIRISH Male Type A SEBC 37.09

3864 EN25227065 3846 SAVALE PRACHI RAHUL Female Type A Open 37.09

3865 EN25263542 3847 MUNDHE OM UDDHAV Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 37.09

3866 EN25347420 3848 NATKAR ANAND DNYANESHWAR Male Type A SEBC 37.09

3867 EN25170206 3849 MORE ATHARVA RAJENDRA Male Type A Open 37.01



3868 EN25202355 3850 NARWADE VIRENDRA PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 37.01

3869 EN25247822 3851 VADJE PRANJAL PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 37.01

3870 EN25208649 3852 PRISHA RAJENDRA KAMBLE Female Type A SC 36.88

3871 EN25284431 3853 NADAF AMIRA ALTAF Female Type A Open 36.88

3872 EN25104781 3854 WAKADE MAHESH BALASAHEB Male Type A SEBC 36.85

3873 EN25159691 3855 JADHAV DHANASHRI BHIMRAO Female Type A SEBC 36.85

3874 EN25303477 3856 DALVI RAJ VITTHALRAO Male Type A SEBC 36.85

3875 EN25146195 3857 AGRAWAL AASTHA RADHESHYAM Female Type A Open 36.77

3876 EN25162641 3858 AVADHOOT RAJESH DESAI Male Type A Open 36.77

3877 EN25241503 3859 KALBANDE VEDANT DNYANOBA Male Type A SEBC 36.77

3878 EN25286561 3860 VEDANT BAPUSAHEB SHINDE Male Type A Open 36.77

3879 EN25354369 3861 ROHITENDRA SINSINWAR Male OMS Not Applicable 36.77

3880 EN25175197 3862 PATIL ANUSHKA NILESH Female Type B Open 36.68

3881 EN25199267 3863 ABHINAV RATNAKAR DHONGE Male Type A OBC 36.68

3882 EN25329045 3864 JAY SURESH MANTE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 36.68

3883 EN25230971 3865 VARDHAN GIRISH RANGRAO Male Type A SC 36.67

3884 EN25292312 3866 GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH SACHIN Male Type A DT/VJ 36.67

3885 EN25330516 3867 SIDDHANTSINGH VINOD PAWAR Male Type A DT/VJ 36.67

3886 EN25352546 3868 AHER VISHVJEET KISHOR Male Type A SEBC 36.67

3887 EN25126275 3869 PURVA SUNIL DESALE Female Type A OBC 36.53

3888 EN25133317 3870 URVASHI RAMCHANDRA DUPARE Female Type A SC 36.44

3889 EN25242538 3871 JAGTAP SAKSHI ARJUN Female Type A OBC 36.44

3890 EN25323608 3872 PAWAR AYUSH SANJAY Male Type A DT/VJ 36.44

3891 EN25360440 3873 GAIKWAD ADITI BANESH Female Type A OBC 36.44

3892 EN25102640 3874 NAIKWADE VAIBHAV BHAGWAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 36.35

3893 EN25109321 3875 RANVEER SANGRAMSINH PATIL Male Type A Open 36.35

3894 EN25294778 3876 NALKANDE ABHAY NILKANTH Male Type A OBC 36.35

3895 EN25334440 3877 SANSKRITI PRASHANT MALANGAVE Female Type A Open 36.35

3896 EN25348337 3878 DAGA SARVESH VENKATESH Male Type A Open 36.35

3897 EN25251431 3879 BASIGAMALU VISHNUKANT RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 36.05

3898 EN25276210 3880 JALNAPURKAR VEDANT PRASAD Male Type A Open 36.05

3899 EN25100581 3881 SHEJUL JAYDITYA DIPAK Male Type A SC 36.02

3900 EN25293854 3882 SURYAVANSHI PARAG ABASAHEB Male Type A SEBC 36.02

3901 EN25134839 3883 BOKARE AYUSH ANAND Male Type A Open 35.89

3902 EN25163015 3884 BHALERAO SHRUTI YOGESH Female Type A OBC 35.89

3903 EN25307010 3885 PAKHALE OMKAR NAMDEO Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 35.89

3904 EN25191403 3886 PATIL ARYA JAGDISH Female Type A Open 35.80

3905 EN25201487 3887 KAMBLE KRISHNA VIKAS Male Type A SC 35.80

3906 EN25206549 3888 VEDANT GANESH KOLAGE Male Type A SEBC 35.80

3907 EN25238702 3889 SAMARTH SACHIN WAGHMARE Male Type A OBC 35.80

3908 EN25342463 3890 BORKAR PUSHKAR PRASHANT Male Type A Open 35.80

3909 EN25356554 3891 NIMBALKAR AVDHUT VINOD Male Type A SEBC 35.80

3910 EN25359358 3892 AGRAWAL POONAM DEEPAK Female Type A Open 35.80

3911 EN25242165 3893 RASKAR VEDANT POPATRAO Male Type A OBC 35.78

3912 EN25312276 3894 DHOLE VIVEK BHAGWAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 35.78

3913 EN25161641 3895 SHELAR TANAY GANESH Male Type A Open 35.64

3914 EN25179495 3896 KHETADE BHAVESH DILIP Male Type A SBC 35.64

3915 EN25273346 3897 KHARDEKAR SARTHAK MAKRAND Male Type A OBC 35.64

3916 EN25181195 3898 BHANDARI MONISH PRASHANT Male Type A Open 35.60



3917 EN25302376 3899 UIKE PURVA HARISH Female Type A ST 35.60

3918 EN25325975 3900 KHURANGE HARSHAD VIKAS Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 35.58

3919 EN25170720 3901 SAIPRASAD SUNIL AHIRRAO Male Type A OBC 35.57

3920 EN25226770 3902 NERKAR YASH DINESH Male Type A OBC 35.57

3921 EN25276236 3903 KHAIRNAR ATHARVA DIPAK Male Type A OBC 35.57

3922 EN25286898 3904 DHAKANE PARTH DNYANOBA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 35.57

3923 EN25317921 3905 SHINDE ABHIJIT PARMESHWAR Male Type A SEBC 35.57

3924 EN25360882 3906 LAJURKAR KARTIK NAGAJI Male Type A Open 35.57

3925 EN25139908 3907 RUSHIKESH KHUSHAL EWARE Male Type A Open 35.56

3926 EN25141127 3908 DUKALE DURGESH SUNIL Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 35.56

3927 EN25142133 3909 GAIDHANE DARSHAN GANESH Male Type A OBC 35.56

3928 EN25319556 3910 PALVE YASH GAJANAN Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 35.56

3929 EN25364607 3911 PATIL KALYANI VIJAY Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 35.56

3930 EN25201045 3912 SARVESH JAKKANNAVAR Male Type A Open 35.48

3931 EN25246995 3913 INGALE SIDDHANT RAMCHANDRA Male Type A SC 35.48

3932 EN25101408 3914 GUND SUDNYESH DNYANESHWAR Male Type A SEBC 35.44

3933 EN25304502 3915 DESHMUKH SUJAL SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC 35.44

3934 EN25346060 3916 SOHAM MAHESH URGUNDE Male Type A OBC 35.32

3935 EN25109778 3917 DHAWAS SARTHAK SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC 35.13

3936 EN25180349 3918 GAIKWAD TIRTH YOGESH Male Type A OBC 34.90

3937 EN25240127 3919 RAUT SAMIKSHA SHIVAJI Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 34.90

3938 EN25279601 3920 NAGOUDA SAMRUDH RAJASHEKHAR Male Type A Open 34.90

3939 EN25237163 3921 BAGHELE JEETRAJ YUVRAJ Male Type A OBC 34.82

3940 EN25283170 3922 MORE VIRAJ DINESH Male Type A OBC 34.82

3941 EN25353649 3923 AMBHORE PRAFUL RAJU Male Type A SC 34.82

3942 EN25214480 3924 SHRUTI GORAKH RASKAR Female Type A OBC 34.81

3943 EN25238001 3925 AGRAWAL VIDHI JAYESH KUMAR Female Type A Open 34.81

3944 EN25290779 3926 RUZAL PRADIP MAHANT Female Type A OBC 34.81

3945 EN25119129 3927 SHAIKH TANVEER SHAKUR Male Type A OBC 34.67

3946 EN25159255 3928 VIDHI ANUJ SINGH Female Type A Open 34.67

3947 EN25182443 3929 MANE ATHARV UDAYKUMAR Male Type A SEBC 34.67

3948 EN25187520 3930 PATHAN REHAN MEHEBOOB Male Type A Open 34.67

3949 EN25312041 3931 TALMALE JAHNVI ANIL Female Type A OBC 34.67

3950 EN25314225 3932 KARANJKAR SAMARTH VAIBHAV Male Type A Open 34.67

3951 EN25207989 3933 SHINDE ADITYA JALINDAR Male Type A OBC 34.60

3952 EN25326800 3934 MANNAT KAUR BAGGA Female OMS Not Applicable 34.60

3953 EN25249539 3935 PRACHI NILESH AMILKANTHWAR Female Type A Open 34.52

3954 EN25339876 3936 DHOKCHAULE UMESH DILIP Male Type A OBC 34.52

3955 EN25148015 3937 SASWADE ROHAN RAHUL Male Type A OBC 34.49

3956 EN25352992 3938 GODASE AASAVARI AVINASH Female Type A Open 34.49

3957 EN25157001 3939 CHAUDHARI SRUSHTI RAVINDRA Female Type A OBC 34.48

3958 EN25189199 3940 SARTHAK AVINASH HARAD Male Type B OBC 34.48

3959 EN25209582 3941 KORE OM RAVIKIRAN Male Type A OBC 34.48

3960 EN25304793 3942 AHER ARJUN DHANAJAY Male Type A OBC 34.48

3961 EN25167317 3943 SHRUTI SINGH Female OMS Not Applicable 34.28

3962 EN25202339 3944 NASARE PARTH SUNIL Male Type A OBC 34.28

3963 EN25289651 3945 BORSE DEVENDRA SANDEEP Male Type A DT/VJ 34.28

3964 EN25333379 3946 MUNDHE ARYAN UMESH Male Type A OBC 34.28

3965 EN25337849 3947 THOLE AADITYA VISHAL Male Type A Open 34.28



3966 EN25148304 3948 UTKARSH AVINASH DHOTE Male Type A Open 34.28

3967 EN25165744 3949 KADAM SARVESH MILIND Male Type A SEBC 34.28

3968 EN25260741 3950 BAGUL ROHAN LALITKUMAR Male Type A OBC 34.28

3969 EN25264819 3951 ABHISHEK ANILKUMAR THAKARE Male Type A OBC 34.28

3970 EN25285390 3952 PRANAV GORAKSHANATH GORDE Male Type A OBC 34.28

3971 EN25292497 3953 BELE KALPARAJ PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 34.28

3972 EN25305103 3954 SHASTRI RAJESHWARI DILIPRO Female Type A Open 34.28

3973 EN25349487 3955 SIDDHI BABASAHEB LANDE Female Type A OBC 34.28

3974 EN25410122 3956 PUNDGE ALVAK KUMAR AJITKUMAR Male Type A SC 34.28

3975 EN25415036 3957 HARSH BHUSHAN Male OMS Not Applicable 34.28

3976 EN25214666 3958 PAWAR ISHWARI PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 34.23

3977 EN25228294 3959 SOHAM KRISHNA IKHANKAR Male Type A OBC 34.23

3978 EN25290344 3960 BOKE AASHISH VINOD Male Type A OBC 34.23

3979 EN25302239 3961 ZADE VEDANT PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 34.23

3980 EN25210923 3962 KADAM ANIKET DNYANOBA Male Type A OBC 34.11

3981 EN25264477 3963 RIDHIMA RAHUL PRADHAN Female Type A Open 34.11

3982 EN25277169 3964 MALPURE ARNAV AMOL Male Type A OBC 34.11

3983 EN25288664 3965 BICHKULE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 34.11

3984 EN25321475 3966 PISOTE RAHUL SHRIDHAR Male Type A OBC 34.11

3985 EN25340004 3967 PRUTHVIJEETSING CHANDRASING PAWAR Male Type A ST 34.11

3986 EN25197620 3968 SAKSHAM PANCHAL Male Type A Open 34.07

3987 EN25234382 3969 NADE KADAMBARI BHIMRAO Female Type A SC 34.07

3988 EN25323764 3970 BAVISKAR BHAVESH PANKAJ Male Type A OBC 34.07

3989 EN25330588 3971 MOHITE PRANAVI RAMESH Female Type A SEBC 34.07

3990 EN25340975 3972 MAHAJAN RUSHIKESH SANJAY Male Type A Open 34.07

3991 EN25350281 3973 PADVI PRATIK IBRAHIM Male Type A ST 34.07

3992 EN25129780 3974 ARYAN ATUL GUPTA Male Type A Open 34.07

3993 EN25138554 3975 SNEHA HALDER Female OMS Not Applicable 34.07

3994 EN25158169 3976 WAHURWAGH PRACHI SUDHAKAR Female Type A SC 34.07

3995 EN25288843 3977 ARYAN SANTOSH ABHANG Male Type A SC 34.07

3996 EN25207955 3978 ANUSHKA SADASHIV PATIL Female Type A SBC 34.02

3997 EN25374852 3979 SHRUTI SANTOSH WATPADE Female Type A Open 33.98

3998 EN25207890 3980 ARYA RAJENDRA GAVADE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 33.90

3999 EN25147050 3981 ARYA GANESH PANDIT Male Type A OBC 33.87

4000 EN25205462 3982 MANEDESHMUKH ANJALI SACHIN Female Type A SEBC 33.87

4001 EN25333800 3983 PATIL ATHANG SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 33.87

4002 EN25195910 3984 JADHAV KEDAR PRASHANT Male Type A Open 33.37

4003 EN25329099 3985 NATHE SUMIT NARENDRA Male Type A OBC 33.37

4004 EN25376814 3986 OM ARUN BABHARE Male Type A OBC 33.37

4005 EN25393897 3987 RUSHIKESH GAJANAN KORDE Male Type A OBC 33.37

4006 EN25134596 3988 KOLSEPATIL ANIKET KAILAS Male Type A OBC 33.10

4007 EN25242679 3989 CHOUDHARI AARYAN VITTHAL Male Type A Open 33.10

4008 EN25251091 3990 KHERDE TANMAY SATISHRAO Male Type A OBC 33.10

4009 EN25303912 3991 ADWAIT SUDHIR CHAUDHARI Male Type A OBC 33.10

4010 EN25386211 3992 ROHIT VIKRAM RATHOD Male Type A DT/VJ 33.10

4011 EN25128317 3993 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL GAJANAN Male Type A SEBC 33.05

4012 EN25242343 3994 NAIKNAWARE ISHAN UMESH Male Type A SC 33.05

4013 EN25357202 3995 RATHOD PRUTHVIRAJ RAVIKIRAN Male Type A DT/VJ 33.05

4014 EN25382353 3996 DODAMISE SANKET SHAHAJI Male Type A OBC 33.05



4015 EN25177096 3997 OM BHAGWAT POPALGHAT Male Type A OBC 33.03

4016 EN25177564 3998 SUNLAY BHAUSAHEB ZINJADE Male Type A OBC 33.03

4017 EN25215469 3999 HANDE SARTHAK BABAJI Male Type A SEBC 33.03

4018 EN25351371 4000 BIBE MAHESH RUSHINDAR Male Type A SEBC 33.03

4019 EN25379617 4001 ADITYA BHARANI RAO Male OMS Not Applicable 33.03

4020 EN25136175 4002 SRUJAN SACHIN JADHAV Female Type A SEBC 32.98

4021 EN25160644 4003 MANOMAY PRASHANT MANDRE Male Type A Open 32.98

4022 EN25223848 4004 RAUT GUNJAN VINOD Female Type A OBC 32.98

4023 EN25238881 4005 NEWARE PRIYANSHU SUDHANSHU Male Type A SBC 32.98

4024 EN25270524 4006 DEVASHRI RAJENDRA PATIL Female Type B Open 32.98

4025 EN25114116 4007 TANMAY SOMANATH KUMBHAR Male Type A OBC 32.80

4026 EN25196463 4008 CHARUL RAHUL GAWAI Male Type A SC 32.80

4027 EN25298333 4009 NIRONI PRASAD SHIVANAND Male Type A Open 32.80

4028 EN25342097 4010 SINGH RUDRA VISHWAJEET Male Type A Open 32.80

4029 EN25124419 4011 RIYA ANIL PATIL Female Type A Open 32.76

4030 EN25158276 4012 JOSHI TANVI AMOL Female Type A Open 32.76

4031 EN25184340 4013 GORDE PRATHMESH BHAGWAN Male Type A SEBC 32.76

4032 EN25242702 4014 NINAD NILKANTH NIMKAR Male Type A Open 32.76

4033 EN25309354 4015 YASH GOBRE Male Type A OBC 32.76

4034 EN25398891 4016 SWAYAM SANGHESH BHIMTE Male Type A SC 32.76

4035 EN25216005 4017 AVHAD OMKAR SANTOSH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 32.74

4036 EN25126825 4018 DUMBRE YASHRAJ SHANTARAM Male Type A SEBC 32.65

4037 EN25143139 4019 PATIL KRISHNA SUNIL Male Type A Open 32.65

4038 EN25175711 4020 DUBILE OM ANNASO Male Type A SEBC 32.65

4039 EN25155878 4021 SHRUTI DILEEP PATIL Female Type A Open 32.55

4040 EN25167239 4022 BHONDVE ISHWARI AMOL Female Type A Open 32.55

4041 EN25193591 4023 SANYOGITA BHARAT DAMODARE Female Type A SC 32.55

4042 EN25211120 4024 SAYYONI RAVINDRA LEMBHE Female Type A SEBC 32.55

4043 EN25233928 4025 MOHAMMAD FAHAD NISAR AHMAD KHAN Male Type A Open 32.55

4044 EN25311830 4026 ATHARV YOGESH BHANDARI Male Type A OBC 32.53

4045 EN25328772 4027 PISAL SARTHAK TATYA Male Type A DT/VJ 32.53

4046 EN25180037 Paras Ganesh Gaikwad Male Type A OBC 32.53
4047 EN25411339 4028 SHRIJA CHATTERJEE Female OMS Not Applicable 32.22

4048 EN25143832 4029 MASLEKAR VARAD MANOJ Male Type A Open 32.16

4049 EN25152642 4030 VEDANT JITENDRA KATLE Male Type B OBC 32.16

4050 EN25279905 4031 BHOLE ABHISHEK PRITHVIRAJ Male Type A Open 32.16

4051 EN25132504 4032 ADITYA SURESH KANADE Male Type A Open 32.16

4052 EN25140326 4033 MHASKE SHRUTI SIDDHARTH Female Type A SC 32.00

4053 EN25165085 4034 GAURANG ASHOK KHAMKAR Male Type A OBC 32.00

4054 EN25167064 4035 BANDUKE ARYAN ANANDA Male Type A OBC 32.00

4055 EN25190403 4036 TELE CHAITANYA BAPURAO Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 32.00

4056 EN25201082 4037 KASHVI ASHWIN TOMAR Female Type A Open 32.00

4057 EN25224554 4038 GHODKE ANIKET ANKUSH Male Type A OBC 32.00

4058 EN25356023 4039 YADAV KRUSHNA SANJAY Male Type A Open 32.00

4059 EN25187709 4040 BHAGAT VAISHNAVI BALAJI Female Type A OBC 31.95

4060 EN25242440 4041 PATTEWAR SHRINIDHI MAHESH Female Type A Open 31.93

4061 EN25326393 4042 NAGTILAK PREM RAMESH Male Type A Open 31.93

4062 EN25129228 4043 RAJESHWARI NAGESH DHUMMA Female Type A Open 31.74

4063 EN25135091 4044 LONARI DEVESH MILIND Male Type A OBC 31.74



4064 EN25156293 4045 LANDE ADITI YUVRAJ Female Type A OBC 31.74

4065 EN25139758 4046 FERNANDES REEONA CNUTE Female Type A Open 31.61

4066 EN25205785 4047 GOVARDHAN ANANY NARESH Male Type A Open 31.61

4067 EN25286003 4048 CHOUDHARY ANKIT ANIRUDDH Male Type A Open 31.61

4068 EN25356692 4049 KAKADE ATHARV PRAKASH Male Type A OBC 31.61

4069 EN25115286 4050 ULLAL ADITYA ANANTH Male Type A Open 31.60

4070 EN25125148 4051 PHULPAGAR MANTHAN SUBHASH Male Type A SC 31.60

4071 EN25131184 4052 SIDDHARTH ANUPAM GUPTA Male Type A Open 31.60

4072 EN25103825 4053 CHATTERJEE SNEHASHISH SUBHASHISH Male Type A Open 31.58

4073 EN25146898 4054 SANGALE ATHARVA MUKUND Male Type A OBC 31.58

4074 EN25157303 4055 AWATE MRUNALI MALLIKARJUN Female Type A Open 31.58

4075 EN25234154 4056 GORHE SAMARTH SHRIPAD Male Type A Open 31.58

4076 EN25248332 4057 HIMANSHU MURLIDHAR MAHAJAN Male Type B OBC 31.58

4077 EN25124166 4058 AMRUTKAR YASHSHRI NITIN Female Type A OBC 31.50

4078 EN25132096 4059 YASH NANDKUMAR GAWALE Male Type A SC 31.50

4079 EN25194484 4060 SHINDE ANURAG RAVINDRA Male Type A SC 31.50

4080 EN25255102 4061 SIBTEN RAZA ABDUL GANI SHEIKH Male Type A Open 31.50

4081 EN25190517 4062 NAKSHATRA MOHAN PATIL Male Type A OBC 31.50

4082 EN25288711 4063 MULE ISHWAR VILAS Male Type A OBC 31.50

4083 EN25135242 4064 YADAV KARAN SANJAY Male OMS Not Applicable 31.45

4084 EN25149963 4065 VINAYAK BILEPPA BALOJI Male Type B Open 31.45

4085 EN25185189 4066 PHADE KRISHNA HIRALAL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 31.45

4086 EN25221727 4067 SARAIYA NEEV TEJASKUMAR Male Type B Open 31.45

4087 EN25280482 4068 JADHAV RAJVIVEK VILAS Male Type A SEBC 31.45

4088 EN25284801 4069 ARJUN PRASHANT NARSOO Male Type A Open 31.45

4089 EN25115733 4070 DESAI ADITYA SATISH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 31.34

4090 EN25133163 4071 SINGH SUMIT AMARNATH Male Type A Open 31.34

4091 EN25295586 4072 GHULE VAISHNAV PANDURANG Male Type A Open 31.34

4092 EN25127147 4073 INGLE SHREYAS VIJAY Male Type A OBC 31.11

4093 EN25312020 4074 SATHE PRATHAMESH PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 31.11

4094 EN25338843 4075 ADITYA YASHWANT PATIL Male Type A OBC 31.11

4095 EN25152058 4076 KENDRE GAURAV NAGNATH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 31.08

4096 EN25158193 4077 BELERI RACHANA MALLAPPA Female Type A Open 31.08

4097 EN25342333 4078 VEER KANISHKA PRAVIN Female Type A SEBC 31.08

4098 EN25379937 4079 RUNESHA SACHIN SHEDGE Female Type A Open 31.08

4099 EN25184044 4080 CHORE VEDASHREE AJAY Female Type A OBC 30.83

4100 EN25200381 4081 BODADE BHUMIKA LAXMAN Female Type A OBC 30.83

4101 EN25340176 4082 KADAM SRUSHTI RAJU Female Type A SC 30.83

4102 EN25371034 4083 GAWARE ASHLESHA AMIT Female Type A Open 30.83

4103 EN25143472 4084 NEEL RAHUL SINARE Male Type A OBC 30.66

4104 EN25198664 4085 SWAPNIL SAGAR MISKIN Male Type A SEBC 30.64

4105 EN25356932 4086 SEJAL RAVINDRA KURKUTE Female Type A OBC 30.64

4106 EN25138744 4087 PATIL DURGESH LAXMAN Male Type A DT/VJ 30.53

4107 EN25189419 4088 MOHAMMADASAD MAHAMMADARIF BAGWANMale Type A OBC 30.53

4108 EN25191248 4089 NIKAM MAHI NITIN Male Type A SEBC 30.53

4109 EN25204009 4090 KOLSE RUSHIKESH APPASAHEB Male Type A OBC 30.53

4110 EN25257135 4091 RAUT PRANAV MADHAVRAO Male Type A OBC 30.53

4111 EN25279142 4092 PAINJANE NANDINI MANGESH Female Type A OBC 30.53

4112 EN25286660 4093 KOKADWAR YASH SUNIL Male Type A Open 30.53



4113 EN25334164 4094 PARV TANDON Male OMS Not Applicable 30.53

4114 EN25101910 4095 POMAJI PRANAV SIDDHARAM Male Type A Open 30.47

4115 EN25102229 4096 OM SANGRAM LONAR Male Type A OBC 30.47

4116 EN25106122 4097 KARTIK RAVINDRA SHINDE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 30.47

4117 EN25113686 4098 PRITHVIRAJ VAIBHAV SHINDE Male Type A SEBC 30.47

4118 EN25182080 4099 PATIL HARSHALI VIJAY Female Type A OBC 30.47

4119 EN25309064 4100 TEJAS NAVNATH SURYAWANSHI Male Type A OBC 30.47

4120 EN25340003 4101 TOTEWAD ANIMESH BABURAO Male Type A ST 30.36

4121 EN25101414 4102 ABHIRAM MUKKAMALA Male Type A Open 30.34

4122 EN25298283 4103 SANGLE SUMIT SURYKANT Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 30.34

4123 EN25100759 4104 NIRAJ DIGAMBAR GADE Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 30.32

4124 EN25139475 4105 AMIT NAGARAJ DEORE Male Type A OBC 30.32

4125 EN25195610 4106 RAUT ANIKET GOVARDHAN Male Type A OBC 30.32

4126 EN25278367 4107 KATE SURAJ MAHADEV Male Type A OBC 30.32

4127 EN25333792 4108 MATE SHUBHAM KHANDERAO Male Type A OBC 30.32

4128 EN25217687 Walunjkar Ananya Vishal Female Type A OPEN 30.32
4129 EN25158634 4109 BHOSALE SANAVI YOGESH Female Type A Open 30.25

4130 EN25280022 4110 KITTAD ANUP CHANAMALLAPPA Male Type A SBC 30.25

4131 EN25136898 4111 GADAM MASHRITA SADAIAH Female Type A SC 30.20

4132 EN25173550 4112 ADHAV VIVEK BAPUJI Male Type A SEBC 30.20

4133 EN25316322 4113 MANAS VERMA Male OMS Not Applicable 30.18

4134 EN25330820 4114 KORADE ADITYA DHANANJAY Male Type A SEBC 30.18

4135 EN25331360 4115 RAHANGDALE VAIBHAV ARUNKUMAR Male Type A OBC 30.18

4136 EN25383974 4116 LAGA SAYAN BAPPA Male Type A Open 30.18

4137 EN25285070 4117 EASSHAN PARAB Male Type A Open 30.07

4138 EN25363048 4118 GUNJAL SHRAVANI SHASHANK Female Type A Open 30.07

4139 EN25112318 4119 THAKUR AASHNA RAHUL Female Type A ST 29.95

4140 EN25130031 4120 BHASKAR PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable 29.95

4141 EN25138389 4121 SHREYA GAUTAM SAWAISARJE Female Type A SC 29.95

4142 EN25152354 4122 AAYUSH SANDEEP UGALE Male Type A OBC 29.95

4143 EN25381811 4123 TELA AAKANKSHA PRAMOD Female Type A Open 29.95

4144 EN25149555 4124 KARTIK RAJESH AMBHURE Male Type A Open 29.91

4145 EN25177630 4125 MUDHOL ADITYA RAOSAHEB Male Type A SEBC 29.91

4146 EN25219785 4126 GUPTA SHIVANSH ANIL Male Type A Open 29.91

4147 EN25397007 4127 SUSAN SUBHASH NAGRALE Male Type A SC 29.91

4148 EN25148120 4128 CHATE VAISHNAVI SHYAMSUNDAR Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 29.72

4149 EN25236578 4129 RAUT SIDDHI SUDHIR Female Type A SEBC 29.72

4150 EN25313879 4130 PAWAR VISHWAJEET SACHIN Male Type A Open 29.72

4151 EN25369503 4131 PRASHIK NAVIN KARDAK Male Type A SC 29.72

4152 EN25412401 4132 RUSHITAIJ BAWISKAR Male Type A Open 29.72

4153 EN25242914 4133 MANE RUPESH GOPAL Male Type A SEBC 29.61

4154 EN25333396 4134 BIRUDEV BHAGVAN HIPPARKAR Male Type A OBC 29.61

4155 EN25111442 4135 PAYAL SHIVAJI SHELKE Female Type A OBC 29.50

4156 EN25221486 4136 PRATIK RAJESH DHONDE Male Type A OBC 29.50

4157 EN25142318 4137 SHIRALE ANIKET GANESH Male Type A SC 29.42

4158 EN25203229 4138 LABHASETWAR VEDIKA SATISH Female Type A Open 29.42

4159 EN25333060 4139 SHELKE POOJA PIRAJI Female Type A SEBC 29.42

4160 EN25385485 4140 VAISHNAVI SUNIL JADHAV Female Type A OBC 29.42

4161 EN25110624 4141 SURADKAR ISHITA RAJESH Female Type A SC 29.36



4162 EN25208599 4142 AWALE PRIYA VISHWAS Female Type A SEBC 29.36

4163 EN25408138 4143 GAVHANE SHRADDHA SHUKRACHARYA Female Type A Open 29.36

4164 EN25223933 4144 ARJUN PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable 29.25

4165 EN25224787 4145 MAHI MEHTA Female OMS Not Applicable 29.25

4166 EN25409665 4146 CHAUDHARY RITESH PARMESHWAR Male OMS Not Applicable 29.25

4167 EN25119995 4147 ANERAO SHRAVAN SHARAD Male Type A Open 29.12

4168 EN25134294 4148 OMKAR ARUN GAVATE Male Type A Open 29.12

4169 EN25151339 4149 GAWDE RIYA HARISH Female Type A Open 29.12

4170 EN25194740 4150 ADITYA NISHANT WANKHEDEKAR Male Type A OBC 29.12

4171 EN25319238 4151 SHEIKH NAZIM HANIF Male Type A OBC 29.12

4172 EN25202269 4152 SHREYAS SHIRISH KARMARKAR Male Type B Open 29.11

4173 EN25120172 4153 WADPALLY VEDANT MANOJ Male Type A OBC 28.92

4174 EN25289591 4154 MADHURA YOGESH CHOUDHARI Female Type A Open 28.92

4175 EN25132920 4155 HRITVIKA BHASKAR RAUT Female Type A SC 28.91

4176 EN25184919 4156 YENGALWAR MRUNMAI VIJAY Female Type A SBC 28.91

4177 EN25230080 4157 BHUSARE SHREYA BALASAHEB Female Type A OBC 28.91

4178 EN25410557 4158 KATE AKSHATA RAHUL Female Type A Open 28.91

4179 EN25142773 4159 AUTADE PRITESH SHESHRAO Male Type A OBC 28.88

4180 EN25158504 4160 HAZRA DEBJIT DURGA Male Type A Open 28.88

4181 EN25248064 4161 LANDE ANAND RAJESH Male Type A Open 28.81

4182 EN25164546 4162 TANMAY MANOJKUMAR BANDE Male Type A Open 28.76

4183 EN25260017 4163 KOLE SANJAY BALAJI Male Type A OBC 28.76

4184 EN25280122 4164 SOLANKAR PRATHAMESH AMOL Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 28.76

4185 EN25344704 4165 KANGULKAR VEDANT SHIVAJI Male Type A OBC 28.76

4186 EN25248428 4166 NIMJE RISHABH OMPRAKASH Male Type A SBC 28.75

4187 EN25251807 4167 SIDDHI MANGESH PORE Female Type A OBC 28.75

4188 EN25286965 4168 BEMBDE PRACHI VILAS Female Type A OBC 28.75

4189 EN25368628 4169 KHANDARE SANSKRUTI AVINASH Female Type A OBC 28.75

4190 EN25373642 4170 OM ANANTA GATMANE Male Type A OBC 28.75

4191 EN25260255 4171 LONDHE SNEHAL SACHIN Female Type A Open 28.58

4192 EN25199925 4172 YUGANT KARTIK NAKHATE Male Type A OBC 28.51

4193 EN25208518 4173 VIBHUTE ATHARVA KISHAN Male Type A OBC 28.51

4194 EN25232875 4174 MAHURE TANUSHREE YOGESH Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 28.51

4195 EN25306327 4175 SAKSHI GANPAT RAKSHE Female Type A OBC 28.51

4196 EN25318754 4176 SARKATE BHAKTI KESHAV Female Type A OBC 28.51

4197 EN25354834 4177 MALHAR SHAILESH WAGH Male Type A Open 28.51

4198 EN25242841 4178 MHANKALE ADARSH DINKAR Male Type A SC 28.23

4199 EN25145786 4179 YADNIK DEEPAK KUMAR POOJARY Male Type A Open 28.21

4200 EN25256407 4180 THOMBRE ATHARVA VIJAYPRAKASH Male Type A SC 28.21

4201 EN25384044 4181 SADIYA MIRZA Female OMS Not Applicable 28.21

4202 EN25151349 4182 DHAKANE ASHUTOSH ACHYUTRAO Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 28.14

4203 EN25165889 4183 SHAIKH AAFTAB SHAIKH ISMAIL Male Type A OBC 28.14

4204 EN25205281 4184 DESHMUKH ARYAN NITIN Male Type A Open 28.14

4205 EN25323700 4185 SAMIKSHA VINAYAK MOKASHE Female Type A Open 28.14

4206 EN25367814 4186 PRATHMESH CHANDRAKANT RAUT Male Type A Open 28.14

4207 EN25371494 4187 PRIYA SANJAY SURYAWANSHI Female OMS Not Applicable 28.14

4208 EN25141162 4188 KOYPARE JYOTI DIWAKAR Female Type A OBC 27.99

4209 EN25246113 4189 KHADE SHUBHAM SURESH Male Type A SC 27.99

4210 EN25351199 4190 GAJBHIYE JIYA BHAURAO Female Type A SC 27.92



4211 EN25102508 4191 BHAGAT DIVYA GOPAL Female Type A Open 27.78

4212 EN25195662 4192 SATPUTE VIBHAS VIJAY Male Type A SC 27.78

4213 EN25197774 4193 DESHMUKH PRATHAMESH BALIRAM Male Type A SEBC 27.78

4214 EN25326758 4194 MUNJE OJAS AMIT Male Type A Open 27.78

4215 EN25156122 4195 SHREYASH SANJAY CHANDOLE Male Type A OBC 27.72

4216 EN25181323 4196 KUDALE SANSKAR ANIL Male Type A OBC 27.72

4217 EN25211574 4197 SUTAR ALTAMASH FIROZ Male Type A OBC 27.72

4218 EN25272224 4198 TITHI KAPIL SHIROLE Female Type A Open 27.72

4219 EN25353274 4199 SARTHAK SARANG MAHANKAL Male Type A Open 27.72

4220 EN25285306 4200 BUWA ANEESH SANDEEPGIR Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 27.49

4221 EN25187411 4201 KAPADE VIVEK RAMCHANDRA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 27.49

4222 EN25195780 4202 KHADE DOMESHWAR SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC 27.49

4223 EN25236430 4203 YADAV AARYAN RAJESH Male Type A SC 27.37

4224 EN25117746 4204 SHINDE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI Male Type A OBC 27.36

4225 EN25101608 4205 YASHRAJ DEEPAK SALAVI Male Type A OBC 27.35

4226 EN25109983 4206 SHEKDE SOHAM SACHIN Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 27.35

4227 EN25119785 4207 JARHAD KAUSTUBH Male Type A OBC 27.35

4228 EN25297586 4208 SATARKAR PARTH ANIL Male Type A OBC 27.35

4229 EN25310323 4209 BADE BHAUSAHEB NAVNATH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 27.35

4230 EN25388812 4210 KADAMBANDE NINAD SATISH Male Type A Open 27.35

4231 EN25402785 4211 ADITYA SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 27.35

4232 EN25230215 4212 TANMAY KISHOR FATING Male Type A OBC 27.14

4233 EN25253207 4213 ANSHUL DEEPAK LOHIYA Male Type A Open 27.14

4234 EN25305415 4214 DURVESH SUNIL SATHE Male Type A SC 27.14

4235 EN25100891 4215 ALVINA ABRAHAM Female Type A Open 27.09

4236 EN25205485 4216 BAGADE RIYA SACHIN Female Type A Open 27.09

4237 EN25302788 4217 JADHAV MANAS SATISH Male Type A SEBC 27.09

4238 EN25172781 4218 BHATLAWANDE OM ABHIJIT Male Type A Open 27.04

4239 EN25175482 4219 ROSHNI ASHISH SINGH Female Type A Open 27.04

4240 EN25182010 4220 HALGE SHAMBHAVI SANDEEP Female Type A OBC 27.04

4241 EN25340141 4221 MORE ROHIT DIPAKRAO Male Type A SEBC 27.04

4242 EN25232256 4222 SAKSHI VILAS SHELKE Female Type A OBC 26.96

4243 EN25306184 4223 SONARE ARNAV ABHINANDAN Male Type A SBC 26.87

4244 EN25168996 4224 ADITYA SANDIP DESAI Male Type A SEBC 26.75

4245 EN25266993 4225 WAGHMARE ANSHUL NAMDEO Male Type A SC 26.75

4246 EN25104777 4226 ARUL VINOD SAWALE Female Type A SC 26.69

4247 EN25108437 4227 SAMAR KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 26.69

4248 EN25141011 4228 RUTUJA PURUSHOTTAM WARADE Female Type A OBC 26.69

4249 EN25164649 4229 BIRADAR PRANAV LAXMAN Male Type A SEBC 26.69

4250 EN25199621 4230 AWARE YASH BABASAHEB Male Type A OBC 26.69

4251 EN25206557 4231 PEARL TUSHAR PATEL Female Type A Open 26.69

4252 EN25331126 4232 DESHMUKH SHRAVANI VIVEK Female Type A OBC 26.69

4253 EN25178001 4233 DHEPE TANISH KAILAS Male Type A SC 26.40

4254 EN25335344 4234 PATIL ARYA BRIJESH Female Type A OBC 26.40

4255 EN25293183 4235 SAHANE AYUSH RAJENDRA Male Type A Open 26.31

4256 EN25119124 4236 BEDRE PRAJWAL GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 26.25

4257 EN25151304 4237 BURANDE SRUSHTI SANJAY Female Type A Open 26.25

4258 EN25159508 4238 VEDSTU MILAN BHOSALE Male Type A SC 26.25

4259 EN25201881 4239 KOTHARI MAHIR RAHUL Male Type A Open 26.25



4260 EN25272314 4240 BARDE ATHARVA DINESH Male Type A OBC 26.25

4261 EN25163801 4241 MHETRE SRUSHTI SANTOSH Female Type A OBC 26.24

4262 EN25191719 4242 JAPE KALYANI VIJAY Female Type A Open 26.24

4263 EN25247653 4243 SHRAVANI DEEPAK GURAV Female Type A OBC 26.24

4264 EN25160193 4244 NAIK SARTHAK VINOD Male Type A Open 26.20

4265 EN25135763 4245 ARULRAJ ANTHONYRAJ PILLAI Male Type A Open 26.16

4266 EN25191694 4246 PADEWAR KSHITIJA NITIN Female Type A OBC 26.16

4267 EN25254931 4247 VIRAJ PANJABRAO POLE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 26.16

4268 EN25312646 4248 BENKE JAY VILAS Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 26.11

4269 EN25134042 4249 DARSHAN SANDIP JADHAV Male Type A SEBC 26.10

4270 EN25371138 4250 IRFAN FIROJ TAMBOLI Male Type A Open 26.10

4271 EN25199169 4251 JANGID VISHNU RAMESH Male Type A Open 26.03

4272 EN25310100 4252 SONAWANE MANASI SANDIP Female Type A OBC 26.03

4273 EN25322759 4253 BABAR OMKAR BHAUSAHEB Male Type A OBC 26.03

4274 EN25109443 4254 APURVA PRAFUL GANGURDE Male Type B Open 26.03

4275 EN25363015 4255 DAWANGE DISHA DEEPAK Female Type A OBC 26.03

4276 EN25112176 4256 DISHA SUNIL GAIDHANE Female Type A OBC 25.83

4277 EN25198578 4257 VARNE TANISH SHASHIKANT Male Type A SC 25.83

4278 EN25225650 4258 SHINDE HARSH DNYANESHWAR Male Type A Open 25.83

4279 EN25330293 4259 MODAK SANSKRUTI RAHUL Female Type A SEBC 25.83

4280 EN25335754 4260 KADAM TVISHA PANKAJ Female Type A Open 25.83

4281 EN25105162 4261 SAHIL ABASAHEB JANKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 25.78

4282 EN25138691 4262 DOIPHODE ATHARVA VIKAS Male Type A SC 25.78

4283 EN25146427 4263 CHAUDHARI PRATHAMESH SANJAY Male Type A OBC 25.78

4284 EN25161497 4264 JOSHI BHARGAVI MANDAR Female Type A Open 25.78

4285 EN25327767 4265 PALVE OMKAR BHAUSAHEB Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 25.78

4286 EN25362282 4266 KALE SANGRAM JALINDAR Male Type A OBC 25.78

4287 EN25382620 4267 BHOSALE ANUJA AMOL Female Type A SEBC 25.78

4288 EN25145628 4268 MANIYAR NOMANKHAN IRFANKHAN Male Type A Open 25.65

4289 EN25168192 4269 NAIK PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO Female Type A OBC 25.65

4290 EN25209093 4270 PAVAN BABASAHEB JADHAV Male Type A Open 25.65

4291 EN25245264 4271 TAMGAVE MAYURESH JAYPAL Male Type A Open 25.65

4292 EN25291063 4272 INGLE ANIKET VISHNUDAS Male Type A SEBC 25.65

4293 EN25396523 4273 SHETE DEVYANI SHIRISH Female Type A Open 25.65

4294 EN25156424 4274 KOTHARE KESHAV RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 25.58

4295 EN25165227 4275 DIXIT TANMAY TRIMBAK Male Type A OBC 25.58

4296 EN25265249 4276 PATIL POORVA VISHAL Female Type A Open 25.58

4297 EN25334741 4277 CHETTIYAR DHEVA DHARSHANI SENTHIL Female Type A Open 25.58

4298 EN25133645 4278 KORDE VASUNDHARA RAVI Female Type A Open 25.54

4299 EN25106985 4279 KAPISH KRIPLANI Male Type A Open 25.35

4300 EN25255706 4280 CHANDRAHARSH BALAJI TIMKIKAR Male Type A OBC 25.35

4301 EN25256650 4281 ABHISHEK VISHNU PANDHARBALE Male Type A SC 25.35

4302 EN25381844 4282 SMILEE HANSRAJ MESHRAM Female Type B SC 25.35

4303 EN25121380 4283 RUTURAJ VIJAY ADE Male Type A Open 25.29

4304 EN25131912 4284 AGRAWAL PARI DHARMENDRA Female Type A Open 25.29

4305 EN25343080 4285 MEHAKARE SHREYASH ANIL Male Type A OBC 25.29

4306 EN25414315 Josh George Male Type A OMS 25
4307 EN25341026 4286 KALE PRANAV SUHAS Male Type A OBC 24.98

4308 EN25386582 4287 SINGH PRINCE MANTOSH Male Type A Open 24.98



4309 EN25169897 4288 PRANAV PRAKASH PATIL Male Type B OBC 24.97

4310 EN25178828 4289 WALHE RAJESH BHALCHANDRA Male Type A SC 24.97

4311 EN25328826 4290 BHADKE ANIMESH DILIP Male Type A Open 24.97

4312 EN25105452 4291 KHARATE SWAPNA BHARAT Female Type A SC 24.84

4313 EN25131122 4292 UPLENCHWAR OM PRAFUL Male Type A Open 24.84

4314 EN25139852 4293 SHALAKA NANDKUMAR DANDALE Female Type A OBC 24.84

4315 EN25144083 4294 RATHI GAURAV PRAFUL Male Type A Open 24.84

4316 EN25166137 4295 MOHITE SARA NILESH Female Type A Open 24.84

4317 EN25170470 4296 SUREKA HARSH DILIP Male Type A Open 24.84

4318 EN25389432 4297 KESHAV Male OMS Not Applicable 24.84

4319 EN25413299 4298 SUDHANSHU SHARMA Male OMS Not Applicable 24.84

4320 EN25305243 4299 KALYANKAR ANAND RAJENDRA Male Type A SEBC 24.76

4321 EN25330967 4300 TSERING DOLKAR Female OMS Not Applicable 24.76

4322 EN25159032 4301 SOHAM OMNATH THIGALE Male Type A OBC 24.72

4323 EN25205797 4302 OMKAR JAYESH RELE Male Type A Open 24.72

4324 EN25312527 4303 PATIL TANISHKA TANAJI Female Type A Open 24.72

4325 EN25360086 4304 OMKAR NARESH JAMDADWAR Male Type A OBC 24.62

4326 EN25171695 4305 DESHPANDE ISHAN PRASAD Male Type A Open 24.62

4327 EN25251116 4306 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH JADHAV Male Type A DT/VJ 24.62

4328 EN25216192 4307 MAGAR PRAJAKTA PRAMOD Female Type A SEBC 24.58

4329 EN25252548 4308 RUKME KETAN MANOJ Male Type A OBC 24.58

4330 EN25175174 4309 SHREYAS BHALERAO Male Type A SC 24.48

4331 EN25181152 4310 VIVAN RUDRESH BARDE Male Type B OBC 24.48

4332 EN25230069 4311 PANSARE AARYA SURESH Female Type A OBC 24.48

4333 EN25248996 4312 CHANDANA SUNIL DONGARE Female Type A SC 24.48

4334 EN25276750 4313 UTKARSHA MAHESH KADAM Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 24.48

4335 EN25334284 4314 WANKHEDE SNEHAL KISHOR Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 24.48

4336 EN25204674 4315 AARYA BALASAHEB KOTKAR Female Type A OBC 24.37

4337 EN25313673 4316 DIVYANI ANIL GURAV Female Type A OBC 24.37

4338 EN25303008 4317 PANDHARE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIKRUSHNAMale Type A SEBC 24.14

4339 EN25312618 4318 LONARE ANUSHKA VIJAY Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 24.14

4340 EN25314375 4319 GANESH SUBHASH GAIKWAD Male Type A SEBC 24.14

4341 EN25367923 4320 ROHIT RAOSAHEB NAKIRE Male Type A Open 24.14

4342 EN25248368 4321 BHOGE HARDIK PRABHAKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 24.13

4343 EN25306846 4322 PARTH ATUL KULKARNI Male Type A Open 24.13

4344 EN25327189 4323 SABLE CHAITANYA SANDEEP Male Type A OBC 24.13

4345 EN25189963 4324 HIRAY MAYUR NITIN Male Type A OBC 24.11

4346 EN25218524 4325 PAWAR ANSH AMIT Male Type A Open 24.11

4347 EN25312961 4326 PHAPALE BHUMIKA KISHOR Female Type A OBC 24.11

4348 EN25330381 4327 YEDLAWAR ANUJ MANOJ Male Type A SBC 24.11

4349 EN25347661 4328 SAWANT VAJRA NILESH Male Type A Open 24.11

4350 EN25147543 4329 TAYEEN RAJENDRAPAL DUMORE Male Type A SC 23.92

4351 EN25157234 4330 PURNIMA DWIVEDI Female Type A Open 23.92

4352 EN25277433 4331 VASAIKAR DEVENDRA MADHUKAR Male Type A SC 23.92

4353 EN25281838 4332 AMRUTWAR SHRAVANI KISHOR Female Type A SBC 23.92

4354 EN25289347 4333 PARBAT SHRAVANI RAVINDRA Female Type A OBC 23.92

4355 EN25373595 4334 MEMANE AKSHAY SHARAD Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 23.92

4356 EN25243598 4335 DHAVALE ADVAIT ULHAS Male Type A Open 23.80

4357 EN25409437 4336 ADRIKA BORDOLOI Female OMS Not Applicable 23.80



4358 EN25372984 4337 UPADHYE SANSKRUTI SACHINKUMAR Female Type A Open 23.74

4359 EN25225722 4338 AARAV SONI Male OMS Not Applicable 23.69

4360 EN25128501 4339 KADU MANASWI PRADIP Female Type A OBC 23.49

4361 EN25138257 4340 PATEL KRISHA MAYANK Female Type A Open 23.49

4362 EN25179400 4341 BALUGADE ARTH AMAR Male Type A OBC 23.49

4363 EN25276973 4342 VANJARI ABHIJEET BHAGWAT Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 23.49

4364 EN25358600 4343 ANVESHA VINOD JADHAV Female Type A Open 23.49

4365 EN25359235 4344 NIKODE SAHIL YASHWANT Male Type A OBC 23.49

4366 EN25261869 4345 PRATIK MAHENDRA PADALKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 23.40

4367 EN25116113 4346 SHINDE DHRUV SACHIN Male Type A OBC 23.39

4368 EN25161414 4347 PARTH SURYAKANT CHAVAN Male Type A Open 23.39

4369 EN25287959 4348 RAJPUT KUNAL DEVENDRASING Male Type A DT/VJ 23.39

4370 EN25308552 4349 PAWAR AKSHAY ASHOK Male Type A DT/VJ 23.39

4371 EN25147192 4350 PAL RISHABH GIRISH Male Type A SC 23.16

4372 EN25242916 4351 WASALWAR SHRUTI GANESH Female Type A SBC 23.16

4373 EN25246216 4352 SAI GANESH GADE Male Type A OBC 23.16

4374 EN25280318 4353 MURBADE ANIRUDDHA MOHAN Male Type A OBC 23.16

4375 EN25366828 4354 AROLE PURVA RAJENDRA Female Type A Open 23.16

4376 EN25297624 4355 TARALE RAGHAVI SHIVSHANKAR Female Type A OBC 23.09

4377 EN25111911 4356 ATHARVA AVINASH LAD LAD Male Type A Open 22.99

4378 EN25146263 4357 SUKEWAD VISHNU VITTHAL Male Type A OBC 22.99

4379 EN25274789 4358 TATHE YASHWARDHAN JANARDHAN Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 22.99

4380 EN25142384 4359 ISHIT KHANDELWAL Male OMS Not Applicable 22.92

4381 EN25193546 4360 MAHAJAN YUVRAJ PRAFULLA Male Type A OBC 22.92

4382 EN25196913 4361 DHAMANSKAR PURVA DILIP Female Type A OBC 22.92

4383 EN25207994 4362 KHEDE OM BALASAHEB Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 22.92

4384 EN25356269 4363 SANYOG JARAD Male OMS Not Applicable 22.92

4385 EN25145932 4364 KUMBHAR SHREYAS SAMBHAJI Male Type A OBC 22.88

4386 EN25226336 4365 UGALE OMKAR MACHHINDRA Male Type A OBC 22.88

4387 EN25106853 4366 BANSOD RUTUJA ANUSHASAK Female Type A SC 22.70

4388 EN25113304 4367 BHOSALE ATHARVA JITENDRA Male Type A SEBC 22.70

4389 EN25113852 4368 TEJAS JITESH NAYYAR Male Type A Open 22.70

4390 EN25138540 4369 WADNERE TANISHQ KISHOR Male Type A Open 22.70

4391 EN25176914 4370 VEDIKA KIRAN SHELKE Female Type A Open 22.70

4392 EN25195396 4371 AWASARMAL BHARGAV DILIP Male Type A SC 22.70

4393 EN25358115 4372 DINDE RUDRAPRATAP SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 22.52

4394 EN25281159 4373 AWATE OM PRAKASH Male Type A OBC 22.44

4395 EN25309086 4374 SHILIMKAR SHRUSHTI SHRIRANG Female Type A Open 22.44

4396 EN25157147 4375 KSHIRSAGAR BHAGYASHREE SATYAVIJAY Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 22.38

4397 EN25173911 4376 VINIT VILAS CHAVAN Male Type A DT/VJ 22.38

4398 EN25208390 4377 KHARDE SAIRAJ SHRIKANT Male Type A OBC 22.38

4399 EN25309627 4378 NAWARKAR PARTH DINESH Male Type A OBC 22.38

4400 EN25400462 4379 SANYAM RUHIL Male OMS Not Applicable 22.38

4401 EN25110795 4380 NERKAR VEDASHREE SHYAMRAO Female Type A Open 22.34

4402 EN25206028 4381 RAMTEKE PRINCE SHASHIBHUSHAN Male Type B SC 22.34

4403 EN25144986 4382 KULKARNI AAROHI KIRAN Female Type A Open 22.31

4404 EN25170975 4383 BAHETI SOHAM OMPRAKASH Male Type A Open 22.31

4405 EN25301127 4384 BHANGLE AMEYA SANJEEV Male Type A Open 22.31

4406 EN25132694 4385 SOHA MANISH HARNE Female OMS Not Applicable 22.24



4407 EN25222775 4386 SALUNKHE OM PRAMOD Male Type A SEBC 22.24

4408 EN25382572 4387 BHOSALE GAURAV BAJRANG Male Type A OBC 22.24

4409 EN25153242 4388 SANCHIT AMIT JADHAV Male Type A OBC 22.23

4410 EN25340964 4389 DOIPHODE ADITYA PRAVIN Male Type A Open 22.23

4411 EN25353653 4390 MEHRAJ ALI Male Type A Open 22.23

4412 EN25103876 4391 VIDHATE RAJ DATTATRAY Male Type A OBC 22.15

4413 EN25218746 4392 GODASE SAMARTH BHAU Male Type A OBC 22.15

4414 EN25285268 4393 SHREEWALI SANTOSH MALI Female Type A OBC 22.15

4415 EN25409772 4394 TEMBHARE PIYUSH RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 22.15

4416 EN25412063 4395 NEVALE NIKUNJ RAJENDRA Male Type A SC 22.15

4417 EN25125269 4396 SHEJUL SUMIT BALU Male Type A SC 22.11

4418 EN25282564 4397 KHETMALAS GANESH SATISH Male Type A OBC 22.11

4419 EN25175985 4398 PALAK PRAVIN FULDEVARE Female Type A OBC 22.09

4420 EN25237664 4399 ARJUN RAM VIBHUTE Male Type A OBC 21.94

4421 EN25267187 4400 NISHAAD DILIP DHAWADE Male Type A OBC 21.94

4422 EN25216772 4401 MOHIT RAJ Male OMS Not Applicable 21.77

4423 EN25277359 4402 NITIN RAJENDRA DEVARE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 21.77

4424 EN25311597 4403 BHOSALE SAKSHI JAGANNATH Female Type A SEBC 21.73

4425 EN25110386 4404 ARNAV SANTOSH LOKHANDE Male Type A Open 21.69

4426 EN25207229 4405 OM MACHHINDRANATH BADHE Male Type A Open 21.69

4427 EN25286374 4406 INAMDAR VED MAKARAND Male Type A Open 21.69

4428 EN25295129 4407 PATIL HARSHAL PRADIP Male Type A OBC 21.69

4429 EN25375934 4408 GAWANDE VEDANT DINESH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 21.69

4430 EN25414819 4409 NEEL KISHOR PATIL Male Type A OBC 21.69

4431 EN25188918 4410 ASABE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY Male Type A SEBC 21.60

4432 EN25317967 4411 TARALKAR BHOOMI PRAVINKUMAR Female Type A SBC 21.60

4433 EN25270934 4412 LANDGE SUMIT GANESH Male Type A SC 21.47

4434 EN25360255 4413 FUNDE ANUJ RAJESH Male Type A OBC 21.47

4435 EN25136132 4414 PARIMAL BHAGWAN GHOTEKAR Male Type A OBC 21.30

4436 EN25157622 4415 AKSHITA TIWARI Female OMS Not Applicable 21.30

4437 EN25166386 4416 BORSE ARYAN PANKAJ Male Type A SC 21.30

4438 EN25180466 4417 DHUMAL AMEY ARUN Male Type A SEBC 21.30

4439 EN25197670 4418 JAGTAP SATWIK PRAKASH Male Type A Open 21.30

4440 EN25223765 4419 SHIVANSHU KHOKALE Male Type B Open 21.30

4441 EN25353803 4420 ATREYA KUMAR PANDEY Male Type A Open 21.30

4442 EN25400438 4421 ADITYA BOHARPI Male OMS Not Applicable 21.30

4443 EN25408550 4422 SHAIKH ZAIB MOHAMMAD BHOLA Male Type A Open 21.30

4444 EN25153102 4423 DEORE RITESH SHARAD Male Type A OBC 21.21

4445 EN25355694 4424 SAIPRASAD MANOJ GONJARI Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 21.21

4446 EN25194603 4425 OMKAR RAJENDRA KULKARNI Male Type A Open 21.14

4447 EN25236204 4426 DANDALE SHIVAM MAHADEV Male Type A OBC 21.14

4448 EN25391946 4427 BUTRE KARTIK VITTHAL Male Type A Open 21.14

4449 EN25409144 Mane Pranita Bhimrao Female Type A OPEN 21.14
4450 EN25125224 4428 BAGADE OMKAR DNYANESHWAR Male Type A OBC 21.09

4451 EN25217588 4429 ADITYA CHAKRADHAR PATIL Male Type A SEBC 21.09

4452 EN25349733 4430 KALE RAHUL HEMANT Male Type A OBC 21.09

4453 EN25115371 4431 MESHRAM ATHARVA CHANDRAKIRTI Male Type A SC 20.93

4454 EN25131543 4432 KAMLAKSH GAURISHANKAR KORE Male Type A OBC 20.93

4455 EN25158047 4433 SINGH SHRUTI BINODKUMAR Female OMS Not Applicable 20.93



4456 EN25320726 4434 KULTHE VAIBHAVI SHARADKUMAR Female Type A OBC 20.93

4457 EN25390507 4435 SANSKAR SANDEEP PUROHIT Male Type A Open 20.93

4458 EN25265516 4436 GODGE SIDDHI PRAMOD Female Type A OBC 20.88

4459 EN25289986 4437 BHORE RUDRABHUSHAN SANTOSH Male Type A SEBC 20.88

4460 EN25356876 4438 TANISHQUA NILESH YEOLE Female Type A OBC 20.88

4461 EN25335366 4439 HIROLI ARYAN RAJSHEKHAR Male Type A Open 20.82

4462 EN25138652 4440 SITAWAR VENKATESH LAXMIKANT Male Type A OBC 20.73

4463 EN25236561 4441 PAWAR PRATHMESH NAVNATH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 20.71

4464 EN25288131 4442 BHAVESH RAMESH CHOUDHARY Male Type A Open 20.71

4465 EN25363676 4443 BEDJURGI MANASVI SHASHIKANT Female Type A Open 20.71

4466 EN25139768 4444 MANASVI PRAMOD DESALE Female Type A OBC 20.70

4467 EN25278294 4445 DATIR PRATHAMESH BHAUSAHEB Male Type A OBC 20.70

4468 EN25358819 4446 ANUSHA AJITHKUMAR . Female Type A Open 20.70

4469 EN25158616 4447 VAISHNAVI VITHOBA JAYBHAYE Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 20.59

4470 EN25221485 4448 UNNAT JAIN Male OMS Not Applicable 20.59

4471 EN25246045 4449 LUCKY DEVENDRA PARANDE Male Type A OBC 20.59

4472 EN25281231 4450 SNEHIT PATIL Male Type B OBC 20.59

4473 EN25164283 4451 SRUSHTI ANNA PAWAR Female Type A Open 20.51

4474 EN25358782 4452 SINGH SONALI SUSHIL Female OMS Not Applicable 20.51

4475 EN25146405 4453 ABHINAV BIJU Male Type A Open 20.50

4476 EN25154350 4454 SHELKE SHIVAM MILIND Male Type A OBC 20.50

4477 EN25165120 4455 PATIL SUMEDHA MANOJ Female Type A OBC 20.50

4478 EN25166981 4456 ARYAN NIKHIL JOSHI Male Type A Open 20.50

4479 EN25376821 4457 SHINDE SHRUTI KISHOR Female Type A SEBC 20.50

4480 EN25143801 4458 KARANDE DURVA ANIL Female Type A OBC 20.42

4481 EN25163349 4459 KRISHNA MAHESH CHOPDA Male Type A Open 20.42

4482 EN25273421 4460 KAMBLE YASH SATISH Male Type A SC 20.42

4483 EN25280197 4461 ITAGI SHWETA SOMNATH Female Type A Open 20.42

4484 EN25129436 4462 LEVATE SAMIR DADARAO Male Type A SC 20.21

4485 EN25157745 4463 HARNE SAUMIL JANARDHAN Male Type A OBC 20.14

4486 EN25250700 4464 CHAUDHARY KABIR SHIVDARAS Male Type A Open 20.14

4487 EN25260219 4465 KARAN SUDHAKAR ADHAV Male Type A SEBC 20.14

4488 EN25131577 Kadam Surendra Pramod Male Type A OPEN 20.07
4489 EN25188170 4466 SONAWANE PRATHAM MADHUKAR Male Type A OBC 19.77

4490 EN25229478 4467 MAHAJAN RAJVEER BAJIRAO Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 19.77

4491 EN25378549 4468 AKULWAD RAJ BHASKAR Male Type A Open 19.77

4492 EN25365647 4469 MANGALE ARJUN MAHESH Male Type A OBC 19.77

4493 EN25157970 4470 SAMIKSHA BHAGWAT BAGAL Female Type A Open 19.65

4494 EN25229239 4471 BHARATI ARJUN VITTHAL Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 19.65

4495 EN25314002 4472 DHAKE SAMIKSHA RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC 19.65

4496 EN25118932 4473 MISHRA ANUSHKA MANISH Female Type A Open 19.57

4497 EN25209766 4474 LAHANE GAURI SACHIN Female Type A OBC 19.48

4498 EN25247623 4475 HATE VIRAJ DADASAHEB Male Type A Open 19.35

4499 EN25137118 4476 NEEL PAVAN KHANDWE Male Type A Open 19.33

4500 EN25339829 4477 KHATADE PRERNA DEVAPPA Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 19.33

4501 EN25240331 4478 LAHANE TEJAS Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 19.26

4502 EN25289458 4479 OMKAR SUDHIR HALDE Male Type A Open 19.26

4503 EN25103427 4480 SAMEER SANTOSH PINJARKAR Male Type A SC 19.15

4504 EN25186656 4481 TEJSHRI BABASAHEB BHUJABAL Female Type A OBC 19.15



4505 EN25171455 4482 BARDAPURKAR GAURI PRASHANT Female Type A Open 19.13

4506 EN25202640 4483 CHAITANYA MURLIDHAR PALVE Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 19.13

4507 EN25129732 4484 GAVANDE RUDRAKSH PRABHAKAR Male Type A Open 19.04

4508 EN25197957 4485 KULKARNI PRAJAKTA BHAUSAHEB Female Type A Open 19.04

4509 EN25230653 4486 CHAVAN SUMIT GAJANAN Male Type A DT/VJ 19.01

4510 EN25255063 4487 BANGALE SAMARTH NARAYAN Male Type A OBC 19.01

4511 EN25183525 4488 WAGHMODE DHIRAJ NAVANATH Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 18.94

4512 EN25194729 4489 VISHWAKARMA TANMAY KRISHNAKANT Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 18.94

4513 EN25297611 4490 GOND ANIRUDDHA VASUDEO Male Type A OBC 18.90

4514 EN25198422 4491 HODLURKAR GAURI NILESH Female Type A Open 18.75

4515 EN25122838 4492 CHIKODI SHREEIYA SAMEER Female Type A Open 18.74

4516 EN25150377 4493 KAKDE OM PRADEEP Male Type A SEBC 18.74

4517 EN25174046 4494 SHRAVYA AITHAL Female Type A Open 18.74

4518 EN25105859 4495 SHRINATH NAVNATH TAJANE Male Type A OBC 18.56

4519 EN25127482 4496 ANANYA SANJAY BHOSLE Female Type A OBC 18.56

4520 EN25351896 4497 BILWAL RITESH ISHWARSING Male Type A DT/VJ 18.56

4521 EN25281557 4498 JADHAO PRACHI VIJAY Female Type A OBC 18.51

4522 EN25386786 4499 NUPESH ATUL PATIL Male Type A OBC 18.51

4523 EN25148652 4500 GADGILE KRISHNA VAIJANATH Male Type A OBC 18.39

4524 EN25178602 4501 TEMKAR SANSKRUTI SHANKAR Female Type A OBC 18.39

4525 EN25191701 4502 BHINGOLE SANDESH BALAJI Male Type A Open 18.39

4526 EN25210673 4503 OMKAR RAJENDRA KHAMGAONKAR Male Type A OBC 18.39

4527 EN25121735 4504 HIRALKAR OM NILESH Male Type A OBC 18.38

4528 EN25126267 4505 BAGEKARI ROHAN KISHOR Male Type A OBC 18.38

4529 EN25333632 4506 PRATHAMESH PRABHU VAIDYA Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 18.38

4530 EN25374209 4507 BAHURUPE OM GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 18.38

4531 EN25166476 4508 KHATALE SIDDHESH DIPAK Male Type A OBC 18.38

4532 EN25188030 4509 BHATANE YASH SHRIMANT Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 18.38

4533 EN25133817 4510 SANJANA SHRIKRUSHNA SHEGOKAR Female Type A OBC 18.36

4534 EN25147388 4511 AGRAWAL KRITIKA NITIN Female Type A Open 18.36

4535 EN25151452 4512 SWEKSHA SRIVASTAVA Female OMS Not Applicable 18.36

4536 EN25247520 4513 DHOKANE PARTH GUNVANT Male Type A OBC 18.36

4537 EN25336883 4514 KIRANGE PURVA NITIN Female Type A OBC 18.36

4538 EN25123885 4515 WAKALE SIDDHANT VIKRAM Male Type A OBC 18.35

4539 EN25130520 4516 RAHUL KISAN BHENDARWAL Male Type A DT/VJ 18.35

4540 EN25149833 4517 DIVYAM MANAS Male OMS Not Applicable 18.35

4541 EN25178361 4518 HATLE RUSHAD SHREE Male Type A Open 18.35

4542 EN25234819 4519 AWALE ADARSH PURUSHOTTAM Male Type A SC 18.35

4543 EN25354786 4520 GADEKAR PRASAD DNYANDEO Male Type A OBC 18.35

4544 EN25313290 4521 JADHAV VEDANT SOPAN Male Type A Open 17.94

4545 EN25281132 4522 WALOKAR KSHITIJ GHANSHYAM Male Type A OBC 17.93

4546 EN25179169 4523 BADGUJAR ADITYA RAVINDRA Male Type A OBC 17.91

4547 EN25227987 4524 PAGARE BHAVESH MANOHAR Male Type A OBC 17.91

4548 EN25109071 4525 HARSHITA RAJU MUNOT Female Type A Open 17.79

4549 EN25132698 4526 BHAMARE KUSHAL SATISH Male Type A OBC 17.74

4550 EN25315320 4527 KHANDARE SHREYA NAGESH Female Type A SBC 17.74

4551 EN25284251 4528 BORDE SHUBHRA SACHIN Female Type A Open 17.62

4552 EN25175031 4529 SHUBHAM MAHADEV JADHAV Male Type A Open 17.45

4553 EN25241213 4530 TATHE MADHUJA SHIVNARAYAN Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 17.45



4554 EN25130947 4531 MOHAL DHANRAJ PRAKASH Male Type A Open 17.44

4555 EN25220074 4532 SHINDE DIKVISHA SHIVAJI Female Type A OBC 17.44

4556 EN25293361 4533 MOHITE TANISHK SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 17.44

4557 EN25160711 4534 DESHMUKH VARDHAN VINAY Male Type A Open 17.15

4558 EN25171355 4535 DAREKAR VEDANT VISHAL Male Type A Open 17.15

4559 EN25385143 4536 DEULKAR PIYUSH SANJAY Male Type A OBC 17.15

4560 EN25388540 4537 ESHWARI VILAS MENDHE Female Type A OBC 17.15

4561 EN25230527 4538 MULEY DEVYANI APPASAHEB Female Type A SEBC 17.12

4562 EN25365548 4539 MANE ARYA SUDHIR Female Type A Open 17.12

4563 EN25309744 4540 WANKHADE DHANANJAY DIPAK Male Type A SC 17.02

4564 EN25100608 4541 KAKAD SHREYASH SHARAD Male Type A OBC 16.91

4565 EN25104320 4542 UTKARSH DILIP SONKUSARE Male Type A SBC 16.88

4566 EN25377542 4543 CHETAN SUBHASH JADHAV Male Type A Open 16.88

4567 EN25146589 4544 YADAV KARTIK HARISH Male Type A SC 16.82

4568 EN25331606 4545 DHAWALE SURAJ GAJANAN Male Type A SEBC 16.82

4569 EN25366475 4546 SONAWANE ANUJA ANIL Female Type A SC 16.82

4570 EN25391393 4547 SARTHAK DIPAK SANGALE Male Type A OBC 16.82

4571 EN25345079 4548 DHARURKAR YASH PURUSHOTTAM Male Type A Open 16.80

4572 EN25134295 4549 KANOJIA SRUSHTI SANJAY Female Type A OBC 16.77

4573 EN25348373 4550 MOTKAR SHIVAM SHAHADEV Male Type A OBC 16.69

4574 EN25155837 4551 ILAMKAR PARTH DHANANJAY Male Type A SC 16.58

4575 EN25233710 4552 MORE JANHAVI VIVEK Female Type A OBC 16.58

4576 EN25166791 4553 AMBRE ARYAN GAJANAN Male Type A Open 16.49

4577 EN25360419 4554 KHUTWAD SALONI SUBHASH Female Type A SEBC 16.49

4578 EN25142129 4555 GADVE SAMRUDDHI DHIRAJ Female Type A Open 16.45

4579 EN25186162 4556 PATIL SANDIP SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC 16.40

4580 EN25282709 4557 PATIL VARAD DINESH Male Type A Open 16.40

4581 EN25155496 4558 MAYANK PRAKASH Male OMS Not Applicable 16.35

4582 EN25206863 4559 KUTARMARE ANSHUL VIJAY Male Type A OBC 16.35

4583 EN25131110 4560 DESHMUKH VIKRAM PRASHANT Male Type A SEBC 16.22

4584 EN25323150 4561 DNYANSAGAR PRASHANT WALODE Male Type A Open 16.22

4585 EN25381733 4562 DAHENKAR RIDDHI SANDIP Female Type A SC 16.19

4586 EN25179229 4563 SHINDE RAMNATH VACHISHT Male Type A OBC 16.09

4587 EN25100008 4564 SHLOK KAILASH KALBANDE Male Type A OBC 15.94

4588 EN25100284 4565 DURVA RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI Female Type A SEBC 15.94

4589 EN25118887 4566 JAYALE NANDKISHOR SATISH Male Type A OBC 15.94

4590 EN25160265 4567 LONARE HARSH PARAS Male Type A SC 15.94

4591 EN25207251 4568 ARYAN BALIRAM BAHIR Male Type A Open 15.94

4592 EN25238595 4569 SANSKRUTI PRAKASH AHIRE Female Type A OBC 15.94

4593 EN25218015 4570 UBALE YASH NARENDRA Male Type A OBC 15.76

4594 EN25332634 4571 KHAN MOHAMMAD HAMZA SAMEER Male Type A Open 15.76

4595 EN25335218 4572 SAMARTH GAIKWAD Male Type B SC 15.74

4596 EN25151470 4573 DEOKAR SHANTANU UDAY Male Type A SEBC 15.68

4597 EN25156782 4574 PRASAD RANGRAO SURYAWANSHI Male Type A Open 15.68

4598 EN25393481 4575 SURNAR PRITI PIRAJI Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 15.68

4599 EN25263604 4576 SEJAL MANOJ KUMAR YADAV Female Type A Open 15.58

4600 EN25149066 4577 MEHUL RAJ MANOJ KUMAR Male Type A Open 15.49

4601 EN25283666 4578 KANKAL RAJ MADHUKAR Male Type A SC 15.49

4602 EN25375596 4579 KRISH DIPAK PATEL Male Type A Open 15.49



4603 EN25113591 4580 SANGLE SOMNATH GORAKH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 15.37

4604 EN25281500 4581 SINKAR ARNAV AJAY Male Type A OBC 15.32

4605 EN25247531 4582 GHULE VEDANT YADAV Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 15.26

4606 EN25125348 4583 MHASKE ONKAR BHANUDAS Male Type A Open 15.18

4607 EN25317113 4584 SAMRUDDHI KISHOR NARKHEDE Female Type A OBC 15.18

4608 EN25362723 4585 DHALE DEVASHISH GAJANAN Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 15.18

4609 EN25363375 4586 DESHMUKH SHRAVANI GAJANAN Female Type A Open 15.08

4610 EN25368759 4587 BHADGAONKAR UMAR IRSHAD Male Type A Open 15.02

4611 EN25286412 4588 ABHIJIT MAHESH PARDESHI Male Type A Open 14.87

4612 EN25362666 4589 VEDANT PRAKASH JADHAV Male Type A SEBC 14.87

4613 EN25127662 4590 PAWAR RUDRA KESHAV Male Type A SC 14.83

4614 EN25179092 4591 GANGASAGAR SUSHRUT BHAURAO Male Type A SC 14.83

4615 EN25104586 4592 ARNAV SHAILESH RAUT Male Type A OBC 14.79

4616 EN25123765 4593 BEDSE SUJAL BHALCHANDRA Male Type A OBC 14.79

4617 EN25239433 4594 VAISHNAVI SATYANARAYAN KANULE Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 14.71

4618 EN25317398 4595 MAHAJAN SAURAV PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 14.49

4619 EN25312592 4596 JAIGUDE VIRAJ PRAKASH Male Type A Open 14.45

4620 EN25252088 4597 GUGALE SAMYAK PRASHANT Male Type A Open 14.35

4621 EN25180335 4598 SHINDE PRANAV SANJAY Male Type A SEBC 14.33

4622 EN25412076 4599 PRANAY KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 14.33

4623 EN25200866 4600 KALE SWANANDI SHRIKANT Female Type A OBC 14.32

4624 EN25349182 4601 BIRI ARIN Male OMS Not Applicable 14.32

4625 EN25361823 4602 AARYA CHANDRAKANT DHAGE Female Type A SEBC 14.32

4626 EN25110106 4603 ADHAV HARSHAL SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 14.30

4627 EN25215410 4604 SHAKKARWAR KRISHNA SHWETA Male Type A Open 14.30

4628 EN25111654 4605 DISHA APPASAHEB KOTAME Female Type A OBC 14.30

4629 EN25134130 4606 HONRAO SWANAND ASHWALING Male Type A OBC 14.30

4630 EN25336066 4607 SARTHAK DINESH THAKARE Male Type A OBC 14.30

4631 EN25358306 4608 PARASWAR YASH BHASHKAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 14.18

4632 EN25301519 4609 PHUSE SAHIL PRAMOD Male Type A OBC 14.16

4633 EN25315284 4610 ANTRE SWARAJ SANDIP Male Type A OBC 14.16

4634 EN25297445 4611 DESARDA SHRAVANI KISHOR Female Type A Open 14.10

4635 EN25396102 4612 NANDINI SANJAY KADAM Female Type A Open 14.10

4636 EN25207518 4613 SHELKE SIDDHI AVINASH Female Type A OBC 13.91

4637 EN25312607 4614 RANA HIRWANE VARDHAN RAKESH Male Type A Open 13.91

4638 EN25373929 4615 BHURLE HIMANSU MORESHWAR Male Type A OBC 13.91

4639 EN25111087 4616 ASHTIKAR UDAY RAMESH Male Type A Open 13.83

4640 EN25348211 4617 CHAITANYA RAI Male OMS Not Applicable 13.83

4641 EN25397839 4618 ASHAR FAISAL MUHAMMAD JAVED Male Type A Open 13.83

4642 EN25143948 4619 VAISHNAVI RAI Female OMS Not Applicable 13.82

4643 EN25281711 4620 RATHOD NILESH BHAVRAO Male Type A DT/VJ 13.82

4644 EN25284357 4621 DHANDE KARTIK VILAS Male Type A OBC 13.82

4645 EN25286200 4622 PATIL AVANTI SHASHIKANT Female Type A OBC 13.81

4646 EN25132808 4623 TAMBE VAISHNAVI PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 13.51

4647 EN25245493 4624 THORAT PRANAV SANJAY Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 13.45

4648 EN25138393 4625 TILE HARSHVARDHAN SANJAY Male Type A OBC 13.15

4649 EN25162999 4626 OM PRAVIN WANKHADE Male Type A OBC 13.15

4650 EN25156508 4627 ANASUNE PIYUSH DIPAK Male Type A OBC 13.13

4651 EN25195962 4628 PAUL AMAN KISHOR Male Type A Open 13.13



4652 EN25284367 4629 VIVEK RAJESH YADAV Male Type A Open 13.13

4653 EN25394366 4630 DIGHOLE VISHAL GAJANAN Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 13.13

4654 EN25228445 4631 CHAME SADHANA BHAGWAN Female Type A SBC 13.04

4655 EN25274014 4632 PISE SUJAL VITTHAL Male Type A OBC 13.04

4656 EN25195822 4633 SAMID SHABBIR SHAIKH Male Type A Open 12.99

4657 EN25209698 4634 INGALE SOHAM PRASHANT Male Type A OBC 12.99

4658 EN25297517 4635 SHAIKH UMAR ABDULLAH ABDUL WAHID Male Type B Open 12.99

4659 EN25112267 4636 SUSLADE SUYASH ASHOK Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 12.99

4660 EN25134798 4637 SUCHITA RAVINDRA CHAVAN Female Type A Open 12.99

4661 EN25380773 4638 PRATEEK CHAND Male OMS Not Applicable 12.82

4662 EN25208172 4639 PATIL GHANSHYAM DILIP Male Type A OBC 12.80

4663 EN25288650 4640 PARTH PARAG GONPALLIWAR Male Type A Open 12.80

4664 EN25132854 4641 SHIVAM KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 12.72

4665 EN25132267 4642 VEDANT BILDIKAR Male Type A Open 12.71

4666 EN25159384 4643 RANE AARYA SANDESH Female Type A Open 12.59

4667 EN25118249 4644 MORGULWAR DEEPIKA GAJANAN Female Type A OBC 12.52

4668 EN25166546 4645 LONDHE CHAITANYA SUDHAKAR Male Type A SEBC 12.30

4669 EN25395752 4646 RANKHAMBE SHREYAS RAJESH Male Type A SC 12.30

4670 EN25307168 4647 DHAKNE YASH KRUSHNA Male Type A OBC 12.04

4671 EN25152459 4648 RUBLE SARVATE Female Type A Open 11.77

4672 EN25287193 4649 KOLAMBE MANAS BHUSHAN Male Type A OBC 11.73

4673 EN25175375 4650 PATHARE HARSHITA GAJANAN Female Type A OBC 11.67

4674 EN25132780 4651 KANGATE DHRUV AVINASH Male Type A OBC 11.63

4675 EN25199609 4652 SAHIL RAOSAHEB RAUT Male Type A OBC 11.63

4676 EN25382744 Jiddewar Yash Rahul Male Type A OPEN 11.63
4677 EN25136946 4653 BHATKAR ABHISHEK SATISH Male Type A OBC 11.51

4678 EN25309517 4654 DHAMAL OMKAR NITIN Male Type A Open 11.27

4679 EN25342067 4655 ADITYA GANGADHAR DABHADE Male Type A SEBC 11.27

4680 EN25346595 4656 SHIVGAN BHAKTI VITTHAL Female Type A SBC 11.27

4681 EN25150060 4657 DAKSH SINGH BAIS Male OMS Not Applicable 11.26

4682 EN25327853 4658 KHANDELWAL ATHARVA RAKESH Male Type A Open 11.22

4683 EN25158681 4659 BADGUJAR ADITYA PRAVIN Male Type A OBC 10.74

4684 EN25311867 4660 MOGADE AARYA KIRAN Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 10.56

4685 EN25161224 4661 KALE SHREYA DINESH Female Type A OBC 10.54

4686 EN25140169 4662 INGLE ATTADEEP PRASHANT Male Type A SC 10.46

4687 EN25175485 4663 AYUSH NARESH GONDANE Male Type A SC 10.43

4688 EN25111062 4664 SUTHAR KARTIK HASTIRAM Male Type A Open 10.42

4689 EN25132139 4665 KANTI ROHIT ANIL Male Type A Open 10.42

4690 EN25171089 4666 BHAISARE ADITYA ANUP Male Type A SC 10.33

4691 EN25222672 4667 YADAV AYUSH BALASAHEB Male Type A SEBC 10.33

4692 EN25227241 4668 SURABHI SUHAS YADAV Female Type A Open 10.33

4693 EN25242588 4669 NIGHUTE KUNAL TUSHAR Male Type A OBC 10.31

4694 EN25222546 4670 HINGE VAISHNAVI VIJAY Female Type A OBC 10.23

4695 EN25102875 4671 AARUSHSINGH SISODIYA Male Type B Open 9.992

4696 EN25112820 4672 PRARTHNA GEHANI Female OMS Not Applicable 9.986

4697 EN25121960 4673 PRAKASH PRADIP POPALGHAT Male Type A OBC 9.986

4698 EN25288103 4674 VIVEK VIJAY PATIL Male Type A OBC 9.986

4699 EN25284074 4675 SARTHAK GANESH SALVI Male Type A OBC 9.861

4700 EN25307912 4676 RUCHITA SHANKAR DEHARKAR Female Type A OBC 9.861



4701 EN25397923 4677 ARYAN RAKESH SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 9.861

4702 EN25281916 4678 DOND RAJAT RAJENDRA Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 9.783

4703 EN25328522 4679 SRUJAL SUBHASH MENGHARE Male Type A OBC 9.783

4704 EN25333992 4680 SOHAN SUKHADEO ATOLE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 9.783

4705 EN25131129 4681 JADHAV OM GANESH Male Type A SEBC 9.724

4706 EN25247934 4682 DEV DILIP BACCHE Male Type A OBC 9.717

4707 EN25100809 4683 LAHOTI LAKSH RITESH Male Type A Open 9.648

4708 EN25201995 4684 CHINCHOLE ADITYA JITENDRA Male Type A OBC 9.648

4709 EN25343379 4685 MALIPEDDI UMESH PENTAYYA Male Type A SBC 9.648

4710 EN25158323 4686 SAKSHI KRISHNAT SAKUNDE Female Type A SEBC 9.520

4711 EN25252288 4687 SAKSHI TANHAJI JOGDAND Female Type A SEBC 9.520

4712 EN25195647 4688 PURVA NILIMA CHAUDHARI Female Type A OBC 9.476

4713 EN25184424 4689 AMBHORE KRUSHNA GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 9.430

4714 EN25322979 4690 PRATIK HARIDAS JADHAV Male Type A SEBC 9.430

4715 EN25159767 4691 SANCHIT RAJENDRA JAISWAL Male Type A Open 9.048

4716 EN25202421 4692 TALEKAR SHREYA VINAYRAJ Female Type A Open 9.048

4717 EN25135391 4693 SHEWALE HARSHAD GULAB Male Type A OBC 9.046

4718 EN25154388 4694 LOTHE GAURI PRASHANT Female Type A OBC 9.046

4719 EN25165150 4695 INGLE RITESH GAJANAN Male Type A OBC 9.046

4720 EN25288302 4696 PATIL SHRISHA PRAMOD Male Type A SEBC 9.046

4721 EN25312828 4697 SWANANDI ANAND BHANGE Female Type A Open 9.019

4722 EN25290562 4698 DARGUDE ADITYA PRAVIN Male Type A Open 8.864

4723 EN25336199 4699 MARKAD ANAND DHARMAJI Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 8.864

4724 EN25377533 4700 KATKAR GOURISH ATUL Male Type A Open 8.864

4725 EN25135254 4701 BHIRUD SUJAL SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 8.624

4726 EN25213544 4702 SHINDE SAMARTH SANJAY Male Type A SC 8.501

4727 EN25240171 4703 KULAL ABHIJIT SHIVAJI Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 8.387

4728 EN25112162 4704 ANUSHKA AMAR PATIL Female Type A Open 8.340

4729 EN25332652 4705 HANDE PAYAL RAMRATAN Female Type A SEBC 8.340

4730 EN25355319 4706 DHAVALE HRISHIKESH KESHAV Male Type A OBC 8.200

4731 EN25187435 4707 PATIL HARSHITA RAVINDRA Female Type A OBC 8.181

4732 EN25254482 4708 ZANJE YOGESH MARUTI Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 8.181

4733 EN25354408 4709 GAIKWAD KIRAN SANTOSH Male Type A OBC 8.181

4734 EN25176818 4710 BHALERAO DNYANESHWAR BABASAHEB Male Type A SC 8.101

4735 EN25242750 4711 KATHAR OM JAGANNATH Male Type A OBC 8.056

4736 EN25306612 4712 MOHURLE KSHITIJ AVINASH Male Type A OBC 8.056

4737 EN25409005 4713 ARITKUMAR RATIKANTA SANTRA Male Type A Open 7.967

4738 EN25127254 4714 KADU DEVAYANI KIRAN Female Type A OBC 7.915

4739 EN25157803 4715 DEEPALI WAGHMODE Female Type B NT 2 (NT-C) 7.787

4740 EN25165974 4716 TRISHANT SURYKANT DHANSHETTE Male Type A Open 7.690

4741 EN25295928 4717 KATKAR KARTIK VIJAY Male Type A OBC 7.690

4742 EN25336015 4718 PATIL YASH ATUL Male Type A OBC 7.690

4743 EN25344251 4719 ADITI RAJU SHIVANKAR Female Type A OBC 7.690

4744 EN25410749 4720 PAUL KABAK Male OMS Not Applicable 7.690

4745 EN25301168 4721 JANHAVI DIPAK GURAV Female Type A OBC 7.689

4746 EN25123070 4722 MOTE PRATIKSHA ANANTA Female Type A SEBC 7.320

4747 EN25143085 4723 PARTH PRASHANT DAHIWADE Male Type A Open 7.280

4748 EN25217563 4724 KULKARNI ADITYA ANAND Male Type A Open 7.265

4749 EN25148612 4725 MAGAR PRANJAL SHRIDHAR Female Type A Open 7.225



4750 EN25197602 4726 ISHAN LALIT SURAJIWALE Male Type A Open 7.189

4751 EN25123775 4727 DESHPANDE YASH VIVEK Male Type A Open 7.069

4752 EN25240538 4728 ARYA VINOD ANANDPAWAR Male Type A SBC 7.069

4753 EN25284919 4729 POPALE SANCHAY RADHESHYAM Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 7.069

4754 EN25279318 4730 ANUJ DIPAK DESALE Male Type A OBC 6.998

4755 EN25167695 4731 PRADNYA PRAVIN UBALE Female Type A SC 6.989

4756 EN25148589 4732 KOMPLE SAVALI UMAKANT Female Type A OBC 6.978

4757 EN25183924 4733 ROHIT RATHOD Male OMS Not Applicable 6.848

4758 EN25146522 4734 AYUSHI HOLEY Female OMS Not Applicable 6.776

4759 EN25109948 4735 NAMRATA SUNIL SUTAR Female Type A Open 6.595

4760 EN25186884 4736 SOLANKI GOPAL JAGDISH Male Type A OBC 6.501

4761 EN25265519 4737 PADATURE SARASWATI GOVIND Female Type A OBC 6.501

4762 EN25356776 4738 GAVADE VEDANT VISHNUDAS Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 6.501

4763 EN25194933 4739 PRATIK PRASANTA PATNAIK Male Type A Open 6.156

4764 EN25243291 4740 IMRAN SAJID SAYYAD Male Type A OBC 6.047

4765 EN25336664 4741 KHURPADE VINAY JAYESH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 6.047

4766 EN25153279 4742 SIDDHESH KIRAN DALVI Male Type A Open 5.932

4767 EN25285149 4743 BHAGWANE ESHA AMIT Female Type A SC 5.932

4768 EN25206859 4744 JAGTAP SIMA ASHOK Female Type A SC 5.918

4769 EN25299320 4745 SHELAR VARAD VIJAY Male Type A OBC 5.918

4770 EN25357610 4746 KALYANKAR PARTH VITTHAL Male Type A Open 5.790

4771 EN25139202 4747 DEORE RUPESH SHANTARAM Male Type A OBC 5.604

4772 EN25239147 4748 OM RAVINDRA GHATKAR Male Type A OBC 5.589

4773 EN25198942 4749 VIDHATE MAYURESH GHANSHAM Male Type A OBC 5.331

4774 EN25167952 4750 NIKAT PRATHAMESH VILAS Male Type A OBC 5.314

4775 EN25171116 4751 ARYAN SACHIN MANDAVE Male Type A SEBC 5.314

4776 EN25103589 4752 KUNAL VINOD LIMBONE Male Type A Open 5.249

4777 EN25164881 4753 WANKHADE SHREYASH RANJIT Male Type A SC 5.236

4778 EN25249408 4754 PAWAR DEVANSHU PURUSHOTTAM Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) 5.236

4779 EN25383510 4755 NIRGUDE PREM SUBHASH Male Type A Open 5.118

4780 EN25149191 4756 MADRE JANHAVI NILESH Female Type A SBC 5.058

4781 EN25258916 4757 PADATURE PRUTHVIRAJ GOVIND Male Type A OBC 5.058

4782 EN25102675 4758 SHEGOKAR JANHAVI ANIL Female Type A OBC 4.905

4783 EN25363618 4759 PAWAR AADARSH SWAPNIL Male Type A OBC 4.905

4784 EN25287677 4760 MAHAJAN SOHAM YASHAWANT Male Type A OBC 4.869

4785 EN25100089 4761 ADITYA SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable 4.748

4786 EN25100369 4762 MALI OMKAR BHAUSAHEB Male Type A OBC 4.452

4787 EN25117802 4763 GANGAPURE SHRUTI SAINATH Female Type A OBC 4.397

4788 EN25243681 4764 NIKHIL NARENDRA GANDHELE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) 4.115

4789 EN25196164 4765 RATHOD SWAPNIL UMESH Male Type A DT/VJ 4.108

4790 EN25215321 4766 MATE BALAJI BHAGWAN Male Type A DT/VJ 4.108

4791 EN25296953 4767 LAD TEJAS HARI Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) 4.108

4792 EN25325299 4768 GOPALE VEDANTI SACHIN Female Type A Open 3.923

4793 EN25120286 4769 PANCHAM CHANJOTRA Male OMS Not Applicable 3.795

4794 EN25252960 4770 AMEY NARENDRA DAUD Male Type A OBC 3.793

4795 EN25149447 4771 AISHWARYA NILRAJ BAWANE Female Type B NT 1 (NT-B) 3.667

4796 EN25335318 4772 ANJANI KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable 3.373

4797 EN25104845 4773 TELGOTE SAMYAK JAYKUMAR Male Type A SC 3.039

4798 EN25355758 4774 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP Female Type A OBC 2.929



4799 EN25134594 4775 MASHERE ARYAN SANDEEP Male Type A SEBC 2.726

4800 EN25124439 4776 RAJPUT SAISH AMOL Male Type A DT/VJ 2.722

4801 EN25139080 4777 SHINDE PRANAV RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC 2.680

4802 EN25146834 4778 SIDDHI BHALCHANDRA PATIL Female Type A OBC 2.567

4803 EN25353275 4779 ABHIRAJ GANPAT GHULE Male Type A OBC 2.484

4804 EN25276778 4780 LOKHANDE ANOSH RAHUL Male Type A SC 1.894

4805 EN25102027 4781 SAUMYA VIVEKANAND BHOGALE Female Type A Open 1.851

4806 EN25410334 4782 HARSHAL ASHOK MAHAJAN Male Type A OBC 1.780

4807 EN25200430 4783 BHABAD VEDANT HEMANT Male Type A Open 1.732

4808 EN25162967 4784 ROHIT GANESH UBALE Male Type A OBC 1.036

4809 EN25164140 4785 ROHAN SHRIKANT GOTSURVE Male Type A SC 1.025

4810 EN25153493 4786 BHAKTI PRITIRAJ RAO Female Type A Open 0.872

4811 EN25309399 4787 THAKARE LAVANYA PRABHAKAR Female Type A OBC 0.799

4812 EN25108736 4788 DOSHI CHIRAG VISHAL Male Type A Open 0.614

4813 EN25104430 4789 ADE AJAY ASHOK Male Type A DT/VJ 0.243

4814 EN25103402 4790 VAISHNAVI ARJUN NIKAM Female Type A SEBC 0.047


